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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return  

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company



Page 2 of 15

 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

  (vii) *Financial year From date (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   

(b) Due date of AGM   

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 
Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

   Number of classes  

Class of Shares  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)

(b) Preference share capital  
  Particulars  

   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

   Number of classes  

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
  Particulars  

   
Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
  

Class of shares
Number of 

shares
Total nominal 

amount
Total Paid-up 

amount  
   

Total premium  
   
 Equity shares  

   
At the beginning of the year  
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Increase during the year  
   
i. Pubic Issues  
   
ii. Rights issue  
   
iii. Bonus issue  
   
iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   
v. ESOPs  
   
 vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   
 vii. Conversion of Preference share  
   
viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   
ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   
x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Buy-back of shares  
   
ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   
Increase during the year  
   
i. Issues of shares  
   
ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   
iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Redemption of shares  
   



Page 5 of 15

ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   
(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name
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  (iv) *Indebtedness including debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 Secured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

Unsecured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

Deposit  
   
 Total  
   
 

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 
the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

(i) Turnover  
  

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference
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Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
   (iii) Government companies  
  
   

3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
   

8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
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2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
(iii) Government companies  
  
   

3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
   
 

8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   
Members  
(other than promoters)  
   Debenture holders  
   

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
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A. Promoter  
   
 B. Non-Promoter  
   
 (i) Non-Independent  
  
   (ii) Independent  
  
   C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   (i) Banks & FIs  
  
   (ii) Investing institutions  
  
   (iii) Government  
  
   (iv) Small share holders  
  
   (v) Others  
  
   Total  
   
 

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   
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  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance
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S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
   
 

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  
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S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow
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I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   

To be digitally signed by   

Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Declaration

Attachments   

1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8;

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company
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�P
 INDIA INFRASPACE LIMITED                     SHARE TRANSFER REGISTER                                                    PAGE : 1


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TRANSFER  SR.  LODGE    T R A N S F E R O R          CERT     DISTINCTIVE  NUMBER  AMOUNT  T R A N S F E R E E            


    NO.    NO.  DATE     LF.NO.  NAME                 NO.      FROM-------  OF SHR          LF.NO.  NAME


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


  


 005861  001  09-04-2015 016967  INDUBEN R SHAH       0205789   247501      45   36600.00   A01019  ANILABEN C SHAH                  


                                                                                                    A-4 DANJAN SHALAKA APT                  


                                                                                                    ATHWALINES                              


                                                                                                    SURAT                                   


                                                                                                    PIN : 395007


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : CHANDRAKUMAR


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005862  001  09-04-2015 016966  RAMESH B SHAH        0205792   553606      60   48800.00   A01019  ANILABEN C SHAH                  


                                                                                                    A-4 DANJAN SHALAKA APT                  


                                                                                                    ATHWALINES                              


                                                                                                    SURAT                                   


                                                                                                    PIN : 395007


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : CHANDRAKUMAR


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005863  001  13-04-2015 020086  DIVYA SURESH SHAH    0205771   551821      75    7000.00   D01011  DIVYA SURESH JAIN                


                                                                                                    3 NAVNIDHI APTS                         


                                                                                                    M M JAIN SOC RAMNAGAR                   


                                                                                                    SUBARMATI AHMEDABAD                     


                                                                                                    PIN : 380005


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SURESH M JAIN


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005864  001  11-05-2015 013124  PRAMILABEN SHAH      0205796   554161      45   30000.00   I01004  INDRA KUMAR BAGRI                


                                                                                                    BL - 12 SECTOR - 2                      


                                                                                                    SALT LAKE                               


                                                                                                    KOLKATA                                 


                                                                                                    PIN : 700091


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : LATE CHAMPA LAL BAGRI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005865  001  11-05-2015 013123  PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH   0205797   554206      45   30000.00   I01004  INDRA KUMAR BAGRI                


                                                                                                    BL - 12 SECTOR - 2                      


                                                                                                    SALT LAKE                               


                                                                                                    KOLKATA                                 


                                                                                                    PIN : 700091


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : LATE CHAMPA LAL BAGRI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


1







 005866  001  14-05-2015 021999  NAYNA SEDANI         0205799   554326     150   15000.00   M01025  MIKIN JAYSUKH SAHEDANI           


                                                                                                    FLAT NO T 1003 T TOWER                  


                                                                                                    STATE BANK COLONY SECTORE 13            


                                                                                                    NERUL NAVI MUMBAI                       


                                                                                                    PIN : 400706


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : JAYSUKH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : SERVICE


  


 005867  001  14-05-2015 022001  NAYNA SEDANI         0205798   554251      75    7500.00   M01025  MIKIN JAYSUKH SAHEDANI           


                                                                                                    FLAT NO T 1003 T TOWER                  


                                                                                                    STATE BANK COLONY SECTORE 13            


                                                                                                    NERUL NAVI MUMBAI                       


                                                                                                    PIN : 400706


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : JAYSUKH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : SERVICE
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  INDIA INFRASPACE LIMITED                     SHARE TRANSFER REGISTER                                                    PAGE : 2


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TRANSFER  SR.  LODGE    T R A N S F E R O R          CERT     DISTINCTIVE  NUMBER  AMOUNT  T R A N S F E R E E            


    NO.    NO.  DATE     LF.NO.  NAME                 NO.      FROM-------  OF SHR          LF.NO.  NAME


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 005868  001  14-05-2015 022000  NAYNA SEDANI         0204705   272701      75    7500.00   M01025  MIKIN JAYSUKH SAHEDANI           


                                                                                                    FLAT NO T 1003 T TOWER                  


                                                                                                    STATE BANK COLONY SECTORE 13            


                                                                                                    NERUL NAVI MUMBAI                       


                                                                                                    PIN : 400706


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : JAYSUKH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : SERVICE


  


 005869  001  15-05-2015 011428  PATEL KANTILAL BAJID 0201126    91141      30    3960.00   P01024  PRAKASHBHAI K VAGHELA            


                                                                                                    44 KAPIL NAGAR SOCIETY                  


                                                                                                    B/H GUNJ BAZAR                          


                                                                                                    MEHSANA (N G)                           


                                                                                                    PIN : 384001


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KARSANBHAI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005870  001  15-05-2015 011433  PATEL DASARATHBHAI M 0201131    91291      30    3960.00   P01024  PRAKASHBHAI K VAGHELA            


                                                                                                    44 KAPIL NAGAR SOCIETY                  


                                                                                                    B/H GUNJ BAZAR                          


                                                                                                    MEHSANA (N G)                           


                                                                                                    PIN : 384001


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KARSANBHAI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005871  001  22-05-2015 019883  RAJESH J DOSHI       0205787   553351      75    9200.00   K01013  KAMLESHKUMAR DOSHI               


                                                                                                    A/203 SHANKHESWAR COMPLEX               


                                                                                                    NR SURYAPUR SOCIETY NR                  


                                                                                                    RUSHABH APP ADAJAN SURAT                


                                                                                                    PIN : 395009


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : JYANTILAL


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005872  001  18-05-2015 011699  VINODKUMAR P PATEL   0201364    98311      30    1600.00   P01025  PRACHI KRUNAL SHAH               


                                                                                                    Q-6 SANSKRUT FLATS                      


                                                                                                    B/H ALKAPURI SOCIETY                    


                                                                                                    GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 61    


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KRUNAL SHAH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : OTHERS


  


 005873  001  28-05-2015 013034  KOKILABEN D PATEL    0205803   557026      45    2500.00   P01025  PRACHI KRUNAL SHAH               


                                                                                                    Q-6 SANSKRUT FLATS                      


3







                                                                                                    B/H ALKAPURI SOCIETY                    


                                                                                                    GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 61    


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KRUNAL SHAH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : OTHERS


  


 005874  001  28-05-2015 013033  DASHRATHLAL S PATEL  0205804   557071      45    2400.00   P01025  PRACHI KRUNAL SHAH               


                                                                                                    Q-6 SANSKRUT FLATS                      


                                                                                                    B/H ALKAPURI SOCIETY                    


                                                                                                    GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 61    


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KRUNAL SHAH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : OTHERS
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  INDIA INFRASPACE LIMITED                     SHARE TRANSFER REGISTER                                                    PAGE : 3


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TRANSFER  SR.  LODGE    T R A N S F E R O R          CERT     DISTINCTIVE  NUMBER  AMOUNT  T R A N S F E R E E            


    NO.    NO.  DATE     LF.NO.  NAME                 NO.      FROM-------  OF SHR          LF.NO.  NAME


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 005875  001  27-06-2015 011245  JYOTI OZA            0200967    86341      30    4000.00   P01026  PANKAJ GANDHI                    


                                                                                                    E/10 SHILPALAY APPARTMENT               


                                                                                                    B/H ANJALI CINEMA VASNA                 


                                                                                                    AHMEDABAD                               


                                                                                                    PIN : 380007


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : BABULAL


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005876  001  23-06-2015 020312  KETAN B GANDHI       0205810   557521      30    2000.00   S01030  SEEMABEN MAHENDRABHAI MODI       


                                                                                                    B-20 HARI DARSHAN SOCIETY               


                                                                                                    NR BHARUCHI NAKA HANSOT ROAD            


                                                                                                    ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH (GUJ)           


                                                                                                    PIN : 393001


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : MAHENDRABHAI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : SERVICE


  


 005877  001  27-06-2015 011246  YOGESH OZA           0205811   557551     135   16363.64   P01026  PANKAJ GANDHI                    


                                                                                                    E/10 SHILPALAY APPARTMENT               


                                                                                                    B/H ANJALI CINEMA VASNA                 


                                                                                                    AHMEDABAD                               


                                                                                                    PIN : 380007


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : BABULAL


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


 005877  002  27-06-2015 011246  YOGESH OZA           0200968    86371      30              P01026  PANKAJ GANDHI                    


  


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TOTAL FOR TRFNO 005877  => 165


  


 005878  001  29-06-2015 015843  MEENA R DHOLAKIYA    0203726   221296      30   24600.00   P01027  PRITIBEN J DHOLAKIYA             


                                                                                                    5,CHITRAKUT PARK SOCIETY,               


                                                                                                    DAL MILL ROAD,NR KAILASH PARK,          


                                                                                                    B/H VIJAY SOCIETY,SURENDRA NAGAR        


                                                                                                    PIN : 363001


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : JAYESH DHOLAKIYA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : HOUSEHOLD


  


 005879  001  09-07-2015 015153  TARABEN SHAH         0205794   554041      75   10000.00   K01014  KALPESH KANTILAL SHAH            


                                                                                                    B-102,SAGAR SAMRAT TOWER,               


                                                                                                    TIMES OF INDIA ROAD,SATELITE,           


                                                                                                    VEJALPUR,AHMEDABAD                      


                                                                                                    PIN : 380051


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KANTILAL
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                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005880  001  23-07-2015 013030  PRAKASH MANILAL PATE 0205777   552871      45    6000.00   R01018  RAJESH RAMANLAL PATEL            


                                                                                                    O-7 GHANSHYAM NAGAR                     


                                                                                                    SOC OPP R T O SUBHASH                   


                                                                                                    BRIDGE AHMEDABAD                        


                                                                                                    PIN : 380027


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : RAMANLAL


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005881  001  25-07-2015 013968  SUNITA GUPTA         0202758   157516      75    9180.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      
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 TRANSFER  SR.  LODGE    T R A N S F E R O R          CERT     DISTINCTIVE  NUMBER  AMOUNT  T R A N S F E R E E            


    NO.    NO.  DATE     LF.NO.  NAME                 NO.      FROM-------  OF SHR          LF.NO.  NAME


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005882  001  25-07-2015 014034  MISHRI DEVI          0202781   159241      75    9180.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005883  001  25-07-2015 014035  SATYA NARAIN GOYAL   0205819   159316      45    5510.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005884  001  25-07-2015 010313  GAJANAND GUPTA       0205821    23371      15    2000.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005885  001  20-07-2015 020024  KISHANLAL C PORWAL   0205823   559291     150   18750.00   S01031  SUNIL C MEHTA                    


                                                                                                    B-15 GOKUL APPARTMENTS                  


                                                                                                    NR TIRUPATI HOSPITAL                    


                                                                                                    NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 380013


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : CHANDRAKANT MEHTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : OTHERS


 005885  002  20-07-2015 020024  KISHANLAL C PORWAL   0205824   313801      45              S01031  SUNIL C MEHTA                    


  


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TOTAL FOR TRFNO 005885  => 195


7







  


 005886  001  20-07-2015 020024  KISHANLAL C PORWAL   0205825   559441      90   11250.00   S01031  SUNIL C MEHTA                    


                                                                                                    B-15 GOKUL APPARTMENTS                  


                                                                                                    NR TIRUPATI HOSPITAL                    


                                                                                                    NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 380013


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : CHANDRAKANT MEHTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : OTHERS


 005886  002  20-07-2015 020024  KISHANLAL C PORWAL   0205826    96811      15              S01031  SUNIL C MEHTA                    


  


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TOTAL FOR TRFNO 005886  => 105


  


 005887  001  25-07-2015 012369  MANMOHAN GUPTA       0202941   171016      45    5510.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      
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                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005888  001  12-08-2015 014022  SHAYAM SUNDER AGARWA 0202778   159016      75    9180.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005889  001  12-08-2015 013948  RADHESHYAM AGRAWAL   0202749   156841      75    9180.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005890  001  12-08-2015 014021  VIMLA DEVI           0202777   158941      75    9180.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005891  001  12-08-2015 014009  SHARWANLAL GUPTA     0202772   158566      75    9180.00   A01020  ANKIT GUPTA                      


                                                                                                    I-E-35,SUBHASH COLONY,                  


                                                                                                    SHASTRI NAGAR,                          


                                                                                                    JAIPUR                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 302016


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SITARAM GUPTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005892  001  11-08-2015 020490  SHEELA OZA           0205829   559696      30    5000.00   P01028  PRACHI KRUNAL SHAH               


                                                                                                    103 AAKASH COMPLEX 32-B GOVERMENT       


                                                                                                    SERVANT SOC B/H CITI BANK NR MUNICIPAL  
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                                                                                                    MARKET C G ROAD NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD   


                                                                                                    PIN : 380009


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KRUNAL SHAH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : HOUSEHOLD


  


 005893  001  02-09-2015 010558  USHA N MODI          0200372    68446      30    4000.00   U01006  USHA NITIN MODI                  


                                                                                                    61-A USHA KIRAN APTS,                   


                                                                                                    SARDAR NAGAR MAIN ROAD,                 


                                                                                                    DR.YAGNIK ROAD,RAJKOT                   


                                                                                                    PIN : 360001


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : NITIN MODI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : HOUSEHOLD


  


 005894  001  14-09-2015 012409  JENISH PRAKASH KAMDA 0205857   560971      45    3000.00   I01004  INDRA KUMAR BAGRI                
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                                                                                                    BL - 12 SECTOR - 2                      


                                                                                                    SALT LAKE                               


                                                                                                    KOLKATA                                 


                                                                                                    PIN : 700091


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : LATE CHAMPA LAL BAGRI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005895  001  14-09-2015 012410  MINA JITIN KAMDAR    0205858   561016      45    3000.00   I01004  INDRA KUMAR BAGRI                


                                                                                                    BL - 12 SECTOR - 2                      


                                                                                                    SALT LAKE                               


                                                                                                    KOLKATA                                 


                                                                                                    PIN : 700091


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : LATE CHAMPA LAL BAGRI


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005896  001  10-10-2015 015314  MOTILAL S JAIN       0203478   210571      75    8400.00   M01026  MANOHARMAL S JAIN                


                                                                                                    DHANLAXMI METAL,                        


                                                                                                    89/91,C P TANK ROAD,                    


                                                                                                    MUMBAI                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 400004


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SAVALCHAND


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005897  001  10-10-2015 015310  UTTAM CHAND S JAIN   0203474   210271      75    8400.00   M01026  MANOHARMAL S JAIN                


                                                                                                    DHANLAXMI METAL,                        


                                                                                                    89/91,C P TANK ROAD,                    


                                                                                                    MUMBAI                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 400004


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SAVALCHAND


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005898  001  10-10-2015 015312  RAMESH KUMAR S JAIN  0203476   210421      75    8400.00   M01026  MANOHARMAL S JAIN                


                                                                                                    DHANLAXMI METAL,                        


                                                                                                    89/91,C P TANK ROAD,                    


                                                                                                    MUMBAI                                  


                                                                                                    PIN : 400004


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : SAVALCHAND


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005899  001  29-10-2015 014511  ASUTOSH PRAMESH BODI 0203012   176371      75    9000.00   A01021  ASUTOSH PRAMESH BODIWALA         


                                                                                                    5, 2ND FLOOR KALADHAM FLATS HARIDAS PARK


                                                                                                    OPP OCEAN PARK OPP BRTS JHANSI KI RANI  
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                                                                                                    STOP NEHRUNAGAR SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD


                                                                                                    PIN : 15    


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : PRAMESH CHINUBHAI BODIWALA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : SERVICE


  


 005900  001  29-10-2015 014512  KOKILABEN PRAMESH BO 0203013   176446      75    9000.00   K01015  KOKILABEN PRAMESH BODIWALA       


                                                                                                    5 2ND FLOOR KALADHAM FLATS HARIDAS PARK 


                                                                                                    OPP OCEAN PARK OPP JHANSI KI RANI BRTS  


                                                                                                    STAND NEHRUNAGAR SATELLITE RD AHMEDABAD 


                                                                                                    PIN : 380015


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : PRAMESH CHINUBHAI BODIWALA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : HOUSEHOLD


  


 005901  001  26-10-2015 018384  ROHIT N SHAH         0205850   559876      75    9000.00   J01017  JAYSHREE R SHAH                  
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                                                                                                    5,PRIYAGRAH APPARTMENTS,                


                                                                                                    3,PANCHVATI SOCIETY,MANINAGAR,          


                                                                                                    AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT                       


                                                                                                    PIN : 380008


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : ROHIT N SHAH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : HOUSEHOLD


  


 005902  001  03-11-2015 021924  RAMESHLAL MANGANLAL  0205859   561061     150   17550.00   R01022  RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL PATEL        


                                                                                                    6-C-1 SARVAMANGAL                       


                                                                                                    SOCIETY DHOBIGHAT                       


                                                                                                    DIST MEHSANA GUJARAT                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 384001


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : MAGANLAL PATEL


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005903  001  03-11-2015 021925  CHANDULAL MAGANLAL P 0205860   561211     150   17550.00   R01022  RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL PATEL        


                                                                                                    6-C-1 SARVAMANGAL                       


                                                                                                    SOCIETY DHOBIGHAT                       


                                                                                                    DIST MEHSANA GUJARAT                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 384001


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : MAGANLAL PATEL


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : BUSINESS


  


 005904  001  30-10-2015 020124  NATWARLAL C PORWAL   0205868   562261     150   20000.00   S01032  SUNILKUMAR C MEHTA               


                                                                                                    B-15 GOKUL APPARTMENTS                  


                                                                                                    NR TIURPATI HOSPITAL                    


                                                                                                    NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 380013


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : CHANDRAKANT A MEHTA


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : OTHERS


  


 005905  001  09-11-2015 021742  PRAKASH S TRIPATHI   0205869   187261      60    2000.00   P01025  PRACHI KRUNAL SHAH               


                                                                                                    Q-6 SANSKRUT FLATS                      


                                                                                                    B/H ALKAPURI SOCIETY                    


                                                                                                    GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD                    


                                                                                                    PIN : 61    


                                                                                                    F/H NAME : KRUNAL SHAH


                                                                                                    OCCUPATION : OTHERS


 005905  002  09-11-2015 021742  PRAKASH S TRIPATHI   0205870   562411      75              P01025  PRACHI KRUNAL SHAH               


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TOTAL FOR TRFNO => 135


  


13







------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


 TOTAL NO. OF SHARES             : 3240


 TOTAL NO. OF NEW FOLIOS CREATED : 18


 TOTAL NO. OF JOINT HOLDERS      : 0


 TOTAL NO. OF TRANSFER FORMS     : 45


 TRANSFER NO. FROM 005861 TO 005905


 TOTAL NO. OF CERTIFICATES       : 49


 TOTAL NO. PAGES                 : 7


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


  ABOVE TRANSFERS FROM TRANSFER NO.        TO TRANSFER NO.        FOR            NO. OF SHARES WERE


                                    005861                 005905     0000003240


  APPROVED IN THE MEETING OF THE COMMITTEE OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS HELD ON  ____________.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


005906  001  21/03/2016 28/03/2016 019850  HARESHKUMAR R MAGNA 0205772  551896       375     24000.00 K0006002 KAJALBEN JIGNESHKUMAR MAGNAN


 PRABHA MILLS SOCIETY,  


 IOC COLONY ROAD, NR. MARUTI 


 VIRAMGAM,  


 GUJARAT  


 PIN : 382150  


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


TOTAL NO. OF SHARES             : 375


TOTAL NO. OF NEW FOLIOS CREATED : 0


TOTAL NO. OF JOINT HOLDERS  : 0


TOTAL NO. OF TRANSFER FORMS  : 1


TRANSFER NO. FROM 005906 TO 005906


TOTAL NO. OF CERTIFICATES  : 1


TOTAL NO. PAGES  : 1


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


ABOVE TRANSFERS FROM TRANSFER NO. 005906 TO TRANSFER NO. 005906 FOR 375 NO. OF SHARES WERE


APPROVED IN THE MEETING OF THE COMMITTEE OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS HELD ON  ____________.


1 5








Shareholding 31.03.2016 india infra 


DP ID CLIENT ID NAME JT NAME No of shars Class of shares


1202700000200880 ASHNISHA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1076150 Equity


1204210000073000 ARDENT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1076000 Equity


1203330000249660 JAGDISHKUMAR AMRUTLAL AKHANI 13819 Equity


1207490000003270 SAMTA VINODKUMAR CHATURVEDI 7320 Equity


1204370000004830 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED 6197 Equity


1203330000033800 JM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. 5322 Equity


1202300000904440 KOKILABEN B VANKAR 3450 Equity


1202300000904810 BABUBHAI G VANKAR 3450 Equity


1203370000061360 BABUBHAI JECHANDBHAI SHAH CHIRAG BABUBHAI SHAH 2475 Equity


1203330000761230 JAGDISH AMRUTLAL AKHANI 1400 Equity


1203320007166520 CHETANKUMAR RAJKARANLAL MEHTA 1080 Equity


1201330000816190 ROSHAN BHIMRAO PATIL 1047 Equity


1206140000098770 BIPINCHANDRA HARIJIVANDAS KHANDHAR NILABEN BIPINCHANDRA KHANDHAR 960 Equity


1204210000099340 HASMUKHBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKAR BHARATIBEN HASMUKHBHAI THAKKAR 900 Equity


1301520000156540 ASHEY VIPULBHAI SHAH VIPULKUMAR BABULAL SHAH 900 Equity


1206140000098690 ASHISHKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA KHANDHAR ARCHITA ASHISH KHANDHAR 750 Equity


1304140001766630 BHASKAR NITINKUMAR PANCHAL 750 Equity


1201070000022240 RAKSHA MULRAJ SHAH MULRAJ BHAGWANDAS SHAH 645 Equity


1203320004945420 RAMESHBHAI G PATEL 600 Equity


1203410000077280 PARIMAL SHAH 500 Equity


1201090002991170 JAYANTILAL MAGANLAL PATEL . 450 Equity


1301520000158830 KALPESH KANTILAL SHAH 450 Equity


1206140000098820 VIPULKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA KHANDHAR JIGNABEN VIPUL KHANDHAR 408 Equity


1203320000947590 RAMCHAND PARASRAM KANDHARI 375 Equity


1203330000231250 S J INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 339 Equity


1203320002690250 SANDEEP NARAD 315 Equity


1301190300086070 SAURABH KIRTIKUMAR SHAH MONALISA KIRTIKUMAR VORA 315 Equity


1201090002971210 RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL PATEL 300 Equity


1202890000858170 SURESHKUMAR S TALERA 300 Equity


1204150000497430 HARDIK RAJESH SHAH 300 Equity


1203330000299250 SHEWAK NATHURMAL LAKHWANI 240 Equity







1204220000036060 SAURIN LALITKUMAR SHAH LALITKUMAR BABULAL SHAH 200 Equity


1201320000445340 BHARAT ASHWINBHAI PANCHMATIA 150 Equity


1201800000174820 KAJALBEN KUMARPAL KOTHARI 150 Equity


1202890000203030 CHETNA ATUL KAPADIA 150 Equity


1202970000073710 Ishvarbhai Vanravandas Barevadiya 150 Equity


1202970000180020 VIPUL PRAVINBHAI SHAH 150 Equity


1204150000246660 SUNNY HARSHADBHAI KINKHABWALA . HARSHADBHAI VITTHALDAS KINKHABWALA . 150 Equity


1204210000099330 BHARATIBEN HASMUKHBHAI THAKKAR HASMUKHBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKAR 150 Equity


1207020000112080 RAMESHCHANDRA C SHAH 150 Equity


1201800000136600 VIDYUTKUMAR M. VASA 120 Equity


1201800000326450 RAMESH MOHANLAL MORBIA 120 Equity


1202890000864960 DAXABEN SANTOSH SHAH 120 Equity


1202870000090150 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHANDRAKANT SHAH 100 Equity


1203330000586450 BHARATKUMAR CHIMANLAL SHAH 100 Equity


1204150000007800 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD 100 Equity


1205430000021630 ASHISH GOVINDBHAI PATEL 100 Equity


1601480000042440 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 90 Equity


1202840000016040 HITESH VASANTLAL DOSHI SANGITA HITESH DOSHI 85 Equity


1100001000014230 BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD. 80 Equity


1202300000844060 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL 75 Equity


1202680000018780 CHETAN GANDALAL SHAH 75 Equity


1202890000111880 SHARDABEN RAMANIKLAL MEPANI SHAILESH RAMANIKLAL MEPANI 75 Equity


1203320007192650 CHETNA KAMLESH MEHTA 75 Equity


1203710000001930 SEEMA PHOOLCHAND JAIN PHOOLCHAND MANMAL JAIN 75 Equity


1203710000005480 PHOOLCHAND MANMAL JAIN 75 Equity


1204310000128430 RAMESHBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL PATEL AJAY RAMESHCHANDRA 75 Equity


1204720006025970 CHANDER PRAKASH KHETANI 75 Equity


1301990000162760 BIMALKUMAR VASANTRAY MEHTA 75 Equity


1203330000328360 KAMALESH RASIKLAL SHAH 65 Equity


1201330000664670 JAYANTILAL C CHOUDHARI REKHA JAYANTILAL CHOUDHARI 60 Equity


1203320000070620 BELA DEEPAK RAJDEV 60 Equity


1203320001138600 DHARMENDRA A CHAUHAN 60 Equity


1203820000044070 DEVYANI KAMLESH SONI KAMLESH RATILAL SONI 60 Equity


1204320000002090 NITA ROHIT DOSHI . 60 Equity







1205420000013110 PIYUSH NAGJI MEHTA 60 Equity


1205420000013120 KIRTIKUMAR NAGJI MEHTA 60 Equity


1205420000013130 DINA KIRTIKUMAR MEHTA 60 Equity


1100001000018340 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LTD. 51 Equity


1201130000306010 KANSARA PUNITA N 50 Equity


1203500001112880 MEDPARA SAVJIBHAI MOHANBHAI 50 Equity


1204150000349040 PRAMODKUMAR SHANTILAL DOSHI 50 Equity


1201800000394340 REKHABEN LALITBHAI GANDHI 45 Equity


1202440000064470 KIRANBEN ATULBHAI SHAH 45 Equity


1202550000114960 SHESHVIR KANTILAL PARIKH AMITA SESHVIR PARIKH 45 Equity


1202680000089820 PANKAJ KANTILAL SHAH 45 Equity


1202680000128230 ANSUYABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH 45 Equity


1203330000414930 SHOBHANA ASHOKKUMAR GANDHI 45 Equity


1204150000532380 KINJALBEN NAVINCHANDRA SHETH 45 Equity


1204630000720840 JITESH ARUNKUMAR PAINTER 45 Equity


1204720000204760 MANTU BORAH 45 Equity


1301670000001420 HASMUKHLAL AMBALAL SHETH MUKESH HASMUKHLAL SHETH 45 Equity


1301670000708200 RAJESH RAJNIKANT TRIVEDI 45 Equity


1304140000020120 HARSHABAHI MAHESHBHAI PAVAGADHI 45 Equity


1304140001280240 KUSUMBEN A PATEL 45 Equity


1201090005155400 HASMUKH SHAH 30 Equity


1201330000661820 REKHA JAYANTILAL CHOUDHARI JAYANTILAL C CHOUDHARI 30 Equity


1202350000274330 SUNIL RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH . 30 Equity


1202440000007010 PRITIBEN JAYESHKUMAR DHOLAKIYA 30 Equity


1202890000342690 HINABEN HITESHKUMAR PARIKH 30 Equity


1203320008279480 NIMA DIPAKBHAI MANKAD 30 Equity


1204040000050890 DIPAK RASIKLAL SHAH 30 Equity


1204040000050920 SACHIN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH 30 Equity


1302590001344550 CHITRANG SURESH JHAVERI 30 Equity


1203320000025990 TEJASH MOHANLAL DOSHI DAKSHA TEJASH DOSHI 25 Equity


1203380000138830 HARDIKKUMAR P TRIVEDI 25 Equity


1204040000008120 ANUSH SHARES & SECURITIES 25 Equity


1202870000000010 BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD. 20 Equity


1301240002121620 MOHASINKHAN SHARIFKHAN PATHAN 20 Equity







1202890000979710 RAMESHCHANDRA HIRALAL BORICHA 15 Equity


1206420000013960 BIPINKUMAR POPATBHAI BHALANI 15 Equity


1301380000008770 VASUDEV SANKTHAPRASAD DUBEY 15 Equity


1302340000314910 RAJAN SOBHAGCHAND KAPADIA 15 Equity


1201060100217400 ASHOKKUMAR P JAISWAL 10 Equity


1202970000139990 PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1 Equity


1203350001406070 RAJIV MAHESHWARI 1 Equity


1208200000000070 ASNANI STOCK BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED 1 Equity


IN300011 10003141 LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT LTD 30 Equity


IN300011 10199656 YASHAWANT NAGAPPA SHANBHAG 45 Equity


IN300011 10205000 DHEERAJ ACHARYA 15 Equity


IN300011 10289015 MANISH ACHARYA 15 Equity


IN300020 10554385 DESAI DEEPAK RAMANLAL RAMANLAL K DESAI 60 Equity


IN300095 10438290 Dhankumar Gadia Rajmal Gadia 30 Equity


IN300095 11415372 Indra Kumar Bagri Champa Lal Bagri 165 Equity


IN300095 11505712 Prudent Broking Services Private Limited 300 Equity


IN300159 10063222 MEHTA  JYOTSANA  S MEHTA S. 900 Equity


IN300159 10771606 MANJULA  NATVARBHAI PATEL NATVARBHAI PATEL 270 Equity


IN300159 10773195 ANANT SHRIKANT GANPATYE SHRIKANT VINAYAK GANPATYE 75 Equity


IN300159 10936791 NARESHCHANDRA V CHANDURA VALCHAND G CHANDURA 60 Equity


IN300183 12954149 SHAH PARESH ARVINDBHAI SHAH ARVINDBHAI 300 Equity


IN300214 10270749 PUSHPABEN GADHECHA HASMUKH GADHECHA 75 Equity


IN300214 12396972 DIVYESH KANCHANLAL JAIN KANCHANLAL TRIKAMLAL JAIN 30 Equity


IN300214 17328207 SHIVANGI PODDAR ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 1 Equity


IN300239 12241944 MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ BHOJRAJ TARACHAND MALKANI 75 Equity


IN300239 12358706 PANSARA MAYANKKUMAR M MANGALDAS PANSARA 100 Equity


IN300271 10091763 JASHWANT SONI MAFATLAL SONI 45 Equity


IN300343 10146399 MAHENDRA   BABULAL   MISTRY BABULAL  MISTRY 75 Equity


IN300343 10151757 UMA   MAHENDRA   MISTRY MAHENDRA 75 Equity


IN300343 10209126 BAKULABEN HARSHADRAY PARIKH HARSHADRAY BHAILAL PARIKH 75 Equity


IN300343 10301192 SATISH  RAMANLAL  SHAH RAMANLAL S  SHAH 180 Equity


IN300343 10319336 BHARATBHAI  SUTHAR JETHALAL  SUTHAR 50 Equity


IN300343 10463636 SHAH INVESTOR'S HOME LTD. 0 Equity


IN300343 10502394 TIRUPATI  FIN-LEASE LIMITED 30 Equity







IN300343 10549848 PUSHPABEN  NAVINBHAI  SHAH NAVINBHAI  SHAH 100 Equity


IN300343 10645943 RAJENDRA  C.  SHAH CHAMPALAL 670 Equity


IN300343 10913366 SHAH  PRAGNESH  RADHESHYAM SHAH  RADHESHYAM  RATANLAL 50 Equity


IN300343 11165333 GORDHANBHAI  SOMABHAI  PATEL SOMABHAI  KALIDAS  PATEL 300 Equity


IN300343 11171380 MAHESHWARI  JUGNUBEN  B BHUPENDRABHAI 150 Equity


IN300343 11275423 SUKUMAR  MAHNOT GANPATSINGH  MAHNOT 225 Equity


IN300343 11276303 ANAND V SHAH VIMALBHAI  SAKARCHAND  SHAH 300 Equity


IN300360 22616682 CHETAN BHUPENDRA SHAH BHUPENDRA SHAH 150 Equity


IN300386 10011369 JYOTI SURESH MEHTA SURESH MEHTA 75 Equity


IN300394 10774958 PURNIMA R SHAH RAJENDRA N SHAH 405 Equity


IN300394 11690187 K K SAMUEL K KOSHI 180 Equity


IN300394 12747739 CHINTAN L SHAH LALIT P SHAHN 195 Equity


IN300394 16731670 DILIP N PATEL 60 Equity


IN300425 10036800 ANILABEN CHANDRAKUMAR SHAH CHANDRAKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 105 Equity


IN300425 10066420 NIRMALA MAHENDRA KOTHARI MAHENDRABHAI KOTHARI 45 Equity


IN300425 10077243 KIRTILAL GAGALDAS VADECHA GAGANDAS 180 Equity


IN300425 10097124 MANHARKUMAR DAVRA RAMJIBHAI DAVRA 75 Equity


IN300450 11305932 RAJIV MANUBHAI SHAH MANUBHAI VADILAL SHAH 75 Equity


IN300450 13682628 GANDHI PRATIK RAJENDRA RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL GANDHI 105 Equity


IN300476 41098969 NEHAL H PATEL HASMUKHLAL PATEL 30 Equity


IN300476 41141990 KANCHANBEN ISHWARDAN GADHAVI ISHWARDAN RAMBHAI SHAMAL 15 Equity


IN300476 42698588 CONCEPT SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD 30 Equity


IN300484 12691245 DHIRAJLAL S RANGANI S G RANGANI 14138 Equity


IN300484 13460818 AMBALAL LALCHAND JAIN LALCHAND GULABAJI JAIN 1335 Equity


IN300484 13552926 INTIME EQUITIES LTD 62 Equity


IN300484 13749573 TARAMATI KANAIYALAL GORADIA CHHAGANLAL JIVRAJ MEHTA 30 Equity


IN300484 13755188 ANIL KANAIYALAL GORADIA K J GORADIA 30 Equity


IN300484 13755387 DHANESH KANAIYALAL GORADIA KANAIYALAL GORADIA 30 Equity


IN300513 10072707 UDESHBHAI PATEL PREMJIBHAI PATEL 75 Equity


IN300513 10322614 PRABHUDAS VIRCHANDDAS PATEL VIRCHANDDAS BHIKHABHAI PATEL 1440 Equity


IN300513 10476696 R K KOTECHA K A KOTECHA 30 Equity


IN300513 10621613 DAXABEN MANOJKUMAR SHAH MANOJ B SHAH 266 Equity


IN300513 11371782 KAMLESHKUMAR MANEKLAL MODI MANEKLAL MODI 15 Equity


IN300513 12734727 RUPESH P JADAV PRAVEENCHANDRA 30 Equity







IN300513 14062512 MAHENDRA POPAT GORDHANDAS POPAT 375 Equity


IN300513 15289737 FOFARIA HINA KOMAL KOMAL FOFARIA 90 Equity


IN300513 21494704 TARABEN D BHAGAT ISHVARLAL CHUNILAL MEHTA 45 Equity


IN300513 21623048 MANOJKUMAR C BHAGAT CHAMPAKLAL GANDABHAI BHAGAT 45 Equity


IN300513 21678488 DINESHCHANDRA N BHAGAT NATVARLAL GANDABHAI BHAGAT 45 Equity


IN300513 21800784 PRAKASH G LALWANI GHANSHYAMDAS A LALWANI 45 Equity


IN300513 22168624 JAGDISHBHAI BABULAL PATEL BABULAL MOHANLAL PATEL 45 Equity


IN300601 10063079 PRAVIN T SHAH 150 Equity


IN300636 10070170 ALPESHKUMAR K. GAJJAR KANTIBHAI A. SUTHAR 75 Equity


IN300636 10173160 SANGITA SHAH UDAY SHAH 75 Equity


IN300636 10277644 KIRANBHAI VINUBHAI DALWADI VINUBHAI SOMABHAI DALWADI 75 Equity


IN300636 40013414 YOGENDRA VINUBHAI DALWADI VINUBHAI SOMABHAI DALWADI 75 Equity


IN300652 10042550 SHAH VIRENDRA PANALAL PANALAL SHAH 150 Equity


IN300652 10130985 GIRISH RATILAL SHAH RATILAL PRANLAL SHAH 105 Equity


IN300652 10149023 POOJA H. NAGAR HARSHAD NAGAR 15 Equity


IN300652 10259320 NISHA GIRISH SHAH GIRISH RATILAL SHAH 135 Equity


IN300749 10134555 JIGNA SWETAL BHANKHARIA SWETAL HASMUKHRAI  BHANKHARIA 45 Equity


IN300749 10248538 DEEPAK  BHARATBHAI   SHAH BHARATBHAI  C. SHAH. 500 Equity


IN300749 10292493 RAMESHCHANDRA S. SHAH SOMCHAND  SHAH 500 Equity


IN300749 10741460 KETAN  RAMESH  SHAH RAMESH  N  SHAH 75 Equity


IN300749 10998273 SWETAL HASMUKHRAI BHANKHARIA HASMUKHRAI CHANDULAL BHANKHARIA 30 Equity


IN300749 11041247 ANUP  MANILAL  SHAH MANILAL  HIRJI  SHAH 75 Equity


IN300749 11049747 JIGNA  SWETAL  BHANKHARIA SWETAL HASMUKHRAI BHANKHARIA 30 Equity


IN300757 10943436 VARSHA H THAKKAR HASMUKHRAI N THAKKAR 30 Equity


IN300829 10166657 KALPANA SURESH  SHAH SURESH M SHAH 75 Equity


IN300829 10715256 VIRENDRA SONI MAFATLAL 45 Equity


IN300829 10806341 SONI RAMABEN MAFATLAL SONI MAFATLAL 60 Equity


IN300829 11481324 HIREN BIPINCHANDRA VORA BIPINCHANDRA 15 Equity


IN300845 10284917 UTTAMLAL AMARTLAL SHAH AMARATLAL SHAH 570 Equity


IN300845 10310722 MADHURI VIRESHKUMAR PAREKH VIRESHKUMAR R PAREKH 75 Equity


IN300845 10448142 RAJNIKANT BABULAL SHAH BABULAL K SHAH 180 Equity


IN300845 10593704 SIRIYA RASILABEN DINESHKUMAR SIRIYA DINESHKUMAR RAVICHAND 135 Equity


IN300845 10675234 SHASHIKANT NAGINDAS ARIWALA NAGINDAS DHULJIBHAI ARIWALA 120 Equity


IN300888 13445440 NAREN PRAVIN SANGHVI 300 Equity







IN300888 14240936 JYOTSANABEN LAXMANBHAI PATEL LAXMANBHAI K PATEL 45 Equity


IN300958 10231579 DHANVARSHA FINVEST LIMITED 390 Equity


IN300966 10581191 MANOJKUMAR ISHWARBHAI VARMA ISHWARBHAI KHANCHAND VARMA 150 Equity


IN300974 10016373 VIJAY H. MEHTA 75 Equity


IN300974 10017454 PRAGAJI NATHABHAI LUNAGARIA 45 Equity


IN300974 10042187 PANDYA VINAYAK VASUDEV 360 Equity


IN300974 10078762 RAJA ASSUMAL TANNA 75 Equity


IN300974 10143054 JASHVANT PRABHUDAS RUGHANI 30 Equity


IN300974 10150049 KIRITBHAI NAVINCHANDRA SANGHANI 30 Equity


IN300974 10278575 BHARTIBEN M. ABHANI MAHESHBHAI ABHANI 30 Equity


IN300974 10303362 PRITI V. MEHTA VIJAYKUMAR MEHTA 75 Equity


IN300974 10377920 KIRITKUMAR KANJIBHAI GADESHA KANJIBHAI 450 Equity


IN300974 10606750 MADANGOPAL MAHESHWARI TRIKAMDAS MAHESHWARI 90 Equity


IN300974 10837777 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD. 45 Equity


IN300974 10908389 KHUSHBU RAMNIKLAL THAKKER RAMNIKLAL MULJI THAKKER 75 Equity


IN300974 11021666 KRUNAL V. MEHTA VIJAYBHAI HIMATLAL MEHTA 75 Equity


IN300974 11043583 KANTABEN PRAGAJI LUNAGARIA PRAGAJI NATHABHAI LUNAGARIA 75 Equity


IN300974 11197493 VIJAYBHAI NARANDAS SAVANI NARANDAS KARASANDAS SAVANI 75 Equity


IN300974 11538843 HIREN LAXMIKANT PAREKH LAXMIKANT DEDIDAS PAREKH 1850 Equity


IN300974 11656017 SARRAF KALPNA MOHANLAL MOHANLAL GULABCHAND 300 Equity


IN300974 11667218 KOTHARI RUPABEN D RAMJIBHAI J SHAH 45 Equity


IN300974 11679191 KRISHNA PRABHUDAS KARIA PRABHUDAS KARIA 45 Equity


IN300974 11695409 HARSHADBHAI V SEJPAL VRUJLAL DHARSHIBHAI SEJPAL 75 Equity


IN300974 11739058 RAJIYA HABIB DHIB HABIB VALIMHOMAD DHIB 75 Equity


IN300974 11744293 GIRISHKUMAR D SHAH DVARKADAS SHAH 100 Equity


IN300974 11776629 LEENA HARESH SHAH HARESH BALUBHAI SHAH 30 Equity


IN300974 11783394 ANILKUMAR RASIKLAL PABARI RASIKLAL DEVRAMBHAI PABARI 135 Equity


IN300974 11785316 RIMA DINESHBHAI GANDHI HASHMUKH MOHANBHAI GANDHI 75 Equity


IN300974 11848854 DAXABEN BARBHAYA ASHOKKUMAR 105 Equity


IN300982 10070418 DRASHNA  HARNISH  SUTARIA HARNISH  RASIKLAL  SUTARIA 15 Equity


IN300982 10112262 JAYANT  RATILAL  MEHTA RATILAL  MANSUKHRAM  MEHTA 105 Equity


IN300982 10129936 SUBHASH  CHUNILAL  SONI CHUNILAL  SONI 90 Equity


IN300982 10129944 VINOD  CHUNILAL  SONI CHUNILAL  SONI 105 Equity


IN300982 10131261 SABERABANU   M   SHAIKH MOHAMMEDHUSEN 30 Equity







IN300982 10134507 BHARATKUMAR  CHIMANLAL  SHAH CHIMANLAL  H  SHAH 105 Equity


IN300982 10213682 KALIKAPRASAD JANKIPRASAD SHUKLA JANKIPRASAD SHUKLA 30 Equity


IN300982 10223022 UMESH  KESHAVLAL  SHAH KESHAVLAL  SHAH 75 Equity


IN300982 10268941 BHAVESH DHIRAJLAL TANNA DHIRAJLAL TANNA 165 Equity


IN300982 10299249 VINABEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH BHARATKUMAR SHAH 105 Equity


IN300982 10389774 AVNI BHADRESH SHAH BHADRESH RASIKLAL SHAH 60 Equity


IN300982 10651715 KIRAT JASVANTLAL SHAH JASVANTLAL PANACHAND SHAH 90 Equity


IN300982 10688717 KANTILAL BHANWARLAL KOTHARI BHANWARLAL KOTHARI 375 Equity


IN300982 10698590 PARIN HIREN CHOKSHI HIREN S CHOKSHI 135 Equity


IN301039 10290851 BHARAT B NANDASANA 75 Equity


IN301039 24081419 CHANDULAL HIRJI THANKI HIRJI PARSOTAM THANKI 375 Equity


IN301039 24092232 JYOTSANA PAVAGADHI MAHENDRAKUMAR PAVAGADHI 5 Equity


IN301039 24178957 JAYESH KARSHANDAS POPAT KARSHANDAS GORDHANDAS POPAT 45 Equity


IN301039 24276292 PUSPA CHANDULAL THANKI CHANDULAL HIRJI THANKI 75 Equity


IN301039 24314444 SHOBHANA MANSUKHLAL MADLANI MANSUKHLAL MADLANI 75 Equity


IN301039 24314452 NISHANT JAYANTILAL POPAT JAYANTILAL POPAT 150 Equity


IN301039 24314469 JAYANTILAL KARSANDAS POPAT KARSANDAS POPAT 75 Equity


IN301039 24400102 PARESH PRABHUDAS KARIA PRABHUDAS KARIA 45 Equity


IN301039 24436323 JAGDISH DASANI NATWARLAL DASANI 75 Equity


IN301039 24436745 PARAG DASANI JAGDISH DASANI 75 Equity


IN301039 24473043 BABUBHAI SAVJIBHAI GABANI SAVJIBHAI GABANI 300 Equity


IN301039 24480510 NARSHI NARAN JOSHI NARAN NATHA JOSHI 200 Equity


IN301039 24569404 PRABHUDAS NATHALAL KARIA NATHALAL K KARIA 45 Equity


IN301039 24582034 YOGESH MANSUKHLAL MEHTA 240 Equity


IN301098 10727005 VARSHA MUKESH HARIA MUKESH NEMCHAND HARIA 30 Equity


IN301098 10727013 MUKESH NEMCHAND HARIA NEMCHAND K HARIA 210 Equity


IN301098 10730427 SAVITA NEMCHAND HARIA NEMCHAND HARIA 30 Equity


IN301127 16735549 PUSHPLATA MAHENDRA SHINDE MAHENDRA DEORAM SHINDE 30 Equity


IN301143 10850667 ANAND SOHANRAJ TALERA 450 Equity


IN301151 12417413 PATEL KAMALABEN KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL SHIVARAM 30 Equity


IN301151 12426616 ABHAY NARAYAN KATDARE NARAYAN BHASKAR KATDARE 120 Equity


IN301151 13377357 NEELA DILIP SHAH DILIP SHAH 45 Equity


IN301151 13377470 MINAXI INDRAVADAN SHAH INDRAVADAN SHAH 90 Equity


IN301151 22300503 SHAH DILIPKUMAR VASANTLAL 510 Equity







IN301151 22955735 SUNITA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 100 Equity


IN301233 10040062 INDRAVADAN BHALABHAI PATEL BHALABHAI PATEL 45 Equity


IN301233 10065043 MOTILAL  KHUMAJI  SONI KHUMAJI SONI 450 Equity


IN301233 10070372 VIPUL DASHRATHLAL PATEL DASHRATHBHAI BHOGILAL PATEL 600 Equity


IN301233 10149474 PATEL JITENDRAKUMAR GANGARAMBHAI GANGARAMBHAI AMUBHAI PATEL 75 Equity


IN301233 10343697 SHARADKUMAR HARSHADRAY SHAH HARSHADRAY RAJPALBHAI SHAH 30 Equity


IN301276 10501382 MAHENDRA   R  SHAH 30 Equity


IN301276 10501438 AMITA   M  SHAH 30 Equity


IN301276 30505392 DIPAK T LAKHYANI TULSIDAS N LAKHYANI 30 Equity


IN301276 30695634 KOTAK PRATIK HASMUKHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI GOPALJIBHAI KOTAK 150 Equity


IN301276 30713948 NIPALBEN VIPULKUMAR PATEL PATEL VIPULKUMAR D 2025 Equity


IN301313 21666482 MANASUKH PURUSHOTTAM GOHIL PURUSHOTTAM NANDJI GOHIL 150 Equity


IN301313 21751953 CHANDRAKANT DATTURAO ARGADE DATTURAO ANADRAO ARGADE 45 Equity


IN301321 10006046 YOGESH RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL D SHAH 30 Equity


IN301321 10248597 YOGESH RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL SHAH 60 Equity


IN301321 10279496 GANPAT S KOTAHRI SITARAM KOTHARI 375 Equity


IN301321 10690685 GIRISHKUMAR VADILAL PATEL VADILAL NARANDAS PATEL 45 Equity


IN301321 10702478 LAXMANBHAI CHHANABHAI HIRANI CHHANABHAI GANDABHAI HIRANI 165 Equity


IN301330 17403946 PRAVINA MEHTA SEVANTILAL MEHTA 240 Equity


IN301330 17680311 NAVIN LAKHAMSHI DEDHIA LAKHAMSHI RATANSHI DEDHIA 75 Equity


IN301330 18044219 ASHVIN C MEHTA CHUNILAL MEHTA 60 Equity


IN301330 20481860 SHAH LEENA ASHESH ASHESH HARSHAD SHAH 45 Equity


IN301330 20484206 SHAH JIGNA MITESH MITESH HARSHAD SHAH 90 Equity


IN301330 20811175 JAYANTILAL P SHAH PREMCHAND 75 Equity


IN301330 21232797 KOMALKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH RAMESHCHANDRA MANGALDAS SHAH 390 Equity


IN301469 10096362 NARESHCHANDRA BAJAJ DEVISAHAY BAJAJ 30 Equity


IN301469 10121279 DIPTIBEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SHAH CHANDRAKANTBHAI MANILAL SHAH 75 Equity


IN301469 10127505 JAYSHREE ROHIT SHAH ROHIT NATVARLAL SHAH 75 Equity


IN301485 10021216 SAFALI JANI GIRISH JANI 45 Equity


IN301485 10058262 SANJAY SEVANTILAL SHAH SEVANTILAL SHAH 750 Equity


IN301485 10070427 BABUBHAI MAFATLAL PATEL MAFATLAL PREMJIDAS PATEL 225 Equity


IN301485 10103855 MANOJ R. JADAWALA RAJNIKANT J. JADAWALA 180 Equity


IN301485 10219559 SUNIL RAGHUNATHBHAI SONI RAGHUNATHBHAI SONI 30 Equity


IN301485 10849702 JAYESH MUGATLAL SHAH MUGATLAL SHAH 100 Equity







IN301485 10851754 BHARATIBEN KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL MAFATLAL PATEL 300 Equity


IN301549 14079680 INDRAVADANBHAI VASANTLAL SHAH VASANTLAL SHAH 90 Equity


IN301549 14085470 DILIPBHAI VASANTLAL SHAH VASANTLAL SHAH 90 Equity


IN301549 14085576 PARESHBHAI VASANTLAL SHAH VASANTLAL SHAH 45 Equity


IN301549 14085623 DIPTIBEN PARESHBHAI SHAH PARESHBHAI VASANTLAL SHAH 90 Equity


IN301549 14689119 SAVITABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL RAMESHBHAI KANTILAL PATEL 30 Equity


IN301549 14689150 RAMESHBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL KANTIBHAI MADHAVDASH PATEL 30 Equity


IN301549 14794365 BAKULABEN ASHOKKUMAR DOSHI ASHOKKUMAR C DOSHI 45 Equity


IN301549 30146932 SHAH DESHANA DIPENKUMAR HEMENDRAKUMAR NATVERLAL SHAH 1500 Equity


IN301549 31576769 NISHANT A PARIKH ANILKUMAR RASIKLAL PARIKH 390 Equity


IN301549 32928665 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH RAMESH CHANDRA SHAH 5 Equity


IN301549 34104548 RASESH SURYAKANT MISTRY SURYAKANT PARSOTAMDAS MISTRY 100 Equity


IN301549 36813726 MAHESH B WALASANG BHIMAPPA THIPPANNA WALASANG 1 Equity


IN301549 38343647 KULBIR SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 50 Equity


IN301549 38847309 RAJAN SOBHAGCHAND KAPADIA SOBHAGCHAND KAPADIA 1020 Equity


IN301549 38861964 MAMTA RAJAN KAPADIA MANSUKHLAL BHURALAL SADHANI 150 Equity


IN301549 52679299 SWAMI PRASAD SUTHAR RAMESHWAR LAL 88 Equity


IN301604 10001877 NIRMAL BANG SEC PVT LTD 0 Equity


IN301604 10188746 MANISH JAYANTILAL CHOPDA JAYANTILAL CHOPDA 75 Equity


IN301604 10498115 BHAVESH J GORADIA JAYANTBHAI D GORADIA 479 Equity


IN301604 10798678 ASHVIN BHAGVANLAL PANDYA BHAGVANLAL MOTILAL PANDYA 45 Equity


IN301604 10799020 BHARTI BHAGWANLAL PANDYA BHAGWANLAL 4 Equity


IN301604 11323299 VAIBHAV RAJARAM CHAVAN RAJARAM CHAVAN 200 Equity


IN301604 11380207 GEETA BHAGWANLAL PANDYA BHAGWANLAL MOTILAL PANDYA 30 Equity


IN301604 11391389 KIRTAN ASHVIN PANDYA ASHVIN PANDYA 26 Equity


IN301604 11478101 REETA V DOSHI VINODRAY NARBHERAM DOSHI 45 Equity


IN301604 11559014 ISHANI ASHWINBHAI PATEL ASHWINBHAI NAGINDAS PATEL 75 Equity


IN301645 10126387 HEMENDRAKUMAR NATVARLAL SHAH NATVARLAL JESHINGBHAI 1125 Equity


IN301645 10215827 NIKETABEN HEMENDRAKUMAR SHAH HEMENDRAKUMAR NATVERLAL SHAH 3960 Equity


IN301645 10435258 RAJU B DESAI BABABHAI DESAI 1425 Equity


IN301645 10443977 JAYESH CHANDRAKANT SHAH CHANDRAKANT MANILAL SHAH 60 Equity


IN301645 10450562 RAJESH GIRISHKUMAR SHAH GIRISHKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 30 Equity


IN301645 10461293 PALLAVI NIRAJ SHAH NIRAJ SEVANTILAL SHAH 465 Equity


IN301645 10468379 DHWANI B SHAH BHADRIKBHAI NATVARLAL SHAH 870 Equity







IN301645 10501575 MEENABEN BHADRIKKUMAR SHAH BHADRIKKUMAR SHAH 5715 Equity


IN301645 10516476 ASHWINKUMAR VADIBHAI PATEL VADIBHAI NARANDAS PATEL 45 Equity


IN301696 10000142 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED 50 Equity


IN301696 10422482 SUSHEELA DEVI UGAM RAJ 45 Equity


IN301774 15700560 MANJULA NALINKANT SHAH LAXMIDAS JEPAL SHAH 120 Equity


IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 510 Equity


IN301983 10424415 DHIREN S. BHATT SHASHIKANTBHAI BHATT 90 Equity


IN301983 10465997 UMESH VISHNUPRASAD JOSHI VISHNUPRASAD JOSHI 179730 Equity


IN301983 10762745 NATVARLAL J. THAKKAR JIVRAJBHAI THAKKAR 150 Equity


IN301983 10872001 BHARAT BAVCHANDBHAI PATEL BAVCHANDBHAI PUNABHAI PATEL 20 Equity


IN301991 10931060 PARESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SANGHAVI JAYANTILAL HIRACHANDBHAI SANGHAVI 150 Equity


IN301991 10971325 PARAS INDRAVADAN SHAH INDRAVADAN DEVCHAND SHAH 225 Equity


IN302092 10067226 RAJNI KHUNTETA SUNIL KUMAR KHUNTETA 8 Equity


IN302201 10099312 UMESH CHINUBHAI GANDHI CHINUBHAI K. GANDHI 720 Equity


IN302201 10136669 SHAH HEMENDRABHAI BABULAL SHAH BABULAL 500000 Equity


IN302201 10136714 SHAH JITENDRABHAI BABULAL SHAH BABULAL 500000 Equity


IN302201 10136722 SHAH PRADIPBHAI BABULAL SHAH BABULAL 500000 Equity


IN302201 10139358 SHAH PRAKASHBHAI BABULAL SHAH BABULAL 500000 Equity


IN302201 10247848 RAJESHREE UMESH GANDHI UMESH CHINUBHAI GANDHI 75 Equity


IN302201 10247857 UMESH CHINUBHAI GANDHI CHINUBHAI KARASANDAS GANDHI 225 Equity


IN302201 11117884 PANKAJ BABULAL SHAH BABULAL AMRUTLAL SHAH 500000 Equity


IN302201 11756192 NARESH BABULAL SHAH BABULAL AMRATLAL SHAH 500000 Equity


IN302269 10373620 DEVENDRAKUMAR PATEL NANDULAL PATEL 75 Equity


IN302269 11096860 MANOJ RAMNIKLAL SHAH RAMIKLAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH 585 Equity


IN302269 12759129 RAYGOR GANPAT RANCHHODJI R C RAYGOR 180 Equity


IN302269 13928617 SAGARKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL KANUBHAI BHAGABHAI PATEL 225 Equity


IN302293 10048047 MANJUDEVI GULABCHAND BAGMAR GULABCHAND BAGMAR 30 Equity


IN302293 10048055 GULABCHAND LALCHAND BAGMAR LALCHAND BAGMAR 30 Equity


IN302293 10048063 BHAWARIDEVI LALCHAND BAGMAR LALCHAND BAGMAR 30 Equity


IN302293 10048070 PRAKASH LALCHAND BAGMAR LALCHAND BAGMAR 60 Equity


IN302293 10056799 HEERALAL DHINGARMALJI CHOPRA DHINGARMALJI CHOPRA 100 Equity


IN302293 10184546 SANGEETA KAMLESH SHAH KAMLESH BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 75 Equity


IN302332 10043877 KAMLESH BIPINCHANDRA SHAH BIPINCHANDRA M SHAH 75 Equity


IN302390 10143280 RUPABEN NITIN SHAH RAMANLAL BHOPALAL SHAH 120 Equity







IN302461 10164477 SUDHA    MANOJBHAI   SHAH MANOJBHAI   VINODCHANDRA   SHAH 30 Equity


IN302461 10164486 MANOJ   VINODCHANDRA   SHAH VINODCHANDRA   KESHAVLAL   SHAH 45 Equity


IN302461 10166696 NITA    PATEL MUKESH   PATEL 30 Equity


IN302461 10302382 GRIMANT VIPINCHANDA SHAH VIPINCHANDA N SHAH 225 Equity


IN302461 10302928 SHILPA GRIMANT SHAH GRIMANT VIPINCHANDRA SHAH 450 Equity


IN302461 10316138 NARENDRA JETHALAL AMIN JETHALAL MANEKLAL AMIN 60 Equity


IN302461 10352888 ARVIND NARPATLAL SHAH NARPATLAL CHHOTALAL SHAH 225 Equity


IN302461 10370152 ASHUTOSH PRAMESHCHANDRA BODIWALA PRAMESHCHANDRA C BODIWALA 75 Equity


IN302461 10370304 KOKILABEN PRAMESHCHANDRA BODIWALA SAKARLAL 75 Equity


IN302461 10404825 NILABEN BIPINCHANDRA KHANDHAR BIPIN HARJIVAN KHANDHAR 975 Equity


IN302461 10427872 RASILABEN HASMUKHBHAI ADANI RAJMAL MANILAL DOSHI 225 Equity


IN302461 10427910 HASMUKHLAL CHIMANLAL ADANI CHIMANLAL KAKALCHAND ADANI 150 Equity


IN302461 10451830 MAHENDRASINH BABUBHAI DODIA BABUBHAI DOLATSINH DODIA 75 Equity


IN302461 10475675 BABUBHAI DOLATSINH DODIA DOLATSINH DODIA 75 Equity


IN302461 10478707 RAJUBA NAVALSINH DODIA NAVALSINH BABUBHAI DODIA 75 Equity


IN302461 10486098 JAYESH JIVANBHAI PATEL JIVANBHAI NATHALAL PATEL 150 Equity


IN302700 20298121 NIRMALA DEVI PARWAL VINOD KUMAR PARWAL 45 Equity


IN302814 10700380 Pooja Agarwal Kailashchandra Suneharilal Agarwal 75 Equity


IN302902 46252430 PRAVIN PREMJIBHAI KATARMAL PREMJIBHAI JEVATBHAI KATARMAL 7300 Equity


IN302902 48484849 RAKHI P KATARMAL CHHAGANBHAI NITHUBHAI MAV 7500 Equity


IN302927 10088225 Nenmal Jawanmal Shah Jawanmal 1895 Equity


IN302943 10000062 MEENU GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 6 Equity


IN303028 51699968 TANMAYKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA MEHTA NAVINCHANDRA  MEHTA 3000 Equity


IN303028 52879625 SURAJ KUMAR B VIJAYGOPAL PADMANABA BEKAL 30 Equity


IN303028 53276430 ARVINDKUMAR  SANCHETI JAICHANDIAL  SANCHETI 15 Equity


IN303052 10021955 DIVYA SURESH JAIN SURESH JAIN 75 Equity


IN303052 10047639 GIRISHKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL C SHAH 30 Equity


IN303052 10169252 SURENDRA  MADHOPRASAD  SARAOGI MADHOPRASAD  SARAOGI 115 Equity


IN303052 10259816 HIRALAL  P  AGRAWAL POSTIMAL  B  AGRAWAL 60 Equity


IN303052 10454938 NEBHRAJ  KISHINCHAND  TALREJA KISHINCHAND  HIRANAND  TALREJA 45 Equity


IN303052 10480675 SIMOLI  ASHOKKUMAR  SHAH ASHOKKUMAR  N  SHAH 45 Equity


IN303052 10533279 ASHISH  GIRISHBHAI  SHAH GIRISHBHAI  SHAH 60 Equity


IN303052 10543759 BHAUMIK  HARSHADRAY  MEHTA HARSHADRAY  MEHTA 150 Equity


IN303052 10555122 RASHMIKABEN  KANTILAL  PATEL KANTILAL  PATEL 1050 Equity







IN303052 10555139 KANTILAL  AMBALAL  PATEL AMBALAL  KALIDAS  PATEL 1500 Equity


IN303052 10560106 ANKIT  KANTILAL  PATEL KANTILAL  AMBALAL  PATEL 515 Equity


IN303052 10601313 ATULBHAI  KANTILAL  SHAH KANTILAL  SHAH 390 Equity


IN303052 10668275 SUNIL  BABULAL  SHAH BABUBHAI  SHAH 30 Equity


IN303052 10671898 MANISH  BABULAL  SHAH BABUBHAI  SHAH 75 Equity


IN303052 10788796 MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED 1245 Equity


IN303052 10839014 VASTUPAL  STEEL  AND  SPARES  PVT  LTD 3641076 Equity


IN303069 10036458 DEVIDAS RAMCHAND SAMBHAWANI RAMCHANDDAS KARUMAL SAMBHAWANI 2250 Equity


IN303069 10108970 PRAVINABEN R PATEL RAMESHBHAI 150 Equity


IN303116 10009798 GARGY PATEL NARAN PATEL 30 Equity


IN303116 10460114 JAGRUTI MINESH PATEL MINESH R PATEL 225 Equity


IN303116 11122637 ANIL BUDHBHATTI DALPATRAM NARSINHBHAI BUDHBHATTI 30 Equity


IN303116 11267941 VISHAL R PATEL RAMESHBHAI NATHALAL PATEL 200 Equity


IN303116 11336625 PARTH SONI ANIL DALPATRAM BUDHBHATTI 60 Equity


IN303655 10003490 PRAHLADBHAI DAHYABHAI  PRAJAPATI DAHYABHAI MOTIBHAI PRAJAPATI 210 Equity


IN303719 10177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 2000 Equity


PHY '010489 YOGESH KUMAR BHOJNAGARWALA SIDDHARITH INTERNATIONAL 14325 Equity


PHY 'A06002 ARTI AKHANI 12450 Equity


PHY 'A06001 ASHOK C. SHAH 12450 Equity


PHY 'J06002 JAGDISH AKHANI A 502, SARTHAK TOWER 12450 Equity


PHY 'J06003 JAGDISH AKHANI HUF 306, SARTHIK COMPLEX, 12450 Equity


PHY 'L06001 LEENA A SHAH 12450 Equity


PHY 'N06002 NAVINCHANDRA OZA 12450 Equity


PHY 'S06001 SARLABEN SHASHIKANT BHATT 12450 Equity


PHY 'S06002 SHALIN A SHAH HUF 12450 Equity


PHY 'U06001 USHABEN N. OZA 12450 Equity


PHY 'U06002 USHABEN N. OZA 12450 Equity


PHY 'D06001 DAXA M SHAH 12300 Equity


PHY 'J06001 JANAK PATEL 12225 Equity


PHY 'V06001 VIMLABEN CHAUHAN 12150 Equity


PHY 'A06004 AKHANI ARTI 12000 Equity


PHY 'A06005 AKHANI JAGDISH A 502, SARTHAK TOWER 12000 Equity


PHY 'A06006 ASHOK CHUNIBHAI SHAH 12000 Equity


PHY 'C06001 CHANDRAKANT CHAUHAN 12000 Equity







PHY 'C06003 CHAUHAN VIMLA VISHNU 12000 Equity


PHY 'D06004 DHIRENBHAI SHASHIKANT BHATT 12000 Equity


PHY 'D06005 DAKSHABEN DHIRENBHAI BHATT 12000 Equity


PHY 'H06001 HARSHUL KUMARPAL SHAH 12000 Equity


PHY 'H06002 HANIFBHAI K SHEKH 12000 Equity


PHY 'H06003 HASINABEN K SHEKH 12000 Equity


PHY 'H06004 HARSHUL SHAH 12000 Equity


PHY 'J06004 JYOTSANABEN RANJITSINGH ZALA 12000 Equity


PHY 'K06002 KASAMBHAI U SHEKH 12000 Equity


PHY 'K06003 KAUSHAR A KATARIYA 12000 Equity


PHY 'M06005 MAJIDBHAI A KATARIA 12000 Equity


PHY 'O06001 OZA N. J. 12000 Equity


PHY 'O06002 OZA N. J. 12000 Equity


PHY 'O06003 OZA USHABEN 12000 Equity


PHY 'O06004 OZA USHABEN 12000 Equity


PHY 'S06003 SHAH ASHOK C 12000 Equity


PHY 'S06004 SHAH LEENA A. 12000 Equity


PHY 'S06005 SHAH MITA HARSHUL 12000 Equity


PHY 'A06003 ASLAMBHAI M KATARIYA 11955 Equity


PHY 'C06002 CHAUHAN CHANDRAKANT 11880 Equity


PHY 'M06001 MITA SHAH 11850 Equity


PHY 'U06003 USMANBHAI A KATARIA 11850 Equity


PHY 'M01026 SHAH MAITRI CHANDRAKANT 5/5 SHREEJI APARTMENT 10000 Equity


PHY 'C01006 CHANDRAKANT CHAUHAN A/8 SHASTRINAGAR SOCIETY 9414 Equity


PHY 'M01027 MITA SHAH 13 ANITA SOCIETY, VISHVAKUNJ 8400 Equity


PHY '022025 MRS. SARYUBEN N PARMAR 7500 Equity


PHY 'N06001 NAVINCHANDRA OZA 7275 Equity


PHY 'V01009 VANKAR KOKILABEN AT : IRANA 7050 Equity


PHY 'B06002 BHATT DHIREN SHASHIKANT HUF 6225 Equity


PHY '010479 OMPRAKASH I KABRA 67 NEW CLOTH MARKET 6000 Equity


PHY '010481 MITAL MANISH PATEL 12\B ANADPARK SOC 6000 Equity


PHY '010494 KAPILABEN B OZA 10 SHREE GANESH KUTIR ROOPAK 5220 Equity


PHY 'N06003 NAVINCHANDRA OZA 5175 Equity


PHY 'S06006 SHAH DAXA MAHENDRA 5175 Equity







PHY '21114 SUDHABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 31/195, VANDAN APTS 1500 Equity


PHY '20923 BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 31- 195 Vandan Apartment 1500 Equity


PHY '20569 BIPINCHANDRA KANTILAL SHAH 31 - 195, VANDAN APARTMENT 1500 Equity


PHY '010453 CHANDRABEN CHAMPALAL C\O RISHABH& CO 1200 Equity


PHY '010456 PIYUSH M SADHANI 6 1925 JADAKHADI 1200 Equity


PHY '21661 SURESH G Mordani 825 Equity


PHY '21484 BALKRUSHNA TRIKAMLAL MANIAR 750 Equity


PHY '010443 VASUDEV SOMECHAND MODY 3B LAXMINARAYAN SOC 750 Equity


PHY '010439 RAJESH RARA C\O MAHAVEER KIRANA STORE 735 Equity


PHY 'R01001 RAM NAVALRAI CHANDIRAMANI A*39/592,KRISHNA NAGAR 735 Equity


PHY '010300 CHAMPAKLA AJMERA 119-B LARAM SHOPPING CENTRE 675 Equity


PHY '010301 MANISH AJMERA 119LARAM SHOPPING CENTERE 675 Equity


PHY 'P01018 PRAHLADRAI KISHORILAL AGRAWAL 34 NEW CLOTH MARKET 675 Equity


PHY '010444 GEETA HASMUKH KURANI 302-A VERTEX VIKAS BLDG 615 Equity


PHY '010431 VIJAY SADHANI A-1 PANCHRATNA BE GAMPURA 600 Equity


PHY '21306 NAYAN B SHAH B 604, MEGHA RESIDENCY 555 Equity


PHY '010257 HIMANSHUBHAI SHAH M - 68/405, 450 Equity


PHY '010428 NEELA RAJESH SHAH B SANGEMARMAR COMPLEX 450 Equity


PHY '020777 SHRENIK KUMAR DOSHI C/O DOSHI BHAGWANDAS PANNALAL 450 Equity


PHY '021891 SRUJAL S MEHTA A-260 BHAVANA TENAMENT 450 Equity


PHY '010288 NAMRATA HITESH SHAH C\15 ANAND BHUVAN V P ROAD OPP 435 Equity


PHY 'J01008 JAGDISHBHAI R PRAJAPATI 22 GIRIVAS BUNGLOW 420 Equity


PHY '019854 HUDHARAJ R MAGNANI C/O JIWATRAM RAMCHAND 375 Equity


PHY 'K0006002 KAJALBEN JIGNESHKUMAR MAGNANI PRABHA MILLS SOCIETY, 375 Equity


PHY '010427 BHAKTESH A DESAI 15 MANEKBA SOC 360 Equity


PHY '010286 KALPESH .J. SHAH BHARAY METAL TRADING CO 330 Equity


PHY '21237 AMIT P SHAH 5 Sadanad Society, 315 Equity


PHY '010270 UMESH NAGINDAS VARDHMAN TEXTILES 2094 315 Equity


PHY '010271 BACHUBHAI SHAH G-1 VIVEK SOC SAINATH NAGER 315 Equity


PHY '010252 ASHWIN MEHTA 4 BHARAT MILAP SOC 300 Equity


PHY '010247 ASHWINKUMAR H RIBADIA TAKUDIPARA STREET NO11 300 Equity


PHY '010248 RAKHI NAHTA PLOT 132 WARD 12 B NEAR JAIN 300 Equity


PHY '010249 MITNABEN S AMIN H-22\252 AMAR APT NR .NARANPUR 300 Equity


PHY '010250 JANKITA MEHTA 4 BHARAT MILAP SOC 300 Equity







PHY '010251 PRITESH MEHTA 4 BHARAT MILAP SOC 300 Equity


PHY '010253 VIPUL MEHTA 13 RANTG KUNJ SOC 300 Equity


PHY '010254 JANKI MEHTA 13 RANTG KUNJ SOC. 300 Equity


PHY '010255 MINA MEHTA 4 BHARAT MILAP SOC 300 Equity


PHY '010256 REKHABEN SHAH M-5-9 72 SHASHTRI NAGAR 300 Equity


PHY '010258 SHIVBHAI MEHTA 4 BHARAT MILAP SOCIETY 300 Equity


PHY '010259 ANKIT MEHTA 13 RANG -KUNJ SOCIETY 300 Equity


PHY '010261 NILESH .M. PAREKH 222 KRISHNA CHOWK 300 Equity


PHY '010262 JYOTI DHARMENDRA JARIWALA MHB COLONY TATA POWER HOUSE 300 Equity


PHY '010263 DHARMENDRA KANTILAL JARIWALA MHB COLONY TATA POWER HOUSE 300 Equity


PHY '010264 HANSA KANTILAL JARIWALA MHB COLONY TATA POWER HOUSE 300 Equity


PHY '010265 USHA DEVENDRA JARIYALA M H B COLONY TATA POWER HOUSE 300 Equity


PHY '010269 ATUL KANTILAL SHAH A-203 SAMBHAV BLDG 300 Equity


PHY '010417 MANIGLABEN PARMAR RAYOM HOUSING SOC NO1 300 Equity


PHY '010419 PANDIT URMILA INSITUTE OF ENGINEERING 4 300 Equity


PHY '010420 URMILA PANDIT 42 JAISHEFALI PARK 300 Equity


PHY '010421 VEENABEN V TALATI GH TYPE BLOCK NO 272 300 Equity


PHY '010422 SHAILESH V VYAS SHREYASH PLOT NO 717\A 300 Equity


PHY '010425 PRANAV PATEL 13 HEM DEEP SOC OLD PADRA ROAD 300 Equity


PHY '010426 HANSA R SHARMA AT AMROLI 300 Equity


PHY 'R01010 RAJESH JETHALAL BADIYANI ASIT C MEHTA 300 Equity


PHY '010246 MAHENDRA S SHAH 1\17 SIKENDERI BLDG 285 Equity


PHY '010243 RAJESH RATNABHAI PATEL 6 GOKUL NAGAR SOCIETY 270 Equity


PHY '010244 RAMESHKUMAR JIVABHAI PATEL 6 GOKUL NAGAR SOCIETY 270 Equity


PHY '010245 KANHA FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 270 Equity


PHY '020957 KAMLESHKUMAR MANEKLAL MODI 50/202 RAVINDRA PARK SOCIETY 270 Equity


PHY 'J01016 JAYANTILAL SHAH 154 RATILAL PARK SOC NR 270 Equity


PHY '010227 NAVINBHAI SHAH C\O JAYSUKH DYEING 240 Equity


PHY '010228 SUKHDEVJI N JOSHI GARABI CHOWK 240 Equity


PHY '010229 HITESH PANDYA 7\2 SRINATH PARK SOCIETY, 240 Equity


PHY '010231 JITENDRA AMRAT FRAMEWALA 4397\125 RATANDEEP CO OPP 240 Equity


PHY '010232 VARSHA PARESHKUMAR SHAH A-203 SAMBHAV BLDG 240 Equity


PHY '010215 URVASHI G PATHAK C\O\HEMANT L PATHK 225 Equity


PHY '010216 RUPESH JOBANPUTRA VIJAY PHOTO STUDIO 225 Equity







PHY '010217 MANSUKH D PATTANI B/H SARDAR PATEL SCHOOL 225 Equity


PHY '010219 RAKESH BHAVSAR 2434\VADIKOT 225 Equity


PHY '010224 NAVINCHANDRA PANCHAL A18 225 Equity


PHY '010240 RITESH JITENDRA SHAH C\OBHARAT METAL TRADING CO 225 Equity


PHY '010404 PRAVIN TANK B 29 MAHAVIR SOC. 225 Equity


PHY '019580 SHOBHANABEN PARMAR C/O.P H PARMAR 225 Equity


PHY '019941 JAYESH BHOGILAL SALOT
B/507 SALASAR AARTI, ASHISH 


COMPLEX,
225


Equity


PHY '021984 BHOGILAL M SALOT
B/507 SALASAR AARTI, ASHISH 


COMPLEX,
225


Equity


PHY 'K01003 KIRITKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH JAGJIVAN FULCHAND 225 Equity


PHY '010214 MADANLAL JAIN 115,SHRI MAHAVIR CLOTH MKT 210 Equity


PHY '010402 MADHVI K PATEL GANANIA FALIA NEAR KHARVA 210 Equity


PHY '010211 GEETA SOLANKI 40 MADHUVAN SOCNY 195 Equity


PHY '010212 MADHUKANT BRAHMEBHATT BLOCK NO440\6 CH 1 TYPE 195 Equity


PHY '21305 CHETANA N SHAH B 604, MEGHA RESIDENCY 195 Equity


PHY 'P01014 PUSHPA SEVENTILAL SHETH 2 NIRMAN TPS VI 195 Equity


PHY '010197 SHANTILAL K THAKKER 11/A, NAVJIVAN COLONY 180 Equity


PHY '010198 RAMESH CHANGRANI S A X 117 KACHCHH 180 Equity


PHY '010199 NILESH .C. PATEL E\431,4TH FLOOR,B.G.TOWER 180 Equity


PHY '010202 MOUSUMEE MAZUMDAR C\12 KAMLA APTTS 180 Equity


PHY '010204 BIPIN MADHAVLAL PATEL UMIYA NAGAR SOCIETY 180 Equity


PHY '010205 ASWIN BABULAL PATEL MOTI POLE,IN PARA 180 Equity


PHY '010206 MANISHJANTIBHAI PATEL NEAR SURAJWADI IN PARA 180 Equity


PHY '010207 KAMLESH .K. PATEL MOTIPOLE IN PARA 180 Equity


PHY '010208 SUBHASH CHANDRA AGARWAL SONAL APPARTMETN 4TH FLOOR 180 Equity


PHY '010209 VASUDEV N MITHAIWALA 11\1289 OPP VITHALWADI 180 Equity


PHY '010398 SUNIL KARNA S B X 49 KUTCH 180 Equity


PHY 'P01002 PINAK MAHESHBHAI MANGER 48 PARTH TENANENT 180 Equity


PHY '010194 NARESH AGRAWAL 1\103, TAPOVANSOCIETY 165 Equity


PHY '010189 MEHESH P KOTECHA C\O MAHESH SALES CORPORTION 165 Equity


PHY '010190 JYOTISH VAIDYA SHIVAM VASANT CHOWK 165 Equity


PHY '010192 CHIRAG A MUNSHI 16A MUSLITA SOCIETY 165 Equity


PHY '010193 KOKILABEN P PATEL G-1 PARNAKUNJ FLAT,PART-3 165 Equity







PHY '010195 165 Equity


PHY '010196 Sarojben V Mithaiwala 165 Equity


PHY '019866 MAHESH V DOSHI PATDIYA MANSION, STREET-3, 165 Equity


PHY '20161 VIPUL VASANTLAL PATEL KHADIYA POLE 2, 150 Equity


PHY '20156 VASANTLAL SUNDARLAL PATEL KHADIYA POLE 2, 150 Equity


PHY '20111 KOKILABEN VASANTLAL PATEL KHADIYA POLE 2, 150 Equity


PHY '21385 ANJANA SHAH 150 Equity


PHY '014410 NAVINCHANDRA C SHAH C/O.SAMIR TEXTILES 150 Equity


PHY '010266 KANTILAL MOHAN LAL JARIWALA M H B COLONY TATA POWER HOUSE 150 Equity


PHY '020952 JEENAL MEHTA 150 Equity


PHY '021512 SUBHASH GANGAWAL
FLAT NO 320 UNIQUE SANGHI 


APARTMENT
150


Equity


PHY '021640 RAMDEV A GORANIA 26 BHAGV ANNAGAR SOCIETY 150 Equity


PHY '021803 RAJESH JAMNADAS PATEL PLOT NO-C-1931, PATEL SOC., 150 Equity


PHY '021892 JATIN G SHAH A-260 BHAVANA TENAMENT 150 Equity


PHY 'A20168 VARSHA PRADIP DESAI 150 Equity


PHY 'D01005 DIPAK KUMAR RASIKLAL GANATRA 5A AKAR APARTMENT 150 Equity


PHY '20435 Manoj Ramaniklal Shah 133/3, Vaikutha 150 Equity


PHY '20448 Neepa Manoj Shah 133/3, Vaikutha 135 Equity


PHY '21619 LEELABEN A. NARSINGANI SHYAMKUNJ 120 Equity


PHY '20985 HASUBEN P. LAD A-18, AMIRAJ SOCIETY, 120 Equity


PHY '21039 BHARAT D ARORA Arora Power Yoga Studio 120 Equity


PHY 'A01001 ASHOKBHAI CHANDULAL MEHTA 101 MUDRA APPT 1ST FLOOR 120 Equity


PHY 'T01002 TANVI GOBIND LULLA PARISHRAM VAKILWADI 120 Equity


PHY '21829 NEELA BHARAT SHAH 7/77, Avani Appartments, 105 Equity


PHY '20621 JIGNITA P MODI B-1, Madhuram Part - 2, 105 Equity


PHY '010239 HARESHKUMAR T PATEL 101 DARSHAN APPT OPP KATARGAM 105 Equity


PHY '020045 PRAFUL C SONI 989/1 VAGHESHVARI NI POLE 105 Equity


PHY 'M06004 MAJIDBHAI KATARIA 105 Equity


PHY '019911 VANDANA MAHESHBHAI DOSHI PATDIYA MANSION, STREET-3, 90 Equity


PHY 'M01018 MANISHA JAYESHBHAI PATEL VINAYAK APPARTMENT, PLOT NO-9, 90 Equity


PHY '014063 HITENDRA R PARMAR KHATRIWAD 75 Equity


PHY '014147 SMITA D MANEK 5 SAURASHTRA KALA 75 Equity


PHY '014210 BABULAL SERASIYA 204 VINUS APPARTMENT 75 Equity







PHY '014248 LALITABEN KOTHARI 47 ANAND PARK 75 Equity


PHY '014290 KALAVATEBEN VADILAL CHOKHAWALA 3482 SANKDI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '014328 TARABEN D SHAH 1585 RATAN KHAOKI 75 Equity


PHY '014642 MUKESH DESAI 34/201 VIJAYNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014675 BIJAL N SHAH 18, NARSHINHNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014717 RAJESHWARI R PATEL 11-121 AMI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014790 LATA KHANDEDIA 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014856 JAYSUKBHAI B PATEL 9 B GOPAL KRISHNA SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '014893 NEELA KHANDEDIA 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014929 KAMLESHKUMAR K PATEL 9 ICHHABANAGAR OPP GYANJYOT 75 Equity


PHY '014972 VIMAL G PATEL B-B PAYALNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015021 ANAND B GURJAR B GURJAR INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 75 Equity


PHY '015222 RAKHI RAMKRISHANA JARIWALA 7/3618 RAMPURA MAIN ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015260 JIVARAJBHAI VARIA 204 AKTA APPT PARSOTAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015320 RAJESH BHANJI LAKUM NOOR BAUG 418 SAHYADRI 75 Equity


PHY '015353 PARESH M PAREKH 401 CONCORD BLDG 75 Equity


PHY '015385 RASHMITA MODY C-1 3RD FLOOR A WING HERMES 75 Equity


PHY '015416 AMIT SHAH 34 M.T.CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '016361 VAISHALI AMLANI TA KANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '19795 VASHRAM MANJI PLOT NO; 46, 75 Equity


PHY '21618 ASHOK T. NARSINGANI SHYAMKUNJ 75 Equity


PHY '016528 SHAMA SAIYED C/O.GUPTA ELECTRIC 75 Equity


PHY '19520 SAVITA A JAIN 204/A, Adinath Apartment 75 Equity


PHY '20203 JAYANTIBHAI B PATEL 5, SABARTAT SOC, 75 Equity


PHY '14053 DAMAYANTI TANNA 75 Equity


PHY '20064 VIJAY I BHATT Salatvada 75 Equity


PHY '14207 BHAVIN SHAH Flat - 17, 75 Equity


PHY '015838 CHANDU H PATEL ELLORA TIMBRER MART 75 Equity


PHY '016160 AJITKUMAR POPATLAL PARMAR AT AND PO MAKTUPUR SHASHTRI 75 Equity


PHY '016245 MUKUND S GANDHI AT PO BHALAK 75 Equity


PHY '015170 DOLLY MAKHIJANI 15 BHUM JA APT 75 Equity


PHY '015171 MEENAKSHI MAKHIJANI 15 BHUM JA APT 75 Equity


PHY '015183 SINWANN LOKHANDWALA C\O IMDDALIO LOKHANDWALA 75 Equity


PHY '015199 BALASAHEB S RATHOD C\191 SABINA PARK SOC 75 Equity







PHY '015201 TARUN I SHAH 4\A PARUL SOC 75 Equity


PHY '015216 VARSHABEN MEHTA C/106 KANAKNIDHI APTT 75 Equity


PHY '015217 BHARAT MEHTA C/106 KANAKNIDHI APTT 75 Equity


PHY '015218 NAYANABEN MEHTA C/106 KANAKNIDHI APTT 75 Equity


PHY '015219 VINOD MEHTA C/106, KANAKNIDHI APTS., 75 Equity


PHY '015220 VIPUL MEHTA C/106 KANAKNIDHI APTT 75 Equity


PHY '015221 MAHESH C JARIWALA H 1045 GROUND FLOOR SURAT 75 Equity


PHY '015224 KRUNAL VASUDEV MITHAIWALA 11/1289 OPP VITHALWADI 75 Equity


PHY '015228 RAKSHA H CHOKAHAWALA 3 3973 NAVAPURA 75 Equity


PHY '015229 SMIT R CHOKHANWALA 3 3973 NAVAPURA 75 Equity


PHY '015232 PARUL J CHOKHAVLA 3 3973 NAVAPURA 75 Equity


PHY '015233 BINITA R CHOKHAVALA 3 3973 NAVAPURA 75 Equity


PHY '015235 SURYAKANT N CHOKHAVALA 3 3973 NAVAPURA 75 Equity


PHY '015236 JIGNISH N CHOKHANWALA 3 3973 NAVAPURA 75 Equity


PHY '015242 CHANDRAKANT B SHAH 112 MAHAVIR APP 75 Equity


PHY '015243 SAMIR B SHAH 112 MAHAVIR APP 75 Equity


PHY '015244 JITESH MANUBHAI MARFATIA 11/1466 CHINI WALA S POLE 75 Equity


PHY '015245 VIRAL CHANDRAVADAN MEHTA 5/970JADAKHADI 75 Equity


PHY '015246 VASANTLAL ISHVARLAL SHALIA 4/262 HARIPURA PIRCHHADI ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015247 KHIMCHAND MOOLCHAND M/S MIDAJI SHANKARLAL AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '015248 PRADIP K SHAH 10/898 2ND FLOOR AMLIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '015249 KALPESH S SHAH 302 GITANJALI BHOJA BHAI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '015250 PARAS B SONETHA ABOVE R K METLER 75 Equity


PHY '015257 JIVANBHAI JARASARIA 204 AKTA APPT PAROSTAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015258 DHANAJIBHAI TARSARIA 204 AKTA APPT PAROSTAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015259 MANIBHAI PATEL 204 AKTA APPT PAROSTAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015261 JITENDRAKUMAR VARIA 204 AKTA APPT PARSOTAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015262 RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 204 AKTA APPT PARSOTAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015263 MUKTABEN TARSARIA 204 AKTA APPARTMENT PARSOTAM 75 Equity


PHY '015264 MIRABEN TARSARIA 204 AKTA APPT PARSOTAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015265 CHETAN A SHAH 202 SHAKHESHWAR 75 Equity


PHY '015266 SHEELA A SHAH 202 SHAKHESHWAR 75 Equity


PHY '015267 PRAKASH A SHAH 202 SHAKHESHWAR 75 Equity


PHY '015268 HIMMATLAL PATEL 35 BHAGUNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '015269 HARSHA MANGUKIYA 35 BHAGUNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015271 JAYSHREE PATEL 21 SHYAMKRISHNA RAWHOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '015276 HARNISH MODI SUSHIL AJIT PARK SOCIETY BEHIN 75 Equity


PHY '015277 PAULONY MODI SUSHIL AJIT PARK SOC BHEIND 75 Equity


PHY '015278 SUNITA MODI SUSHIL AJIT PARK SOCIETY BEHIN 75 Equity


PHY '015279 GEETA PARMAR SUSHIL AJIT PARK SOCIETY BEHIN 75 Equity


PHY '015282 KALPESH KUMAR JAIN 26 OWALWADI VITHLWADI 75 Equity


PHY '015283 RAJENDRA F MANDLECHA 5/7 PREM BHAVAN IST FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '015285 CHHANALAL P PATEL KANTILAL SAKARCHAND CO 75 Equity


PHY '015288 SUKHANRAJ J JAIN 1/1/8 PANJRAPOLE ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015295 JYOTSNA B SHAH 29 PAREKH STREET 75 Equity


PHY '015296 BHARAT S SHAH 29 PAREKH STREET 75 Equity


PHY '015297 PHOOTARMAL B SHAH 40 42 KAKADWADI KAMLA NIVAS A 75 Equity


PHY '015298 JIGNESH N SHAH 43/4TH FLOOR SUNARIKA 75 Equity


PHY '015303 NUTHA PUKHRAJ J DHANLAXMI METAL CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '015304 MUTHA RATANLAL J DHANLAXMI METAL CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '015305 ARATI MINESH SHAH 3/138 SAMRAT ASHOK 4TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '015306 MINESH SHAH 3/138 SAMRAT ASHOK 4TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '015308 SHAILESH SHAH BLOCK NO 508 B WING RAJA 75 Equity


PHY '015309 PRATIBHA SHAH BLOCK NO 508 B WING RAJA 75 Equity


PHY '015315 JAFER T PARDAWALA 10/2 KACHAWALA CHAMBERS CLARE 75 Equity


PHY '015316 MUNIRA J PARDAWALA 10/2 KACHWALA CHAMBER B CLAVE 75 Equity


PHY '015317 RASHIDA MALKANT KACHWALA BLDG 24/C CHRIST 75 Equity


PHY '015318 KANKUBEN BHANJI LAKUM NOOR BAUG 418 SAHYADRI 75 Equity


PHY '015319 JAYA BHANJI LAKUM NOOR BAUG 418 SAHYADRI 75 Equity


PHY '015321 SANDIP PHOOLCHAND JAIN 319 M M JOSHI MARG 75 Equity


PHY '015322 SUSHILA PHOOLCHAND JAIN 319 N M JOSHI MARG 75 Equity


PHY '015323 VIPUL PHOOLCHAND JAIN 319 N M JOSHI MARG 75 Equity


PHY '015326 JAYANTILAL PUNAMCHAND SHAH 603, ATMAJ APP 6TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '015328 DEEPAK JAYANTILAL SHAH 603, ATMAJ APP 6TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '015330 GINALI NITESH SHAH 603, ATMAJ APP 6TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '015331 MITESH JAYANTILAL SHAH 603, ATMALJ APP 6 TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '015332 ASHVIN L DEDHIA 35/1897 M H B COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '015333 HINA A DEDHIA 35/1897 M H B COLONY 75 Equity







PHY '015334 CHETAN VIJAY AHUJA B-27 NEW DEVRUP RELIEF ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015335 SUNIL DEEPAK BIJLANI C-33 NEW DEVRUP RELIEF ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015345 BHAVNA SHAH A-4 ARADHANA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015346 ROHIT SHAH A-4 ARADHANA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015347 NILAM SHAH A-4 ARADHANA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015348 AMIT SHAH A-4 ARADHANA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015349 KUMUD SOLANKI 110 AND 111 VISHAL COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '015350 ABHAY B SHAH MENABA BLDG. SHOP NO-8 75 Equity


PHY '015351 RAJESH K SHAH MENABA BLDG SHOP NO.8 75 Equity


PHY '015352 VINOD KARSANDAS SURA B/28 BHAGAT COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '015354 MEENA K DOSHI 19A SANGHAVI APT KAMLA NEHRU 75 Equity


PHY '015355 NEHA NEGANDHI 14/12 SHIVPURI ST ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015357 REKHA P SHAH 5 NEW CHOKHAWALA BLDG 75 Equity


PHY '015358 KAMLESH S DOSHI 104 PRSHWANATH NAGAR NAHUR 75 Equity


PHY '015359 MAHENDRA DOSHI 202 CHAKRESHWARI SAROYADAYA 75 Equity


PHY '015360 BIPIN DOSHI 202 CHAKRESHWARI SARVODAY 75 Equity


PHY '015361 JAYSHREE RASIKLAL JOTANIYA 4DANKRUPA NEELAM NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015367 MINESH B SHAH A/5 GURUNANAK NIWAS BEHIND 75 Equity


PHY '015368 KALPESH SATISH SHAH 1/14 SHYAM NIVAS NEAR GOPAL 75 Equity


PHY '015370 NITIN THAKKAR B 403 COURT CHAMBER 75 Equity


PHY '015373 REKHA VIJAY SHAH A-301, VARDHMAN DARSHAN 75 Equity


PHY '015374 ALISHAN SANJAY SHAH B-3, VARDHMAN DARSHAN 75 Equity


PHY '015375 SUNITA B MEHTA A-301 VARDHMAN DARSHAN 75 Equity


PHY '015376 VINIT THAKKAR B/403 COURT CHAMBERS 75 Equity


PHY '015378 DAKSHA THAKKAR B 403 COURT CHAMBER 75 Equity


PHY '015380 GIRISH GALA B 404 MARBLE ARCH 75 Equity


PHY '015382 DHIRENDRA KANABAR B 403 COURT CHAMBER 75 Equity


PHY '015384 SHAILA SHARMA C-1 3RD FLOOR A WING HERMES 75 Equity


PHY '015386 BEENA SANJAY SHAH B 3 VARDHAMAN DARSHAN 75 Equity


PHY '015387 RAJU P SHAH MENABA BUILDING 75 Equity


PHY '015388 ICCHABEN HIRALAL SHAH A 0301 VARDHAMAN DARSHAN 75 Equity


PHY '015389 NARESH L SHAH MENABA BUILDING 75 Equity


PHY '015392 SHILESH THAKUR 1/2 UPADHAYAY CHAWL 75 Equity


PHY '015404 REKHA JAIN 117 INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR 75 Equity







PHY '015409 PUJA PAREKH 34 M.T.CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015410 VINITA GANDHI 34 M T CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015411 KAISER JAIN 34 M.T.CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015412 BHANWAR JAIN 34 M T CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015413 RAKESH JAIN 34 M T CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015414 BHAGWANDAS NEEMA 34 M T CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015415 NAVNEET SANGHAVI 34 M T CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015417 OMPRAKASH GUPTA 34 M T CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '015422 MEENA AHUJA 32 A RADHA NAGAR COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '015424 DEEPA AHUJA 32 A RADHA NAGAR COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '015430 AMI JAIN 31 KACHHI MOHALLA 75 Equity


PHY '015431 KESHARBAI JAIN 31 KACHHI MOHALLA 75 Equity


PHY '015438 YOGESHKUMAR JAIN C/O.SURAJMAL YOGESHKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '015439 VIRENDRAKUMAR JAIN C/O.SURAJMAL YOGESHKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014643 MAYUR K SHAH OPP SHANTINAGR BUS STOP 75 Equity


PHY '014644 NARESH M SHAH 18 NARSINHNAGR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014645 DIVYA N SHAH 18 NARSINHNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014646 AMISH M SHAH 17, NARSHINHNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014647 SULAKA M SHAH 17 NARSINHNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014648 JYOTIBEN KANTARZA H 30/349 ANANDNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014649 VIRRALA DILIP SHAH 9/A SATYAM APT ST XAVIERS 75 Equity


PHY '014650 MAHESH M SHAH 17 NARSINHNAGR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014651 AMI M SHAH OPP SHANTINAGAR BUS STOP 75 Equity


PHY '014652 NITIN RASIKLAL SHAH 31/299 EKTA APARTMENT OPP 75 Equity


PHY '014653 DEEPIKA SHAH 31/299 EKTA APARTMENT OPP 75 Equity


PHY '014657 KIRTI PATEL C/O.R S PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '014659 MILAN SHAH 12 NARESH PARK 75 Equity


PHY '014662 RAMANIKLAL PATEL 26 \304 YOGESHWAR APPT 75 Equity


PHY '014663 PRABHAVATI PATEL 26 \304 YOGESHWAR APPT 75 Equity


PHY '014667 JIGISHABEN K UPADHYA 305 SAHAJANAND COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014668 SUDHIR SHAH 701 SAHJANAND COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014669 NITA GHANSHYAM BHAVSAR 31,SHANKER SOCIETY PART 1 75 Equity


PHY '014670 GHANSHYAM NATVARLAL BHAVSAR 31,SHANKER SOCIETY PART 1 75 Equity


PHY '014673 JIGNESH M SHAH 17 NARSHINHNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '014674 JAYSHRI N SHAH 18, NARSHINHNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014676 AMI K JHAVERI OPP SHANTI NAGAR BUS STOP 75 Equity


PHY '014677 DHRUMIL M SHAH OPP SHANTI NAGAR BUS STOP 75 Equity


PHY '014678 RAMILABEN B PATEL C/O.R S PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '014679 CHAMPA KESHRICHAND SHAH 238/2849 SATYAM APP 75 Equity


PHY '014680 SOBHAGCHAND TRIBHOVANDAS SHAH 238/2849 SATYAM APP 75 Equity


PHY '014681 PRAMIT VINODCHANDRA SHAH 238/2849 SATYAM APP 75 Equity


PHY '014693 KRASHANAKANT PATEL 4 JAY JALARAM SOCIEYT TENAMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014696 KALPANA G PATEL 4 JAY JALARAM SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014701 MANISHA PARESH SHAH C/28 BHADRESH WAR FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '014702 PARESH B SHAH C/28 BHADRESH WAR FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '014703 JIVATILAL B GANDHI H 22/258 ANAND NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014704 KANCHABEN J GANDHI H 22/258 ANAND NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014705 PRAKASH J GANDHI H 22/258 ANAND NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014713 PRAVINKUAMAR DARJI 15/167 MANGAL MURTI 75 Equity


PHY '014714 RACHANA PATEL 11-121 AMI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014715 JAIMINI PATEL 11-121 AMI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014716 PARWATIBEN PATEL 11-121 AMI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014718 RAKESH J PATEL 11-121 AMI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014721 HIREN PARIKH 4,SARVAMANGAL 75 Equity


PHY '014732 BHANUBEN G PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '014745 BIREN D PARIKH 12 KUMKUM SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014746 PURVI A SHAH 5/2, LOTUS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014747 RUCHY A SHAH 5/2, LOTUS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014752 NAIMESH PARIKH C-601 PRERNA TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '014753 PINKY N BRAHMNBHATT B-4 BIMAL APARTMETN 75 Equity


PHY '014765 DINESH PATEL BLOCK NO A /26 SHUBH LAXMI FLA 75 Equity


PHY '014769 RAIBEN PATEL BLOCK NO A /26 SHUBH LAXMI FLA 75 Equity


PHY '014771 MADHAV GHODA 36 SWATR VIHAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014772 R.M.GOHODA 36 SWATR VIHAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014775 ARVIND K DANTARA 6/65 ANAND VIHAR APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014778 ANJANA PATEL 636\6 -B INCLAB SOC 75 Equity


PHY '014779 ANAR PATEL 636\6 -B INCLAB SOC 75 Equity


PHY '014780 NMIPUR PATEL 636\6 -B INCLAB SOC 75 Equity







PHY '014781 MITTAL MANISH PATEL 12 \B ANANDPARK SOC 75 Equity


PHY '014782 PARVEZ PATHAN 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014783 RAMANLAL B SHAH 27/267 PARISHRAM APTS B 4 JAY 75 Equity


PHY '014784 SULOCHANA R SHAH 27/267 PARISHRAM APTS B 4 JAY 75 Equity


PHY '014786 HASMUKH THAKKAR B3/1, H COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014789 BALKRISHNA KHANDHEDIA 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014793 BIPIN P PATEL 1/6 OLD PRABHUNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014795 KANAJI K DARBAR 26/44 MALINO KUWD ASARWA 75 Equity


PHY '014797 MANGUBEN I PATEL PITRU CHHAYA 75 Equity


PHY '014798 PRAVINCHANDRA H SHAH 6, KESHAVBAUG SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014799 KOKILA CHOLERA JAGDISH TEA DEPOT 75 Equity


PHY '014800 USHA CHOLERA JAGDISH TEA DEPOT 75 Equity


PHY '014801 ATUL CHOLERA JAGDISH TEA DEPOT 75 Equity


PHY '014802 MANSUKHLAL CHOLERA JAGDISH TEA DEPOT 75 Equity


PHY '014803 ASHWIN CHOLERA JAGDISH TEA DEPOT 75 Equity


PHY '014806 MADHUBEN SHAH B/H 23 ABUNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014807 NAINA SHAH B/24 ABUNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014808 BHAVANBEN C PATEL 7/75/2 OPP BHATTS POLE 75 Equity


PHY '014810 HASVANTLAL PATEL II VIJAY SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014813 PUSHPADEVI JAGDISHLAL SHANTI NIWAS OPP VIJAH 75 Equity


PHY '014827 RAHEMAT TAJUDIN KABANI 2 KHOJA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014828 SHAMSAH N KABANI 8/903 VIJAY PLAZZA 75 Equity


PHY '014829 SHIRIN SADRUDIN KABANI 2 KHOJA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014830 PARIN SADRUDIN 2 KHOJA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014831 DISHAD AMIRALI 2 KHOJA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014835 AMARSINGH LODHA 12-1 AMAR MADHAV BAG SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014838 ARTI ISHWARLAL NO 64 IST FLOOR NARHARI COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014840 HEMLATA BEN M VALA 36 MAYUR PARK OUT SIDE KRISHAN 75 Equity


PHY '014841 VIJAYABEN THAKKER 37 AVKASH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014842 MANSUKHLAL THAKKER 37 AVKASH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014843 KOKILABEN THAKKER 37 AVKASH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014844 NEELA THAKKER 37, AVKASH SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '014845 ATUL THAKKER 37,AVKASH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014846 ASHWIN THAKKAR 37 AVKASH SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '014847 ASHWIN LOHANA C/O.SWASTIK STORES 75 Equity


PHY '014848 USHA LOHANA C/O.SWASTIK STORES 75 Equity


PHY '014849 KOKILA LOHANA C/O.SWASTIK STORES 75 Equity


PHY '014850 VIJAYABEN LOHANA C/O.SWASTIK STORES 75 Equity


PHY '014852 ATUL LOHANA C/O.SWASTIK STORES 75 Equity


PHY '014853 LALLURAM MALI 43 JAMNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014854 SOMNATH NALI 43 JAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014855 SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH 13 ADHUNIK PARK SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014860 GITABEN K DESAI 5 B SATLAJ SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '014864 HEMA J DANI 5 B SATLAJ SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '014865 JAVNIKA N DANI 5 B SATLAJ SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '014867 AJAY R DALAL 5/8 SATLAJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014868 ANIMESH S DHANDHARA C/O.CHINUBHAI V SHAH 75 Equity


PHY '014869 NILESH S SHAH C/O.CHINUBHAI V SHAH 75 Equity


PHY '014870 HEENA RAMANIKBHAI BHADRA 22 TF MAHAPRAKASH APPT 75 Equity


PHY '014871 TRIVENIBEN RAMNIKBHAI BHADRA 22, TF MAHAPRAKASH APT 75 Equity


PHY '014872 ASHISH YAGNADATI KASHYAP 22 TF MAHAPRAKASH APPT 75 Equity


PHY '014873 ILESH RAMNIKBHAI BHARDA 22 TF MAHAPRAKASH APPT 75 Equity


PHY '014875 HOTCHAND VASHOEVMAL 4 MODERN FLATS SHRINAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014876 PADMA H AMARANAI 4 MODERN FLATS SHRINAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014877 NEERAJ H AMARNANI 4 MODERN FLATS SHRINAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014886 GRISHMA R SHAH 38,VIKAS TENAMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '014888 NIKHIL INDRAVADAN SHAH A/2/12 HARIHARA NAND APET NR 75 Equity


PHY '014889 DIVYA KHANDHEDIA 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014890 KAJAL KHANDEDIA 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014891 KINNARI THAKKAR D 10 BANSI FLAT 75 Equity


PHY '014892 DINKAR KHANDEDIA 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014894 CHANDUBHAI KHANDEDIA 2 STAVAN APP S M COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014895 RAMA K TRIVEDI 11,ATESH SOCIETY RAIL ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '014896 K B TRIVEDI 11,ATESH SOCIETY RAIL ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '014899 DIPIKA TRIVEDI 1ST FL VRUNDAVAN COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014901 SUREKHABEN J PATEL 2, SANGITASARITA RAW HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '014902 PRAVINBHAI N PATEL 11, UGANDHA SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014903 GEETABEN D PATEL 2,SANGITSARITA RAW HOUSES, 75 Equity







PHY '014904 VIMLABEN PATEL D 7 5 GOVT COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014906 SADHANA RAJEN DESAI B 6 NEELAM PARK FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '014910 PRALHADBHAI PATEL 6 MURLI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014911 PRAKASHBHAI RAWAL 6 MURLI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014912 JYOTSNABEN PATEL 6 MURLI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014913 JAYSHREEBEN RAWAL 6 MURLI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014914 DHRUMAN PATEL 6MURLI APPT BHAIKAKA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014915 MANOJ PATEL 6 MURLI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014916 MEHIL SHAH 6 MURLI APPT BHAIKAKA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014917 SONALBEN P PATEL 3 KALPANA COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014918 CHIRAG SHAH 6, MURLI APPT BHAIKAKA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014919 MANOJ PATEL 6 MURLI APPT BHAIKAKA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014920 USHA P PATEL 6MURLI APPT BHAIKAKA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014921 JYOTSNABEN PATEL 6 MURLI APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014923 LATA KASHYAP 6 MURLI APPT BHATKAKA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014924 DHINRENDRA R DARJI 52,ALKAPURI SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014927 MUKUND S PATEL B 44 C P NAGAR NO 1 75 Equity


PHY '014930 SONAL K PATLE 9 ICHHABANAGAR OPP GYANJYOT 75 Equity


PHY '014931 AMBALAL DESAIBHAI PATEL 9 ICHHABANAGAR OPP GYANJYOT 75 Equity


PHY '014932 SAVITABEN M PATEL 9 ICHHABANAGAR OPP GYANJYOT 75 Equity


PHY '014933 SHANTABEN AMBALAL PATEL 9 ICHHABANAGAR OPP GYANJYOT 75 Equity


PHY '014934 CHIRAG V PATEL 9 ICHHABANAGAR OPP GYANJYOT 75 Equity


PHY '014944 DIPTI S PATEL 52 SARVODAY SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014945 HANSA M PATEL 52, SARVODAY SOCIETY 1, 75 Equity


PHY '014946 DHRUTI M PATEL 52, SARVODAY SOCIETY 1, 75 Equity


PHY '014947 DAXABEN V PATEL 69 MANDAKINI TENAMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '014949 NIRNJANA THAKKAR PLOT NO 6/2 75 Equity


PHY '014950 MUKUNDLAL THAKKAR PLOT NO 672 75 Equity


PHY '014951 MINAL R JADEJA PLOT NO.1309/2 SECTOR 75 Equity


PHY '014952 RANJITSINH G JADEJA PLOT NO.1309/2 SECTOR 75 Equity


PHY '014953 VASANTBA G JADEJA PLOT NO 1309\2 SECTOR 7D 75 Equity


PHY '014954 PRAVINABEN R JADEJA PLOT NO.1309/2 SECTOR 75 Equity


PHY '014955 GHANDHYAMSINH A JADEJA PLOT NO 1309\2 SECTOR 70 75 Equity


PHY '014956 TEENA R JADEJA PLOT NO 1309\2 SECTOR 7D 75 Equity







PHY '014958 RUPAL V VYAS SHREYASH PLOT NO 717/A 75 Equity


PHY '014960 KALIDAS PATEL BLOCK 167 G.H.B SECTOR 75 Equity


PHY '014961 KISHROKUMAR SHARMA BLOCK NO 139/GAYATRI SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014964 ASHOK A PASVAN KUTCHI COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014965 INDRANKANT R JHA KUTCHI CDOMPLEX . 75 Equity


PHY '014966 DILIP B THAKKAR 34 PANCHSHEEL SOC. 75 Equity


PHY '014967 GHANSHYAM M SOLANKI 34 PANCHSHEEL SOC. 75 Equity


PHY '014968 KASHIBEN L MISTRY C/O.GEETA NAMA KENDRA 75 Equity


PHY '014969 MINAKSHIBEN J MISTRY C/O.GEETA NAMA KENDRA 75 Equity


PHY '014970 DAKSHABEN D MISTRY C/O.GEETA NAMA KENDRA 75 Equity


PHY '014994 HINA BABULAL SHAH B 53 860 KRISHNA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014997 MITESH A BHATT 57/B THAKKARBAPA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014999 BHARATKUMAR N VALA SATADHAR NAGAR V-6 RO 75 Equity


PHY '015000 KANTIBHAI K CHAUHAN SATADHAR NAGAR V-6 ROOM NO 75 Equity


PHY '015001 LAXMIBEN K CHAUHAN SATADHAR NAGAR V-6 ROOM NO 75 Equity


PHY '015002 NANJIBHAI G VALA SATADHAR NAGAR V-6 RO 75 Equity


PHY '015003 JASUMATI N VALA SATADHAR NAGAR V-6 RO 75 Equity


PHY '015004 ASHVINBHAI N PATEL 6 1 SATADHAR NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '015005 PUSHPADEVI AGRAWAL D 302 LAXMI KRUPA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015013 PRAKASH M SHAH A-3 AMAR APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '015014 ASHOK M SHAH A-3 AMAR APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '015015 MEENABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SONI AKSAR BHUVAN PUNCH BHAG 75 Equity


PHY '015017 ATUL GAJJAR 34/B GOKUL SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015018 RAGINI GAJJAR 34/B GOKUL SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015020 AKATJ GURJAR C/O.B G I PLOT NO 3424 75 Equity


PHY '015022 BHIKAHAMBAI K GURJAR B GUJARAT PLOT 3424 PH IV 75 Equity


PHY '015023 USHABEN N KUMAR 54,SILVER PARK SOCIETY , 75 Equity


PHY '015025 CHITTESH SHAH 26 NINJRIPUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015026 YAGANDUTT KASHYAP C/11 NEW GHANSHYAM APPT. 75 Equity


PHY '015027 MONALI BHADRA C/11 NEW GHANSHYAM APPT 75 Equity


PHY '015028 JOTSNABEN PATEL C/11, NEW GHANSHYAM APPT 75 Equity


PHY '015029 RUCHI BHADRA C/11 NEW GHANSHYAM APT 75 Equity


PHY '015031 PREMILABEN N PATEL 1/5 SECTOR 6 CHANDLODIYA 75 Equity


PHY '015050 BHIKHABAI VITHALDAS PATEL AT RAJPURA PO DHOLAKUVA 75 Equity







PHY '015055 HANSA P PATEL NIDHI SAJJAN NAGAR SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '015060 PARULBEN RAVAL B 21 SHAKUNTALA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015064 DIPAK SHAH C/O.DHAVRUDDHI INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '015065 KIRAN T PATEL C/O DHAVRUDDHI INVESTEMNT 75 Equity


PHY '015066 VIKRAMSINGH R CHAVDA 14, JUNI KARKUN CHALI 75 Equity


PHY '015067 DASHRATHLAL A BHAVSAR 12 SHANKAR NAGAR SOC 75 Equity


PHY '015068 HASUMATIBEN D BHAVSAR 12 SHANKAR NAGAR SOC 75 Equity


PHY '015069 SANJAY D BHAVSAR 12 SHANKAR NAGAR SOC 75 Equity


PHY '015070 BHAVESH D BHAVSAR 12 SHANKAR NAGAR SOC 75 Equity


PHY '015072 ARATIBEN AMARTLAL PATEL C/O.MANILAL V GHANTI 75 Equity


PHY '015074 RITABEN DASHARTHALAL PATEL NR KALAKANTA TAMPLE 75 Equity


PHY '015075 KUSUMBEN DASHRATHAL PATEL NR KALAKANTA TAMPLE 75 Equity


PHY '015078 TARABEN MANILAL PATEL C/O.ARVINDBHAI TULSIDAS AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '015082 ARVIND BHAICHAND PATEL C/O.BHAICHAND MADHAVLAL PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '015119 VISHALKUMAR PRVINBHAI PATEL PATEL MAHESHKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '015131 AMBARAM JORDAS PATEL C/O.PLOT NO 109 75 Equity


PHY '015132 BHIKHABHAI JORDAS PATEL C\O POLT NO 109 75 Equity


PHY '015137 JASHAVANTLAL T PATEL JALCHOWK RAMJI NO MADH 75 Equity


PHY '015138 NISHANTKUMAR JAYANTIAL PATEL JALCHAOWK NARASHIM BHUVAN 75 Equity


PHY '015140 NIRUBEN BHAVANIPRASAD MEHTA LAKDANI HAVELI OPP NAGRIK BANK 75 Equity


PHY '015141 HITENDRA KUMAR,B. MEHTA LAKDANI HAVELI OPP NAGRIK BANK 75 Equity


PHY '015143 PRAVINSINGH KANSINGH BHAYAL DELHI GATE LAXMI VAS 75 Equity


PHY '015144 PANKAJ R DESAI ANKIT HIGH WAY ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015146 PARAG R DESAI ANKIT HIGH WAY ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015147 MILAN L GHURIA C\D L Y GHURIA ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '015148 LABHSHNAKER BHAI U GHURIA GOBRI ROAD B\H PRENA BUILDING 75 Equity


PHY '015149 BHARTIBEN L GHURIA GOBRI ROAD B\H PRENA BUILDING 75 Equity


PHY '015150 DINESH K GHURIA GOBRI ROAD B\H PRENA BUILDING 75 Equity


PHY '015151 BHAGAVATIBEN R PATEL PATTAR SADAK NR RAMJI MANDIR 75 Equity


PHY '015152 RAMILABEN S DHANDHARA C/O.SEVANTILAL S DHANDHARA 75 Equity


PHY '015154 BELLARMINE PARMAR 11,EDEN GARDEN SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '015156 KOKILABEN GOVINDLAL SHAH 1902 LAMBI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '015157 GOVINDLAL MANILAL SHAH 1902 LAMBI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '015160 RUPA N SHAH VIJAY POLE 75 Equity







PHY '015161 ALKA S SHAH C/O.NITIN MUKESH AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '015164 NAVIN GOHIL ABOVE MOHAN STORES 75 Equity


PHY '015165 MUKESH SHAH SULTANPURA SHASTRI S LANE 75 Equity


PHY '015167 SHAKUNTLA TRIVEDI 6 MILAN PARK 75 Equity


PHY '015168 PRADYUMAN TRIVEDI 6 MILAN PARK 75 Equity


PHY '014032 BACHH RAJ AGARWAL 82\23 SITA KUTIR 75 Equity


PHY '014033 SEEMA AGARWAL 82\23 SITA KUTIR 75 Equity


PHY '014037 MANJU GOYAL C\O JETHMAL JI AGARWAL 75 Equity


PHY '014039 CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN 31 BADA BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '014040 BHARAT LUNIYA C/O.R M LUNIA 75 Equity


PHY '014041 PRAKAS CHAND C/O.R M LUNIA 75 Equity


PHY '014042 TAMCHAND C/O.R M LUNIYA 75 Equity


PHY '014043 ASHI DEVI C/O.R M LUNIA 75 Equity


PHY '014044 SOHANLAL SOHANLAL RIKHABDASS 75 Equity


PHY '014046 LILADHAR RAJANI SHROFF ROAD "ISTDEVKRUPA" 75 Equity


PHY '014051 JAGRUTI MEHTA 67/A PANCHAVATI SOCIETY MAIN 75 Equity


PHY '014052 MANISH R MEHTA 67/A PANCHAVATI SOCIETY MAIN 75 Equity


PHY '014056 BHIKHALAL TANNA BOGHANI STREET 75 Equity


PHY '014057 PANNA K VORA 302 SAMRUDDHI COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014060 DIPSINGH BALUBHAI CHAUDASAMA POST MASTER GENDRAL 75 Equity


PHY '014064 HITENDRA R PARMAR KHATRIWAD 75 Equity


PHY '014065 HIREN SHAH 22 C NEW JAGNATH PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '014069 TRUPTI VORA 302 SAMRUDDHI 41 NEW JAGANTH 75 Equity


PHY '014070 KANAYLAL C RAJVIR C/O.L M AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '014071 NATRAWLAL RAJVIR C/O.L M AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '014072 VIJAYBANI RAJVIR C/O.C L RAJVIR JALARAM BHUVAN 75 Equity


PHY '014073 NITINKUMAR CHHOTALAL RAJVIR C/O.C L RAJVIR JALARMA BHUVAN 75 Equity


PHY '014074 KIRIT C RAJVIR C/O.C L RAJVIR JALARMA BHUVA 75 Equity


PHY '014075 VAISHALI PAREKH HEM SADAN 8 75 Equity


PHY '014076 CHANDAN SHAH BHUPENDRA ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '014079 AKSHAY DOSHI VIJAY DEEP 49 PRAHALAD PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '014082 DIPTI SHAH VIJAY DEEP 49 PRAHALAD PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '014085 NIRAJ SHAH 22 C NEW JAGANATH PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '014086 CHAMANLAL SHAH 22 C NEW JAGNATH PLOT 75 Equity







PHY '014097 SANDEEP MEHTA HARI KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '014099 RIDDHI PAREKH ABHISHEK AIR PORT RO 75 Equity


PHY '014100 NIRAJ DHRUVE ABHISHEK AIR PORT RO 75 Equity


PHY '014102 REKHABEN D KARIA M\S DDEECEE PLAST 75 Equity


PHY '014110 VINIOD ANADKAT SRI KRISNA NIVAS 75 Equity


PHY '014111 NAYANA ANADAT SRI KRISNA NIVAS 75 Equity


PHY '014120 MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI 20/153 LAXMIVADI COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014130 JAYSHRI PATEL " MADHUR MILK" 75 Equity


PHY '014131 URVASHI VAGHASIYA " MADHUR MILK" 75 Equity


PHY '014135 JASMIN PAREKH NAVNIRMAN 75 Equity


PHY '014136 NAYNA PRESH NAVNIRMAN 75 Equity


PHY '014142 VIMALABEN N NARSIAN 10 B VIDYUT NAGAR SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014143 NAGJIBHAI KHARECHA 5 RAMNAGAR PRISHRAM 75 Equity


PHY '014144 MANJULABEN KAHARECHA 5 RAMANGAR PARISHRAM 75 Equity


PHY '014145 DILIP V MANEK 5 SAURASHTRA KALA 75 Equity


PHY '014146 PANKAJ V MANEK 5 SAURASHTRA KALA 75 Equity


PHY '014148 SONAL P MANEK 5 SAURASHTRA KALA 75 Equity


PHY '014150 REKHABEN THAKRAR 5-A GANDHIGRAM SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014152 MAGANLAL KARKAR TRIVENI SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014153 BHAVNABEN KARKAR TRIVENI SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014154 SURESH D POPAT JALARAM KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '014157 RAMJIBHAI SOLANKI 40 WADHUVAN SOCNY 75 Equity


PHY '014162 JAGROTI V PATEL FULWADI DHORA 75 Equity


PHY '014163 DAYAGAURI B GONDALIYA R D C BANK GRAMYA BRANCH 75 Equity


PHY '014166 DIVYA N SHAH DESAI WADI JUNAGADH ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '014167 MANJULABEN N SHAH DESAI WADI JUNAGADH ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '014168 KEYUR N SHAH DESAI WADI JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '014169 PRABHUDAS K PAREKH NR VAGHASIA CHORA 75 Equity


PHY '014175 KASTRUBEN P KALAVADIA C/O PREMJI LIRA KALAVADIA 75 Equity


PHY '014178 JASWANTI KALARIA 4, ASOPALAV SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014179 BHUPATILAL GHETTA 10 ASOPALAV SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014195 RAVAN SARMANBHAI KODIYATAR TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '014201 HAROON HUSEN BHOCHA NAGNATH GATE RD 75 Equity


PHY '014202 AASIF HKUSEN BHOCHA NAGNATH GATE RD 75 Equity







PHY '014203 SALIM A KARIM MAYA DARBAR GADH WARI ST 75 Equity


PHY '014204 JERAMBAI A KARIM MAYA DARBAR GADH WARI ST 75 Equity


PHY '014205 AMNABAI A KARIM MAYA DARBAR GADH WARI ST 75 Equity


PHY '014206 HASMUKH K BARDI HARIDAS GOPALJI MODI 75 Equity


PHY '014208 LAXMI MANSUKHANI B 2 168 75 Equity


PHY '014209 THAWARDAS MANSUKHANI HINA SAREE CENTRE 75 Equity


PHY '014216 HARILAL GANDHI 4 PATEL COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014217 ASHOK GANDHI 4 PATEL COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014227 RANJAN V SHAH C/O.ELECTOR LIGHT CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '014228 MANJULA DEDAKIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '014229 MEENA BHALODIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 51 75 Equity


PHY '014230 ASHVIN BHALODIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 51 75 Equity


PHY '014231 MOHANLAL BHALODIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 51 75 Equity


PHY '014232 SHILPA BHALODIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '014233 RASIK BHALODIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '014234 MULJI DEDAKIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '014235 MANISHA NATHVANI C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '014236 JAYSHREE NATHVANI C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '014237 HARESH NATHVANI C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '014240 VINODKUMAR A GUDVANT UMESH PROVISION STORE 75 Equity


PHY '014241 BHAVANA A GUDAVANT UMESH PROVISION STORE 75 Equity


PHY '014242 ASHOK T GUDVANT UMESH PROVISION STORE 75 Equity


PHY '014244 GIRDHARLAL D PADHIAR C/O.TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 75 Equity


PHY '014245 RAMESH MAKWANA C\O DR RATHOD S D 75 Equity


PHY '014246 MRADULA KOTHARI 47 ANAND PARK 75 Equity


PHY '014247 RAMESH KOTHARI 4/ANAND PARK 75 Equity


PHY '014249 HARSHA SHILESH SHAH NO.3.BHARAT SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014259 HANSABAR RAVINSINH ZALA MATHUPAREKH STREET 75 Equity


PHY '014265 ASHOK MAHASHANKER BHATT DIWANPARA RAOD 75 Equity


PHY '014271 REKHABEN M PANDYA B/H NEW TEMPLE 75 Equity


PHY '014273 GEETABEN M PANDYA B/H NEW TEMPLE 75 Equity


PHY '014276 ASHOK RMNIKLAL 7/12 MANEKPURA BANSIBAT 75 Equity


PHY '014277 GITABEN CHORERA 7/12 MANEKPARA 75 Equity


PHY '014278 PUNAM DHIRAJLAL ANKUR TRADERS 75 Equity







PHY '014279 VALLABHDAS CHOLERA 7/12 MANEKPARA 75 Equity


PHY '014281 BABULAL H KABARIA
LILIYA ROAD FATAK 


UTARTAKHODIYAR SOC
75


Equity


PHY '014282 BHANUMATI B KABARIA SHARADHA KIRANA STORE 75 Equity


PHY '014287 VIMAL KIRITBHAI PATEL 2702 VASTAGHELJISPOLE 75 Equity


PHY '014292 NAVINKUMAR M SHARAMAS HOUSE NO 3102 DELHI GATE 75 Equity


PHY '014294 ALKESH A SHAH 767,RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 75 Equity


PHY '014295 BIGEN P SHAH 767,RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 75 Equity


PHY '014296 GUNVANTILAL B RASANIA H NO.1 CHANLLA OLE 75 Equity


PHY '014297 KANTABEN B RASANIA H NO.1 CHANLLA OLE 75 Equity


PHY '014306 MOHIUDIN USMANBHAI AJMERI MOIN MANZIL B 07 OPP AMELIWALA 75 Equity


PHY '014307 JABUNISHA JAVAD AJMERI 807 MOIN MANZIL VOHARWAD 75 Equity


PHY '014308 RUPALBHAI SHAH 1569\1 HALDAL VALO KHANCHO, 75 Equity


PHY '014309 ASHOKKUMAR G JOSHI C/O.R M SHARMA 2494 PAKHALINI 75 Equity


PHY '014310 KALA S LHUDGAR 227 KUNA KHANCHO 75 Equity


PHY '014311 VINOD LALUBHAI PATEL 2312 KALUPUR BHANDERI POLE 75 Equity


PHY '014313 LALUBHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL 2312 KALUPUR BHANDERI POLE 75 Equity


PHY '014315 DILIP K CHUDGAR 227 KUNA KHANCHO 75 Equity


PHY '014316 SATISH K CHUDGAR 227 KUNA KHANCHO 75 Equity


PHY '014317 SUSHILA PATEL 215 GHAIRAM S POLE 75 Equity


PHY '014319 KHOJEMA RANGWALA 87 KUTBI MOHALLA 75 Equity


PHY '014321 HASMUKHBHAI SHAH 1927 PARIDHAN COR 75 Equity


PHY '014322 MAINA BEN JITESH SHAH 6 IN SIDE SARANGPUR GATE 75 Equity


PHY '014323 URAMAN VENUGOPAL SHAH 3482 SANKDI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '014324 RAMESH VARYANI 8 MEENU MANSION BHATHIYARA 75 Equity


PHY '014325 RESHMA VARYANI 8 MEENU MANSION BHATHIYARA 75 Equity


PHY '014326 NAYANA J SHAH 1585 RATAN KHAOKI 75 Equity


PHY '014327 BIREN J SHAH 1585 RATAN KHAOKI 75 Equity


PHY '014329 NITA B SHAH 1585 RATAN KHAOKI 75 Equity


PHY '014330 ALPA K SHAH 1585 RATAN KHAOKI 75 Equity


PHY '014331 HARSHADKUMAR KESHAVLAL H K BORSADWAALA 316/1 OPP BADO 75 Equity


PHY '014338 HABIB BOMBAYWALA 2125 LANE NO 10 75 Equity


PHY '014339 MUSAHIB BOMBAYWALA 2125 LANE NO 10 75 Equity


PHY '014340 BELA G THAKKAR 2485 /10 NAVOVS 75 Equity







PHY '014341 GHANSYAMBHAI M THAKKAR 2485 /6 NAVOVS 75 Equity


PHY '014342 PUSHPABEN G THAKKAR 2485 /6 NAVOVS 75 Equity


PHY '014343 HARESH B SHAH 3548 NARAN SUTHARS KHADKI 75 Equity


PHY '014344 IDRIS U CONTRACTOR H NO 2053 OPP GALI NO 3 75 Equity


PHY '014349 DIPAK R PANDYA C/O.THE GUJARAT STATE CO OP 75 Equity


PHY '014356 SANDIP VIPINCHANDRA SHAH C/O CHIMANLAL HIRALAL AND SONS 75 Equity


PHY '014357 RINA S SHAH 505 NEW CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '014358 KIRTIKUMAR C SHAH C/O CHIMANALAL HIRALAL AND 75 Equity


PHY '014360 VIPINCHANDRA C SHAH C/O CHIMANLAL HIRALAL AND SONS 75 Equity


PHY '014361 USHA VIPINCHANDRA SHAH 505 NEW CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '014365 PARASMAL MOTILAL HUF C/O.DARSHAK PATHK AND COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014366 JAYANTILAL M JAIN HUF C/O/DARSHAK PATHIK AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '014367 MOTILAL MANJALAL HUF C/O/SHAH MOTIAL BHAWAR LAL 75 Equity


PHY '014375 CHANDRABEN S SHAH C/O.MEHTA TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '014378 FATEHCHAND M SHAH C/O.MOHANRAJ RAJENDRAKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014380 ANKIT MAYURKUMAR SHAH C/O.POPATLAL ESJHINGBHAI SHAH 75 Equity


PHY '014382 SHANTABEN D SHAH C/O.MOHANRAJ ARVINDKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014383 KANCHANBEN MOTILAL C/O.MOHANRAJ ARVINDKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014384 VILESHCHANDRA C SHAH C/O.MEHTA TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '014388 JAYANTILAL K BOHRA C/O.UTTAMCHAND NEMICAHAND 75 Equity


PHY '014389 PURVI KUMAR BHAI SHAH O ASHOK KUMAR & COMPANY 75 Equity


PHY '014390 THAKORLAL VADILAL SHAH O ASHOK KUMAR & COMPANY 75 Equity


PHY '014391 DAKSHBEN SHAH O ASHOK KUMAR & COMPANY 75 Equity


PHY '014392 ARPAN KUMARBHAI SHAH O ASHOK KUMAR & COMPANY 75 Equity


PHY '014393 JAYABEN THAKORLAL SHAH O ASHOK KUMAR & COMPANY 75 Equity


PHY '014394 LILABEN N SHAH C/O.SAMIR TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '014395 MONIKA N SHAH C/O.SAMIR TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '014396 SEJAL N SHAH C/O.SAMIR TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '014397 FATHECHAND MOHANRAJ C/O.MOHANRAJ ARVINDKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014398 CHUNILAL LALCHAND C/O.MOHANRAJ RAJENDRAKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014399 MANHAR RATCHH V\O HITESH PROVISON STORE 75 Equity


PHY '014400 NAVINCHANDRA CHUNILAL C/O.MOHANRAJ ARVINDKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014405 MOTILAL M SHAH C/O.ATUL TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '014406 CHANDRABEN SAMPATRAJ C/O.MEHTA TEXTILES 75 Equity







PHY '014407 SHAH SUSHILA MULCHAND C/O.K KIRANJ 75 Equity


PHY '014408 SHAH MULCHAND PUNAMCHAD C/O.K KIRANJ 75 Equity


PHY '014409 SHAH KRINA MULCHAND C/O.K KIRANJ 75 Equity


PHY '014412 SWEETY V SHAH C/O.S CHUNILAL 75 Equity


PHY '014413 PURNIMABEN V SHAH C/O.S CHUNILAL 75 Equity


PHY '014414 VILESHCHANDRA C SHAH C/O.S CHUNILAL 75 Equity


PHY '014425 CHAMPALAL JAIN C/O.MUTHA SILK CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '014426 INDRABEN JAIN C/O.MUTHA SILK CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '014437 ALPABEN RAJESHKUMAR C/O.K ARPIT 14 HARIBHAI MKT 75 Equity


PHY '014439 PUSHPABEN MAFATLAL C/O.K RAJESH 14 NARIBHAI MAKT 75 Equity


PHY '014440 DEWANCHAD BHUTANI SAJJANRAM DIWANCHAND 75 Equity


PHY '014441 LAJWANTI BHUTANI SAJJANRAM DIWANCHAND 75 Equity


PHY '014442 KAILASH BHUTANI SAJJANRAM DIWANCHAND 75 Equity


PHY '014458 CHAMPAK M GANDHI 338 NEW CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '014460 UTTAMCHAND KATARIA C/O.MAHAVIR TEXTILES G F 12 75 Equity


PHY '014461 CHHGANLAL KATARIA C/O.KATARIA FABRICS GF 11, 75 Equity


PHY '014462 JAGDISH KATARIA C/O.KATARIA FABRICS GF 11, 75 Equity


PHY '014463 ASHOKKUMAR KATARIA C/O.J ASHOK KUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '014464 AESHA M SHAH C/O.MADHUKAR SHAH 75 Equity


PHY '014465 DIPESH K PATEL PORSHOTTAM NIVAS 75 Equity


PHY '014466 GIRISH B PRAJAPATI OLD MADHU PURA OPP LAKHAJI 75 Equity


PHY '014475 NARENDRA NATVARLAL SHAH A/7 SAMRUDHOHI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014476 ANIL G JAIN E-20 RUSHIKA APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014477 SIMA G JAIN E-20 RUSHIKA APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014478 VIKRAM K CHAVDA 16 GANESH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014479 YOGESH B MISTRY 25 KIRAN NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014480 VRAJESH B MISTRY 25 KIRAN NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014481 PUNITA BRAHMBHATT B 282 ONGC COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014482 HARISH BRAHAM BHATT B 282 ONGC COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014483 KIRAN LALCHAND SHAH 12, NAKODA APPTS 75 Equity


PHY '014485 CHHAYA R SHAH 6 NAKODA APARTEMNT 75 Equity


PHY '014486 DEEPAK K SHAH 47 SABARMATI SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014487 PINKAL H SHAH 7 NAKODA APARTEMNT 75 Equity


PHY '014488 SUDESH ARORA 13 B MAHARSHI DAYANAND PRK 75 Equity







PHY '014489 BALKRISHAN ARORA 13 B MAHARSHI DAYANAND PRK 75 Equity


PHY '014493 BHAVNA P BHATT C/O.N 5 BHADURIYA CC 92 POWER 75 Equity


PHY '014495 SHAH KAMLESHKUMAR PUNAMCHAND 7 FRIENDS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014497 SHAH KALPESH 3 FRIENDS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014498 SHAH SURESH 3 FRIENDS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014499 SHAH RAJESH 3 FRIENDS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014500 SHAH MAFATLAL 3 FRIENDS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014502 SHARMISTHA DUDHIA 9 SHIVAM APTS B\H MUNI COMMI 75 Equity


PHY '014504 NILESH S SHAH C/O.CHETANBHAI A SHAH 75 Equity


PHY '014515 GAURANGI SHAH F 5 SUSMITA SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014518 MAMATA D SHAH C/O.UDAY FLATS NEAR 75 Equity


PHY '014519 PARESH R SHAH C/O.UDAY FLATS NEAR 75 Equity


PHY '014521 KANTABEN H SHAH 18 G RANGSAGAR FALT 75 Equity


PHY '014523 KAMLESH KESHAVLAL SHAH A/5 PRATHMA FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '014525 MANISH BENANI B-64 MRUDANG FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '014526 RAJESH VORA 6-64 MRUDANG FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '014527 ARUNA JASVANT PUROHIT 3A MR TAGORE SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '014529 URVASHI MEHTA 19 ARIHANT SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014530 JIGNESH MEHTA 19 ARIHANT SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014531 VASUDEV K PANDYA J 106 VRINDAVAN VIHAR CO FLAT 75 Equity


PHY '014532 BINDU JAYESH SHAH B-101 PRARTHANA APTS 75 Equity


PHY '014533 JAYESH VADILAL SHAH B-101 PRARTHANA APTS 75 Equity


PHY '014534 JIGISHA U SHAH 6,SUJAL DUPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014535 USHIR K SHAH 6,SUJAL DUPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014536 PUSHPABEN KANUBHAI SHAH 6, NANDKISHORE APT 75 Equity


PHY '014537 DIWALIBEN PATEL B/60 SHEETAL APT 75 Equity


PHY '014544 MONA PUNAMCHAND DESAI 10 STATE BANK JAL VIHAR 75 Equity


PHY '014547 JAYANTILAL AMARATLAL SHAH A/9 OM NIKETAN SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014548 KAMLABEN JANYANTILAL SHAH A/9 OM NIKETAN SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '014549 KOKILA N SHAH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014550 MONA N SHAH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014551 BACHUBHAI PARIKH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014552 BHADRA PARIKH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014553 NITA PARIKH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '014554 SANJIV PARIKH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOC 75 Equity


PHY '014555 MINESH SHAH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014556 JEESIKA SHAH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014557 CHINTAN PARIKH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014558 RADHIKA PARIKH SANJU SHRI NIWAS SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014559 ARJUNBHAI BAVARIA SHEETAL APARTMETN 75 Equity


PHY '014560 CHETAN SHAH 17, SAURYA AVNUE AR''S POLE 75 Equity


PHY '014561 RAMILA HASMUKH SHAH 2 SAUMYA APPT BHAGVAN NAGARS 75 Equity


PHY '014562 JYOTSNA RAMESH SHAH 2 SAUMYA APPT BHAGVAN NAGARS 75 Equity


PHY '014564 KIRITKUMAR TRIVEDI AMBICA NIVAS NR.SARDAR PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '014565 MANISHA GURJAHA 28/2 SHRUTIKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014566 BHAMINI GURTAR 2B PART 2 SHRUTIKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014567 LATA B GURJAR 2B /2 SHRUTIKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014568 HETAL GURJAR 28/2 SHRUTIKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014569 ANJA GURJAR 28 VIBHAG 2 SHRUTIKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014590 BHUPESH L PANDYA 14 A MAHASHAKTI APARTMNENT 75 Equity


PHY '014591 HIREN B VYAS 18 MAHENDRAKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014593 BHAVNA G THAKKAR 2 BHALKESHWAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014594 SHANTILAL R THAKKAR 2 BHALKESHWAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014595 GHANSHYAM THAKKAR 2 BHALKESHWAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014596 KAMLESH TIWARI A-6, VIJAY PARK NR.GOURS KUNA 75 Equity


PHY '014597 KEYUR CHAMPANERIA OLD L G HOSPITAL COMPOUND 75 Equity


PHY '014599 SRINIVAS JAYARALA MUNI 2, SUDARSHAN SOCEITY DIV-2 75 Equity


PHY '014605 BHAVNA PUNJARI SAKHI SARVAR AMAR COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014612 REENA SHAH D/3 SURESHA APPRTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '014613 PUSHPA SHAH D/3 SURESHA APPRTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '014614 RAMESH SHAH D/3 SURESHA APPRTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '014616 KANTIBHAI S PATEL 3,KALPANA COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014618 JAYANTIBHAI S PATEL 11 UGANDA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014619 CHHAYABEN J PATEL 11 UGANDA SOC 75 Equity


PHY '014620 BHARGAVIBEN PATEL 3 KALPANA COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014622 KAMINIBEN NARAYANBHAI PATEL 3,KALPANA COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014623 JIVIBEN NARAYANBHAI PATEL 3 KALPANA COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014624 NARAYANBHAI PATEL 3 KALPANA COLONY 75 Equity







PHY '014625 DHRUMANBEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL 3 KALPANA COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '014631 SURYABLABEN B SANGHAVI 1/A SURESHWARI SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '014633 KIRTI R UPADHYA 305 SAHAJANAND COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '014634 CHANDRIKABEN SHAH 701,SAHAJANAND COMPLEX, 75 Equity


PHY '014635 ARUNA DESAI 34 201 VIJAYNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014636 PRATIMA DESAI 34 201 VIJAYNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014637 MAULIK DESAI 34/201 VIJAYNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014638 KRUSHANVADAN SHAH G 1/199 SHIVAM APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '014639 PALLAVI SHAH 701,SAHAJANAND COMPLEX, 75 Equity


PHY '014640 SAVITA DESAI 34/201 VIJAYNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '014641 NIKUNJ DESAI 34/201 VIJAYNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '013945 SHAH MAYUR R C/O.P J TEXDYES GABEHRAMPURA 75 Equity


PHY '013947 BHAGWATI PRASAD C\O BAJRANG AYRUDIC STORE 75 Equity


PHY '013951 NITU MAHESHWARI B-18 ANAJ - MANDI 75 Equity


PHY '013954 MADHUDEVI AGARWAL 2708 JAI KE KUVA KA RASTA 75 Equity


PHY '013956 TARA CHAND AGARWAL APEE SHDES COMPANY 75 Equity


PHY '013961 SURESH CHAND JAIN C\O CHOTE LAL ASHOK KUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '013965 TAKA DEVI 2662 JAI KE KUVA KA RASTA 75 Equity


PHY '013973 MADHU BHARGAVA BHARGAVA SADAN 75 Equity


PHY '013975 MUKESH CHAND JOHRI 25/ OPP MANI RAM JI KI KHADKI 75 Equity


PHY '013979 JAGMOHAN BHARGAVA BHARGAVA BROTHERS 75 Equity


PHY '013980 DEEPAK BHARGAVA BHARGAVA BROTHERS 75 Equity


PHY '013983 BHAVANA BHARGAVA BHARGAVA BROTHERS 75 Equity


PHY '013991 KARAN BHARGAVA BHARGAVA SADAN 75 Equity


PHY '013992 PIYUSHA BHARGAVA BHARGAVA SADAN 75 Equity


PHY '013993 PAVAN GODHA H.NO 622 MARWAHOUSE , 75 Equity


PHY '013994 MUKESH GODHA H.NO 622 MARWAHOUSE , 75 Equity


PHY '013995 SANDHYA JAIN PRAMILA PANDYA &CO 75 Equity


PHY '017005 MANIJKUMAR C\D CHOTE LAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017006 PREMBAI PANDYA C\O CHOTE LAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017007 ASHISH PANDYA C\O CHOTE LAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017008 RANI JAIN C\O CHOTE LAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017009 DILIP JAIN C\D CHOTE LAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017034 SUMAN MAHESHWARI FASHION IN JAMUNA KUNJ 75 Equity







PHY '017036 BANSHILAL GUPTA C- PAREEK COLLEFE ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '017050 SANSAR JEETSINGH YADAV 1132 KISSAN MARG 75 Equity


PHY '017063 POONAM AGARWAL S\U BACHH RAJAGARWAL 75 Equity


PHY '017064 MADHU MALAKAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 75 Equity


PHY '017065 SURESH KUMAR SONI C/O.DEVI CHAND KHUMAJI SONI 75 Equity


PHY '017361 KARNA KODIYATAR OPP CHHAYA OCTROI NAKA I 75 Equity


PHY '017362 DINUBEN THANKI VIA BAGVADAR MAJIVANA 75 Equity


PHY '017363 KUSUM THANKI MAJI VANA 75 Equity


PHY '017364 TARALA THANAKI MAJIVANA 75 Equity


PHY '017365 JAGDISH THANKI MAJIVANA 75 Equity


PHY '017366 KASTURBEN JHANKI MAJIVANA 75 Equity


PHY '017367 KUSUMBEN J MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017368 JASUMATI J MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017369 VASHARAM V MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017370 SHANTABEN V MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017371 SHARDA V MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017372 JADVJI J MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017373 MANSUKHALAL J MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017374 PRAFULA M MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017375 BALAVANT J MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017376 JITENDRA M THANKI VIA BHAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017377 VINOD M JOSHI VIA BHAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017378 GEETA H JOSHI VIA BHAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017379 HARESH M JOSHI VIA BHAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017381 HITESH M THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017382 RAJU V MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017383 REKHA V MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017384 NAYANA V MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017385 GIRISH J MODHA VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017386 JAYABEN B THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017387 MANILAL B THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017388 THANKI L B VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017389 JITESH M THANKI VIA BHAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017701 JASMIN CHINTAMAN 25 NANDAN SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '017702 USHA PARIKH 596 DEVI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '017705 MADHUKANTA PARIKH 596 DEV NI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '017708 MINAL PUNJABI 4 D N FLAT PARSIGALI 75 Equity


PHY '017709 MONA PUNJABI 8 OADABHAI NAVROJI FLAT 75 Equity


PHY '017710 JOY NEWTON BURKE 10 MOADABHAI NAVROJI FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '017717 SANGHVI PRAFUL KUMAR 24 H H TRUST BLDG 75 Equity


PHY '017718 SANGHVI SADHANABEN 24 H H TRUST BLDG 75 Equity


PHY '017722 SANGHVI MANISHABEN 24 H H TRUST BLDG 75 Equity


PHY '017723 SANGHVI SAVITABEN 24 H H TRUST BLDG 75 Equity


PHY '017724 MINKU GANDHI K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017725 MAUNAL GANDHI K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017726 TASNEEM LOKHANDWALA K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017727 TEJPAL PARGHI K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017728 MEHUL MEHTA K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017729 SHEFALI GANDHI K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017730 USHABEN GANDHI K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017731 ISHFAK LOKHANDWALA K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017732 KUMAR MEHTA K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017733 MONA GANDHI K.P.CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '018014 NIRMAL SINGHLA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018017 RAJAN JAIN 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018019 RENU GUPTA C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018021 MEENAKSHI GUPTA 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018023 NEELAM NARULA C/O AIRAN 503 FIFTH FL 75 Equity


PHY '018025 AJAYKUMAR SINGHAL 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018027 RAMANKUMAR MEHRA C/O AIRAN 503 FIFTH FL 75 Equity


PHY '018029 MADHU MEHRA 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018031 SURINDER SINGH C/O AIRAN 503 FIFTH FL 75 Equity


PHY '018033 INDU GARG AIRAN 503 FIFTH FL 75 Equity


PHY '018034 HARBANJ KAUR C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018036 MURAR SINGH C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018038 ASHOKKUMAR SEHAGAL C/O.PATEL C/7/1 PARADISE PARK 75 Equity


PHY '018039 SUDESH NARULA 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018040 SHAKUNTALRANI SEHGAL SHAHIBAG DUFNALA ROAD 75 Equity







PHY '018042 ANURADHA GHAI SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018043 MANJIV KAPILA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018044 JASBIR SINGH C/O.AIRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018046 SOHAN SINGH C/O.AIRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018047 MANOJKUMAR KAPILA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018050 KAMALJIT SINGH C/O.AIRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018051 CHAMANLAL KAPILA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018054 KULWANT KAUR C/O.ATMARAM 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018055 RAJI KAPILA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018056 SHITAL KAPILA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018058 JASVIR KAUR C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018060 SATPAL SINGH 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018693 HIMANSU DOSHI 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018694 JYOTI DOSHI 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018695 SAROJBEN DOSHI 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018697 HITESH THAKORE 2271 PARANANI AWAS MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018698 PRATAPBHAI MEHTA 2271 PARANANT AWAS MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018699 CHIRAG SHAH 2271 PARANANT AWAS MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018700 ARTI MEHTA 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018701 INDUBHAI DOSHI 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018702 MANALI SHAH 2271 PARANANI AWAS MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018703 ARPEN SHAH 2271 PARANANI AWAS MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018704 KALPANA SHAH 2271 PARANANI AWAS MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018705 MUKUR SHAH 2271 PARANANI AWAS MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018706 SDHIRBHAI DIOSHI 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018707 VAISHALI DOSHI 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018708 CHINTAN MEHTA 327,AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018709 PARAG SHAH 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018710 HITESHA SHAH 327 AKSHAY DHAM MANEKBAG 75 Equity


PHY '019121 JAYANTILAL M PATEL F 12 SIMANDAR FLAT F 75 Equity


PHY '019131 MUKESH N PATEL C\O MAHESH S PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019170 POONAM C PATEL C\O MAHESH S PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019175 DAHYALAL S PATEL C\O BHAGWANDAS L PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '016756 MADHU PATEL A/23 FUZAR SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '016998 RAMESH KUMAR SABOO RADHESHYAM RAMESHKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017001 DEOKI NANDAN GHATIWALAL POORAM MAL PRAJANLADRAI 75 Equity


PHY '017002 GEETRA DEVI GHATIWALAL POORAM MAL PRAHANLADRAI 75 Equity


PHY '017003 MEENA SABOO RADHESHYAM RAMESHKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017004 TARAMANI JAIN C\O CHOTE LAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017066 ARIF BEIG 69 PANNA DHAY MARG 75 Equity


PHY '017067 KAILASH MOTILAL HINGER SUGAN NIWAS 75 Equity


PHY '017068 MADHULATA PRAKASH HINGER SUGAN NIWAS 75 Equity


PHY '017069 PRAKASH MOTILAL HINGER SUGAN NIWAS 75 Equity


PHY '017070 KIRTI KUMAR CHITTORA 92, MANDI KI MAL 75 Equity


PHY '017071 SEEMA KHETAN C/O.K K GUPTA OPP COLLECTRACT 75 Equity


PHY '017085 SAVITA MAVANI SELF HELP 75 Equity


PHY '017088 MADHVANI SHILPA PIYOOSH TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017090 BHAVNA SHINGALA PIYOOSH TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017091 VARSHA VYAS PIYOOSH TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017092 RUOA CHOTA PIYDDSH TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017093 VYAS MOHINI PIYOOSH TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017094 SHINGALA BHAVNA'' PIYOOSH TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017095 VYAS VARSHA DHRUNA PRESS 75 Equity


PHY '017104 DOLAR CHIMANLAL SHAH NILESH SHAH A/4 VRAJ BHOOMI 75 Equity


PHY '017105 JAGRUTI CHIMANLLAL SHHA NILESH SHAH A/4 VRAJ BHOOMI 75 Equity


PHY '017106 HINA CHIMANLAL SHAH NILESH SHAH A/4 VRAJ BHOOMI 75 Equity


PHY '017107 BHADRA CHIMANLAL SHAH NILESH SHAH A/4 VRAJ BHOOMI 75 Equity


PHY '017108 SARASWATI CHIMANALAL SHAH NILESH SHAH A/4 VRAJ BHOOMI 75 Equity


PHY '017116 LALIT ADESARA MATRU CHHAYA 75 Equity


PHY '017119 BHADRA RAJVIR 25 L IC SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017143 KITAN THAKKER 3\4 ASHOPALAV APARYTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017147 HINA SACHDEV C/O.Y H KARIA 75 Equity


PHY '017148 JAYEDNRA SACHDEV C/O.Y H KARIA 75 Equity


PHY '017156 RIMA KARIA 2 MILL PARA 75 Equity


PHY '017157 HEMALI GANATRA GEETA NAGAR, 75 Equity


PHY '017158 PRAGNABEN THAKKER 3\4 ASHOPALAV APARTMENT, 75 Equity


PHY '017186 HIMATBHAI N GANATRA MADHAVRAM ESTATE OFFICE NO 10 75 Equity


PHY '017187 VARSHA JAYESH BHATT C\O J K BHATT 75 Equity







PHY '017188 JAYESHKUMAR BHATI RAILWAY STATION COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '017191 MANISH R VASANI 14 YOGINAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017196 SUDHIR M JOGANI OPP WADHWANI HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '017197 KANCHAN M JOGANI OPP WADHWANI HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '017198 ANUOABEN V KAPADIA PRATIKSHA SHANTINAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017200 VITHALDAS KAPADIA PRATIKSHA SHANTINAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017202 BHIKHALAL MOHANBHAI KAPADIA PRIYANKA SHANTINAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017208 USHA BEN P SHANI UPVAN SHANTI NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017209 PRABHAVATI .M. BOSMIA'' CHITRAKOOT JAYRISHNA SOC 75 Equity


PHY '017210 DEVRAJBHAI K DALSANIA STATION PLOT ASOPALAV 75 Equity


PHY '017212 VIJAY MAGAN ZALAVADIA OPP OLD PATEL SAMAJ 75 Equity


PHY '017213 BHAVANJI MULJI SUREJA AHIR STREET 75 Equity


PHY '017214 MANSUKH JASAMAT BHUT 24 NILKANTH SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '017215 RAVJI C KANSAGAR PRABHABEN DAYALAL ZALAVADIA 75 Equity


PHY '017216 ASHOK MOHAN MANSURIA BATUK LAKHAMAN FLADU 75 Equity


PHY '017217 GORDHAN K MAKADIA DAYALAL RUDA ZALAVADIA 75 Equity


PHY '017218 MOHAN RAMJI DALSANIA RUDA SAVADAS ZALAVADIA 75 Equity


PHY '017219 CHANDRIKABEN KANSAGARA PRABHABEN DAYALAL ZALAVADIA 75 Equity


PHY '017220 NATWAR J BHUT 29 NILKANTH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017222 ASHWIN G BUTANI DINESH M PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '017225 BABULAL FALDU NEAR FLOUR MILL 75 Equity


PHY '017227 RASIK N GHODASARA NEAR PATEL SAMAJ 75 Equity


PHY '017228 RADHABEN LALAKIA FULZAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017231 ALKA BA S JADEJA DARBAR GADDH GANDD 75 Equity


PHY '017232 KHOKHAL SURESH J NEAR BUS STAND 75 Equity


PHY '017233 MANUBHAI PATEL DUPLEX KIRAN BEHIND BUS 75 Equity


PHY '017236 PRAVINKUMAR PATEL NAVRANG CHOWK 75 Equity


PHY '017237 VIJAYABEN GOVINDBHAI PANJARAPOLE ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '017238 KISHOR PANCHANI M P JITHRA 75 Equity


PHY '017241 GOVINDFBHAI KHOKHAL MADHUR PANCENTRE 75 Equity


PHY '017242 RASILABEN MANSUKHBHAI C/O.NARSHI RAJA NEAR 75 Equity


PHY '017243 KHOKHAL SAVITABEN NR.NAVAPARA CHORA 75 Equity


PHY '017245 JAYSUKH RATANSHI DUPLEX KIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '017248 SHILPA JAYESH OPP.TRILOK MANDIR 75 Equity







PHY '017250 RAMNIKLAL M KHANT STATION PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '017253 RANI KESHAVJI JOSHI NAGESHWAR PARK 75 Equity


PHY '017256 PRAVINA GOVINDAJI JOSHI SHREE RAM ELECTRIC STORE 75 Equity


PHY '017260 KADVI BHARAT JOSHI OPP GOVE GUEST HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '017262 NIMU GOVINDAJI JOSHI OPP GOVE GUEST HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '017263 GOVINDAJI GIRDHAR JOSHI OPP GOVE GUEST HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '017264 GIRDHAR KARSAN JOSHI OPP GOVE GUEST HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '017270 KARSAN NATHA JOSHI NAGESHWAR PARK 75 Equity


PHY '017271 KANJI BHANJI JAMRIYA OPP GOVE GUEST HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '017275 PUSHPA KANERIYA AT RAMA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017276 ARVIND KANERIYA AT RAMA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017277 SANTOK KANERIA AT RAMA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017278 DAYA KANERIYA AT RAMA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017279 JAYANTILAL KANERIYA AT RAMA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017280 SHROJBEN SHAKRIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017281 DHIRAJLAL SHAKRIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017282 KANCHAN SHAKRIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017283 KANTILAL SHKRIYA TA RANAVAV DT JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017284 KURJI SHAKRIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017285 BHANUBEN MAKVANA TA RANAVAV DT JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017286 VINOD MAKVANA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017287 HARILAL MAKVANA TA RANAVAV DT JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017288 HANSABEN MAKVANA TA RANAVAV DT JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017289 HASMUKH MAKVANA TA RANAVAV DT JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017290 SHAILESH CHOKHALIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017291 LALJI CHOKHALIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017292 JAMKUBEN CHOKHALIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017293 GOVIND CHOKHALIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017294 RANABEN CHOKHALIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017295 MANSUKH THAKAR TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017297 JAMARIYA GORDHAN DAYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017299 HANSRAJ JAMRIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017300 DAYA JAMRIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017301 RUDIBEN JAMRIYA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity







PHY '017306 CHATRABHUJ CHANDARANI TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017307 RAM KUCHADIA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 75 Equity


PHY '017308 NARSIH MOKARIA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 75 Equity


PHY '017309 PANIBEN KUCHADIA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 75 Equity


PHY '017310 GOPAL RAJA KUCHADIA TAL RANAVAV DI JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017311 KIRTI JAMRIYA TAL RANAVAV DT JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017312 RATANBEN N KUCHADIA TAL RANAVA DI JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017314 LIRIBEN KUCHADIA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 75 Equity


PHY '017315 BHARAT KUCHADIA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 75 Equity


PHY '017316 GOPAL KUCHADIA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 75 Equity


PHY '017317 NARSINH KUCHADIA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 75 Equity


PHY '017318 HARJI KUCHADIA TA RANAVAV 75 Equity


PHY '017319 KANJI JAMRIYA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 75 Equity


PHY '017320 MAGAN MAKVANA RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017321 HASMUKH MAKVANA RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017322 SAROJ MAKVANA RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017323 ASHOK MAKVANA RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017324 VIJAYA MAKVANA RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017325 KISHOR PARMAR RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017326 RANJAN PRMAR RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017327 NARMADA PARMAR RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017328 KANJI PARMAR RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017329 KARSHAN PARMAR RANA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017330 PRAVINA MAKVANA TAL RANAVAN 75 Equity


PHY '017331 ANUBEN SHAKRIYA TA RANAVAN 75 Equity


PHY '017332 REKHA MAKVANA TA RANANAV 75 Equity


PHY '017333 PRAVINA PARMAR AT RAMA VADVALA 75 Equity


PHY '017334 KUSHUM CHOKHALIYA TA RANAVAN 75 Equity


PHY '017335 BHAVNA H HINDOCHA C/O.H P HINDOCHA 75 Equity


PHY '017338 RAJNIKANT JOHSI OPP KHOJA KHANA RAMTEKRI ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '017339 DILIP JOSHI OPP KHOJA KHANA 75 Equity


PHY '017340 VITHALDAS BORIYA JAYANT SHARE N STOCK 75 Equity


PHY '017343 DINESH AMLANI AAVISHKAR 75 Equity


PHY '017344 JENTILAL AMLANI JAYANT SHAHRE N STOCK 75 Equity







PHY '017345 VINOD JOSHI OPP KHOJA KHANA 75 Equity


PHY '017346 MANJULA K JOSHI HARSHAD PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '017347 MAHESH R JOSHI HARSHAD PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '017348 RANCHHOD K JOSHI HARSHAD PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '017349 KAMLEH R JOSHI HARSHAD PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '017350 KUSUM M JOSHI HARSHAD PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '017351 DAYARAM S JOSHI OPP KHOJA KHANNA 75 Equity


PHY '017352 MANOJ D JOSHI OPP KHOJA KHANNA 75 Equity


PHY '017353 TARULATA R JOSHI OPP KHOJA KHANA 75 Equity


PHY '017354 ILA D JOSHI OPP KHOJA KHANA 75 Equity


PHY '017355 URMILA V JOSHI OPP KHOJA KHANA 75 Equity


PHY '017390 VINOD M THANKI VIA BHAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017391 PUSHPA R THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017392 KUSUMBEN R THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017393 KANJI J THANKI VIA BHAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017394 KANTILAL K THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017395 BHANUMATI K THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017396 RUGANATH JOSHI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017397 RATANBEN R JOSHI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017398 SHANTILAL R JOSHI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017399 PUSHPA S JOSHI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017400 BHAGAVANJI J THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017401 RATILAL J THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017402 NARANMADA R THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017403 KISHORE R THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017404 JASUMATI K THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017405 BHARAT R THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017406 REKHA B THANKI VIA BAGVADAR 75 Equity


PHY '017424 AMRUTLAL SHAH S KUMAR AND SONS 75 Equity


PHY '017425 NARESH SHAH S K C ENTERPRISES 75 Equity


PHY '017426 SHOBHA SHAH MAHAVIR R M STORES 75 Equity


PHY '017427 DIPTI DHAMECHA ANIKAR LANGHAVAD NO OHALOI 75 Equity


PHY '017428 SHASHIKANT AJMERA SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017429 BHARATKUMAR ACHARYA SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity







PHY '017430 PIYUSH ACHARYA SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017431 JYOTI ACHARYA SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017432 MEHUL ADALJA SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017433 RAJESH ADALJI SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017434 KIRAN ADALJA SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017435 POOJA VASA SMIT INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017436 MANALI MEHTA SHETH BROTHERS 75 Equity


PHY '017437 RUCHITA SHAH SHETH BROTHERS 75 Equity


PHY '017456 BHARAT PUROHIT SHILP KADIAVAD 75 Equity


PHY '017457 GITABEN TNAK ASHIRWAD APT FLAT NO B/3 75 Equity


PHY '017458 ALOK WAGHELA B/3 ASHIRWAD APT 75 Equity


PHY '017459 PRAVINA WAGHELA B/3 ASHIRWAD APT 75 Equity


PHY '017461 SARLA CHANDANI GSFC SU JAMNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017462 RAMDAS CHANDANI GSFC SU JAMNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017472 KAVITA M PATEL C\O KHETI VIKAS BHANDAR 75 Equity


PHY '017473 VINODKUMAR K PATEL C\O NATIONAL MACHINARI STORES 75 Equity


PHY '017480 MADHAVI RUPARFLIA C\O L RYOARELIA 75 Equity


PHY '017484 MITA R LAKHANI C\D GHANSHYAM TRDING CO 75 Equity


PHY '017499 BINA KALARIA C/O.VANRAJ BLOCK 21 75 Equity


PHY '017506 BHAGWANJI SUCHAK FORAM JEACHER COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '017514 DILIPSINGH RATHOD C/O. JAYESH VADILAL BELANI 75 Equity


PHY '017515 NIRMALA JAIN H. NO 811 LALJI SAND KA RASTA 75 Equity


PHY '017516 KANANBEN V MEHTA 13 PROFESSOR SOC 75 Equity


PHY '017518 DHIRAJLAL P SHAH 32 JAWAHAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017519 VINA K SHAH 32 JAWAHAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017520 HITESH D SHHA 32 JAWAHAR SOCEITY 75 Equity


PHY '017521 KIRTIKANT D SHAH 32 JAWAHAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017522 KIRIT D SHAH 32 JAWAHAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017524 BHARATIBEN K SHAH 32 JAWAHAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017531 SHAH HARISH R C\O ASHOK KUMAR VASUDEV 75 Equity


PHY '017532 HARISH RAJMAL SHAH C\O SHAH ASHOK KUMAR VASUDEV 75 Equity


PHY '017539 DHARMISHTA RAMESH SHETH A/18 PARSHVANTAH COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '017540 RAMESH P SHETH A/8 PARSHVANTAH COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '017543 DILIPKUMAR C VORA C/O.BOMBAY NOVELTY STORES 75 Equity







PHY '017544 MUKESH B SHAH C/O.BOMBAY NOVELTY STORES 75 Equity


PHY '017545 SANJAYKUMAR GANDHI OPP KAAROD HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '017547 CHETAN JOSHI 53 ANAND PARK 75 Equity


PHY '017548 DHARMENDRA JOSHI 53 ANAND PARK 75 Equity


PHY '017549 KALA B GANDHI 1 LIMBDI UTTARA JAWAHAR ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '017550 RUPAL MANHARLAL GANDHI 1 LIMBDI UTTARA 75 Equity


PHY '017556 VIMLABEN B SHAH GHANSHYAM NIVAS NR KHOJANIS 75 Equity


PHY '017558 KANUBHAI VASANI GANDHI HOSPITAL QUARTERS 75 Equity


PHY '017559 SAROJBEN VASANI GANDHI HOSPITAL QUARTERS 75 Equity


PHY '017561 DAYARAMBHAI R PATEL AJANTA TIMBER MART 75 Equity


PHY '017562 NAYNA DEGLI 6 GANDHINAGR SOC 75 Equity


PHY '017571 VANITA PREMAJI KITHIYA VIVEKAND SOC 2 BLOCK 20 75 Equity


PHY '017572 PREMAJI MAKAN KIOTHIYA VIVEKANANO SOC 2 BLOCK 20 75 Equity


PHY '017578 DILIP KUMARPAL VORA RADHANPURI BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '017579 KALPANABEN M SANGHAVI C\O SANGHAVI JJEWELLERS 75 Equity


PHY '017583 JEBUN DIWAN GAMNI VOHARA WAD 75 Equity


PHY '017584 JEBUN KARIMBAHI DIWAN C/O.K T DIWAN BHAGA TALAV 75 Equity


PHY '017585 FIROZ DIWAN C/O.K T DIWAN BHAGA TALAV 75 Equity


PHY '017586 VARSHA DILIP VORA RADHANPURI BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '017587 DILIP VORA RUPAL EMPORIUM NANBHA 75 Equity


PHY '017588 FIROZ DIWAN NEAR RAJWADI PAN HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '017589 DIWAN JEBUN C/O.D K VORA 75 Equity


PHY '017590 VARSHABEN D VORA MITAL INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017591 J K DIWAN C/O.D K VORA 75 Equity


PHY '017592 VARSH VORA RUPAL EMPORIUM NANBHA 75 Equity


PHY '017595 DILIP KUMAR K VORA MITAL INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017596 FIROZ DIWAN NEAR BARTUN LIBRERY 75 Equity


PHY '017597 KUMRPAL NAGINDAS VORA RADHANPURI BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '017598 RARAMATI VORA RUPAL EMPORIUM NANBHA 75 Equity


PHY '017599 DIWAN FIROZ C/O.S K VORA 75 Equity


PHY '017600 TARAMATI KUMARPAL VORA RADHANPURI BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '017601 F.S.DIWAN RUPAL EMPORIUM 75 Equity


PHY '017603 NAVNIRAI LANGALIA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '017604 JAYABEN LANGALIA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 75 Equity







PHY '017605 NARESH LANGALIA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '017606 JAYESH LANGALIA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '017607 PRAVINA N LANGALIA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '017608 KIRTI NM LAGALIYA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '017609 JIGNSHA K LANGLIYA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 75 Equity


PHY '017617 MAGANLAL VACHHANI 50 NALANDA TENAMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '017618 PARAS CHANDULAL SHAH 217 VIJAYNAGAR CHAITANYA ROOM 75 Equity


PHY '017619 CHANDULAL HARILAL SHAH 217 VIJAYNAGAR CHAITANYA ROOM 75 Equity


PHY '017620 MEENABA K CHAUDASAMA DENA BANK 75 Equity


PHY '017621 KANAKRA K GOHIL DENA BANK 75 Equity


PHY '017629 TRIVENIBEN POPAT M G POPAT 75 Equity


PHY '017632 BHAGVANBHAI V SAVANI DT BHAVNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '017638 SHAILESH V JOGANI VIHAL KRUPA OPP RAMJI TEMPLE 75 Equity


PHY '017640 MUKESH J PARIKH MIT SHARES HAVELI 75 Equity


PHY '017641 ILA A PARIKH MIR SHARES HAVELI 75 Equity


PHY '017642 PRAVINA MEHTA DHIREN ENTERPRISE 75 Equity


PHY '017643 JYOTSNA M PUJARI C/O.M/S S KUMAR AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '017644 MEENA M PUJARI C/O.M/S S KUMAR & CO 75 Equity


PHY '017645 MANILAL C PUJARI C/O.M/S S KUMAR & CO 75 Equity


PHY '017646 RAMESH M PUJARI C/O.PUJARI INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017647 KIRIT A SHAH C/O.M/S S KUMAR & CO 75 Equity


PHY '017650 SHRENIK C DOSHI 104 PARASMANI COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '017652 PRAGNA R PUJARI C/O.PUJARI INVESTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '017654 VASANT MORAKHIA PLOT NO 209 WARD 12C 75 Equity


PHY '017659 MAHENDHANIF J KHATRI MANCHACHHIPITH 75 Equity


PHY '017661 VINODKUMAR J AGARWAL 18/8 UMANG FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '017662 BHAVNA R SHAH 3306 GOVINDKASHIRAM POLE 75 Equity


PHY '017663 MILAN R SHAH 3306 GOVINDKASHIRAM POLE 75 Equity


PHY '017664 CHANDRAKANT R SHAH 3306 GOVINDKASHIRAM POLE 75 Equity


PHY '017665 JYOTI C SHAH 3306 GOVINDKASHIRAM POLE 75 Equity


PHY '017666 ANJANA R SHAH 3306 GOVINDKASHIRAM POLE 75 Equity


PHY '017668 HIMANSHU R SHAH HIMANSHU TRADING 629/1 75 Equity


PHY '017669 NITA H SHAH HIMANSHU TRADING 629/1 75 Equity


PHY '017674 MAMTA CHIKNIWALA BH TUJYA MATA 2ND FLOOR 75 Equity







PHY '017675 VARSHA BHAVSAR VARSHA BEAUTY PARLOUR IST FLOO 75 Equity


PHY '017676 DIPTI CHIKNIWALA DIPU IST FLOOR BH TUJYA MATA 75 Equity


PHY '017677 JOY CHHIKNIWALA KACHWADA 414 RAIPUR 75 Equity


PHY '017678 KOKILA CHHIKNIWALA RAIPUR 414 KACHAWADA 75 Equity


PHY '017679 PARUL CHHIKNIWALA 414 KACHWADA IST FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '017682 SHAILESH SHAH AMBALAL CHANGANANLAL 75 Equity


PHY '017683 UMESH SHAH AMBALAL CHANGANANLAL 75 Equity


PHY '017684 JAYED ANWAR MOHIUDIIN AJMERI JIVABHAI KASAMBHAI 75 Equity


PHY '017690 PRANAY PARIKH 596 DEVNI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '017691 VAISHALI PARIKH 596 DEV NI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '017696 TRUSHA PARIKH 596 DEVI SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '017738 CHANDRAKALA JAIN 249 NEW CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017742 SUMAN KHAITAN 147 NEW CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017743 AJITKUMAR KHAITAN 147 NEW CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017748 NIMESH M SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017749 ANITA N SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017750 MAHESH D SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017752 NIHALCHAND D SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017753 PUSHPA N SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017754 KESHORE N SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017755 ARUNA K SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017756 SHILPESH M SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017757 MAMTA S SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017760 BHAVAR D SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017761 SUNITA B SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017762 SHREYAS B SHAH 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017763 AARTI B SHHA 34 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017764 MANISHA BIPINKUAMR MANGANLAL MANCHHAL 75 Equity


PHY '017767 SAVITA JAYANTILAL C/O.MANGANLAL MANCHHHAL 75 Equity


PHY '017768 SHAILESH JAYANTIALL C/O.MANGANLAL MANCHHHAL 75 Equity


PHY '017772 DEEPAK J KANODIA KANODIA CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017773 BIMLADEVI J KANODIA BIMILA TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '017778 SHYAMALAL R KANODIA MANOJ TEXTILES 75 Equity


PHY '017780 SARIKA J KANODIA MANJU TEXTILES 75 Equity







PHY '017782 NEELA SHAH H RAJANIKANT 75 Equity


PHY '017783 RIATA SHAH H RAJANIKANT 75 Equity


PHY '017785 PRITI J KANODIA KANODIA CORPORATION 75 Equity


PHY '017787 GAYATRIDEVI I KEDIA 78 DIYANG PARK CAMP ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '017792 KANTILAL D SHAH 111 MURLI MANOHAR MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017801 JAIN SADHANA J C/O.SHAILESH SYNTHETICS 75 Equity


PHY '017810 BHARAT CHAUDHARY C/O.SHIV TEXTILES KALUPUR 75 Equity


PHY '017812 SAMIR M PATEL 463 SARKAR BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '017813 MAHENDRA B PATEL 463 SARKAR BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '017816 PARULBEN P GANDHI 305 CENTURY MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017822 RAJPAL BHATIA A 29 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017823 SHAH MULCHADN PUNAMCHAND 68 MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017824 SHAH BHAVIN MULCHAND 6 B MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017825 SHAH KAMLESH PUNAMCHAND 6 B MASKATI MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '017832 PALLAVI SHAH GAUTAMKUMAR MAYABHAI 75 Equity


PHY '017833 PALLAVI SHAH G M COMPLEX A I G M TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017834 PALLAVI SHAH G M COMPLEX A I G M TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017835 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH A 3 GAUTAMKUMAR MAYABHAI 75 Equity


PHY '017836 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 3 GAUTAMKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017843 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 2 K 75 Equity


PHY '017876 HARDIK GAUTAMDAS SHAH G M COMPLEX A 1 G M TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017877 HARDIK GAUTAMDAS SHAH A-2 GAUTAMKUAMR GAUTAM 75 Equity


PHY '017879 HARDIK GAUTAMDAS SHAH G M COMPLEX A 2 G M TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017880 HARDIKBHAI GAUTAMDEV SHAH G M COMPLEX A 2 G M TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '017891 GAUTAM SHAH G M BUILDING A 1 AALOK TEXTILE 75 Equity


PHY '017892 HANSHAKUMAR MANIKANTBHAI SHAH G M BUILDING A 1 GAUMKUAMR 75 Equity


PHY '017908 SHAH KEYURBHAI HIMANSHUBHAI G M BUILDING A 1 GAUMKUAMR 75 Equity


PHY '017915 GAUTAMKUMAR TRIKAM SHAH G.M.BUILDING A 3 AALOK TEXTI 75 Equity


PHY '017916 GAUTAMKUAMR TRIKAMDEV SHAH A -3 GAUTAMKUAMR GAUTAM 75 Equity


PHY '017917 MANISHABEN U SHAH C/O.M UPESHKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '017918 RAMESHCHANDRA J. MODI SHAKTINAGAR NO 1 BLOCK 1 75 Equity


PHY '017919 GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 2 K 75 Equity


PHY '017922 PALLAVI GAUTMDEV SHAH G M BUILDING A 3 AALOK TEXTIL 75 Equity


PHY '017923 PALLAVIBEN SHAH G.M.BUILDING A 3 AALOK TEXTI 75 Equity







PHY '017925 PALLAVI GAUTMDEV SHAH G M BUILDING A 3 AALOK TEXTIL 75 Equity


PHY '017930 PALLAVI GAUTAMLAL SHAH G M BUILDING A 2 AALOK TEXTILE 75 Equity


PHY '017931 PALLAVI GAUTAMLAL SHAH G M BUILDING A 2 AALOK TEXTILE 75 Equity


PHY '017948 ANJU DEVI AGARWAL 6/A/B DIPIKA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017949 DURGI DEVI BANSAL 6/A/B DIPIKA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '017950 SAVITRIDEVI SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '017956 NAND KISHOR OUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '017958 RAJESH BANSAL IND AREA RAKHAL 1/8/1 SATYANA 75 Equity


PHY '017965 KULDIP SINGH 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '017973 JAYANTILAL MANCHHALAL C/O.MANGANLAL MANCHHHAL 75 Equity


PHY '017974 BIPIN JAYANTIALAL C/O.MANGANLAL MANCHHHAL 75 Equity


PHY '017975 SANTOSHDEVI BURNA 29 RAGHUKUL CO OP HSG SOC 75 Equity


PHY '017976 BINOD KANODIA 89 RAGHUKUL CO OP HSG SOC 75 Equity


PHY '017977 BIMALABHEN KANODIA 89 RAGHUKUL CO OP HSG SOC 75 Equity


PHY '017978 SALU KANODIA 89 RAGHUKUL CO OP HSG SOC 75 Equity


PHY '017980 LAXMAN VAGHELA 25/75 JASHBHAI CHAL 75 Equity


PHY '017982 RAMSWARUP MODI 12/24 GANESH R ESTATE 75 Equity


PHY '017985 SIMRJIT KAUR C/O AIRAN 503 FIFTH FL 75 Equity


PHY '017987 VINEET GARG 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '017989 HARVINDER KAUR C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '017991 CHANDRAKALA GUPTA 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '017992 ANIL GUPTA SHAHIBAUG DUFNALA RAOD 75 Equity


PHY '017993 MANJIT SINGH C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '017995 SANWARMAL GUPTA 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '017996 VEENA SEHGAL SHAHIBAUG DUFNALA RAOD 75 Equity


PHY '017997 NANAK SINGH C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '017999 AVTAR SINGH 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018000 RAMESH KUMAR SEHGAL SHAHIBAUG DUFNALA RAOD 75 Equity


PHY '018005 ANIL GUPTA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018061 SUBHASH SEHAGAL SHAHIBAG DUFNALA ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018062 GURJEET KAUR C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018064 PRAVEEN TALWAR 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018065 RAVIKUMAR SEHGAL SHAHIBAG DUFNALA ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018066 HARMINDER SINGH C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity







PHY '018067 AMIT BHATIA 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018071 SANDIP PASSI 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018079 MAJU PASSI AIRAN 503 FIFTH FL 75 Equity


PHY '018080 NARINDER CHOPRA 503 FIFTH FLOOR AIRAN 75 Equity


PHY '018081 TRIPTA KOCHAR SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018082 KEVAL GUPTA DOFNALA ROAD SHAHBAGU 75 Equity


PHY '018083 VIJAY KUMAR C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018085 RAJIV KOCHAR SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018086 NIRMALA GUPTA DOFNALA ROAD SHAHBAGU 75 Equity


PHY '018087 SHOBHA AGARWAL C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018090 RUCHI GUPTA QUFNALA ROAD SHAHBAGU 75 Equity


PHY '018091 BINDESHWAR PANDE ATRAM 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018093 MONIKA KOCHAR SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018094 RAMAL KOHLI QUFNALA ROAD SHAHIBAG 75 Equity


PHY '018095 MOHINDRA PAUL AIRAN 503 FIFTH FL 75 Equity


PHY '018097 PRAKASH KAUR SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018099 SHANKER S RAJPUT M-136 JASHBHAI PARK 75 Equity


PHY '018101 ANTARAM UPADHYAY K-146 AMBIKA PARK 75 Equity


PHY '018103 TARUN M SANGHAVI E 102 ARIHANT NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018107 NAVNEET VARMA SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018108 JARVINDER KAUR DUENALA ROAD SHAHIBAGU 75 Equity


PHY '018110 NARESH KUMAR C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018112 SHANTISAGAR VARMA SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018113 RAJESH CHOPRA C/O.PATEL DUFNALA ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018115 CHAMANLAL GUPTA C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018117 PURANCHAND KHANNA SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018118 SHRAVAJIVI SINGH DOFNALA ROAD SHAHBAGU 75 Equity


PHY '018119 RITU GUPTA C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018122 SAROJ VARMA SAHAJANAND SHAHIBAUG ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '018123 SEEMA SEHGAL DIFMALA ROAD SHAHIBAGU 75 Equity


PHY '018124 INDU GUPTA C/O.ATRAN 503 FIFTH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '018130 SHAH SUSHILA MULCHAND 17 SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018131 SHAH KRINA MULCHAND 17 SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018132 SHAH SHANTABEN PUNAMCHAND 7 FRIENDS SOCEITY 75 Equity







PHY '018133 YAGNESH I SHAH 606/A HARA KRISHNA COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '018134 ARUNABHAI SHETH PRATIMA KHARAWALA MARG 75 Equity


PHY '018135 JITENDRA SHAH PRATIMA KHARAWALA MARG 75 Equity


PHY '018149 ALKA BANKER 49 WHITE HOUSE 75 Equity


PHY '018191 DIMPY SHAH ARJUN NIVAS NR V S HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '018249 M T PATEL 1 CELLER SUMITINATH COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '018308 ALKA M B 6 ASHOKNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018309 ALKA MANISH DR BANKERS HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '018310 BANKER A M 6 ASHOKNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018316 JAYANTILAL C BABARIA 11A PARESH APTS ALOK FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '018325 JAYSHREEBEN SHAH 30 MALAY SOC VASNA BARRAGE RD 75 Equity


PHY '018338 RATHINDRA SHAH 11 SMRUTI FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '018341 RASKILAL SHAH 11 SMRUTI FLATS BEHIND DUTT,S 75 Equity


PHY '018342 KEYUR SHAH 11 SMRUTI FLATS BEHIND 75 Equity


PHY '018348 ARPITA SHAH NAYAN TARA NR 75 Equity


PHY '018349 SUDHIR SHAH NAYAN TARA NR DIPKUNJ SOC 75 Equity


PHY '018359 HEENA VADECHA 403 SUMERU TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018361 KANATABEN P DHARAIYA B/H JAIN MERCHANT PALDI 75 Equity


PHY '018362 BHAVNA U DHARAIYA 8 PRASHANT PARK 75 Equity


PHY '018363 KAUSHIK P DHARAIYA 62 YOGESHWAR NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018477 RAMABEN PARIKH 23 SAHAKAR NIKETAN SOC 75 Equity


PHY '018486 NARESH SHAH 204 HEMKOOT OPP CAPITAL COM 75 Equity


PHY '018498 NITIKA SHAH 209 COMPUTER BUSINESS SYSTEM 75 Equity


PHY '018499 NISHITH SHAH 209 COMPUTER BUSINESS SYSTEM 75 Equity


PHY '018505 ASHWIN SHAH 209 COMPUTER BUSINESS SYSTEM 75 Equity


PHY '018506 CHAMPA SHAH 209 COMPUTER BUSINESS SYSTEM 75 Equity


PHY '018510 MIHIR PARIKH TRUSHA CONSULANCY SERVICES OFF 75 Equity


PHY '018511 SHARIL PARIKH TRUSHA CONSULANCY SERVICES OFF 75 Equity


PHY '018524 RAJESH LALJI MEHTA 104 ANIKET BUILDING 75 Equity


PHY '018525 SANGITA MADHAVLAL PATEL M-43 /505,CHITRAKUT APP 75 Equity


PHY '018531 MAHESHCHANDRA MOTWANI 9 SINDHI SAHJIVAN SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018532 DIVYAVATI MOTWANI 9 SINDHI SAHJIVAN SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018533 RAMESHCHANDRA MOTWANI 9 SINDHI SAHJIVAN SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018534 JYOTIVATI MOTWANI 9 SINDHI SAHJIVAN SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '018535 KANAIYACHANDRA MOTWANI 9 SINDHI SAHJIVAN SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018536 SHAH LEELA T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018537 SHAH MAHESH T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018538 SHAH ANITA T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018539 SHAH NIMESH T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018540 SHAH NIHALCHAND T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018541 SHAH PUSHPA T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018542 SHAH KISHOR T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018543 SHAH ARUNA T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018544 SHAH SHILPESH T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018545 SHAH MAMATA T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018546 SHAH BHARAT T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018547 SHAH SUNITA T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018548 SHAH BHAVAR T-14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018549 SHAH SUMITRA T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018550 SHAH SHREYAS T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018551 SHAH AARTI T 14 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018552 RUXMANI R SHAH H 12117 NIDHI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018555 RAJESH T SHAH FLAT NO 117 NIDHI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018559 TARACHAND R SHAH FLAT NO.117 NIDHI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018560 DHARMI I SHAH FLAT NO.117 NIDHI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018563 PURUSHOTTAMDAS PATEL 40 NEW AKHAND ANAND SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018565 JIVATILAL P SHAH ARVIND BLOCK NO 12 75 Equity


PHY '018567 SANGITA A SHAH H 12117 NIDHI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018568 RASIKLAL M SHAH H 12117 NIDHI APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018610 RASIDA CHINTAMNA C/O.DR SHASHI ARORA 75 Equity


PHY '018611 DR SAROJ ARORA 75 Equity


PHY '018612 DR SHASHIBALA ARORA 75 Equity


PHY '018613 SUMAN F ARORA 21 KIRTI SAGAR FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '018614 BAL KRISHANA SOMANI 77/462 VIJAYNAGAR FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '018616 MANDHAR KANDHARI 8/A GORAN PARK SHANTI NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018622 URMISH DALAL 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018623 MEGHNABEN MEHTA 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018624 ALOKBHAI SHAH 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity







PHY '018625 JIGISHA SHAH 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018626 MEENA THAKORE 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018627 RAJUBHAI DALAL 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018628 PUNITA BHATIA 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018629 RITU THAKORE 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018630 MEENA THAKORE 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018631 RUPA DALAL 544 SONALI AWAS HATKESH SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018632 NIMESH SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018633 ANITA SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018634 MAHESH SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018635 LEEELA SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018636 NIHAL CHAND SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018637 PUSHPA SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018639 ARUNA SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018640 SHILPESH SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018641 MAMTA SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018642 BHARAT SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018643 SUNITA SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018644 BHAVSAR SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018645 SUMITRA SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018646 SHREYAS SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018647 AARTI SHAH B/18 GHANSHYAM AVENUE 2ND 75 Equity


PHY '018682 MEENA R RHATITA 9 PREMNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018683 CHANCHAL L BHATIA 9 PREMNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018686 SUNDRIBAI CHIMANLAL 9 PREMNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018717 ALKA DEVI O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018718 VEDPRAKASH AGARWAL 47 NAYAN CO OP SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '018719 KANTADEVI AGARWAL 47 NAYAN CO OP SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '018720 JAMNADEVI AGARWAL 47 NAYAN CO OP SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '018722 MANISH AGARWAL 47 NAVYUG CO OP SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018723 ASHISH AGARWAL 47 NAVYUG CO OP SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018725 ABHISHEK AGARWAL 47 NAVYUG CO OP SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018726 KISHANKUMAR AGARWAL 47 NAYAN CO OP SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '018727 RUKMANI DEVI 47 NAYAN CO OP SOCIEYT 75 Equity







PHY '018728 SHEETAL D THANAWALA C/53 SATELLITE APPARTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '018729 CHAULA N MODI 11 LOVEKUSH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018730 NIRANJAN K MODI 11 LOVEKUSH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018731 KIRTIDA N MODI 11 LOVEKUSH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018732 BRINDA N MODI 11 LOVEKUSH SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018733 JAGDISH PATEL D 34 SATELITE APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018735 CHHOTALAL SHAH C/63 SATELITE CENTRE 75 Equity


PHY '018736 GAYATRI R PATIL N-11 ATTRA COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '018746 HASUMATI MEHTA T I C J APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018747 ARUN MEHTA T I C J APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018748 CHETAN MEHTA T I C J APPT 75 Equity


PHY '018749 ANITA MEHTA T I C J APPT 75 Equity


PHY '018750 KANTILAL MEHTA T I C J APPARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '018753 HARSHA PARIKH 4 CHAITALI SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '018757 MANISH RAJGARIA O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018758 SAVITA DEVI O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018759 MANJU DEVI O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018760 NIRANJANLAL O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018761 SANJAY KUMAR O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018762 MANOJ KUMAR O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 75 Equity


PHY '018769 RUPAL PAREKH B-23 MANAGEMENT ENCLVAE 75 Equity


PHY '018773 SAUNIL VAKIL 31 ASHWMEGH BUNGLOWS 75 Equity


PHY '018774 CHANDRA VAKIL 31 ASHWAMESH BUNGLOWS 75 Equity


PHY '018775 DEVASHREE VAKIL 31 ASHWAMESH BUNGLOWS 75 Equity


PHY '018776 KHOSHALEE VAKIL 31 ASHWAMESH BUNGLOWS 75 Equity


PHY '018777 RUKSHAMINI VAKIL 31 ASHWAMESH BUNGLOWS 75 Equity


PHY '018778 JAIMINI VAKIL 31 ASHWAMESH BUNGLOWS 75 Equity


PHY '018793 BHAVINBHAI I PARIKH SAMVED GARDEN ESTATE 75 Equity


PHY '018796 PATEL TUSHAR M SAMVED 1 GARDEN ESTATE 75 Equity


PHY '018804 SHAH PRAKASH B SAMVED GARDEN ESTATE 75 Equity


PHY '018810 SHROFF RAMILA R SAMVED 1 GARDEN ESTATE 75 Equity


PHY '018813 PATEL LAJJA S SAMVED 1 GARDEN ESTATE 75 Equity


PHY '018831 ASHADEVI SHARIMA 25/590 GUJRAT HOUS BOARD 75 Equity


PHY '018833 NIRU B PATEL 1/6 OLD PRABHUNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity







PHY '018836 SANDIPKUMAR AGARWAL NETAJINAGAR AGARWAL 75 Equity


PHY '018838 GURPRIT KAUR NETAJINAGAR AGARWAL 75 Equity


PHY '018840 SEVA SINGH NETAJINAGAR AGARWAL 75 Equity


PHY '018888 JUDGE AGRAWAL ASARWA MEGHANI NAGR 75 Equity


PHY '018893 PATEL DASHRATHBHAI AMBALAL B-5 R NO.64/1 OLD PATEL SOCIET 75 Equity


PHY '018915 MANJULA GADHIA SARASPUR 75 Equity


PHY '018917 VINOD GADHIA SARASPUR 75 Equity


PHY '018919 RIDDHI GADHIA SARASPUR 75 Equity


PHY '018920 HARSHAD J GADHIYA SARASPUR 75 Equity


PHY '018926 JAYBHAI GADHIYA SARASPURA 75 Equity


PHY '018947 NIRAV SURESHKUMAR DOSHI 3RD FLOOR RANCHHODBHAI ESTATE 75 Equity


PHY '018963 PRAVIN KUMAR IND AREA RAKHIAL 75 Equity


PHY '018965 RENU GUPTA IND AREA RAKHAL 1/8/1 SATYANA 75 Equity


PHY '018968 KRISHNA GUPTA IND AREA RAKHAL 1/8/1 SATYANA 75 Equity


PHY '018970 AV INASH SINGHAL RAKHIAL IND AREA 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '018979 SURINDER KAUR KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018981 MOHINDERA KHURANA KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018983 PAVANDEEP KHURANA KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018986 ALKA MAHAJAN IND AREA RAKHIAL 75 Equity


PHY '018989 ANJU AHUJA IND AREA RAKHIAL 75 Equity


PHY '018991 PARAMJIT SINGH KHARAKIA 1/B SATYAMNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018993 MANJIT SINGH KHARAKIA 1/B SATYAMNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '018995 MANDIP KAUR KHARAKIA 1/B SATYAMNAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019001 KIRAN NAIYAR KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019002 INDRAJIT NIYAR KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019003 JAGJIT SINGH IND AREA RAKHILAL 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019005 SEEMA RATHA KHARAKIA NAGARWEL HANIMAN RD 75 Equity


PHY '019006 NAVIN MEHNDIRATTA IND AREA RAKHILAL 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019008 AMAR SINGH IND AREA RAKHILAL 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019009 NARESH CHHABRIA IND AREA RAKHILAL 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019012 HARBANS LAL KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019014 GURUMOHAN SINGH KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019016 DARSHAN KUMAR RAKHIAL IND AREA 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019017 RATAN CHAND RAKHIAL IND AREA 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity







PHY '019021 PRITAM SINGH RAKHIAL IND AREA 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019022 SANTOSH SHARMA KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019024 SUNIT KOCHAR KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019025 INDRAJITPAL NARANG IND AREA RAKHILAL 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019027 PURANCHAND CHAVLA IND AREA RAKHILAL 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019030 VIJAY KHERA KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019031 AMRITLAL SINGH KHARAKIA NAGARWEL HANIMAN RD 75 Equity


PHY '019032 BHARAT BHUSHAN KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019034 SUKHBIR KAUR KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019037 ASHA KHERA KHARAKIA 1/8 SATYAMANGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019039 CHANDULAL D ZAVERI 5/58 VALLABHNAGAR HOUING ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '019040 VIRRALA D SHAH 5/58 VALLABHNAGR HOUSING ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '019041 HIMANI C ZAVERI 5/58 VALLABHNAGAR HOUSING ASSO 75 Equity


PHY '019042 DHAVAL C ZAVERI 5/58 VALLABHNAGAR HOUSING ASSO 75 Equity


PHY '019043 ARAVINDKUMAR B PATEL 25 YASHVIJAY SOC N H ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '019044 AMITABEN A PATEL 25 YASHVIJAY SOCIETY, 75 Equity


PHY '019045 ASHWINI KUMAR IND AREA RAKHILAL 1/8 SATYAM 75 Equity


PHY '019048 MOHAN RAICHANDANI CHANCHAL BA BHAWAN 75 Equity


PHY '019055 PARAG SHAH LAHERI BHUVAN 13 ANURADHA SOC 75 Equity


PHY '019056 FALGUNI SHAH LAHERI BHUVAN 13 ANURADHA SOC 75 Equity


PHY '019057 KENISHA SHAH LAHERI BHUVAN 13 ANURADHA SOC 75 Equity


PHY '019058 NIRUBEN SHAH LAHERI BHUVAN 13 ANURADHA SO 75 Equity


PHY '019059 RAJ S DASA G-2 MARUTI COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019061 JYOTI D MOHTA G-2 MARUTI COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019062 MRIDULA S DAGA G-2, MARUTI COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019064 NUTAN SHAH SAMRATH 4 MUNI SIAFF SOC 75 Equity


PHY '019070 JASWANI9 KOTHARI D 901 SAMRAJYA COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019071 MEENA KOTHARI D 901 SAMRAJYA COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019072 NIXON KOTHARI D 901 SAMRAJYA COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019073 ANJANA KOTHARI D 901 SAMRAJYA COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019074 VAISHALIKUMARI GANDHI 15 PRERNAKUTIR BUNGLOW 75 Equity


PHY '019075 PRAFULKUMAR GANDHI 15 PRERNAKUTIR BUNGLOW 75 Equity


PHY '019076 ALKA NAGIA B/6 92 GOYAL INTERCITY 75 Equity


PHY '019077 RAMBHABEN SHAH B/23 GOYAL PARK APPARTMENTS 75 Equity







PHY '019078 SHAILESH SONI A 31 NEELDEEP FLAT 75 Equity


PHY '019079 NEMESH DESAI 14 PRENADEEP B/H RUCHIR 75 Equity


PHY '019089 ALKA C PARIKH B-4 GAURI NAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019092 HIMANI K MODH C/O.TIRUPATI FINANCE 75 Equity


PHY '019093 NIRANJAN J PATEL C/O.TIRUPATI FINANCE 75 Equity


PHY '019094 RATILAL B MODH 58 ALKAPURI SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019095 RANNA NAVIN PATEL 147/2364 PRATIKA APP 75 Equity


PHY '019096 RASIK BHAI PATELATEL 23/A SWEE PARK SWATANTARA PLOT 75 Equity


PHY '019097 NATVERBHAI PATEL 8 MANDAKINI SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019099 NARESH B PATEL VARDHANA MUVADA 75 Equity


PHY '019100 SAROJINI ARORA 1 ATUL SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019103 MONA SUKHWANI C/O.PROF A M CHINTAMANI 75 Equity


PHY '019104 GIRJADEVI GUPTA 1 ATUL SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019106 AHMED CHINTAMAN LAWAO FLAT BAROTWADA 75 Equity


PHY '019107 PATEL NARESHBHAI BACHUBHAI VARDHANA MUVADA 75 Equity


PHY '019108 SUMAN P ARORA 1/24 ANURADHA SOCIETY -II 75 Equity


PHY '019109 PRAVIN G PATEL VILLAGE SAMPA 75 Equity


PHY '019112 PANKAJ PRAVINBHAI SHAH A 44/651 KRISHNAAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019113 PRAVINBHAI NANALAL SHAH A 44 /651 KRISHNANAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019115 RAVINDRA SINGH B-114 JOGE SHAWARI BAG 75 Equity


PHY '019116 BHAGVATBHAI J THAKKAR 4 ASHA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019117 BHARTIBEN B THAKKAR 4 ASHA SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019119 KOKILA R PRAJAPATI 5 SHANTNU BUNGLOW 75 Equity


PHY '019120 SANJAY R PRAJAPATI 5 SHANTNU BUNGLOW 75 Equity


PHY '019206 PRAFUL P RAVAL GOANGHRUVAS AT UNAVA 75 Equity


PHY '019207 JASHUBEN P RAVAL GOAGHRUVAS AT UNAVA 75 Equity


PHY '019208 KESARBEN J RAVAL GOAGHRUVAS AT UNAVA 75 Equity


PHY '019209 MANUBHAI KESHAVLAL PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI VAS AT UNJA 75 Equity


PHY '019210 KANTBHAI.K. PATEL C\O SUREKHA MANOJKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '019211 RAJENDRA .A. PATEL PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL N 75 Equity


PHY '019212 KINNARI NALINKUMAR SHAH NAROTTAM B PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019213 DHAVANIL .N. SHAH C\O ASHOK AMRATLAL 75 Equity


PHY '019214 NIMESH .B. SHAH KRIMA NAROTTAMBHAI 75 Equity


PHY '019215 VARSHA NALINBAHI SHAH DHARMESH CORP 75 Equity







PHY '019217 GEETA RAJENDRA PATEL C\OPUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL 75 Equity


PHY '019218 KANKUBEN .A. PATEL NAROTTAM B PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019219 ZARNA NALINKUMAR SHAH C\O ASHOK AMRATLAL 75 Equity


PHY '019220 NARAYAN DEVJI CHOKSHI JITESH JAYANTILAL 75 Equity


PHY '019221 ARVIND AMRATLAL PATEL M\S MANOJKUKMAR AMRATLAL PATE 75 Equity


PHY '019222 AMRATBHAI .A. PATEL C\ O SHITAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '019223 NALIN LAXMIDAS SHAH KRIMA NAROTAMBHAI 75 Equity


PHY '019224 SARAD KANTIBBHAI PATEL DHARMESH CORPO 75 Equity


PHY '019225 BHARTI ARVIND PATEL C\ O SHITAL ASHOKKUMAR 75 Equity


PHY '019226 MADHY NARYAN CHOKSHI HITESH JAYANTILAL 75 Equity


PHY '019228 SURESH D PATEL PATEL AGRICULTURAL 75 Equity


PHY '019230 ASHOK SURESH BHAI PATEL PATEL AGRICULTURAL 75 Equity


PHY '019231 VIJAY VASANTBHAI PATEL C/O.KASHIRAM HIRDAS 75 Equity


PHY '019232 MADAN NATHALAL PATEL C/O.KASHIRAM HIRDAS 75 Equity


PHY '019233 RAJESH ISVERLAL PATEL C/O.VINOD TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '019234 BABULAL GANESHBHAI PATEL C/O.VINOD TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '019236 MAHESH BABULAL PATEL C/O.VINOD TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '019247 ANITA KUMARI GOPILAL BHANWARLAL SONS 75 Equity


PHY '019251 OMPRAKASH GOPILAL NBHANWARLAL 75 Equity


PHY '019253 RAMESH CHANDRA GOPILAL BHANWARLAL SONS 75 Equity


PHY '019254 USHA DEVI 4 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019255 NIRMALA KUMARI GOPILAL BHANWARLAL SONS 75 Equity


PHY '019263 NEELAM ARYA 4 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019268 BHAVANABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH SARDAR CHOWK 75 Equity


PHY '019269 REKHABEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH SARDAR CHOWK 75 Equity


PHY '019270 RAJENDRAKUMAR CHHANALAL SHAH SARDAR CHOWK 75 Equity


PHY '019272 VIJAYKUMAR CHHANALAL SHAH SARDAR CHOWK 75 Equity


PHY '019273 ALPABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR SHAH SARDAR CHOWK 75 Equity


PHY '019274 SHODBHANABEN DINESHKUMAR SHAH 2A MADHUKUNJ SOSAYATI 75 Equity


PHY '019275 BHARATKUMAR CHIMANLAL SHAH SARDAR CHOWK 75 Equity


PHY '019276 VIMLABEN CHANALAL SHAH 2 A MADHUKUNJ SOSAJATI 75 Equity


PHY '019277 PANKAJ KANTILAL PATEL C/O.PANDIT KALYANPARU 75 Equity


PHY '019278 HARSHAD BABULAL PATEL C/O/O.PANDIT KALYANPARU 75 Equity


PHY '019279 PRAVIN P PATEL C/O.PANDIT KALYANPARU 75 Equity







PHY '019280 RAJENDRA N PATEL C/O.PANDIT KALYANPARU 75 Equity


PHY '019281 JASUBHAI C PATEL C/O.PANDIT KALYANPARU 75 Equity


PHY '019283 HEMAT RAMANLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL KASHIDAS PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019288 PRAKASH SOMABHAI PATEL DURGA IRON MART NEAR CENTRAL 75 Equity


PHY '019289 SURESH ISHVARLAL PATEL BHAVANI WATCHCO 75 Equity


PHY '019291 VISHNU MAFATLAL PATEL BHAVANI WATCHCO 75 Equity


PHY '019293 RAJU JAYANTILAL PATEL BHAVANI WATCHO 75 Equity


PHY '019295 AJAY MADHAVLAL PATEL BHAVANI WATCHO 75 Equity


PHY '019296 ATUL MAGANLAL PATEL BHAVANI WATCHO 75 Equity


PHY '019297 HEMANT KHODIDAS PATEL BHAVANI WATCHO 75 Equity


PHY '019302 MAHESH KANJIBHAI PATEL SARVODAYA HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '019304 HARESH DALSUKHRAM NAI SARVODAYA HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '019305 NIRAV MAFATLAL PATEL SARVODAYA HOSPITAL 75 Equity


PHY '019306 RAJIV PUSHKAR PATEL SARVODAY HOSPITAL PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019307 VINAY VASANT PATEL SARVODAY HOSPITAL PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019308 PRAVIN PRABHUDAS PATEL SARVODAY HOSPITAL PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019312 NITIN KASHIBHAI SHAH DURGA IRON MART 75 Equity


PHY '019313 NISHIT DASHRATH PATEL SUVIDHA CLINIC 75 Equity


PHY '019314 KAMAL NARESH PATEL SUVIDHA CLINIC 75 Equity


PHY '019315 JAYESH DILIP PATEL SUVIDHA CLAINCI 75 Equity


PHY '019316 NAVIN BHARAT SHAH SUVIDHA CLINCI 75 Equity


PHY '019317 UMESH AMBALAL PATEL SUVIDHA CLINCI 75 Equity


PHY '019318 JIGAR JAYANTILAL PATEL HILAM MEDICAL STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019319 RUPESH BABULAL PATEL NILAM MEDICAL STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019320 ALPESH BABULAL PATEL NILAM MEDICAL STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019321 KIRTI BABULLAL PATEL NILAM MEDICAL STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019322 DEVENDRA KANTILAL PATEL SUVIDHA CLICK 75 Equity


PHY '019323 PANKAJ BHARAT MODI SUVIDHA CLINIC 75 Equity


PHY '019324 VIJAY DHIRUBHAI PATEL SUVIDHA CLINK 75 Equity


PHY '019325 SOMBHAI VIRCHAND MODI C/O.VINOD KASHIRAM 75 Equity


PHY '019326 VISHNU MAHESHBAHI MODI C/O.PATEL AGRICULTURE 75 Equity


PHY '019327 MUKESH KANTILAL MODI C/O.PATEL AGRICULTURE 75 Equity


PHY '019328 BIPIN DASHARATHLAL PATEL C/O.VINOD TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '019329 PARESH MANGANLAL MODI C/O.PATEL AGRICULTURAL 75 Equity







PHY '019330 ARVIND NATVARLAL PATEL C/O.VINOD TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '019331 ARVIND AMRATLAL PATEL C/O.KASHIRAM HIRDAS 75 Equity


PHY '019332 AMRAT KALYANDAS PATEL C/O.KASHIRAM HIRDAS 75 Equity


PHY '019333 NAYANK SHANKARLAL PATEL C/O.VINOD KASHIRAM 75 Equity


PHY '019334 KAMAL DINESHBHAI PATEL C/O.KASHIRAM HIRDAS 75 Equity


PHY '019335 KIRTI MAHESHBHAI MODI C/O.VINOD KASHIRAM 75 Equity


PHY '019336 DILIP ISVERLAL PATEL C/O.VINOD TRADERS 75 Equity


PHY '019337 MANJU SHAH 5 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019339 MOHANLAL 5 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019340 MEENA SHAH 5 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019341 SOHANLAL 5 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019342 VIKAS KUMAR 5 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019343 DIXIT MALU 5 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019345 KALPANA GOYA GOYAL BROTHERS NEAR RAILWAY 75 Equity


PHY '019346 DURGA PRASAD GOYAL GOYAL BROTHERS NEAR RAILWAY 75 Equity


PHY '019347 SANJU GOYAL GOYAL BROTHERS NEAR RAILWAY 75 Equity


PHY '019348 NEELU GOYAL GOYAL BROTHERS NEAR RAILWAY 75 Equity


PHY '019349 JAGDISH 5 SHANKUTAL FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '019361 ALPABEN PRAHALD PATEL C/O.KASHIRAM HRDAS 75 Equity


PHY '019363 SUDHIR PRAHALD PATEL C/O.VINDO KASHIRAM 75 Equity


PHY '019367 DHANJIBHAI MANJIDAS PATEL LAXMANBHAI BHIKHABAHI PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019369 PIYUSH D PATEL SHANKARLAL K PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019370 AXIT RAMESHBHAI PATEL C/O.BECHARBHAI NAGARDAS PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019375 KHEMCHAND MULCHAND PATEL C/O.LAXMANBHAI B PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019376 JOITARAM MANJIDAS PATEL C/O.LAXMANBHAI B PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019377 JANTI DEVCHAND PATEL C/O.SHANKARLAL KASHIDAS PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019389 VAISHALI KRUSHNALAL MODI VIJAL KUWO OPP PAVTHIPOLE 75 Equity


PHY '019391 NIRUPA NAVIN SHAH VAKHAR ND PADO GU SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '019392 ANJU BHUPENDRA SHAH VAKHAR ND PADO GU SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '019393 NAVIN MADHAVLAL SHAH VAKHAR NO PADO GOL SHERI 75 Equity


PHY '019395 BHAVNA MAHENDRA SHAH KHEJADANUPADO GHIMTO 75 Equity


PHY '019396 KANTIBHAI JAYRAM PATEL C/O.BECHARBHAI NAGARDAS PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019397 MAHESH MANOJBHAI PATEL C/O.BABULAL NARAYANDAS AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '019398 SANJAY JAYNTILAL PATEL C/O.SHANKARLAL KASHIDAS PATEL 75 Equity







PHY '019399 KALPESH G PATEL C/O SHANKARLAL K PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019400 RAMESH JAYMARAM PATEL C/O.LAXMANBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATE 75 Equity


PHY '019401 BHARAT KASHIRAM PATEL C/O.BECHARBHAI NAGARDAS PATEL 75 Equity


PHY '019402 ANIL JANTILAL PATEL C/O.LAXMANBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATE 75 Equity


PHY '019417 MANJULABEN B PATEL 5 SWASTIK SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019418 SAVITABEN MAHENDRA PATEL PO KUVASANA AT BAJIPURA 75 Equity


PHY '019419 KANTILAL JETHIDAS PATEL 50 JAVAHAR SOC. 75 Equity


PHY '019420 PRAVINKUMAR MODH UNION BANK OF INDAI 75 Equity


PHY '019421 BHAGVANBHAI AMRUTLAL PATEL ASHA JANRAL STORE 75 Equity


PHY '019422 CHANCHALBEN KALUBHAI JAGANIYA ASHA JANRAL STORE 75 Equity


PHY '019423 JAYANTIBHAI BHIKHABHAI GANI ASHA JANRAL STORE 75 Equity


PHY '019424 ASHOKKUMR BHIKHABHAI GANI ASHA JANRAL STORE 75 Equity


PHY '019425 KALUBHAI RAMANBHIAI JAGANIYA ASHA JANRAL STORE 75 Equity


PHY '019427 TUSHAR R MEHTA 50 ARBUNDA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019428 RASIKLAL L MEHTA 50 ARBUNDA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019429 FALGUN R MEHTA 50 ARBUNDA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019430 MADHVI M MEHTA 50 ARBUNDA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019431 RAMILABEN PRAVINBHAI MENAT PATEL REDINED STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019432 PRAVINBHAI AMUBHAI PATEL PATEL REDINED STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019433 HIRALAL AMUBHAI MEHTA PATEL REDINED STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019434 SHITABEN HIRALAL PATEL PATEL REDINED STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019435 LAKHUBHAI KAMRAJBHAI CHOBADIYA PATEL REDINED STORES 75 Equity


PHY '019436 MADHUBEN HIRALAL MADHAVALA OLD LAXMIPURA 75 Equity


PHY '019437 CHETANKUMAR HIRALAL PATEL OLD LAXMIPURA 75 Equity


PHY '019438 SHANTABEN PRAKASHKUMAR PATEL OLD LAXMIPURA 75 Equity


PHY '019442 KAMRAJBHAI GOVABHAI CHOBADIYA AT POST MADANA GADH 75 Equity


PHY '019443 VIRABEN JAYANTIBHAI MENAT AT POST MADANA GADH 75 Equity


PHY '019444 JAYANTIBHAI AMUBHAI PATEL AT POST MADANA GADH 75 Equity


PHY '019445 PRAVINBHAI AMUBHAI PATEL AT POST MADANA GAOH 75 Equity


PHY '019446 AMUBHAI TALSHIBHAI MENAI AT POST MADANA GAOH 75 Equity


PHY '019447 PRAVIN N SHAH 1 MAYUR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019452 SAVITA BETRAM PARMAR C\0 B A VATAVKAR STATE 75 Equity


PHY '019453 RABUBAHI A VATAVKAR SARDARGANJ 75 Equity


PHY '019460 NAYNA BEN DINESHBHAI PATEL OUT SIDE LIMBAKUI 75 Equity







PHY '019461 DINESHBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL OUT SIDE LIMBAKUI 75 Equity


PHY '019462 SAURABHKUMAR D BHATT GRAHM NWADA OPPMAHADEV 75 Equity


PHY '019463 PANKAJ M MODH NUTAN MEDICAL 75 Equity


PHY '019464 BABULAL SOLANAKI V M MODH 75 Equity


PHY '019465 UTAM C MAHESHWARI V M MODH 75 Equity


PHY '019466 HARSHAD H PATEL NUTAN MEDICAL 75 Equity


PHY '019467 SARITA V MODH NUTAN MEDICAL BAZAR 75 Equity


PHY '019472 RAJNIKANT .C. MAJMUDAR SHRI VILA MAHADEV FALIA 75 Equity


PHY '019473 DHANLAXMI RAJNIKANT MAJUNDAR SHRI VILA MAHADEV FALIA 75 Equity


PHY '019476 GIVINDSINGH KHATRI D S GUNGLOW NO 75 Equity


PHY '019477 DAUPADI KHATRI D S BUNGLOW NO 2 75 Equity


PHY '019481 KUMUD MEHRA 5 GANDHINAGAR COLONY 75 Equity


PHY '019483 JAYANTILAL JANI 38 ANKUR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019488 BIRENDRASINH BINDRA 10 CENTRAL EXCISE SOC 75 Equity


PHY '019489 BIMLADEVI MITTAL 31/324 SATYA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019490 VIJAYKUMR MITTAL 31/324 SATYA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019491 KAVITA MITTAL 31/324 SATYA NAGAR NO 4 75 Equity


PHY '019493 ISHAK I GHARATYA AT MAKHINGA 394315 75 Equity


PHY '019495 RAKESH V SHAH 2/M STERLING APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '019496 KARUNA V SHAH 2/M STERLING APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '019497 VINOD P SHAH 2/M STERLING APARTMNET 75 Equity


PHY '019498 NIRAV V SHAH 2/M STERLING APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '019499 PRAVIN V SHAH 303 ARTH APPT 75 Equity


PHY '019504 CHHAYA S JARIWALA 43 NEHRU NAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019506 DARSHAN S JARIWALA 43 NEHRU NAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019508 VARSHA PIYUSH NAIK 3 DARPAN SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019509 PIYUSH THAKORBHAI NAIK 3 DARPAN SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '019513 RAMILA MORAKHIA 4/203 RACHANA APPAT 75 Equity


PHY '019517 JYOTINDRA SANGHVI 75,CHIKHAL GULLY 75 Equity


PHY '019518 ALKA SANGHAVI 75 CHIKHAL GULLY 75 Equity


PHY '019522 PRITIBEN MEHTA C/O.S NAREND AND CO 75 Equity


PHY '019523 PRAFULLA JITENDRA MEHTA 221 KHETWADI MAIN ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '019525 NAIYA N DESAI 37 BENHAMHALL LANE 75 Equity


PHY '019527 JITENDRA RATILAL MEHTA 221 KHETWADI MAIN ROAD 75 Equity







PHY '019528 VINAY PATHARE 1102 MAZGAON TOWERS 75 Equity


PHY '019529 PREETI BHATT 44 LAXMINARAYAN NIWAS 75 Equity


PHY '019530 SHILPA S MODI PLOT NO 7 ASHOK NAGAR SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '019531 PREMKUMAR S MODI PLOT NO 7 ASHOK NAGAR SOCIEYT 75 Equity


PHY '019532 NARESH SEVAK A-8 2ND FLOOR MEGH MAHAL BLDF 75 Equity


PHY '019533 JAYESH SANGHAVI 504 A CRYSTAL APT 75 Equity


PHY '019534 NAYNA SANGHAVI 602 MANISH APARTMENT 75 Equity


PHY '019538 PUSHPA SANGHAVI ASHOK NIVAS 75 Equity


PHY '019539 NILESH MUKUNDRAJ BHUTA A/304, KHAKHAR APARTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '019540 DIPTI NILESH BHUTA A/304, KHAKHAR APARTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '019541 MUKUNDRAI VITHALDAS BHUTA A/304, KHAKHAR APARTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '019542 MANJULA MUKUNDRAI BHUTA A/304, KHAKHAR APARTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '019543 MUKESH RATANSHI SHAH MUKESH ENTERPRISES 75 Equity


PHY '019544 ANILA MUKESH SHAH MUKESH ENTERPRISES 75 Equity


PHY '019545 RATANSHI MEGHJI SHAH MUKESH ENTERPRIESES, 75 Equity


PHY '019546 MONGIBEN RATANSHI SHAH MUKESH ENTERPRISES 75 Equity


PHY '019547 DILIP JAYANTILAL MEHTA VARDHAMAN NAGAR WING N BLOCK 75 Equity


PHY '019548 JAYANTILAL GULABCHAND MEHTA VARDHAMAN NAGAR WING N BLOCK 75 Equity


PHY '019549 MANISH JAYANTILAL MEHTA VARDHAMAN NAGAR WING N BLOCK 75 Equity


PHY '019550 KAILASHBEN SHETH A-1 VAIBHAV APP NO 2 75 Equity


PHY '019551 RASIKLAL SHETH A-1 VAIBHAV APP NO 2 75 Equity


PHY '019552 JAYEDNRA SHETH A-1 VAIBHAV APP NO 2 75 Equity


PHY '019553 KISHORI SHETH A-1 VAIBHAV APP NO 2 75 Equity


PHY '019554 ASHVIN P SHAH B-606 RAJSHREE 6TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '019555 NAYANA A SHAH B-606 RAJSHREE 6TH FLOOR 75 Equity


PHY '019560 TOTARAM LULLA ABHAYANKAR COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019561 KISHORE LUILA ABHAYANKAR COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY '019564 MANJU JAIN 25 SHIKSHAK NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019566 USHPALATA GANDHI 34 M T CLOTH MARKET 75 Equity


PHY '019571 DAYA SOMANI 206 A GUMASTA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019572 NEETA SOMANI 206 A GUMASTA NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '019573 RAJESH AGRAWAL 24 NOLAI PURA 75 Equity


PHY '019574 NIRMAL BASER HOTEL ALKA BUS STAND 75 Equity


PHY '019575 RAJA PROHIT LAXMI INVESTMENT 75 Equity







PHY '019576 POPATLAL JAIN M/S CHANDA FINANCE 75 Equity


PHY '019577 SHAILESH JAIN M/S ANKIT INVESTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '019578 KANTILAL PATEL M/S ANKIT INVESTMENTS 75 Equity


PHY '019579 PARASMAL BAGAD M/S DEEPSONS JEWELLERS 75 Equity


PHY '019831 BHIMRAJ MEWARAM 1/12 SUNRISE PARK 75 Equity


PHY '019840 DHANRAJ N SANGHVI 24/7 SUKHANAND CHAWL ROOM NO 75 Equity


PHY '019926 BHAVISHA ABHAY SHAH 37-A BHARAT NAGAR 75 Equity


PHY '020076 BHARAT S PATEL 2 SEVEN HEVEN APARTS 75 Equity


PHY '020507 VANDANA M DOSHI PATDIYA MANSION, STREET-3, 75 Equity


PHY '020730 RAMESH K SHAH 181/1 SHANTI NATHA 75 Equity


PHY '020757 SAKAN AGARWAL 60 SUNRISE SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '021014 SURESHKUMAR GOYAL NO.6637 COURT ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '021040 BHARTI GORANIA 26 BHAGV ANNAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY '021276 MAKNOJIA KARIMBHAI KURABAN A/3 FLAT NO. 422, 4TH FLOOR, 75 Equity


PHY '021358 JAYAPRABHA R SANGHVI A 3/4, RAMAN SMRUTI FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '021398 DINESH C ANERAO B/301 HEMAVATI CHS LTD CHARKOP 75 Equity


PHY '021417 SANGEETA GOYAL NO.6637 COURT ROAD 75 Equity


PHY '021943 RAKESH SHAH
31 KUTCHI BRAHMKSHTIRIYA 


PANCHAYATWADI
75


Equity


PHY '021970 MEHTA KIRTIKUMAR KANTILAL BLOCK-C, FLAT NO-302, 75 Equity


PHY 'J01015 JYOTSNABEN HARSHVADAN PANDYA 29 AKSHARDHAM TOWNSHIP 75 Equity


PHY 'K01001 KAMLESH MEHTA 310 AKSHARDHAM COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY 'K01005 KESHARI DEVI KHETAN 9-D SUNCITY APPT 75 Equity


PHY 'K01013 KAMLESHKUMAR DOSHI A/203 SHANKHESWAR COMPLEX 75 Equity


PHY 'P01012 PATEL DINESHKUMAR NATVARLAL 9 BAHUCHAR NAGAR SOCIETY 75 Equity


PHY 'P01013 PRABHABEN J BAPOTRA A-22 RANGDARSHAN SOC - 11 75 Equity


PHY 'X12745 MANJU SOMANI 77/462 VIJAYNAGAR FLATS 75 Equity


PHY '20359 Bhikhubhai Jayswal 617/1, Chadroday Society, 75 Equity


PHY '20513 VINOD RAMANLAL SHAH 305, Pushdeep Apt 75 Equity


65 Equity


PHY '013518 SEEMA H ANANDANI I V P SILK MARKET 60 Equity


PHY '013553 KANTILAL P PATEL PORSHOTTAM NIVAS 60 Equity


PHY '013588 JIGISH DESAI 10 STATE BANK JAL VIHAR 60 Equity


PHY '013639 BHAVIKSHA VINODCHANDRA SHAH 238/2849 SATYAM APP 60 Equity







PHY '013679 BINOY SAMUEL B 47 MANHAR NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '013716 PATEL SAVITABEN CHANDUBHAI C/O.R.P.ENGINEERING WORKS 60 Equity


PHY '013783 MADAN CHOKSI CHOKSHI FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 60 Equity


PHY '013828 SWATI SHAH 6/1969 ALKA PARK DAIMOND 60 Equity


PHY '013862 HEMANT CHAMPAKLAL CHOKSHI 6/500 DHOBI WAD 60 Equity


PHY '013890 BABULAL P SHAH 40 42 KAKADWADI KAMLA NIVAS A 60 Equity


PHY '015169 LEENABEN MAKHIJANI'' 15 BHUM JA APT 60 Equity


PHY '13915 MONISH MISTRY 2/12 NIRMAL BHAVAN 60 Equity


PHY '13651 AJESH J MEHTA 14 Shantinagar Society 60 Equity


PHY '015223 SANJAY S ZAVERI 302 GITANJALI BHOJA BHAI SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '015234 MADHAVI B CHOKANWALA 3 3973 NAVAPURA 60 Equity


PHY '015237 PANKAJ ARVINDLAL LILAWALA 4/1929 KHANDA KUWA 60 Equity


PHY '015293 BHARAT P SHAH 3/5 KEHETWADI 11TH LANE 60 Equity


PHY '015294 PRAVINLAL U SHAH 3/5 KHETWADI 11TH LANE 60 Equity


PHY '015405 DIPTI JAIN 31 KACHHI MOHALLA 60 Equity


PHY '014973 MEENABEN M PATEL B 8 PAYALANAGAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '015006 DURGESH KUMAR AGRAWAL D-302 LAXMI KRUPA SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '015054 PARSHOTTAMBHAI M PATEL NIDHI SAJJAN NAGAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '015073 BEENABEN DASHARTHAL PATEL NR KALAKANTA TAMPLE 60 Equity


PHY '015123 CHAMPAK AMTHALAL MODI 5/15/85 SUKHDIWAT 60 Equity


PHY '014048 PRATIBHA RAITHATHA 12 JAGNATH PLOT 60 Equity


PHY '014050 PUSHPABEN AHYA 12 JAGANATH PLOT 60 Equity


PHY '014505 CHINUBHAI DESAI 3 AT MUNIGAL QUARTERS 60 Equity


PHY '013467 MAYURKUMAR RAJNIKANT SHAH C/O.POPATLAL JESHINABHAI SHAH 60 Equity


PHY '013468 SHEESH PAL C\O GODHA BROTHERS , 60 Equity


PHY '013482 KUSUM R MEHTA 67/A PANCHAVATI SOCIETY MAIN 60 Equity


PHY '013492 SANJAY N NARSINA 10 B VIDYUT NAGAR SOCIEYT 60 Equity


PHY '013495 ASHOK KUMAR RUPARELIA PHOOL WADI 9 -0 60 Equity


PHY '013496 NIRAJ PATEL PATEL DRUG HOUSE 60 Equity


PHY '013497 VAHAJIBHAI RABADIA NEW DESAIWADI 60 Equity


PHY '013498 LABHAGURI A PAREKH NR VAGHASIA CHORA 60 Equity


PHY '013502 PRAFULA R MADLANI C/O.NAVRANG TEXTILES 60 Equity


PHY '013503 DEEPAK S PATEL C/O.GIRDHARI TEMPLE ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '013511 SHAILESH C PATEL SHREE HARI 60 Equity







PHY '013512 KISHAN SWAROOP SARASWATI C/O.D R M S OFFICE WESTRN RLY 60 Equity


PHY '013514 KIRITBHAI SHANBHAI PATEL 2702 VASTAGHELJISPOLE 60 Equity


PHY '013517 SAURIN SHAH C/O.MUKESH MEHATA H NO 2007 60 Equity


PHY '013520 SUMITRA BHARAT SHAH 739 CHHIPAPOLE KALUPUR 60 Equity


PHY '013521 BIPIN SJAMTILAL SHAH 739 CHHIPAPOLE KALUPUR 60 Equity


PHY '013523 SARFOZ U SHAIKH NR PANCHAL AUTO 60 Equity


PHY '013524 BIPIN C SANDHAVI 27 SADAN FLATS 7TH FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013525 NEENA B SANGHAVI 27 SADAN FLATS 7TH FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013526 KETAN J CONTRACTOR 2596 OPP THREE SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '013528 SONAL B KADIA 2596 OPP THREE SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '013529 DARSHIK J CONTRACTOR 2596 OPP THREE SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '013530 PRAKASH M KADIA 2585 OPP THREE SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '013531 PRAKASH M KADIA 2596 OPP THREE SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '013532 MANUBHAI RANA 1796-KHARA KUWAS POLE 60 Equity


PHY '013533 HEMENDRA SHAH 1271 RAIPUR 60 Equity


PHY '013534 JIGAR PANCHAL 120 SHIV SADAN 60 Equity


PHY '013535 KIRANBHAI PANCHAL 120 SHIV SADAN 60 Equity


PHY '013536 MADHU HASMUKH SHAH 6 IN SIDE SARANGPUR GATE 60 Equity


PHY '013537 KESHAVLAL MULCHAND M/S PADMAVATI ASSOCIETES 60 Equity


PHY '013538 VINODA SURYAKANT PATEL HOUSE NO 203,GALIAR''S POLE 60 Equity


PHY '013539 RAMAGAURI DHOLAKIYA 1 AJIT NATH FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '013540 DILIP DHOLAKIYA 1 AJIT NATH FLATS PATASA POLE 60 Equity


PHY '013541 MANISHA THAKKER E/106 BORSALI APT 60 Equity


PHY '013542 HINAKAUSHER BOMBAYWALA 2125 LANE NO 10 60 Equity


PHY '013543 SHAH ARPIT MAYURBHAI C/O.POPATLAL J SHAH 60 Equity


PHY '013544 GEETABEN RATILAL KARIA C/O.THAKKAR MAGANLAL DAMJI & C 60 Equity


PHY '013545 LALITA RATILAL KARIA C/O.THAKKAR MAGANLAL DAMJI & C 60 Equity


PHY '013551 RAMANLAL P BHAVSAR 9 LALDAS RAIJI SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013552 SUMAN G BHAVSAR 9 LALDAS RAIJI SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013554 KRISHIRAM AGARWAL 7=9 SUJATA FLAT CAMP ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '013557 KIRIT SHAH 11,RAJIV FLAT 60 Equity


PHY '013558 SUDHIR SHAH O-2-603 SPECTURM TOWERS 60 Equity


PHY '013560 HEMINABEN KORIA AMBICANAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '013564 R R SANKHWAR B-206, ONGC COLONY 60 Equity







PHY '013565 PRABHA SANKHWAR B-206, ONGC COLONY 60 Equity


PHY '013567 MOTIBEN B JAIN 13 MANIBHADRA SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013570 PRATIMA HARSHAD SHAH HARSHAD SHAH 10 2ND FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013571 KAMLABEN KESGAVALAL SHAH SUMERU FLATS 2ND FLOOR NO 10 60 Equity


PHY '013573 PRATHMESH SHAH 8/6 ANURAG FLAT 60 Equity


PHY '013574 SONAL SHAH B/6 ANURAG FLAT 60 Equity


PHY '013579 MONA A SANGAVI 21 ROSHABH SOC 60 Equity


PHY '013581 UMANG DEVENDRA SHAH A/1 PRATIXA FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '013582 TARANG DEVENRA SHAH A/1 PRATIXA FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '013583 DEVENDRA BHIKHABHAI SHAH A/1 PRATIKSHA FLATS NR.LAXMI 60 Equity


PHY '013584 KUMUD DEVENDRA SHAH A/1 PRATIKSHA FLATS NR.LAXMI 60 Equity


PHY '013586 MUDRIKABEN C SHAH A/9 OM NIKETAN SOCIEYT 60 Equity


PHY '013587 USHA JITENDRABHAI SHAH B/308 BRAHMANAND FLAT 60 Equity


PHY '013589 NAYANA MEHTA A/22 EKTA TOWERS 60 Equity


PHY '013590 ASHVIN MEHTA A/22 EKTA TOWERS 60 Equity


PHY '013593 HITESH DHOLAKIYA 21 RAM VIHAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013594 BHARAT DHOLAKIYA 1 SACHIN FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '013595 MAHASUKHLAL DHOLAKIYA 2 NILAM FLATS BHATIA 60 Equity


PHY '013596 NEHA TRIVEDI AMBICA NIVAS NR SAROVAR PATEL 60 Equity


PHY '013598 KALPANA DANI B-3 SUKH SHANTI APPT 60 Equity


PHY '013599 BHARAT DANI B-3 SUKH SHANTI APPT 60 Equity


PHY '013600 MANISHABEN MAJMUDHAR 2 BHOLANATH APT 60 Equity


PHY '013604 SHIVKUMAR MASAND SAKHI SARVAR AMAR COMPLEX 60 Equity


PHY '013615 VINESH NATVERLAL PATEL 303 JANAPATH COMPLEX 60 Equity


PHY '013616 NATVERLAL J PATEL 303 JANAPATH COMPLEX 60 Equity


PHY '013622 BHAVINI PATEL INTERNATIONAL TRAVELLS IST FLO 60 Equity


PHY '013623 PANKAJ JOSHI ISTITUTE OF ENG IST FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013624 MINAL JANI ISTITUTE OF ENG IST FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013625 KARTIKEY PANDIT 4 INTERNATIONAL TRAVELS 60 Equity


PHY '013626 SHEKHAR PATWA 3 ABHISHEK APP 60 Equity


PHY '013628 RAJEDNRA V PANDYA 41, 245 VIJAYNAGAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '013636 SHAKUNTALA PRIKH 44 /522 CHITRAKUT APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '013637 BINAL G. PATEL C\O GOVINDBHAI A PATEL 60 Equity


PHY '013640 VINODCHANDRA KESHRICHAND SHAH 238/2849 SATYAM APP 60 Equity







PHY '013641 KALINDI R PANDYA 1-6,RAMESHWAR FLAT 60 Equity


PHY '013642 ROHIT P SHAH 2/11 VIJAYNAGAR HOUSING FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '013643 ANITA PATEL A-3 \44 HARIHOME NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '013644 BIPIN PATEL A-3 \44 HARIHOME NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '013646 PALAK D RAJGOR AMBICA MEDICAL STORE 60 Equity


PHY '013648 DEVENDRA D RAJGOR F/15 ABHISEK APPT 60 Equity


PHY '013657 MIRABEN K PANCHAL E\51 TAKSHASHILLA APTS 60 Equity


PHY '013658 ADIL K PANCHAL E\51 TAKSHASHILLA APTS 60 Equity


PHY '013659 KIRAN S PANCHAL E\51 TAKSHASHILLA APTS 60 Equity


PHY '013660 JIGAR K PANCHAL E\51 TAKSHASHILLA APTS 60 Equity


PHY '013661 JAGDISH PATEL 19 MOTI PARK SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013662 AVANI RAHUL PATEL 8 NEHRU NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '013663 RAJENDRA SONI 9/54 AZAD APPT VIHAG I 60 Equity


PHY '013664 URMILA VAIDYA 42 JAISHEETAL PARK SATELITE 60 Equity


PHY '013665 CHHAYA JAGDISH PATEL 19 MOTI PARK SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013668 TEJENDRA RAMESHCHANDRA ACHARYA 47 VISHNUNAGAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013669 NEETA BHAVSAR JAI CHEM INDUSTRIES 60 Equity


PHY '013671 PARESH UMEDBHAI PATEL 152/153 GHANSHYAM BHUVAN 60 Equity


PHY '013672 JAYSHREE PARESH PATEL 162/C13 GHANSHYAM BHUVAN 60 Equity


PHY '013682 KISHORE JADAV 149 SAMRAT NAGAR II 60 Equity


PHY '013683 RASILABEN RAMANLAL SHAH B 1 SAMET KOTHARI FLAT 60 Equity


PHY '013684 BHALAJI RAMSINGHJI THAKOR RHAKORVAS GHODASAR 60 Equity


PHY '013686 AMRITLAL JIJIBHAI PATEL 10 GOPINATH SOCIETY NEAR 60 Equity


PHY '013687 CHAMPABEN AMRATILAL PATEL 10 GOPINATH SOCIETY NEAR 60 Equity


PHY '013688 RAJANIKATN AMBALAL PARMAR C-11 /62 GOVT COLONY 60 Equity


PHY '013689 NIRANJANA RAJANIKANT PARMAR C-11 /62 GOVT COLONY 60 Equity


PHY '013690 SHARDABEN PATEL MOTI KHADKI 60 Equity


PHY '013692 PAREKH L PATEL MOTI KHADKI 60 Equity


PHY '013693 LALJIBHAI PATEL MOTI KHADKI 60 Equity


PHY '013694 RUPABEN P PATEL MOTI KHADKI 60 Equity


PHY '013702 NITIN DHIRAJLAL THAKKAR B-8 AGARAWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013703 NITINKUMAR POBARI B-8 AGRAWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013704 GITA NITINKUMAR THAKKAR B-8 AGRAWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013705 LALITABEN KARIA B-8 AGRAWAL TOWER 60 Equity







PHY '013706 GEETABEN POBARI B-8 AGRAWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013707 JYOTI PATEL I B-2 AGARWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013708 VASUDEVBHAI PATEL B-2 AGRAWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013709 SAROJ PATEL I B-2 AGARWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013710 KEYUR PATEL 8- 2 AGRQAWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013711 BHAVANA PATEL I B-2 AGARWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013712 ANANDIBEN PATEL B-2 AGRAWAL TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '013713 BHUSHAN DUSANE RAMAKANT B/5 MAMTA COMPLEX 60 Equity


PHY '013715 UDESANG G CHAVDA TA SANANU 60 Equity


PHY '013717 PATEL VIMAL GHANSHYAMBHAI C/O.R.P.ENGINEERING WORKS 60 Equity


PHY '013718 SUNITA HASMUKHBHAI PATEL C/O.RP ENGINEERING WORKS 60 Equity


PHY '013720 PATEL PUSHPBEN GHANSHYAMBAHI 27 UMIYA BUNGLOSE NEAR 60 Equity


PHY '013722 SONAL V PATEL B-5 PAYALNAGAR SOCEITY 60 Equity


PHY '013723 USHABEN V PATEL B-5 PAYALNAGAR SOCEITY 60 Equity


PHY '013725 HASMUKH JASUBHAI PATEL B6, PAYAL NAGAR SOCIEITY 60 Equity


PHY '013726 SATISH JASUBHAI PATEL B6, PAYAL NAGAR SOCIEITY 60 Equity


PHY '013728 PIEUSH HASMUKHBAH PATEL B6, PAYAL NAGAR SOCIEITY 60 Equity


PHY '013730 JITENDRAKUMAR J PATEL 33 VRAJVIHAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013731 ANJANIKUMAR S AGRAWAL D 302 ARBUDA NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '013732 RAJENDRA B MEVADA T/104 SHRINANAD 60 Equity


PHY '013734 SHILPA SEVENTILAL SHAH 680 PARSHWANATHNAGAR NEAR 60 Equity


PHY '013735 SHAILESH R PATEL C/56 RATANDEEP SOCEITY 60 Equity


PHY '013736 ASHOKBHAI R PATEL D 75 NEW JASHPARK SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013737 RAJU A RATHOD 48 CHANDRALOK SOC. 60 Equity


PHY '013738 SURESH RAMABHAI PATEL AMARDEEP EMPORIUM OPP A OC 60 Equity


PHY '013739 ASHOK P RATHOD 47 CHANDROLOK SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013740 DAXABEN N LAKHANI SECTOR 7/B 1/10 60 Equity


PHY '013741 KAUSHIK CHHABAD AT JITA PATELS STREET 60 Equity


PHY '013750 PURSHOTAMBHAI JIVARAMDAS PATEL BAHAKMADH 60 Equity


PHY '013752 HASMUMATIBEN SHAH SHOP NO 8 VITTHAL CHAMBERS 60 Equity


PHY '013753 NATAVARLAL JIVACHAND SHAH SHOP NO 8 VITTHAL CHAMBERS 60 Equity


PHY '013754 YOGESH NAVNITLAL SHAH DARBAR ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '013755 MANGALDAS S PATEL GAYATRI LOTTERY CENTER 60 Equity


PHY '013756 VIRAL V SHAH C\O V C ADANI NR HARILAL 60 Equity







PHY '013757 MAHENDRA N PATEL 7 NARAYAN PARK SOC, 60 Equity


PHY '013758 SAROJ M PATEL 7 NARAYAN PARK SOC, 60 Equity


PHY '013759 PRAGNESH C SHAH SHREE SADAN NEAR POST OFFICE 60 Equity


PHY '013760 DAMINI P SHAH SHREE SADAN NEAR POST OFFICE 60 Equity


PHY '013761 CHANDRAKANT C SHAH SHREE SADAN NEAR POST OFFICE 60 Equity


PHY '013762 MANISHA C SHAH SHREE SADAN NEAR POST OFFICE 60 Equity


PHY '013777 NAVINBHAI J PATEL B-19, ASHOK VATIKA 60 Equity


PHY '013779 BABUBHAI MANEKLAL SHAH 504 AMBICA APT 60 Equity


PHY '013780 VIJAY R SHAH KOTHI POLE NAKA 60 Equity


PHY '013781 NARENDRA CHOKSI CHOKSHI FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 60 Equity


PHY '013782 HARIDAS CHOKSI CHOKSHI FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 60 Equity


PHY '013784 ATUL SONI CHOKSHI FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 60 Equity


PHY '013785 HARSHA SONI CHOKSHI FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 60 Equity


PHY '013786 VIVEK CHOKSI CHOKSHI FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 60 Equity


PHY '013787 VASANT H PATEL C-O NATH SEEDS LTD RAM NIVAS 60 Equity


PHY '013789 RITA CHAWLA KISHAN NIVAS 60 Equity


PHY '013790 MAMATA CHAWLA KISHAN NIVAS 60 Equity


PHY '013791 SULACHHINI CHAWLA KISHAN NIVAS 60 Equity


PHY '013792 BHUPENDRA BHAIDAS GANDHI NO 44 OMNAGAR SOC, 60 Equity


PHY '013793 SUREKHA DAVE 16 HEMDEEP SOC 60 Equity


PHY '013805 PARESH KARMSHIBHAI SUTARIA 10 MADHUVAN SOC 60 Equity


PHY '013808 DHIREN BABULAL SONANI 10 MADHUVAN SOC 60 Equity


PHY '013810 JAYSHREE SHETH JAYANT PAPER MILLS LTD 60 Equity


PHY '013811 DIPAK SHETH JAYANT PAPER MILLS LTD 60 Equity


PHY '013812 PRAVIN S VARIA 805 RAJESHWAR APRT SOCEITY 60 Equity


PHY '013815 JAGDISH KAKAL SHAH 806 STERLING APT NEAR 60 Equity


PHY '013817 AMITA C SHAH 10/1405 SIDDHSILA APP 101 60 Equity


PHY '013818 JIGNESH C SHAH 10/1405 STODHSILA APP 101 60 Equity


PHY '013819 BABULAL SANGHAVI 802 AMAR SWPNA APT NO 2 60 Equity


PHY '013820 VARSHA SANGHAVI 802 AMAR SWPNA APT NO 2 60 Equity


PHY '013821 VIKRAM SANGHAVI 802 AMAR SWAPNA APT NO2 60 Equity


PHY '013823 VINODCHANDRA N CHOKSI 3 H SIDDH SHILLA APT 60 Equity


PHY '013824 PRAMILA V CHOKSHI 3 H SIDDH SHILA APAT 60 Equity


PHY '013826 RAMKRISHANA RAMANLAL JARIWALA 7/3618 RAMPURA MAIN ROAD 60 Equity







PHY '013827 SEEMA SANJAY MEVAWALA 9/244 MAD KRUPA 60 Equity


PHY '013830 CHHAYA NAVIN SHAH 0 1/50 THIRD FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013832 BHAVNA SHAH 206 VRANDVAN BULD 60 Equity


PHY '013833 KASHMIRABEN M JARIWALA 6/1537 MANIYARA SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '013834 MUKUNDBHAI R JARIWALA 6/1537 MANIYARA SHERI 60 Equity


PHY '013835 MANJULABEN N JAIYAWAKA 5\ 136 HARIPURA 60 Equity


PHY '013836 KANCHAN RAMESH VORA 6/1969 ALKA PARK DAIMOND 60 Equity


PHY '013838 SAROJBEN R GANDHI 11/1289 VITHALWADI 60 Equity


PHY '013846 CHAMPABEN J PATEL B/5 PARAS SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013847 KALPITABEN D PATEL B/5 PARAS SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013848 NARMADA PRAVIN PATEL 35 ANAND NAGAR SOC 60 Equity


PHY '013850 KAMAL SURESHCHANDRA 8 32 AKSHARDHAM SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '013854 DEEPAK N ENGINEER 8/11/7 SONA APPARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '013856 USHABEN DINESHKUMAR GANDHI RIVERA TOWER NO 3,FLAT NO 402C 60 Equity


PHY '013857 DHARMESH H CHOKSHI E 24 GALA TYPE SURYAPUR SOCIET 60 Equity


PHY '013860 SHANTILAL HIRALAL SHAH 15 SIDDHACHARRA ATP 60 Equity


PHY '013861 NIPA HEMANT CHOKSI 6/500 DHOBI WAD 60 Equity


PHY '013863 HITESH PRAVIN SHAH NAVSARI PEOPLES BANK LTD 60 Equity


PHY '013864 JAGMOHAN MANGU PATEL NAVSARI PEOPLES BANK LTD 60 Equity


PHY '013866 KALPANA R PAREKH 272 FREAR ROAD S B ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '013867 RAJENDRA P PAREKH 272 FREAR ROAD S B ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '013869 BIPIN PATEL 133 DADI SETH AGIARY LINE 60 Equity


PHY '013870 UTTAMCHAND D JAIN 26 OWALWADI VITHALWADI 60 Equity


PHY '013871 SURESH K SHETH 198 KALBADEVI ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '013873 MRUDULA R SEVAK 5/7 ISSAJI STREET BALKRISHNA 60 Equity


PHY '013874 JITENDRA H SHETH 2/56 GOREGAONKAR LANE 60 Equity


PHY '013878 SANMATI K SHAH 7/9 A D CROSS LANE 60 Equity


PHY '013879 DINESH K SHETH 7/9 A D CROSS ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '013880 SUNIL JAIN 10/12 SINDHI GALI 101 SHIVTRI 60 Equity


PHY '013881 KISHOR SHANTILAL SHAH 1/40 TRIBHOVAN ROAD 9TH FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013882 DEVYANI GADHVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013883 RAMESH GADHAVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013884 NAGARDAS GADHVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013885 HASMUKH S SHAH 44/46 RAJARAM M RAOD 60 Equity







PHY '013889 AMRITAL O SOLANKI C/O.SHA MULCHAND RAJANJI AND 60 Equity


PHY '013894 SHOBHA K JAIN 10 /12 SINDHI GALI 101 SHIVTRI 60 Equity


PHY '013895 PRIYESH SHETH 28/30 JAYA BUILDING 2ND 60 Equity


PHY '013896 DEEPAK BALOTA 127 GULALWADI 60 Equity


PHY '013900 NIRAL SHAH 153/6 SAMRAT ASHOK 60 Equity


PHY '013902 VANECHAND JAIN 182 MAZGAON RAOD 60 Equity


PHY '013903 LILABAI JAIN 182 MAZGAON RAOD 60 Equity


PHY '013904 VINOD JAIN N 182 MAZGAON RAOD 60 Equity


PHY '013905 SAJJAN JAIN 182 MAZGAON RAOD 60 Equity


PHY '013906 ASHOK JAIN 182 MAZGAON RAOD 60 Equity


PHY '013907 CHARULATA JAIN 182 MAZGAON RAOD 60 Equity


PHY '013909 LALITKUMAR JAIN UNITE TERRACE ROOM NO 13 60 Equity


PHY '013910 RAKESH J JAIN 102 SUGANDH PALACE 60 Equity


PHY '013911 JYOTI M MEHTA 6 NANDA DEEP 60 Equity


PHY '013916 LALCHAND JAIN N M SHAH TAKIWALA BLDG 60 Equity


PHY '013917 VANITA SRICHAND PUNJABI 304 SHIV ASHISH 60 Equity


PHY '013921 HARESH SHAH C 3 /307 YOGI NAGAR 3RD FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013923 DIYA RAJENDRA SHETH MAHAVIR SOCIETY C/3 J 115 60 Equity


PHY '013924 RAJENDRA BHUPATLAL SHETH MAHAVIR SOCIETY C/3 J 115 60 Equity


PHY '013925 PRAFULA KHEDEKAR MANDAKINI E WING GROUND FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013936 PARATIBEN PATEL 605 APRITAP 6TH FLOOR 60 Equity


PHY '013937 REKHA TANNA 8 SUNIL APPARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '013939 PAWAN M DARAK 8/12 KAVITA APARTMETNT 60 Equity


PHY '013941 SAYABAI MEHTA 6/RAM PAYARI KI GALI 60 Equity


PHY '013942 CHANDRAKANTA MEHTA 6/2 RAM PAYARI GALI 60 Equity


PHY '013943 KIRAN MEHTA 6/2 RAM PAYARI GALI 60 Equity


PHY '013944 MOHANBAHI GADIYA C/O SUJANMAL BABULAL 60 Equity


PHY '014017 MONU MALPANI B-15 VASUDEV MARG 60 Equity


PHY '012286 RAMNIKLAL K GOSAR 104 JAGRUTI APPT 60 Equity


PHY '012294 SANJAY SOMANI C\O BAHETI &ASSOCIATES 60 Equity


PHY '012740 DEVANG K JHAVERI A-1 JAIN APP 60 Equity


PHY '011546 DHRARNENDRA SHAH B\ 222 AMRAKUNJ APP 60 Equity


PHY '011146 ALKA P TRHAKOR 9 AMBICA NAGAR SOC 60 Equity


PHY '010501 MURLIDHAR N KOTAK A 54 C\O KOTAK CO,COMMUNICATI 60 Equity







PHY '010696 CHANCHALBEN V MARADIA NAGAR STREET 60 Equity


PHY '017035 VINDOKUMAR SINGHAL C- 399 PAREEK COLLAGE RAOD 60 Equity


PHY '016728 RATAN DEVI C\O PRAMILA PAOYA &CO 60 Equity


PHY '016729 ASHA JAIN C\O PRAMILA PAOYA &CO 60 Equity


PHY '016730 UMROVMAL C\O PRAMILA PAOYA &CO 60 Equity


PHY '016731 PREMLATA GODHA C\O PRAMILA PAOYA &CO 60 Equity


PHY '016732 SARITA JAIN C\O PRAMILA PAOYA &CO 60 Equity


PHY '016733 SHASHIKANT AGARWAL 549, SUBHASH COLONY 60 Equity


PHY '016737 PREM LATA DHOKA GUNWANT RAJ DHOKA 60 Equity


PHY '016739 SHARMEEN BEIG 60 PANNA DHAY MARG 60 Equity


PHY '016740 RAMESH CHANDRA SANADHYA 2 OLD UNIVERSITY ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '016741 GYAN PRABHA SANADHYA 2 OLD UNIVERSITY ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '016742 SURENDRA MANTRI 1 CHITRAGUPT MARG 60 Equity


PHY '016743 MANISHA JAIN O/O PRABHASH C BOHARA 60 Equity


PHY '016744 YASHPAL JAIN S/O.PRABHASH C BOHARDA 60 Equity


PHY '016745 KAMLESH KHETANI 23/21 KHETANI BHAVAN 60 Equity


PHY '016753 SANDEEP PATEL SAHAKAR LAXMIWADI STREET 60 Equity


PHY '016757 VIMAL PTAEL A/23 JULZAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016760 MANOJ LADANI ADARSH SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016761 LALJI LADANI NEAR ASOPALAV SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016762 SHILA PATEL ADARSH SOCIEYT 60 Equity


PHY '016764 MEERA M DATTANI C/O.JETHALAL GOKALDAS AND CO 60 Equity


PHY '016765 M J DATTANI C/O.JETHALAL GOKALDAS AND CO 60 Equity


PHY '016773 BHARATKUMAR MEHTA 6 JAWAHAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016774 TARUNABEN RAVAL 6 JAWAHAR SOCIEYT 60 Equity


PHY '016775 RAJNIKANTBHAI BHATT TRIPADA PRIT VIHAR 60 Equity


PHY '016777 NILESHKUMAR BHATT TRIPADA PRIT VIHAR 60 Equity


PHY '016779 RASILABEN K MAKWANA C/O.U S GEDIYA ALKAPUR 60 Equity


PHY '016780 NILESH G VASANI MAI MANDIR ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '016781 MANJULABEN SHAH H RAJANIKANT 60 Equity


PHY '016782 HANSABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH 9 BHARAT SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016792 BHARATI THACKERS SANJI PADI 60 Equity


PHY '016793 NIRAV SHAH 2797 G T ROAD 60 Equity


PHY '016794 MAYABEN BHATT 2197 PANDITJI S POLE 60 Equity







PHY '016795 SADHANA K SHAH 7/4 SEVEN FLOOR KAHAN FLATS/ 60 Equity


PHY '016796 ANURADHA SHARMA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 60 Equity


PHY '016799 AAVLI SADHANDEVI JAYANTIBHAI C/O.AAVALI TRADERS 60 Equity


PHY '016800 SANGHAVI PRIYLATABEN 24 H H TRUST BLDG S 60 Equity


PHY '016803 RAJESH K SHAH A RAJESH & CO 60 Equity


PHY '016805 PORWAL PRAFULBHAI BIPIN TEXTILES 60 Equity


PHY '016806 VIMAL KOTHRI VIMALCHAND & CO 60 Equity


PHY '016807 JYOTSANA KOTHARI VIMALCHAND & CO 60 Equity


PHY '016809 PORWAL MANISHADEVI C/O.BIPIN TEXTILES 60 Equity


PHY '016811 KANTILAL GIRDHARILAL 15 SRI RAM MARKET 60 Equity


PHY '016812 VINOD GIRDHARILAL 15 SRI RAM MARKET 60 Equity


PHY '016813 JAIN JAYANTI M C/O.SHAILESH SYNTHETICS 60 Equity


PHY '016814 JAIN SAVITA J C/O.SHAILESH SYNTHETICS 60 Equity


PHY '016817 JAIN MANISHA B C/O.SHAILESH SYNTHETICS 60 Equity


PHY '016822 JAYANTILAL SHAH C/O.PARAFUL JAYANTILAL 60 Equity


PHY '016827 ASHOK K SHAH NO-3 MATULAYA APP 60 Equity


PHY '016828 SHAH WISHWA JATIN 11 AMRAKUNUJ SOC 60 Equity


PHY '016830 USHA H SHAH SAMARTH 60 Equity


PHY '016831 INDIRA C SHAH SAMARTH 60 Equity


PHY '016832 RENU HIMANSHU SHAH E/60 AYOJAN NAGAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016833 BIREN PRAMOD PARIKH E/60 AYOJAN NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '016834 SHAKUNTALA PRAMOD PARIKH E/60 AYOJAN NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '016835 PRAMOD M PARIKH E/60 AYOJAN NAGAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016839 AJESH VISHWESH JHAVERI 3 DHARA APARTMENT VASANTKUNJ 60 Equity


PHY '016840 ASHWINBHAI CHINUBHAI SHAH 9 NAVAL APP NR JAIN MERCHANT 60 Equity


PHY '016845 HEMANT MANUBHAI SHAH 4 NIKUNJ SOCIEYT 60 Equity


PHY '016846 KAILASBEN AMBALAL PATEL 6 BAPUDAS ESTATE 60 Equity


PHY '016850 GAURI CHHATPAR 12 B FIRST FLOOR SINDHI 60 Equity


PHY '016851 RAJKUMAR DEVI CHANDWANI 12 B FIRST FLOOR SINDHI 60 Equity


PHY '016857 JASHUBHAI SHAH 18/216 ARASHGANGA FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016858 VASANTI SHAH 18/216 ARASHGANGA FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016859 AMIT U SHAH 18/216 AKASHGANGA FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016860 NARMADABEN V PATEL 42,JUHU PARK SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016861 RAJKUMARI R CHANDWAI 14 SINOHI SAHJIWAN SOCIETY 60 Equity







PHY '016862 GOURI HARESH CHHATPAR 14 SINOHI SAHJIWAN SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016864 MRUDULA SHAH 9 JAIVISHNU SMRUTI SOC 60 Equity


PHY '016865 SUREKHA GOHIL H-5 KADAMBARI APP 60 Equity


PHY '016866 C P GOHIL H-5 KADAMBARI APP 60 Equity


PHY '016867 JAGRUTI P PARIKH B SANGEMARMAR COMPLEX 60 Equity


PHY '016868 RAJESH K SHAH 8 SANGEMARMAR COMPLEX 60 Equity


PHY '016869 PRAKASH VORA 6 SNEH SHILP APARTMENTS 60 Equity


PHY '016873 GADHYA JYOTIBEN SARASPUR 60 Equity


PHY '016877 HAKSHADBHAI GADHIYA SARASPUR 60 Equity


PHY '016879 JYOTI JAGHDISHBHAI GADHIA SARASPUR 60 Equity


PHY '016882 MIRAL GADHIA SARASPUR 60 Equity


PHY '016885 VIRAL GADHIA SARASPUR 60 Equity


PHY '016886 JYOTI SANGHAVI 21 KAMLESH SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016887 ARVINDBHAI SANGHAVI 21 KAMLESH SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016888 BHARTIBEN THAKKAR C/O THAKKAR J M & SONS 60 Equity


PHY '016891 KIRTI R MODH 58 ALKAPURI SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016892 KANTABEN KANUBHAI PATEL 8 ABHIJYOT BUNGLOWS 60 Equity


PHY '016893 KANUBHAI BHAICHANDSAS PATEL 8 ABHIJYOT BUNGLOWS 60 Equity


PHY '016894 CHAMPABEN PATEL B 2 NEW MRUDUL PARK SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016895 PANKAJ Y PATEL PLOT NO 419\2 60 Equity


PHY '016900 MANJULABEN D PATEL 0 49 SHAKITDHARA COLONY 60 Equity


PHY '016901 DEPALY DAHYALAL SODVADIYA 0 49 SHAKTI DHARA COLONY 60 Equity


PHY '016903 DAHYALAL K SOODVADIYA 2/2 MUKTIDIDHAM IND ESTATE 60 Equity


PHY '016908 MILAN ARVINDBHAI RAVAL 5 DADHICHI SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '016913 BABULAL H SHAH MANIDHAR ENTERPRISES 60 Equity


PHY '016914 HEMLATA SHAH MANIDHAR ENTERPRISES 60 Equity


PHY '016915 UMEDRAJ H SHAH MANIDHAR ENTERPRISES 60 Equity


PHY '016916 PUSHPABEN U SHAH MANIDHAR ENTERPRISES 60 Equity


PHY '016918 RAMESHCHANDRA J. MODI SHAKTINAGAR NO 1 BLOCK 1 60 Equity


PHY '016919 NIRMALABEN K MODH AMBIK BHUVAN 60 Equity


PHY '016920 KIRTI S MODH AMBIKA BHUVAN 60 Equity


PHY '016921 SANJAY S MODH AMBIKA BHUVAN 60 Equity


PHY '016922 SEVANTILAL K MODH AMBIKA BHUVAN 60 Equity


PHY '016923 KAMLABEN S MODH AMBIKA BHUVAN 60 Equity







PHY '016924 MAHESH PRAHLADBHAI MODI GUJ ELE BOARD 60 Equity


PHY '016925 PARSH GOVIND SHAH 1902 LAMBI SHERA 60 Equity


PHY '016929 HIMANSHU PAREKH 1 SAHAKAR FLATS NEAR PANCHWATI 60 Equity


PHY '016930 PRITI PAREKH 1 SAHAKAR FLATS NEAR PANCHWATI 60 Equity


PHY '016931 KINJAL PAREKH 1 SAHAKAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016932 FRANY VOHRA 2 SAHAKAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016933 ARVIND VORA 2 SAHAKAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016934 HEENA PAREKH 1 SAHAKAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016935 IRA PAREKH 1 SAHAKAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016936 SANDIP PAREKH 1 SAHAKAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016937 HIMANSHU VINODARAI 2 SAHAKAR FLATS 60 Equity


PHY '016938 PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL 31/324 SATYA NAGAR NO 4 60 Equity


PHY '016940 NATVARLAL U GANDHI SANNY 401 KATIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016941 RESHMA N GANDHI SANNY 401 KATIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016942 FALGUNI A MEHTA KHUSBHU 406 KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016943 AVANTILAL M MEHTA KHUSBHU 406 KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016944 ALKA H MEHTA KHUSBU 406KARIK APT 60 Equity


PHY '016945 HIMATALAL M MEHTA KHUSBHU 406 KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016946 VINOD M MEHTA KHUSBHU 406 KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016947 ALPA V MEHTA KHUSBHU 406 KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016948 MAHASUKHLAL J MEHTA 4 A KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016949 SHARDABEN M MEHTA 4 A KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016950 JAYESH M MEHTA 4 A KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016951 NILAM J MEHTA 4 A KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016952 KALPESH M MEHTA 4 A KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016953 MANISH K MEHTA 4 A KARTIK APARTEMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016954 SONAL M METHA 4 A KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016955 RAJENDRA A GANDHI SANNY 401 KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016956 RAVINDRA A GANDHI SANNY 401 KARIK APT 60 Equity


PHY '016957 CHANCHALBEN A GANDHI SANNY 401 KARTIK APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016959 KALPESH K PARIKH 4 F KARTIK APARTEMNT 60 Equity


PHY '016960 MANOJ K SHAH 4 F KARTIK APARTEMNT 60 Equity


PHY '016964 KARMAN R PATEL 4 F KARTIK APARTEMNT 60 Equity


PHY '016968 kamlesh shah 805 ARIHANT PARK 60 Equity







PHY '016975 DIVYA BAVISI 10 SHEELA APARTMENT 60 Equity


PHY '016977 RAJIV D SHAH 1/17 KAILAS JYOTI 60 Equity


PHY '016978 CHETANA V METHA 1/17 KAILAS JYOTI 60 Equity


PHY '016979 VADILAL H METHA 1/17 KAILAS JYOTI 60 Equity


PHY '016980 SHANTIBEN V MEHTA 1/17 KAILAS JYOTI 60 Equity


PHY '016981 PRERANA M METHA 1/17 KAILAS JYOTI 60 Equity


PHY '016982 MILAN V MEHTA 1/17 KAILAS JYOTI 60 Equity


PHY '016983 LINA R SHAH 1/5 KAILASH KIRAN 60 Equity


PHY '016984 NARESH M AGARWAL 312 /6908 SWAPNALOCK 60 Equity


PHY '016985 VARSHA MANIAR A-9 RAMDEV PARK NAVKAR 60 Equity


PHY '016987 MADAN SHANTILAL SISODIYA NATRAJ GARDEN 60 Equity


PHY '016988 MUKESH GUPTA 158 CHANDNI CHOWK 60 Equity


PHY '016989 KANTA GUPTA 522 KAT JU NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '017087 PANDYA KAMLA SELF HELP 60 Equity


PHY '017142 NARENDRAKUMAR PATEL BHASKAR ENG.INDUSTRIES 60 Equity


PHY '017593 KUMARPAL VORA RUPAL EMPORIUM NANBHA 60 Equity


PHY '017610 ASHA J LANGALIA 26, A SHRINATHJI KRUPA 60 Equity


PHY '017765 PRIYLATA PRAFULKUMAR MANGANLAL MANCHHAL 60 Equity


PHY '017766 PRAFUL JAYANTILAL C/O.MAGANLAL MANCHHAL 60 Equity


PHY '017817 VAISHALIBEN M GANDHI 305 CENTURY MARKET 60 Equity


PHY '017837 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 3 GAUTAMKUMAR 60 Equity


PHY '017838 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH A-2 GAUTAM KUMAR MAYABHAI 60 Equity


PHY '017839 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH A-2 GAUTAM KUMAR MAYABHAI 60 Equity


PHY '017882 HARDIKBHAI GAUTAMDEV SHAH A 2 GAUTAMKUMAR MAYABHAI 60 Equity


PHY '017890 GAUTAM T SHAH G M BUILDING A 1 AALOK TEXTILE 60 Equity


PHY '017927 PALLAVI GAUTMDEV SHAH G M BUILDING A 3 AALOK TEXTIL 60 Equity


PHY '018347 ALPA SHAH NAYAN TARA NR DIPKUNJ SOC 60 Equity


PHY '018508 ASHIWN KANTILAL TRUSHA CONSULANCY SERVICES OF 60 Equity


PHY '018724 AKASH KUMAR 47 NAVYUG CO OP SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '018764 PANNADEVI O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 60 Equity


PHY '018830 L S PATEL SAMVED 1 GARDEN ESTATE 60 Equity


PHY '018914 JAY GADHIA SARASPUR 60 Equity


PHY '018923 GADHIA VINODBHAI SARASPUR 60 Equity


PHY '019063 SURESH GANDHI FLATS 12 PRABHAKAR APTS 60 Equity







PHY '019344 ANJU GOYAL GOYAL BROTHERS NEAR RAILWAY 60 Equity


PHY '019569 MOTILAL KHANDEWAL 110 INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR 60 Equity


PHY '019675 JAYANT RATILAL MEHTA 60 Equity


PHY '019815 ANANT R PARIKH 60 Equity


PHY '019823 BABULAL M SHAH 4, ARIHANT APT. PRATAPKUNJ SOC. 60 Equity


PHY '021074 RAMDEV GORANIA 26 BHAGV ANNAGAR SOCIETY 60 Equity


PHY '021974 RUPAL J DAFTARY GAURISHANKER BUILDING 60 Equity


PHY 'H01003 HARISH KANTILAL MANGER 1 SRINATH PARK 60 Equity


PHY 'S01024 SAMATBHAI NAGBHAI KHUMAN PO - PITHWADI 60 Equity


PHY 'V01005 VIRENDRA RAMESHBHAI SHROFF M 2 DIKSHANTI APPT NR DEVAS FLAT 60 Equity


PHY '010049 PRAVINBHAI BHATT 1266C\D\ BHADRESH NIVAS 45 Equity


PHY '010079 DIPIKBEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH B-2\9 DEVDUTT APP NR KIRANPARK 45 Equity


PHY '010108 SANJIV JASWANTLAL MODI 180 SECTER NO-2 CHANKYAPURI SO 45 Equity


PHY '010136 HAMUKH PATEL BLOCK NO 20 45 Equity


PHY '010344 HARSUKH CHOTAI TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 45 Equity


PHY '010373 SUSHMA SHAH 6 KUMUD APP'' 45 Equity


PHY '012414 RAJESH S DOBERIYA SHREE KHODIYAR KRUPA 45 Equity


PHY '012475 RAVINDRA JAYANTILAL SANGANI OLD RLY COLONY OLD RLY WORKS 45 Equity


PHY '012558 REEMA H ANANDANI I V P SILK MARKET 45 Equity


PHY '012594 LALIT C SHAH 149 SHREEE RAM BHUVAN 45 Equity


PHY '012629 RAMANLAL SHAH 11 TULSIVIHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012689 GIRISHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI PARMAR BLOCK G 210/35 PARSIS CHAWL 45 Equity


PHY '012731 PALLAVI MEHTA 32, Goyal Palce, 45 Equity


PHY '012805 CHANDRIKA R DAVE 12 MOHANKUNJ SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012844 MANGALDAS JERAMDAS BRASARA M 32 371 MANGALMURTI APPT 45 Equity


PHY '012881 CHANDUBEN R THAKAR 749 SWATANTRA SENANI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012933 CHATURBHAI JIVRAJBHAI 27 SHIVNAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013014 ARUN AGARWAL C/O.S S GOEL 45 Equity


PHY '013129 AFROZ F LOKHANDWALA NEAR NANAK KUTIR 45 Equity


PHY '013166 VAISHALI KALPESHKUAMR DALAL NO 29 KADAMPALI SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013197 DILIP DASHARATHBHAI PATEL 6/1408 A THOBHASHERINI KHAD 45 Equity


PHY '013292 HITESHKUMAR BHAGAVATIBHAI PATE BRANMIN STREET ADAJAN 45 Equity


PHY '013324 ARVIND J VORA DIVYA DARSHAN 5TH FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013358 NALIN ABLU SHAH 204 SULSA 254 RIDGE ROAD RRT 45 Equity







PHY '013401 ANAND K MEHTALIA 8 VIJAY APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013430 JASUMATIBEN SEVENTILAL SHAH 4TH SDIKRUPA IST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013461 REKHA N DOSHI B-308 AMISHA APARMTMENT TILAK 45 Equity


PHY '016343 REEMA R SHAH MOHANLAL DOSSABHAI SHAH 45 Equity


PHY '016384 CHANDUBHAI VITHAL BHAI B\H CHAVEDA MECHNIC 45 Equity


PHY '016386 JAYANTILAL NIRAMAL OPP 6 ALKA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016387 HASUYMATI NIRAMAL OPP 6 ALKA SOC 45 Equity


PHY '016388 LILABEN B SHAH 39,KASTURBA SOCIETIY 45 Equity


PHY '016389 BHARTIBEN PRAVINCHANDRA VAKHRI 39 KASTURBA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016390 KETAN RASHIKLAL SHAH SHREE SHANKHSWR PARSWANTH 45 Equity


PHY '016391 KALPANA J DOSHI 38, KASTURBA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016393 RANJAN H YAGNIK PRADIP STREET NO 16 45 Equity


PHY '016344 MOHANLAL JIVRAJANI KALAVAD ROAD HARIHAR SOC 45 Equity


PHY '016345 KAMLESH JIVRAJANI KALAVAD ROAD HARIHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016348 RUXMANI L SOMAIYA MANGLA ROAD 3 SHARDANAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '016349 BHARAT L SOMAIYA MANGLA ROAD 3 SHARDANAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '016355 JAMAN JITHRA FULZAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016356 MAHESH PATEL ADARSH SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016357 URMILA PATEL TRILOK MANDIR 45 Equity


PHY '016358 KANT SINGH VIJAY STD ISD PCO 45 Equity


PHY '016359 MAVJI RARU ADARSH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016365 MUKESH RADIA SHRIJI KRUPA B/H OSP OFFICE 45 Equity


PHY '016370 DINESHKUMAR PARMAR N G PARMAR TELEPHONEO OFFICE 45 Equity


PHY '016376 LALITKUMAR H DOSHI A-3 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016377 DRIVESH L DOSHI A-3 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016382 RAJESH N RAVAL 21 SHAKTI KRUPA 45 Equity


PHY '016383 BHAVNA R RAVAL 21 SHAKTI KRUPA 45 Equity


PHY '016398 VIJAY BADLANI FLAT H -3 /3474 AKASHGANA FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '12394 PALLAVI TANNA 45 Equity


PHY '016399 SHANTILAL BADLANI FLAT H -3 /3474 AKASHGANA FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '016531 SAEED CHINTAMANI LAWAD FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '016533 ANIL P THAKKAR C/O.GUPTA ELECTRIC 45 Equity


PHY '016535 DHIREN C DAVE 1/24 ANURADHA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016537 RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL 6 ANURADHA SOCIETY PART 2 45 Equity







PHY '016540 AHMED M CHINTAMANI 1/24 ANURADHA SOCIETY PART I 45 Equity


PHY '016542 SHAH HARSHIDA ASHOKBHAI I-80 1281 KRISHNAAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '016543 SUSHILKUMAR V KEDIA A 25/297 KRISHNAGR 45 Equity


PHY '016553 JAYESH GIRISHKUMAR RAVAL GAGHRUVAS AT UNAVA 45 Equity


PHY '016554 YOGESH GIRISHBHAI RAVAL GAGHRUVAS AT UNAVA TA SIDHPUR 45 Equity


PHY '016555 BABULAL CHATURDAS MODI PATALASERI UNAVA DIST MEHSANA 45 Equity


PHY '016556 TARAMATI BABULAL SHAH PATALASERI UNAVA DIST MEHSANA 45 Equity


PHY '016557 HASUMATI BABULAL MODI PATALASERI UNAVA DIST MEHSANA 45 Equity


PHY '016558 SMITABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL GOTHIVAS 45 Equity


PHY '016559 SONALBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL GOTHIVAS 45 Equity


PHY '016620 TARABEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL MAHESH BHAVEAN 45 Equity


PHY '016622 DHARMESH BHAGUBHAII PATEL AMBASADAN MAYUR PARK 45 Equity


PHY '016627 BHARAT KUMAR VINUBHAI PANCHAL B M PATEL &SONS 45 Equity


PHY '016400 YOGESH J RATHOD C/O.JIVANLAL MOHANLAL RATHOD 45 Equity


PHY '016405 NARANJI V GANATRA ON DHUYA KHARVA STREET 45 Equity


PHY '016406 NAVINCHANDRA HANSRAJ MEHTA MAHAVIR NEAR ATHKOTI WANDI 45 Equity


PHY '016407 SARYU KANSARA 882 HARSUKH MEHTA NO KHANCHU 45 Equity


PHY '016408 SADAB G MALIK 2883 KUMBHAR VALI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '016409 SANDBER KAGZI 2883 KUMBAHR VALI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '016410 SAMIRUDIN SHAIKH SUPER KUMBHAR VALI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '016411 FAMABIBI SHAIKH SUPER KUMBHAR VALI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '016412 JASMIN MEHTA 420 NR JAIN TEMPLE 45 Equity


PHY '016413 MOHAMMED ISAMIL AALAM 8 DADABAI NAVROJ FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '016416 REKHA A SHAH NO-2 MATULYA APP 45 Equity


PHY '016417 SARALA A SHAH NO -3 MATULYA APP 45 Equity


PHY '016418 SHAH SMITA A/32, DAYAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '016419 SHAH RAMESH A/32, DAYAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '016420 SHAH ADITYA A/32, DAYAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '016421 SHAH BHUMIKA A/32 OAVAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '016422 KHUSHBU A JHAVERI 3 DHARA APARTMENT VASANTKUNJ 45 Equity


PHY '016423 SHIRISH SHAH E-16 AYOJAN NAGR 45 Equity


PHY '016424 CHETNABEN SHAH A-23 SHILPALAY APP 45 Equity


PHY '016425 AJAYBHAI SHAH A-23 SHILPALAY APP 45 Equity


PHY '016426 HASHUMATIBEN PATEL 42 BANSHIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity







PHY '016427 SANGEETABEN PATEL 42 BANSHIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016428 VIMLABEN PATEL 38 KHODIYAR VIJAY SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016429 TDRAL BEN PATEL 38 KHODIYAR VIJAY SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016430 RADHIKABEN PANDIT 38 KHODIYAR NAGR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016433 KETAN PATEL 38 KHODIYAR NAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016436 PRANAVBHAI PATEL 42 BANSHIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016437 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 8 SHANTIVAN APP 45 Equity


PHY '016438 DILIP PATEL A 5 AMAN FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '016439 RENU PATEL A 5 AMAN FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '016440 MANJULA BEN N SONI 30 BHAKTA PRAHLAD SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016441 KAMINI J SONI 30 BHAKTA PRAHLAD SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016443 HIMANSHU N SONI 30 BHAKTA PRALHALD SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016444 SHEKHAR KELKAR F RATNADEEP APP 45 Equity


PHY '016449 HIREN PATEL H 31/295 EKTA APP 45 Equity


PHY '016450 DHAVAL K PATEL H 31/2985 EKTA APPT 45 Equity


PHY '016451 LILA MALANI M 08 /48 PRAGATINAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '016452 KHIMJI PATEL H 31/2985 EKTA APPAT 45 Equity


PHY '016453 VIMLA PATEL H 31/2985 EKTA APPT 45 Equity


PHY '016454 BASHIR CHINTAMAN C/O.DR SHAHI ARORA 45 Equity


PHY '016455 MAINABEN PUNJABI 21 KIRTISAGAR FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '016457 KRISHNKUMAR PUNJABI 21 KIRTISAGAR FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '016461 KANCHANLAL PANCHAL 34 PAYAL PARK SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016462 KALINDIBEN PATEL 16 PAYAL PARK SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016463 HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 16 PAYAL PARK SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016464 MADHUBEN PATEL 12 SATTELITE SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016465 KETANBHAI PANCHAL 34 PAYAL PARK SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016466 PUNITABEN PATEL OPP SUNDARAVAN SATTLEITE ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '016467 KAPILABEN PANCHAL 34 PAYAL PARK SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016468 KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL 38 KHODIYAR VIJAY SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016469 SHANKAR PRASAD BHATT 60 B MAULIK TENAMEDNTS 45 Equity


PHY '016470 NIRUBEN BHATT 60 B MAULIK TENAMEDNTS 45 Equity


PHY '016471 MAULIK BHATT 60 B MAULIK TENAMENT 45 Equity


PHY '016472 BHARATBHAI BHATT 60 B MAULIK TENAMEDNTS 45 Equity


PHY '016473 LINABEN BHATT 60 B MAULIK TENAMEDNTS 45 Equity







PHY '016474 NITABEN PATEL 5 PUNITNAGAR SOCIETY PART 2 45 Equity


PHY '016475 KAPILABEN PATEL 5 PUNITNAGAR SOCIETY PART 2 45 Equity


PHY '016476 SANDEEPBHAI PATEL 5 PUNITNAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016477 PARASHOTAMBHAI PATEL 5 PUNITNAGAR SOCIETY PART 2 45 Equity


PHY '016479 VACHINEE BEN TRIVEDI 21 PUNIT NAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016480 CHETASEEBEN TRIVEDI 21 PUNIT NAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016481 AMBUBHAI PATEL 12 SATTELITE SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '016483 GADHIA DINESH SARASPUR 45 Equity


PHY '016486 RIDDHI J GADHIYA SARASPUR 45 Equity


PHY '016489 JAYLAL L GADHIA SARASPUR 45 Equity


PHY '016490 HARSAD JAYANTI GANDHI SARASPUR 45 Equity


PHY '016498 PRATIHA AGRAWAL 9 B AMRANKUNJ SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016499 KIRTIBEN AGRAWAL 9 B AMRANKUNJ SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016500 DAHYABHAI SHAH 50 KALYANBAG SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016501 PRATBHABEN SHAH 50 KALYANBAG SOC 45 Equity


PHY '016502 KIRAN BANKAR 80 ATESH SOCIETY NEAR MONA PAR 45 Equity


PHY '016503 SHILPA I MODI 33 VISHWAKRMA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016504 VIDYABEN I MODI 33 VISHWAKRMA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016509 JAYENDRABHAI PANDIT B-45 NEW NIKITAPARK SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016510 CHIRAG SHAH A-16 MRUDULPARK 2 45 Equity


PHY '016511 HARSHAD SHAH A-16 MRUDULPARK 2 45 Equity


PHY '016513 PANKAJKUMAR R PATEL BLOCK NO 12/5 CH TYPE 45 Equity


PHY '016514 KETANKUMAR C DOSHI BLOCK NO 596/5 CATEGARY 45 Equity


PHY '016518 NOORUN CHINTAMANI LAWAD FALI 45 Equity


PHY '016521 ISHVAR V PATEL C/O.GUPTA ELECTRIC 45 Equity


PHY '016522 SURENDRE R RAVAL C/O.GUPTA OP 45 Equity


PHY '016632 SOVANJI SEDHAJI THAKOR A 34 MAHAVIR COMPLEX 45 Equity


PHY '016635 PRAHLADJI MANAJI THAKOR B M PATEL &SONS 45 Equity


PHY '016641 CHETANABEN. M.PATEL GOLDEN TOBACCO CO 45 Equity


PHY '016647 NARMADABEN VITHALDAS PATEL GOLDEN TOBACCAO CO 45 Equity


PHY '016655 BABUBHAI C, PATEL MAHESH BHAVAN 45 Equity


PHY '016657 BAKULABEN H. PATEL AMBASADAN 45 Equity


PHY '016665 BIPINKUMAR NARAYANBHAI PATEL MAHESH BHAVAN 45 Equity


PHY '016668 KALPESH KANUBHAI PATEL MAHESH BHAVAN 45 Equity







PHY '016678 PARBATJI SOVANJI THAKOR B M PATEL &SONS 45 Equity


PHY '016680 KAMUBEN LAXMANBHAI PATEL 109 DHANJI NAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016681 MANJULA LAXMANBHIA PATEL 109 DHANJI NAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016682 LAXMANBHAI MORARDAS PATEL DHANJI NAGAR SOCIEYT 45 Equity


PHY '016683 DHAIBEN DASHRATH PATEL C/O.JITENDRA LAXMAN 45 Equity


PHY '016684 HARESH MAFATLAL PATEL C/O.LAXMANBHAI MORARDAS 45 Equity


PHY '016685 RASHILABEN LAXMANBHAI PATEL 109 DHANJI NAGAR SOC 45 Equity


PHY '016686 JADIBEN SHANKARLAL PATEL C/O.JITENDRA LAXMAN 45 Equity


PHY '016687 MAFATLAL PRABHUDAS PATEL C/O.JITENDRA LAXMAN 45 Equity


PHY '016688 MANIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL 109 DHANJI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '016690 PRAMOD MADHAVLAL SHAH CHODHARINI SHERI 45 Equity


PHY '016691 MOHANMEOSALEEM LUHAR NEAR VAHORWAD DHARWAJA 45 Equity


PHY '016692 FARIDABANU LUHAR NEAR VAHORWAD DHARWAJA 45 Equity


PHY '016694 ISHWARBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL KASHIPURA ROAD MODI KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '016695 KOKILABEN H PATEL KASHIPURA ROAD MODI KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '016696 HARIKISHAN I PATEL KASHIPURA ROAD MODI KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '016697 KANTABEN ISHWARBHAI PATEL KASHIPURA ROAD MODI KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '016698 BHAVIKA BARBHAYA 37 SUDHANLAXMI JAIN SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '016700 RAMSINH P KHANT 9 CENTRAL EXCISE SOC 45 Equity


PHY '016706 TARACHAND S SHAH 996 A OLD VANDRI ST 45 Equity


PHY '016707 VIJAYABEN T SHAH 996 A OLD VANDRI ST 45 Equity


PHY '016708 LALIT SHANTIAL SHAH 15 STODHACHAKRA APPT 45 Equity


PHY '016709 PUSHPA LALIT SHAH 15 STODHACHAKRA APPT 45 Equity


PHY '016710 CHETANA K SAVANT 805 JANTA APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '016711 NALIN KALYANI VIRA 16/A VIRA BLDG SHOP NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '016714 RAMILA BHAMANI 302 SAVLA NIWAS OPP GARDEN 45 Equity


PHY '016715 HARJIVAN BHAMANI 302 SAVLA NIWAS OPP GARDEN 45 Equity


PHY '016716 USHA MAHIPATRAJ SHAH VARDHAMAN NAGAR WING N BLOCK 45 Equity


PHY '016717 NITA DILIP MEHTA VARDHAMAN NAGAR WING N BLOCK 45 Equity


PHY '016718 MANJULA JAYANTILAL MEHTA VARDHAMAN NAGAR WING N BLOCK 45 Equity


PHY '016719 PRIYANCY DILIP SHAH VARDHAMAN NAGAR WING N BLOCK 45 Equity


PHY '016720 USHA CHANDRAKANT MEHTA BLOCK NO 6 MEGHDOOT B 1 45 Equity


PHY '016721 VIKAS CHANDRAKANT MEHTA 6/B-1 MEGHOOT FIRST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '016722 JITENDRA BHATT 446, RAVIWAR PETH 45 Equity







PHY '12949 PREMABEN BHANDARI 53 Ambalal Park 45 Equity


PHY '015423 BHOJRAJ SATWANI C/O.AHUJA TRADERS 45 Equity


PHY '016325 FARID KHAN 175 NAGAR NAGRI MASJID KE PASE 45 Equity


PHY '016326 SHABANA KHAN 69 PANNA DHAY MARG 45 Equity


PHY '016327 VANDANA SHAH C/O.SARVODAYA BARDAN BHANDAR 45 Equity


PHY '016328 RAMESH H SHAH C/O.SARVODAYA BARDAN BHANDAR 45 Equity


PHY '016329 KANHAIYALAL SINGHAL S.K.SINGHAL IN 45 Equity


PHY '016332 BHARTI VAID RAJESH CRGAM CORNER 45 Equity


PHY '016333 HARESH VAID RAJESH CRGAM CORNER 45 Equity


PHY '014077 MANJULA MEHTA 21 PRAHALAD PLOT VIHAY DEEP 45 Equity


PHY '014132 RAJA RAGHANI NAVNIRMAN 45 Equity


PHY '014513 ISHWARI P 902 SUMATINATH COMPLEX 45 Equity


PHY '014606 LALJI P AGRAWAL 201 SHAILY COMPLEX 45 Equity


PHY '013462 SAMMAN YADAV C/O.SALIM K TOKRE GRACE APRAT 45 Equity


PHY '013670 MAHENDRA BHAVSAR DOCTOR S DEHLU 45 Equity


PHY '013729 PATEL GHANSHYAMBHAI CHANDUBHAI 27 UMIYA BUNGLOSE NEAR 45 Equity


PHY '013926 NATVERLAL K MAMTORA 406\8 VERTEX VIKAS 45 Equity


PHY '013966 JUHI AGARWAL APEE SHOES COMPANY 45 Equity


PHY '014019 NIKKU MALPANI B-15 VASUDEV MARG 45 Equity


PHY '012882 RAMANBHAI K PATEL B 91/1090 SHIVAM APPT 45 Equity


PHY '012891 VINOD M GUPTA C\30 MANSUKH NAGAR SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012892 PROF SASHIBEN PUNJABI 21 KIRTISAGAR FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012896 SHOBHANA PATEL 4 PRASHANT SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012897 REKHA M SHAH 11 SHARVAN APP NEAR VIDHYA 45 Equity


PHY '012898 REVCHAND S SHAH 11 SHARVAN APP NR VIDHYA 45 Equity


PHY '012899 SNEHAL SHAH L 9/132 VIDYANAGAR FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012900 MANJULABEN CHHHAGANALAL GADANI 11 CASTEL APARTMENT NR LAD 45 Equity


PHY '012903 HANSABEN D PATEL U/5 TEN BLOCKS 45 Equity


PHY '012904 PANNA R SONI 9/54 AZAD APPT VIBHAG I 45 Equity


PHY '012906 NIMISH KOTHARI 12 SHUBHADA FLATS, 45 Equity


PHY '012907 MANJUSHA KOTHARI 12 SHUBHADA FLATS, 45 Equity


PHY '012912 HASAMUKH C PATEL 30 GIRISH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012913 USHABEN N PATEL 30 GIRISH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012914 HANSA SHAH 3/11 SHETH ANANOJI KALYANJI 45 Equity







PHY '012915 RAJNIKANT SHHA 3/11 SHETH ANANOJI KALYANJI 45 Equity


PHY '012921 BHAVNA H BHATT 25/A MANGAL PARK 45 Equity


PHY '012922 UTPAL D PARIKH 2 PADMAVATI FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012923 KIRIT SHANTILAL KOTHARI 4 GULSHAN BUILDING 45 Equity


PHY '012924 PATEL NARESH B A-3 /3 GOPAL KRISHNA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012929 KISHORBHAI B PATEL A/4 MATRUSHAKTI SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '012934 BHIKHALAL JIVRAJBHAI 27 SHIVNAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012935 MAYABEN LAXMANBHAI 27 SHIVNAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012936 CHAINESH K SHAH 15 AVNISH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012938 DHIRYBHAI M PRAJAPATI AMARATWADI RAMNAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012940 RAMANLAL KANTILAL SHAH B 1 SAMET KOTHARI FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012944 ABDUL AZIZ HARUNBHAI MEMON NEAR LALBHAI KUNDIWALA 45 Equity


PHY '012947 HITENDRA CHOKSHI 297 GHANSHYAM NAGAR SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '012950 DINKARBHAI PAWAR 217 A ANAND TENAMENTS 45 Equity


PHY '012951 AVANTIKA PAWAR 217 A ANAND TENAMENTS 45 Equity


PHY '012954 TORAL MODI H 401 SAMRAJYA DRIVE IN 45 Equity


PHY '012955 KIRTI MODI H 401 SAMRAJYA DRIVE IN 45 Equity


PHY '012958 DAKSHA K PATEL C-18 TARUNNAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012959 KANTIBHAI K PATEL C-18 TARUNNAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012963 DINESHBHAI B JANSARI BLOCK NO 5-117 AMRAKUNJ APPT 45 Equity


PHY '012964 PRAVINKUMAR B VAGHELA TA DASROT 45 Equity


PHY '012965 VARSHABEN ISHWARBHAI PATEL TEACHERS M.A.PATEL HIGH SCHOOL 45 Equity


PHY '012967 BELA SAMIR SHAH D/43 KARMACHARI NAGAR, 45 Equity


PHY '012968 KAILASH GIRISHBHAI SHAH 30-B VIDHATA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012969 GIRISHBHAI AMICHAND SHAH 30-B VIDHATA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012970 JITENDRA JOSHI K K NAGAR S NO 2 45 Equity


PHY '012975 YATIN SHAH 18 YASHKUNJ SOCIEYT 45 Equity


PHY '012979 KANTILAL K VALA BLOCK NO 54/2,CH TYPE 45 Equity


PHY '012980 HANSABEN PATEL T 88 RAILWAY COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012982 PRAVINKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL TO MANIPUR PO GODHAVI 45 Equity


PHY '012983 JYOSNA H PANDYA 1 ATUL SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012984 OMPRAKASH GUPTA 1 ATUL SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012985 CHANDULAL DAVE C/O.GUPTA ELECTRIC 45 Equity


PHY '012986 PRATIBHABEN SHAH C/O GUPTA ELE 45 Equity







PHY '012989 SANJAY RAVAL 87-B PANKAJ SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012991 SANDEEP GUPTA 1 ATUL SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012993 BHARAT CHANDULAL DAVE C/O.GUPTA ELECTRIC 45 Equity


PHY '012995 POONAM GUPTA 1/24 ANURADHA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012996 MAHUMMAD ISMAIL AALAM C/O.PROF A M CHINTAMAN 45 Equity


PHY '012998 DHIRENRA DAVE C/O.GUPTA ELECTRIC 45 Equity


PHY '013003 HARSHAVADAN PANDYA 1/24 ANURADHA SOCIEYT 45 Equity


PHY '013004 SHAILENDRA D BHAVSAR 17 \ VRAJVITHAR SOC KATHVADA 45 Equity


PHY '013006 RIJHU DEVNANT 5\ 2 \85 OLD G WARD 45 Equity


PHY '013007 HOTCHAND DEVANI 5\ 2 \85 OLD G WARD 45 Equity


PHY '013010 VIREN K MADIA P -6 VISHWAS FLATS NAYAN NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013011 KAMINI B SHAH B 53 860 KRISHNA NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013012 DHAMESH C SHAH 196 MAHANSHOK NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013013 JYOTI VIJAY SHAH E/72/1108 KRISHNA NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013015 K B GOEL C/O.S S GOEL 45 Equity


PHY '013016 S S GOEL 72-1105 KRISHNANAGAR COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '013019 NARENDRABHAI PATEL 22 SUVASH TENAMANTS 45 Equity


PHY '013020 ARUN J PURANI A 17 PRAGATI NAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013021 KIRTIKUMAR MANGALDAS SHAH 680 PRASHWANATH NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013022 ARUL SEVENTILAL SHAH 680 PRASHWANATH NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013023 VEENA KIRITKUMAR SHAH 680 PRASHWANATH NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013026 DEESHABEN S PATEL C/56 RATANDEEP SOCIEYT 45 Equity


PHY '013028 ASHOKKUMAR B LALANI PARESH FALI DIST AHMEDABAD 45 Equity


PHY '013029 CHANDUBHAI D PATEL 178 NEMINATH SOCIETY RANIP 45 Equity


PHY '013035 REKHA RAVINDRA KAVADE 79 MADHAV BAG SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013036 RAMANBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL A/O BHOLABHAI KASHIRAM PATEL 45 Equity


PHY '013037 AMRUTBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL C/O.BHOLABHAI KASHIRAM PATEL 45 Equity


PHY '013038 BIPIN MADHAVLAL PATEL UMIYA NAGAR SOCIEYT 45 Equity


PHY '013039 JULESKHABABU I MANSURI C/O.NAPHISA MANZIL MAKHDUM 45 Equity


PHY '013040 JNUS SALIM S MANSURI C/O.NAPHISA MANZIL MAKHDUM 45 Equity


PHY '013041 GIRISH C PATEL 4 KEDARANTH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013042 RASIKLAL GAGALCHAND SHAH SIDDHAPURI BAZAR 45 Equity


PHY '013043 HARSHA PATEL 04 KEDARNATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013044 SUNILKUMAR M SHAH 1 MAHAVIR SOCIETY DAIRY ROAD 45 Equity







PHY '013045 RAJESH PATEL 4 SAMARPAN SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013052 MANISH KUMAR KANTILAL PATEL C/O.SHREE GANPATI UVAK MANDAL 45 Equity


PHY '013053 BABUBHAI JIVRAMDAS PATEL NAHAR MADH KALYAN PURA 45 Equity


PHY '013055 VIMAL DINESHKUMAR LIMBUWALA VIMAL DINESHKUMAR DR 45 Equity


PHY '013056 PINAKIN AMRATLAL LIMBUWALA DINESHCHANDRA G LIMBACHIA 45 Equity


PHY '013057 KAMALABEN U MISTRY FATEH DARWAJA 45 Equity


PHY '013059 HANSA RAMESHBHAI SHAH TIN BATTI 45 Equity


PHY '013060 ANJANA PRAVINBHAI SHAH NR JAIN OLD BOARDING 45 Equity


PHY '013061 SUNITA KAMLESH SHAH LANGRI VAS 45 Equity


PHY '013062 ALPIN PRAVINBHAI SHAH NR JAIN OLD BOARDING 45 Equity


PHY '013063 PRAFULLA RAJENDRA SHAH LANGRI VAS 45 Equity


PHY '013064 KIRANBHAI R SHAH C/O.O D GANDHI PUSHPAK 45 Equity


PHY '013065 RAMESH P JOSHI PADAMAVATI TIP CENTRE 45 Equity


PHY '013066 CHANDRIKA B OZA BAHADUR GANJ 45 Equity


PHY '013067 SNEHA R SHAH NEAR JAIN OLD TEMPLE 45 Equity


PHY '013068 SAYAM C VAIDH NEAR JAIN OLD BOARDING 45 Equity


PHY '013069 BHARAT B MODI PADAMAVATI TIP CENTRE 45 Equity


PHY '013070 RAMESHBHAI V PATEL C\O PATEL VIRCHANDBHAI M 45 Equity


PHY '013071 ASHOK BHAI V PATEL SATYAM AGRICYLTURE TRADERES 45 Equity


PHY '013072 VISHNU MAFATAL SHETSWALA KUMBHASAN HIGH SCHOOL 45 Equity


PHY '013073 GHANSHYAM DARJI KANSARA BAZAR 45 Equity


PHY '013074 KETUL D SHETH 88 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013076 LATABEN HARENDRA BHAI SHAH SHOTRI WADA 45 Equity


PHY '013077 HITESH KIRTANLAL SHAH SHOTRI WADA 45 Equity


PHY '013078 KAMINIBEN HITESHBHAI SAHH SHOTRI WADA 45 Equity


PHY '013080 NIKHIL B DAVE AZAD POLE AT & PO 45 Equity


PHY '013081 NIKHIL DAVE AZAD POLE AT & PO 45 Equity


PHY '013082 PRAKASH SHANTILAL SUTHAR B\7 COLLEFE STAFF QUARTERS 45 Equity


PHY '013085 BHAVESH SUTHAR 8\7 COLLEFE STAFF QUARTERS 45 Equity


PHY '013091 KUSUMBEN K TALPADA TYPE 111 34\5 COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '013092 CHANDRIKABEN M SHAH 10 MAHAVIR NAGAR TORNAMATA RD 45 Equity


PHY '013095 PUSHPABEN SHAH BORPIPLO 45 Equity


PHY '013096 NAJMUDDIN BAKROLWALA S A FATADAWALA 45 Equity


PHY '013097 JASODABEN CHIMANLAL MAJMUDAR SHRI VILA MAHADEV FALIA 45 Equity







PHY '013100 HEMAL SHAH 2 MAHAVIR COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '013105 CHANDRIKA SHAH NARSINHJI S POLE SANESHWARS 45 Equity


PHY '013106 PURNIMA R SHAH 39, KOTHI POLE, 45 Equity


PHY '013107 MAHENDRA SHAH 2/MAHAVIR COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '013108 KISORKUMAR R SOLANKI NEAR VIJAY SOC 45 Equity


PHY '013112 BHUPENDRA LIMBACHIYA RAMAN KUNJ SHASTRI BAUG 45 Equity


PHY '013113 GEETA LIMBACHIYA RAMAN KUNJ SHASTRI BAUG 45 Equity


PHY '013114 BABARBHAI PATEL 41 KRISHNA KUNJ SOCI 45 Equity


PHY '013115 SMITA PATEL 41 KRISHNA KUNJ SOCI 45 Equity


PHY '013116 JYOTI S JAIN 7-A-ARAM APT 45 Equity


PHY '013117 RAJESH PATEL H B 780 VIJAY NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013122 DINKARRAI .V,. PARIKH B 4 SWATI SOC 45 Equity


PHY '013127 MAHENDRA S PATEL OPP KASHIKUJ 45 Equity


PHY '013128 ALIASGAR F LOKHANDWALA NEAR NANAK KUTIR 45 Equity


PHY '013130 NILESH M PATEL OPP KASHI KUNJ 45 Equity


PHY '013131 ALIAKBAR LOKHANDWALA C\O IMDADALI LOKHANDWALA 45 Equity


PHY '013141 FIDAALI N SURTI C 10 SALIMAR SOC 45 Equity


PHY '013153 USHABEN DINESHKUMAR PARIKH CHOKSTOLE PARELH NI KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '013154 KRUSHNALAL OCHHAVLAL PARIKH CHOKSIOLE PARELH NI KHADKI'' 45 Equity


PHY '013157 JAGDISH CHANDURA CATEGORU B BLOCK NO 28/330 45 Equity


PHY '013158 RAMESH T GANDHI 204 PATEL CHAMBERS 45 Equity


PHY '013160 YUSUF AHMED ALFO AT PO ILAV 45 Equity


PHY '013161 PRAKASH P GATWALA 29 B SWAMI GUNATI NAGAR NEAR 45 Equity


PHY '013162 MEENA CHETANKUMAR SHAH GANESH APARTMENT 2 BLOCK NO 11 45 Equity


PHY '013163 ROSANI RAVINDARKUMAR SHAH GANESH APARTMENT 2 BLOCK NO 11 45 Equity


PHY '013164 VASANTILAL CHANDULAL SHAH GANESH APARTMENT 2 BLOCK NO 11 45 Equity


PHY '013167 REKHABEN KIRANKUMR DALAL NO.29 KADAMPALI SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013168 BINA HEMANTKUMAR DALAL NO.29 KAUAMPALI SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013169 ALPABEN TARUNKUAMR DALAL NO.29 KAUAMPALI SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013170 MALAY JAGDISH SHAH 806 STERLING APT NEAR 45 Equity


PHY '013171 ALTAF AHMEDD B KURESHI 1 4025 B/H CIVIL HOSPITAL 45 Equity


PHY '013172 SARVAR HUSAIN G NAGAD
1/4019 TO 4025 B/H OLD CIVIL 


HOSPITAL
45


Equity


PHY '013173 ASHOK C SHAH 202 SUVIDHA SOCIETY 45 Equity







PHY '013175 CHANDNI KIRANKUMAR KOTHARI 36 GAUTAM APPT OPP AGAM 45 Equity


PHY '013176 ASHISH R SHAH 5C NATRAJ APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013177 MAHENDRA K SHAH C 2 SANTOK APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013178 SHRANIK A SHAH C-2 SANTOK APRATMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013179 DILIP J SHAH C-2 SANTOK APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013180 KIRAN J SHAH C-2 SANTOK APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013182 RANJAN P MOLIA 10/1335 SIDDHSILA APP 101 45 Equity


PHY '013183 KALPESH JEKISANDAS DALAL NO J 1053 GROUND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013184 HEMANT JEKISANDAS DALAL NO J 1053 GROUND FLOOR SURAT 45 Equity


PHY '013185 KIRAN JEKISHANDAS DALAL NO J 1053 GROUND FLOOR SURAT 45 Equity


PHY '013186 TARUN JEKISANDAS DALAL J 1053 GROUND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013187 PRAVINBHAI B SONI 801 GREEN HOUSE KAILASH 45 Equity


PHY '013191 JAYSHREE PRAVIN CHAUHAN HOUSE NO 633 RUSTAMPURA 45 Equity


PHY '013193 CHANDRESHKUMAR NAGINDAS SATAKI 4/1846 KOLIWAD BEGUMPURA 45 Equity


PHY '013194 MEENA S JARIWALA 9/396 STORE STREET 45 Equity


PHY '013196 RAVINDER KUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH 6/1423 KANTIBHAI PANDYAS 45 Equity


PHY '013198 SANJAY J SHAH 10 NARAYAN APP SONI FALIA 45 Equity


PHY '013199 JIGISHA S SHAH 10 NARAYAN APP SONI FALIA 45 Equity


PHY '013200 SANJAY K SHAH 10 NARAYAN APP SONI FALIA 45 Equity


PHY '013201 RAMESHCHANDRA M MITHAIWALA 4/2/41 VANIYASHERI 45 Equity


PHY '013208 DHAVALKUMAR D SHAH VISHAL GEMS ABOVE 45 Equity


PHY '013209 MANOJ S DHANDHARA 301 AMI ZARA GANDHI CHOWK 45 Equity


PHY '013212 NARESH R SHAH BHAGWATI JWELLERS 45 Equity


PHY '013214 POPAT M KOLI BHAGWATI JWELLERS 45 Equity


PHY '013215 URMILABEN V SUKHADIA 5/186 HRIPURA 45 Equity


PHY '013218 RUPESH BABULAL SHAH 11/1362 OPP LAKHAPATI 45 Equity


PHY '013219 MINAXIBEN TOPIWALA 9/1048 AMBAJI ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '013220 PANKAJKUMAR REVDIWALA 10 2437 CHOWK BAZAR 45 Equity


PHY '013230 VASANTLAL S MAJITHIA 6 1528 MANIYARASHERI 45 Equity


PHY '013231 CHANDRAKANT R SHAH VISHAL GEMS ABOVE R K METLER 45 Equity


PHY '013236 VIKRAM C DHANDHARA 301 AMIZHARA GANDHI CHOWK 45 Equity


PHY '013237 BIPIN RASIKLAL DOSHI 11/527 VADA CHAUTA NANAVAT 45 Equity


PHY '013238 BHARAT N JAIYAWALA 5\ 136 HARIPURA 45 Equity


PHY '013242 SAMEER SANGHAVI 206 VRANDVAN BULD 45 Equity







PHY '013244 RAJNIKUMAR K SHAH BHAGWATI JWELLERS 45 Equity


PHY '013250 MAHENDRA JIVATLAL KOTHARI PADMAVATI ESTATE 9 D ANAND APT 45 Equity


PHY '013253 ANIL HALCHAND ROLIA NANAVAT KONARI BAZAR 45 Equity


PHY '013256 CHANDABEN I DHOTIJOTAWALA 7/3104 SAIYEDPURA 45 Equity


PHY '013257 SHAILESBHAI MAGANLAL PATEL B 12 RADHA KISHAN APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013258 ARVIND C SHAH 101 SHANKHESHWAR LIMBA 45 Equity


PHY '013260 REKHA RAKESH VIRANI A 33 SANT JALARAM SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013267 KAMLESH F PAREKH 302 RATNAKAR APARTENT 2 45 Equity


PHY '013268 VIMAL A MEHTA V.A.MEHTA AND CO 45 Equity


PHY '013275 RANJANBEN CHABHADIYA 49 PURVI SOCIETY PART 2 45 Equity


PHY '013278 POPATLAL CHABHADIYA 49 PURVISOC PART 2 45 Equity


PHY '013279 DEEPA PATEL 49 PURVI SOCIETY PART 2 45 Equity


PHY '013280 NEELABEN LAXMANBHAI SHAH B 13 SUMANGAL APTS 45 Equity


PHY '013281 LAXMAN NATVARLAL SHAH 8 13 SUMANGAL APTS 45 Equity


PHY '013284 SUDHBEN RAJESHKUMAR A/26 CHITRAKUT SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '013285 CHINUBHAI JOTIRAM PATEL 305 DHAYAM YOG SUTARIA TOWN 45 Equity


PHY '013286 PRADIP S PATEL A\12 BLUE STAR APT 45 Equity


PHY '013287 SHANKARBHAI V PATEL A\ 12 BLUE STAR APT 45 Equity


PHY '013288 MADHUBEN S PATEL A\ 12 BLUE STAR APT 45 Equity


PHY '013290 AMISH M GANDHI 408 GYANYOG APT 45 Equity


PHY '013293 SAMAD ABDUL AZIZ BA27 POOJADEEP APARTMENTS 45 Equity


PHY '013299 HARISH C PAST AGIA 204 ANAND VILA DEEPA COMPLEX 45 Equity


PHY '013302 NAVIN I KOTHARI 2 FLOOR DARUWALA BLDG 45 Equity


PHY '013303 DILIP CHOTALAL SHAH 904 RATNARAJ APARRMTNE NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '013304 GOVINDBHAI M DOBARIA 1102 RATNARAJ APT NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '013305 BALUBHAI M DOBARIA 1102 RATNARAJ APT NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '013306 GOBARBHAI S PATEL 902 RATNARAJ APT NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '013307 TANUJA DILIP SHAH 904 RATNARAJ APARRMTNE NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '013308 LALJIBHAI S PATEL 902 RATNARAJ APT NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '013309 PATEL ASHWIN BHAI DWARKADAS B 2/668 CHALLO MOHOLLO 45 Equity


PHY '013310 LALITA RAMANBHAI PATEL AT PO CHHARWADA DANTRAI FALIA 45 Equity


PHY '013311 SITABEN BABULAL SHAH 26/2 MAHAVIR SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '013312 AMIT UTTAMLAL JOGANI 3 JANKALYAN SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013313 PRAVIN JAYANTILAL SHAH SHRI KRISHNA BHUVAN 45 Equity







PHY '013314 NISHA HITESH SHAH GURUKRUPA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013315 KIRAN VAIDYA STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA 45 Equity


PHY '013316 MOHAN KADAM STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA 45 Equity


PHY '013317 RASIKLAL SHAH 11 GAZDAR STREET GODAWARI 45 Equity


PHY '013318 INDER KOTHARI 24 TH FLOOR GALI ROOM NO 4 45 Equity


PHY '013319 KUNAL JAIN C/O.S K JAIN 20 GOVIND BLDG 45 Equity


PHY '013321 ASHOK JAIN C/O.C K JAIN 20 GOVIND BLDG 45 Equity


PHY '013323 MANISHA J VORA DIVYA DARSHAN 5TH FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013325 NILESH U JAIN 26 OWALWADI VITHALWADI 45 Equity


PHY '013326 JAGDISH B JAIN 594 J S S ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '013333 RAMESH D SEVAK 5/7 ISSAJI STREET 45 Equity


PHY '013334 JYOTSNA N JOSHI 15 SHENVIWADI BHOLA NATH 45 Equity


PHY '013335 DHANRAJ F JAIN 2 GANDHI NIWAS 2ND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013336 SUBHADRA D JAIN 2 GANDHI NIWAS 2ND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013340 RANJAN GADHVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013341 RENUKA GADHAVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013342 AMRIBAI GADHAVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013343 DINESH GADHAVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013346 SANGITA MASALIA 195-201 R M ROAD 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013350 JAYA PHOOTARMAL SHAH 40 42 KAKADWADI KAMLA NIVAS 45 Equity


PHY '013351 USHA PHOOTARMAL SHAH 40 42 KAKADWADI KAMLA NIVAS A 45 Equity


PHY '013354 SADHANA M SHAH D 5 MADHAVJI BLDG 45 Equity


PHY '013355 MAHENDRA T SHAH D 5 MADHAVJI BLDG 45 Equity


PHY '013357 ASHA NALIN SHAH 204 SULSA 254 RIDGE ROAD RRT 45 Equity


PHY '013359 NEELAM RAJESH SHAH 204 SULSA 254 RIDGE RD,RRT 45 Equity


PHY '013360 SHAILESH BAFNA ARITHANI CHEMIST 45 Equity


PHY '013361 DHAN BARIA 16 B KARANI BUIDLING 45 Equity


PHY '013362 SUHAIL PARDAWALA 24/C CHRIST CHRUCH ST KACHAWAL 45 Equity


PHY '013363 DHARINI V MEHTA V.A.MEHTA AND CO 45 Equity


PHY '013364 HASMUKH V VADERA V.A.MEHTA AND CO 45 Equity


PHY '013365 BHARAT V VADERA V A MEHTA AND CO C.A. 45 Equity


PHY '013366 BENNY KOSHY V A MEHTA AND CO C.A. 45 Equity


PHY '013367 YOGESH V VADERA V.A.MEHTA AND CO 45 Equity


PHY '013370 KUNDANMAI BHERAML SAKARIA 343 N M JOSHI MARG HAR HAR WAL 45 Equity







PHY '013371 RAMESH P JAIN 170 JAIHN CHAWL 11 ND FLR R N 45 Equity


PHY '013372 BABUALAL M JAIN NEW HAJI KASAM CHAWL NO 1 45 Equity


PHY '013373 MANJULA J JAIN 102 SUGANDH PALACE 45 Equity


PHY '013379 RESHMA MURLIDHAR PUNJABI HUSEN MANOR IST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013380 NATUBHAI PARIKH CHAITANYA KUNJ 3 SUBHASH RAOD 45 Equity


PHY '013381 AJAYKUMAR SHAH 12 AVINASH BHUVAN 45 Equity


PHY '013382 DINESH PARIKH CHAITANYA KUNJ 3 SUBHASH ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '013384 KIRAN TRIVEDI 10 VIRESHWAR VIHAR 45 Equity


PHY '013385 PRERNA M SANGHAVI 22A BHAGYA APARTMETN 45 Equity


PHY '013386 MAHESH SRICHAND PUNJABI 304 SHIV ASHISH 45 Equity


PHY '013387 SWETA RAJENDRA MEHTA 12/8 KANTI NAGR SUPRAMEET 45 Equity


PHY '013388 RAJKUMAR KOTHARI 101 SHIVRATAN APP PLOT NO 6 45 Equity


PHY '013389 KIRAN KOTHARI 101 SHIVRATAN APP PLOT NO 6 45 Equity


PHY '013391 SAROJ KOTHARI 101 SHIVRATAN APP NO -6 45 Equity


PHY '013399 ATUL MEHTA 53, A /4 JAWAHAR NAGAR SHILONG 45 Equity


PHY '013400 KAMLESH R GOPANI 14 VIJAY APPT 45 Equity


PHY '013402 NIKHIL R MEHTALIA 8 VIJAY APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013403 BHARTI UMEDLAL AJMERA 5/9 OASHA SHRIMAL NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013404 PRAVIN B BARIA 8 VIJAY APPL 45 Equity


PHY '013405 KANTILAL M SHAH SUPER STEELS 45 Equity


PHY '013406 NEHA K SHAH SUPER STEEL . 45 Equity


PHY '013407 MAYUR A MEHTA 8 VIJAY APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013408 JIGNESH R GOPANI 14, VIJAY APPAT . 45 Equity


PHY '013409 AMIT R AJMERA 4/9 DASHASHRIMALI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '013410 LEENA H SHAH SUPER STEELS 45 Equity


PHY '013411 JITU R MEHTALIA 8 VIJAY APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013412 PRASHANT K MEHTALIA 8 VIJAY APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '013413 ILESH R GOPANI 12 VIJAY APPT 45 Equity


PHY '013414 NILESH R GOPANI 14 VIJAY APPT 45 Equity


PHY '013415 URVEE K SHAH SUPER STEEL . 45 Equity


PHY '013416 REENA K SHAH SUPER STEEL . 45 Equity


PHY '013417 DAMAYANTI K SHAH SUPER STEEL . 45 Equity


PHY '013418 NEETA N GOPANI 8 VIJAY APPL 45 Equity


PHY '013419 REKHA M MEHTA 14 VIJAY APPT 45 Equity







PHY '013420 RASIKLAL C GOPANI 14, VIJAY APPAT . 45 Equity


PHY '013421 JAYABEN HIRJI VIRA 10 JASOTA NIWAS 2ND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013422 NITA JAYANTILAL SHAH 502 MANGAL KUNJ 45 Equity


PHY '013428 KANTABEN P MEHTA 101 SHIVASHIV KASTURBA ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '013429 CHANDRESH SEVENTILAL SHAH 4TH SDIKRUPA IST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '012361 ISMAIL UMAR SHEIKH O/S KALAWAD GATE MAKWANA 45 Equity


PHY '012362 SANJAY JAIN C\O CHOTE LAL ASHOK KUMAR 45 Equity


PHY '012363 DEVCHANDBHAI B KAHAR GAYATRI KARIPA OPP POLICE 45 Equity


PHY '012364 DAXA P GAIWALA B 329 NAVSARI BAZAR 45 Equity


PHY '012365 RANGANAYAKI NAGARAJ SN G 5 SAPNA APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '012366 RAKESHKUMAR CHATRTH 1126 MAIN RD 45 Equity


PHY '012367 KAILASH CHAND JAIN C\O GODHA BROTHERS , 45 Equity


PHY '012368 MAMTA GODHA C\O GODHA BROTHERS , 45 Equity


PHY '012371 SUNITA PARWAL 45 Equity


PHY '012373 SUNITA BAKIWALA 3\583 MALVIYANAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012379 RAVIKUMAR JAIN JAIN VASTRALAYA 45 Equity


PHY '012381 MANOJKUMAR JAIN JAIN VASTRALAYA 45 Equity


PHY '012383 BABITA JAIN JAIN VASTRALAYA 45 Equity


PHY '012384 HIRALAL JAIN POMRAJ HIRAL SETHI 45 Equity


PHY '012388 MOHANLAL JAIN AT PO ASOTRA 45 Equity


PHY '012391 ANANT G GOHEL DIWAN PARA MAIN ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '012398 PRAFUL RATCHH C\O HITESH PROVISON STORE 45 Equity


PHY '012399 MANHAR RATCHH V\O HITESH PROVISON STORE 45 Equity


PHY '012403 RAVJIBHAI KAKDIYA OPP PARTH SADHANA SOC NO1 45 Equity


PHY '012404 LADUBEN KAKDIYA OPP PARTH 45 Equity


PHY '012405 SANTOSH DAVE MATURUCHHAYA 45 Equity


PHY '012406 MAHERBANU BUDHAVANI 70 A A PIPANI 45 Equity


PHY '012407 SACHIN GANDHI RADHA KRUSHNA 45 Equity


PHY '012411 SURESHBHAI J DOBERIYA SHREE KHODIYAR KRUPA 45 Equity


PHY '012412 CHAPABEN S DOBERIYA SHREE KHODIYAR KRUPA 45 Equity


PHY '012413 HARESH S DEOBERIYA SHREE KHODIYAR KRUPA 45 Equity


PHY '012415 SARALA R MANEK C\D KESHAVLAL MONJI NANEK 45 Equity


PHY '012418 USHA PRAKASH AMBANI PRAKASH TRADERS EMERY HOUSE 45 Equity


PHY '012419 HEMATLAL M POBARU PARA BAZER 45 Equity







PHY '012427 HEMLATABEN SOMAIYUA BHAKTI NAGAR 1-B 45 Equity


PHY '012428 DINESH SOMAIYA BHAKTI NAGAR 1-B 45 Equity


PHY '012429 SATYBHAMA BEN JOSHI 20/153 LAXMIVADI COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012438 REKHA PARKEH AKASH GANGA NIRMALA SCHOOL 45 Equity


PHY '012439 VIBHA VAISHNAV 4 SAURASHTARA KALA KENDRA SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012440 PRAKSH VAISHNAV 4 SAURASHTARA KALA KENDRA SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012445 JAYANTI SOJITRA C\O GALAXY ENTREPRISE 45 Equity


PHY '012448 GEETABEN P PAREKH NR VAGHASIA CHORA 45 Equity


PHY '012455 MANJULA MAKADIA GOPAL BOOK SERVICE 45 Equity


PHY '012463 MANJULABEN KARIA HOLI CHAKLO 45 Equity


PHY '012464 NIRUPA KARIA HOLI CHAKLO 45 Equity


PHY '012467 KAMINI M MADLANI C/O.BANSI SILK 45 Equity


PHY '012469 JAYRAJ DUTTA LUHAR CHAWL 45 Equity


PHY '012473 DHARNA SHAH C/O.C B I GRAIN MARKET 45 Equity


PHY '012478 CHANDRA PRAKASH KHUBCHANDANI V K PRINTS DHORAM FALI 45 Equity


PHY '012479 VANDANA KHUBCHANDANI V K PRINTS DHORAM FALI 45 Equity


PHY '012488 PRAVIN V IDARIA OPP JAIN SAMAJ WADI 45 Equity


PHY '012490 VARSHA PADALIA C/O.M M PADALIA BL NO 29 A 45 Equity


PHY '012495 HARSUKHALAL VADUKUL C/O.CARRIER STATION 45 Equity


PHY '012496 VINODGIRI B GOSWAMI NEAR COURT 45 Equity


PHY '012498 RAKESH CHANDULAL PATEL C/O.THE SURNEDRANAGAR PEOPLES 45 Equity


PHY '012500 HIRALBEN D PATADIA 2 PADHIYAR ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '012501 GAJENDRSIGH ZALA SHAKTI KRUPA NEAR DESAL BHAGAT 45 Equity


PHY '012502 NITABA ZALA SHAKTI KRUPA NEAR DESAL BHAGAT 45 Equity


PHY '012503 HARSHAD BHOGILAL SHAH JAWAHAR ROAD SHERI NO 3 45 Equity


PHY '012504 VIJAY CHAMPAKLAL SHAH OPP OLD VAGITABEL MARKET 45 Equity


PHY '012518 SHITALBEN HASMUKHBHAI THAKER DAGLI NIVAS MAIN ROAD KAPAD 45 Equity


PHY '012519 SHWETA J DANGI C/O.SWATI TAILORE 45 Equity


PHY '012520 GOVINDBHAI JADHAV 519 ZOKAMAN KHIJADA PA NEAR 45 Equity


PHY '012524 MUSTUF MAHMADALI C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity


PHY '012525 SABBIR MAHMADALI C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity


PHY '012526 HANSA MUSTUFA C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity


PHY '012527 SAKJNA MAHMADALI C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity


PHY '012528 BATULBEN MAHMADLI C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity







PHY '012529 JETUN SABBIRBHAI C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity


PHY '012530 JOHAR SABBIRBHAI C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity


PHY '012531 TASNIM SABBIRBHAI C\O MAHMADALI ALIBHAI 45 Equity


PHY '012533 GHANSHYAM C JAKASANIYA C/O.MAHESH SALES CORPORATION 45 Equity


PHY '012534 SUSHILABEN P KOTECHA C/O.MAHESH SALES CORPORATION 45 Equity


PHY '012535 RANJAN P KOTECHA C/O.MAHESH SALES CORPORATION 45 Equity


PHY '012536 RAJESH P KOTECHA C/O.MAHESH SALES CORPORATION 45 Equity


PHY '012537 GHANSHYAM P KOTECHA C/O.MAHESH SALES CORPORATION 45 Equity


PHY '012538 TANSHUKH P KOTECHA C/O.SWASTIK TRADERS 45 Equity


PHY '012539 JAYESH R MAHETA C/O.MAHESH SALES CORPORATION 45 Equity


PHY '012540 AMRUTLAL C PRAJAPATI C/O.MAHESH SALES CORPORATION 45 Equity


PHY '012543 SHAILESH B UPADHAYAY JUNI NALIYERWALI VAKHAR 45 Equity


PHY '012551 RASIK CHIMANLA LKOTHARI C/O.HIMANSHU TRADING CO 45 Equity


PHY '012552 BIREN ANUBHAI SHAH 101 NAVGHARI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012553 MEENABEN MUKESHBAI SHAH 101 NAVGHARI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012554 HEMENDRA CHINUBHAI C/O.CENTRAL WATCH CO 45 Equity


PHY '012555 BHAVMIN HEMENDRA C/O.CENTRAL WATCH CO 45 Equity


PHY '012556 MODI RENUKADEVI 1875 PADA POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012560 HETAL SHAH 404 BUSINESS CENTRE PATTARJUVA 45 Equity


PHY '012562 JAYANTILAL SHAH 1114 KIKABHATTS POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012565 JITENDRAKUMAR R SHAH 404 BUSINESS CENTRE PATTARJUVA 45 Equity


PHY '012567 MALATI TRIPATHI 2692 VASTAGHEJI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012568 NIRANJAN TRIPATHI 2692 VASTAGHELJIS POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012571 MUKESH A SHAH 101 NAVGHARI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012572 BIPIN BABULAL SHAH DHARM CHOWK OPP MALIWADS 45 Equity


PHY '012576 SABIR M SHAIKH 930/9 MIRZAPUR ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '012577 RAJENDRA RAMI 1044 MADAVINI POLE LALA 45 Equity


PHY '012578 DARSHAN DESAI INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 45 Equity


PHY '012579 CHHAGANLAL H JAIN A-3 ZANKAR FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012581 INDIRABEN C SHAH A-3 ZANKAR FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012582 RAKESH C SHAH A-3 ZANKAR FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012586 AMARISH ACHARYA 1427 DIZANI KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '012589 BELA G SHAH 149, SHREE RAM BHUVAN KAGDA 45 Equity


PHY '012590 GIRISH C SHAH 149 SHREE RAM BHUVAN KAGDA 45 Equity







PHY '012591 JASUDEBEN C SHAH 149 SHREE RAM BHUVAN KAGDA 45 Equity


PHY '012592 CHINBHAI K SHAH 149 SHREE RAM BHUVAN KAGDA 45 Equity


PHY '012593 SHARMISHTA L SHAH 149-SHREE RAM BHUVAN KAGDA 45 Equity


PHY '012595 HEMA C SHAH 149 SHREEE RAM BHUVAN 45 Equity


PHY '012602 PRAVIN SHAH 787 RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012603 SHEELABEN SHAH 767,RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012604 HANSABEN D MODI HARISH STORES TEEN BATTI 45 Equity


PHY '012605 DASRATHLAL M MODI HARISH STORES TEEN BATTI 45 Equity


PHY '012608 BHADRESH J RANA 855 YERAIMATAS POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012609 IBRAHIM ALIBHAI PATEL 1882 HAJIRA S POLE 45 Equity


PHY '012614 SAMIR CHITTHIWALA 2083-1 GALI NO 6 45 Equity


PHY '012615 JETHANAND JEGWANI VIJAY TEXTILES 45 Equity


PHY '012623 AHMADBHAI CHINTAMANI 25 NANDAN CO OP HSG SOCI 45 Equity


PHY '012624 KRISHNABEN PARIKH C/O.THE GUJ STATE CO OP BANK 45 Equity


PHY '012625 ASHVINBHAI THAKKER E/108 BORSALI APT 45 Equity


PHY '012626 RAJENDRA PARIKH 11 TULSIVIHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012627 MRUDULA PARIKH 11 TULSIVIHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012628 NEETA SHAH 11 TULSIVIHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '013431 HARSHABEN JITENDRA SHAH 4TH SDIKRUPA IST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013432 SEVANTILAL MANEKAL SHAH 4TH SDIKRUPA IST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013433 SUNALBEN HITENDRA SHAH 4TH SDIKRUPA IST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013434 JITENDRA SEVENTILAL SHAH 4TH SDIKRUPA IST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013435 JAYENDRAKUMAR B SHAH 2 SATYAM DATT MANDIR X ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '013436 KIRAN GDOSHI 19A SANGHAVI APT KAMALA NEHRU 45 Equity


PHY '013437 KAVITA B DOSHI 19A SANGHAVI APT KAMALA NEHRU 45 Equity


PHY '013438 VIPUL J SHAH 2 SATYAM DATT MANDIR X ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '013439 NAISHADH M JOSHI ANAND NAGAR B-25 404 45 Equity


PHY '013440 VIVEK POTDAR MANDAKINI E WING GROUND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013441 PRADNYA KHEDEKAR MANDAKINI E WING GROUND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013442 SUSHANT POTDAR MANDAKINI E WING GROUND FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013443 ASHVINKUMAR GANDHI SHOP NO 3 CHITRAKUR BUILDING 45 Equity


PHY '013444 KAMLABAI JAIN NEW PUJABI CHAWL N 4 R NO 3 45 Equity


PHY '013445 BHARTI M DOSHI 202 CHAKRESHWARI SARVODAY 45 Equity


PHY '013448 LATA TRIVEDI AMBALAL VAGHJI CHAWL ROOM NO 45 Equity







PHY '013449 KALPANA SOLANKI 439/125 RATANDEEP CO OP 45 Equity


PHY '013450 SUDHA VORA D23/203 Yogi Kaveri 45 Equity


PHY '013452 TEJAS SHAH C 3 /307 YOGI NAGAR 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013453 JAYSHREE SHAH C 3 /307 YOGI NAGAR 3RD FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '013454 NATVERLAL MASALIA NIMESH KUNJ E-12 MANPESWAR RD 45 Equity


PHY '013455 MUKESH AGARWAL 7/A SHRI NIVAS HOUSE 45 Equity


PHY '013457 ARUN JAIN C/O.S K JAIN 20 GOVIND BLDG 45 Equity


PHY '012630 SANGITA SHAH 11 TULSIVIHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012631 BHUPENDRA SHAH 11 TULSIVIHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012633 JAMIL DADI 4 O N FLAT PARSI STREET 45 Equity


PHY '012634 SUSHILBAHI GUPTA 8 O N FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012635 EHMAD CHINTAMAN 4 D N FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012636 HASINA DADI 4 DADABHAI NAVROJI FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012638 ISMAILBHAI ZEENA 8 DADABHAI NAVROJI FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012640 NURUNISA CHINTAMAN B D N FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012641 ISHAK CHINTAMAN 4 D N FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012644 SHAH RONAK BABULAL 3548 NARAN SUTHARS KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '012672 GIRISCHNDRA KANTILAL DUDHIA 170/2141 SURYA APT BHD.G H ROA 45 Equity


PHY '012675 MIT R SHAH 76 \152 DHANLAXMI MARKET 45 Equity


PHY '012676 RUPAL R SHAH 767/152 DHANLAXMI MARKET 45 Equity


PHY '012679 PINAKIN C SHAH 34 NEW BHAGWATI CLOTH MARKET 45 Equity


PHY '012680 LAXMIBEN MADHAVLAL BHAVSAR 9 LALDAS RATJI SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012681 SMITA M PATEL PORSHOTTAM NIVAS 45 Equity


PHY '012682 MINESH K PATEL PORSHOTTAM NIVAS 45 Equity


PHY '012686 RAJESH GAJJAR 21-A SHAHPUR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012687 ANIL S SHAH 92 SARVODAY NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012690 MUSTABBAIG MIRZA 463/20 GOVT A COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012692 NATVAR DALCHAND KOTHARI 30 BHADRESHWAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012693 MAMTANI KALABEN B 282 ONGC COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012694 AILDAS R MAMTANI B-282 ONGC COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012695 CHANDRA N MAMTANI B-282 ONGC COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012696 NANAK ISSAR DAS B-282 ONGC COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012697 MAMTANI REKHA N B-282 ONGC COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '012698 BHARAT NANAK RAM B-282 ONGC COLONY 45 Equity







PHY '012704 MINAXI R SHAH 6 NAKODA APARTEMNT 45 Equity


PHY '012705 KIRTIKUMAR SHAH NEAR RAMJI MANDIR 45 Equity


PHY '012721 DHARMESH R MEHTA 5 ARADHANA PARK SOCEITY 45 Equity


PHY '012722 ANISH KADRI MASJIO S HOUSE 45 Equity


PHY '012728 AKITABEN BRAHMBHATT FLAT NO 64 THAKORBHAI TOWER 45 Equity


PHY '012729 KAMINIBEN BRAHMBHATT FLAT NO 64 THAKORBHAI TOWER 45 Equity


PHY '012730 DWARKESH BRAHMBHATT FLAT NO.64 THAKORBHAI TOWER 45 Equity


PHY '012732 AJIT MEHATA 32, Goyal Palce, 45 Equity


PHY '012733 NITA SHAH C/O.N P SHAH PUNJAB NATIONAL 45 Equity


PHY '012735 RANAK JAGDISH SHAH A 49 MRUDANG APTS 45 Equity


PHY '012736 MALAY JAGDISH SHAH A 49 MRUDANG APTS 45 Equity


PHY '012738 KISHOR B JHAVERI A-1 JAIN APP 45 Equity


PHY '012739 NILESH S JAHAVERI DEV A 1 JAIN APTS 45 Equity


PHY '012741 ARUNA S THAVERI DEV A 1 JAIN APTS 45 Equity


PHY '012742 CHANDRAKANTI B JHAVERI DEV A 1 JAIN APTS 45 Equity


PHY '012743 PINAL K JHAVERI A-1 JAIN APP 45 Equity


PHY '012744 KUMUD K JHAVEIR A 1 JAIN APARTMETN 45 Equity


PHY '012746 RAJESH KANTILAL SHAH A/10 KUNDAN APP PART 2 45 Equity


PHY '012747 SNEHAL J SHAH D1 KUNDAN FLAT 2 45 Equity


PHY '012749 KUSHAN DIVYANG SHAH 12 MALLINATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012750 MANSHI DIVYANG SHAH 12 MALLINATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012751 JAGRUTI DIVYANG SHAH 12 MALLINATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012752 SHARDABEN VRAJLAL SHAH 12 MALLINATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012753 VRAJLAL ATMARAM SHAH 12 MALLINATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012754 DIVYANG VRAJLALL SHAH 12 MALLINATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012757 ARUN N SHAH 25 PADMAVTI NAGAR NEAR 45 Equity


PHY '012758 NARESH H SHAH 25 PADMAVTI NAGAR NEAR 45 Equity


PHY '012759 PRAVINCHANDRA MAKWANA 6 HEMANTKUNJ SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012760 PAURVI K JHAVERI D-1 JAIN APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '012770 SAVITABEN SHAH 3-23 POOJAN APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '012771 MINABEN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH B-14 ARTI APPARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '012772 BINITABEN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH 8-14 ARTI APPARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '012773 BHARTIBEN P SHAH A/3 GAUTTAM APTS 45 Equity


PHY '012775 JIGISHA K JAHVERI GROUND FLOOR A 1 JAIN APARTME1 45 Equity







PHY '012776 MAMTA K JHAVERI GROUND FLOOR A 1 JAIN APARTME1 45 Equity


PHY '012787 TEJAS G PATEL 4L RANSAGAR FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012788 BHUMKIKA G PATEL 4L RANSAGAR FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012789 SHOBHANA J SHAH C\ 7 SUGAM GLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012790 HASMUKH SHAH 1 VIMALNATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012791 JAYANTILAL SHAH 1 VIMALNATH SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012793 MIRA SHAH 30 BANSIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012794 KAMALNAYAN SHAH 30 BANSIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012795 PALAK SHAH 30 BANSIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012796 NEHAL SHAH 30 BANSIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012797 RAXIT SHAH 30 BANSIDHAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012798 KENA KIRTIKUMAR KOTHARI 36 QUTT SOCIETY NEAR RAMJI 45 Equity


PHY '012803 MAHESH PATEL 6 ANJALI SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012809 PUSHPADEVI A AGGARWAL 2 A NEW RADHIKA SOC NEAR 45 Equity


PHY '012810 KOMAL K BAREJIA 8, BHALKESHWAR SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012812 PRAFULA R DAVE 12 MOHANKUNJ SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012814 RINKU SHAH 7 SHYOG APP NR POONAM FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '012815 RINKU SHAH 6 GREEN GARDEN FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '012820 RADHESHYAM MISTRY SAKHI SARVAR AMAR COMPLEX 45 Equity


PHY '012821 PRAKASH MARWADI 201, AAKASH AVENUE 45 Equity


PHY '012822 DIVYESH KANAIYALAL PANDEJEE CORPORATION BANK 45 Equity


PHY '012823 HANSA SHAH CORPORATION BANK 45 Equity


PHY '012825 DHARMESH B PATEL 110 939 NIRMAL APTS 45 Equity


PHY '012826 MANESHKUMAR DANI 7 KANCHAN BAG SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012827 MANUPRASAD C MEHTA 161 NIDHI SHOPPING CENTRE 45 Equity


PHY '012828 KAUSHIK K RAVAL 7 49 SWATANTRA SENANI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012829 BHARATIBEN K RAVAL 7 49 SWATANTRA SENANI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012830 JITENDRA TAILOR 1/VANDANA SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012831 CHANDERBHAN M BHATIA 4 NRUSH PARK B/H INDIAN 45 Equity


PHY '012832 BHUPESH R RAJGURU 24 SEVAGRAM SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012833 GIRISH R RAJGURU 24 SEVAGRAM SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012835 RAMJI MONA H 30/349 ANANDNAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012840 RASILA N SHAH FLAT NO 9/101 AKASHGANGA 45 Equity


PHY '012846 GUNWANTILAL S SHAH B/H 9/101 AKASHGANGA APT 45 Equity







PHY '012847 HEMAL C BHATIA 4 NRUSH PARK B/H INDIAN 45 Equity


PHY '012849 DAMODER BHATTIA 4 NRUSH PARK B/H INDIAN 45 Equity


PHY '012851 KOKILA BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 15 SHRINIKKETAN SOC 45 Equity


PHY '012853 NARENDRA C SHAH M/4/70/540 SHASTRINAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012855 MANISH N SHAH M/4/70/540 SHASTRUNAGR 45 Equity


PHY '012856 AMITABEN G PATEL 66 SHANKAR SO NO 2 45 Equity


PHY '012857 MANJULABEN B PATEL 66 SHANKER SO NO.2 45 Equity


PHY '012858 GOVINBHAI S PATEL 66 SHANKER SO NO.2 45 Equity


PHY '012859 VARSHABEN I PATEL C/O.R.K.PATEL 45 Equity


PHY '012860 BHARABHAI K PATEL C/O.R K PATEL 45 Equity


PHY '012861 SHILPA S PATEL 48/5/1 CHITRA KUT APPL 45 Equity


PHY '012862 SHAILESH M SHAH M/32 189 PRAGATI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012865 VIJAY K PATEL M-65 /388 PRAGATI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '012867 HASMUKH SHARMA 7 SHRIKANT NAGAR SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '012873 BHAVNABEN PATEL 7/75 SHANTI APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '012875 RASILA P SHAH 18 ELEPHANTA SOCIEYT 45 Equity


PHY '012876 CHANDRIKA R SHAH 36 SHRIKANTYANAGAR SOCIEYT 45 Equity


PHY '012880 KAUSHIK K RAVAL 161 NIDHI SHOPPING CENTRE 45 Equity


PHY '010021 DIPAK MAGAN PATEL C\D MARUTI TAILOR 45 Equity


PHY '010022 PRAFFULA B JADAV C\D BHARAT R JADAV 45 Equity


PHY '010023 SHUSHILA G MASHRU NAVYAG 2 RAJPUT PARA 45 Equity


PHY '010024 PRABHULA JOSHI 11 PATEL COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '010025 REKHABEN PANDIT 11 PATEL COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '010026 JAYSHREE C KOTHARI STATION ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '010027 VELAJIBHAI J VAJA KRUSHNA NAGAR SOC BLOCK 11 45 Equity


PHY '010029 NITIN KUMAR GANDHI C\D\ K M GANDHI BAHEPAPURA 45 Equity


PHY '010030 BALKIRSHNA THAKKER A 4 YOGESWER FLAT 45 Equity


PHY '010033 KAILASBEN M METHA 2673 VASTAGHELJI S POLE 45 Equity


PHY '010036 ASHITA SHAH 129,KAGDASHERI 45 Equity


PHY '010037 NILESH SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 45 Equity


PHY '010038 UMA SHAH 129 KAGDASHERI 45 Equity


PHY '010039 BHAVIK SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 45 Equity


PHY '010041 PRAKASH F PRAJAPATI SAMTA TEXILES 124 ANAND 45 Equity


PHY '010043 AMRATLAL SONE 1266, C\D BHADRESH NIVAS 45 Equity







PHY '010044 HARSHAD FUDIOWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 45 Equity


PHY '010045 POONAM SONI 1266 C\D BHADRES NIVAS 45 Equity


PHY '010046 JAGDISH R PRAJAPATI 662 JANIWADD OPP MDDEL CINEMA 45 Equity


PHY '010047 KHUSHBOO FUDIWALA 1265 ,KAMANWALA KHANCHA 45 Equity


PHY '010048 SWATI SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 45 Equity


PHY '010050 PARAG SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 45 Equity


PHY '010051 SHARMISTHABEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH 3355 MANGAL PAREKH''S KHANCHD 45 Equity


PHY '010053 PRERNA SHAH 129KAGDA SHRI GHANCHI NI POLE 45 Equity


PHY '010054 KHUSHALI SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 45 Equity


PHY '010056 MANISH N.SHAH C\D\ M\S NARENDRA C SHAH 45 Equity


PHY '010059 TINUBEN K SHAH VIRAL CORPN 45 Equity


PHY '010060 SANTOSHDEVI AGARWAL 704\7CHINUBHAI BLD. 45 Equity


PHY '010063 YOGESH SHAH 7 MANDRATH SOC 45 Equity


PHY '010065 DINESH SHAH 7 UCO BK FLATA 45 Equity


PHY '010066 PERZINE FAROKH BHARUCHA 2 CENTRAL BANK SOCIETYNO.1 45 Equity


PHY '010067 AVANI MAHESHKUMAR BHOJANI A\2 PUNAM PARINA APPT 45 Equity


PHY '010068 45 Equity


PHY '010070 MITA SHAH "TIMIR JYOT "7 MANEKNAGER SOC 45 Equity


PHY '010071 VINODBHAI A-7DIMPLE FLAT, 45 Equity


PHY '010072 ANIL CHANDRKANT SHAH 3,ARHAT APPARTMENT, 45 Equity


PHY '010074 USHA BEN S MODI 5 BHAKTA PRAHLAD SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '010075 45 Equity


PHY '010076 ARUN M NAYAK 36\425 AKASGDIP APTS 45 Equity


PHY '010078 ASHISH RATHOD 39 HARISHCHANDRA PARK 45 Equity


PHY '010080 KAMALA PITAMBER PATEL 6\133,SUNDER NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '010081 MANISH N SHAH 30,MANISH SOC 45 Equity


PHY '010083 BIPINBHAI S SHAH 19 B SHANTI TOWERS FIRST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '010084 RAJIV KAPDIA 4\3MRUDULPARK 45 Equity


PHY '010085 TEH JITENDRA SHAH 32-SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE NO2 45 Equity


PHY '010086 DILIPKUMAR JASBHAI PATEL G\3 KAMLA APP SHREYAS RLY 45 Equity


PHY '010088 MANDA GIRISHBHAI PATEL 19 MANAVNAGAR SOC. 45 Equity


PHY '010094 BASIR HUSSANBHAI SHAIKH 70\6 NEW MUNICIPAL LABOUR QURT 45 Equity


PHY '010095 MANHAR P THAKOR B\H GORDHAN BHUVAN 45 Equity


PHY '010097 DHANANJAY KHAMKAR 540\3333 G H B 45 Equity







PHY '010098 TRUPTI RAMANLAL RAJ C\75 PAVIOTRAKUJ SOC 45 Equity


PHY '010100 KAMLBEN C PATEL 12 ANAND DHAM SOC B\H JK 45 Equity


PHY '010102 KANCHAN ,M GAJERA B38 BHAGYLAXMI PARK SOC 45 Equity


PHY '010105 KAILASHBEN SHAH B\222 AMRAKUNJ APP 45 Equity


PHY '010106 LAXMANBHAI A PATEL 114 ALKAPURISOC. 45 Equity


PHY '010107 VINOD PATEL 96,UPENDRA PARK 45 Equity


PHY '010109 UMESH PATEL E\B ,MARUTI APARTMENTS 45 Equity


PHY '010110 JAYESH SHAH 34 MAHAVIR SMURTUI SOC. 45 Equity


PHY '010111 SUMITRABEN SHAH 8 BILESHWAR MAHADEV PARK 45 Equity


PHY '010112 HARSHVARDHAN GUPTA SECTOR NO 12 \88\3 CHHTYPE 45 Equity


PHY '010115 ARVINDBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL 6 BHAGIRATH APP OPP NANDI APP 45 Equity


PHY '010116 KANTILAL B TRADA 1 AKASH GANGA APP 45 Equity


PHY '010117 KANJIBHAI V PATEL B-102 MARUTI TENAMENT 45 Equity


PHY '010118 JAGDISH R PRAJAPARI B1443 INDIRA PARK 45 Equity


PHY '010119 RAKHA DAVE D\15 AJITNATHSCO B\H NAV SARJ 45 Equity


PHY '010120 MUMTAJREN S MANSURI C\O NAPHISA MANZIL MAKHDUM 45 Equity


PHY '010134 KUSUM V PATEL PATEL KHADKI 45 Equity


PHY '010001 NIRMAL SHARMA C-7 JAYANTI MARKET 45 Equity


PHY '010004 SHRADDHA POPAT SHANTILAL PITAMBERDAS 45 Equity


PHY '010005 PRAKASH KARIA SHANTILAL PITAMBERDAS 45 Equity


PHY '010008 JAYESH B MEHTA BHAKTI NAGAR 1-B 45 Equity


PHY '010009 BHADRESH RACHH SHRI TULJA BHAWANI KRUPA 45 Equity


PHY '010012 NEETA .B.PARMAR 3 LAXMI NAGER 45 Equity


PHY '010013 BHARAT KALARIA 1 VIDHYUT NAGER SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '010016 ANVAR MAKDA 17 EKJAN SOC AERODRAM ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '010017 NARENDRA PARMAR AVIATION SOC 45 Equity


PHY '010018 DIPIKA DESAI 43\1 L CDLONU 45 Equity


PHY '010143 REENA K SHAH 12 UPVAN SOC OPP VIKRAM CINEMA 45 Equity


PHY '010146 RAMESH CHANDRA B PATAL DHUDALAL MANGARJI NO MADH 45 Equity


PHY '010148 ANITABA JADEJA BHARAT KUTIR AMBIKA NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '010153 MUKESH PATEL 26SEMIBASEMENT 45 Equity


PHY '010155 HASMUKHBHAI J BHAVSAR G 336 SHARDDHA PARK SOCI 45 Equity


PHY '010159 PANKAJ MANIBHAI PATEL C/O JAYANTLAL RAICHAND SHAH 45 Equity


PHY '010161 VEENA VIJAY BORSALIWALA 1\2360 A BAJRANG STREET 45 Equity







PHY '010164 VEENA D MORKHIYA 101 NAVPAD APT BESIDE POST 45 Equity


PHY '010167 AVNI V PAREKH 403 TIRUMALA MANIYARA SHERI 45 Equity


PHY '010168 NAYANABEN C VADECHA KANGRIWALA MENSION 3RD FLR 45 Equity


PHY '010169 VIPUL K DOSHI 6 \205 BHOJABHAINI SHERI 45 Equity


PHY '010171 JAYSUKH M CHOUHAN 40 UDAY NAGAR 2 B\H I C GANDHI 45 Equity


PHY '010173 ANSUYABEN J PATEL 154 ANAND NAGAR SOC 45 Equity


PHY '010174 RITABEN .D.MEHTA BLK NO10 B SIDDH CHAKRA APT 45 Equity


PHY '010175 MAFATLAL LUMBCHAND SHAH JUNA VANDRIMOHALLA 45 Equity


PHY '010177 VANITA KOTHARI 21 HUGHES ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '010181 MOHINI JETHANI 1 JALDHARA 15TH RD 45 Equity


PHY '010182 JINAL SHAH 10 PALI BHUVEN 1ST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '010186 SHILPA P SHREEMALI NR SAINATH STORES PANDIT GURUJ 45 Equity


PHY '010188 45 Equity


PHY '010319 N P JETHVA C/O.GANGA NR PUSPAM TAILORS 45 Equity


PHY '010320 DHIRAJBHAI VALJI DIWANPARA ROAD 2 45 Equity


PHY '010322 JAYASHBHAI NAGAR C/O.VALLABHBHAI CHHATBAR 45 Equity


PHY '010323 TEJASH VRAJLAL C/O.DR NAGAR GOVT Q NO C 5 45 Equity


PHY '010324 ASHOKBHAI KITECHA RUCHITA INVESIMENTS 45 Equity


PHY '010325 KIRTIBEN KOTECHA RUCHITA INVESIMENTS 45 Equity


PHY '010327 C\O MAKWANA NR VAVJIVAN 45 Equity


PHY '010328 J V VAGHELA SHREEBATH ENTERPRISE 45 Equity


PHY '010329 NAGAR DIWAYASH SHREENATH ENTERPRISE OPP 45 Equity


PHY '010335 HANSABEN K GOSAI CHHATRI BAZER 45 Equity


PHY '010336 AMBABHAI MALAVIYA ADAMJI ROAD 45 Equity


PHY '010338 NATHIBEN PATEL MOTI BAZER 45 Equity


PHY '010339 SAVITIRI TALREJA SUNDARDAS SHIVANDAS 45 Equity


PHY '010340 NAVNITKUMAR K PATEL AMAR PRESS 45 Equity


PHY '010345 MANJULA DASANI TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 45 Equity


PHY '010347 KANCHANBEN MUGALPARA PRATIK BHAGVATIPARA 45 Equity


PHY '010348 KOMAL N SHAH KOT5HARI MENSION JAGAMAL 45 Equity


PHY '010355 MUNJAPARA ARUNABEN K ANANT VADI BLK BO 33 B NR JAIL 45 Equity


PHY '010359 PRAVINBHAI G JOBANPUTRA JALARAM FARSAN HOUSE 45 Equity


PHY '010362 KAMLESH J SARAIYA C\O UJALA VIDIO LIBRARY 45 Equity


PHY '010363 HARSHABEN J SARAIYA C\O UNALA VIDIO LIBRARY 45 Equity







PHY '010364 LALITABEN C CHUDASAMA C\O CHIMANLAL JECHAND 45 Equity


PHY '010365 JAGRUTIBEN H CHOLERA OPP SWA GURUKUL CHOLERA 45 Equity


PHY '010368 KISHOR H SHAH 7\4 KAHAN FLATS 45 Equity


PHY '010369 ZAMKUDEVI ADVENT LEASE FINACE ACTIVITIE 45 Equity


PHY '010370 HARDIP JAIN ADVENT LESE FINANCE ACTIVITIE 45 Equity


PHY '010371 UMESH KUMAR ADVENT LEASE FINACE ACTIVITIE 45 Equity


PHY '010372 HEMANT SHAH E 17 NIRAV GFLATS 45 Equity


PHY '010374 BHANNUMATI DHRUV 9 DWARKESH FLAT NARANPURA 45 Equity


PHY '010375 CHANDU LAKDAWLA 47 NAVUG CO OPP SOIETY 45 Equity


PHY '010376 SEJAL SHARMA 47 NAVYUG CO OP SOCIETY 45 Equity


PHY '010378 GEETA C CHAUDARI 1 \24 ANURADHA SOC. 45 Equity


PHY '010379 RAMANLAL A PRAJAPATI 5 SHANTNU BUNGLOWS 45 Equity


PHY '010380 MAHESH KUMAR P. PATEL AT & PO MAKTUPUR NEAR DAIRY 45 Equity


PHY '010384 NIRANJAN JAGDISH DAVE 29 DIVYA COLONY 45 Equity


PHY '010385 TEJAS HAUSMATI PATEL 45 Equity


PHY '010388 RAJESHREE JAYESH CHOKSI 70`1 NAVAPAPARA 45 Equity


PHY '010390 MAHENDRA V SHAH 304 ARTH APPT 45 Equity


PHY '010391 VINOD BABULAL SHAH 301 SUN BEAM APT 45 Equity


PHY '010392 VANDANA JAIN 26 AMINA MENSION 1ST FLOOR 45 Equity


PHY '010396 K GIRIJADEVI C\O MAJESTIC STOCK & SHARE BRO 45 Equity


PHY '016723 DIYA CHETEN SHAH L P TRADERS 45 Equity


PHY '016724 MEENA KIRIT SANGHVI RIDDHI AGENCIES 45 Equity


PHY '016725 ARUNA .C. SANGHVI SAHA LAXMICHAND PREMCHAND 45 Equity


PHY '016758 SHAILESH KALARIA OPP TRILOK MANDIR 45 Equity


PHY '016783 CHIMANLAL N SHAH DEPALAWAD MADHABHAI ST 45 Equity


PHY '016874 JALPA GADHIA SARASPUR 45 Equity


PHY '017686 RAMESH Z SHAH HOUSE NO 104,CHUNARAG KHANCHA 45 Equity


PHY '017831 PALLAVI GAUTAMLAL SHAH GAUTAMKUMAR MAYABHAI 45 Equity


PHY '017878 HARDIK GAUTAMDAS SHAH A-2 GAUTAMKUAMR GAUTAM 45 Equity


PHY '017881 HARDIKBHAI GAUTAMDEV SHAH G M COMPLEX A 2 G M TRADERS 45 Equity


PHY '017914 GAUTAMKUMAR TRIKAM SHAH G.M.BUILDING A 3 AALOK TEXTI 45 Equity


PHY '017972 NAGAR MAL AGARWAL 7 NAVINCHANDRA PARK 45 Equity


PHY '017981 ABDUL R KARIM A-4 GANESH KUNJ 45 Equity


PHY '018556 KAMLESH I SHAH FLAT NO 117 NIDHI APARTMENT 45 Equity







PHY '018558 JYOTI V SHAH FLAT NO 117 NIDHI APARTMENT 45 Equity


PHY '018791 B I PARIKH SAMVED 1 GARDEN ESTATE 45 Equity


PHY '018812 SHROFF PRITI V SAMVED 1 GARDEN ESTATE 45 Equity


PHY '018925 RIDDHIBEN GADHIYA SARASPURA 45 Equity


PHY '018927 GADHIA DIPAK SARASPUR 45 Equity


PHY '020332 SOUMAN SASMAL C/O SATDAL JANA 45 Equity


PHY '021044 CHANDRESH RAMABHAI PATEL 4-112 PATRAVALO MADH 45 Equity


PHY '021136 JAGRUTI ASHOK SANGHAVI B-307 SHANTI JYOT BALAJI NAGAR 45 Equity


PHY '21566 NEHAL BHARAT GOSADIA 45 Equity


PHY 'J01003 JITENDRA V DOSHI REETA BLOCK NO 7 45 Equity


PHY '20799 VANITA J SHAH 406 - 407, AASHIRWAD 45 Equity


PHY '13378 SANGEETA MISTRY 2/12 NIRMAL BHAVAN 45 Equity


PHY '19841 DILIP L PATEL 44 NARAYAN PARK 45 Equity


PHY '010020 JAYESH OZA DANA BANK JAMKANDDRNA 30 Equity


PHY '010551 RAJESHREE SOLANKI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 30 Equity


PHY '010581 BHACHESHBHAI VAGHASIYA "ANAND " EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010612 SAVITA C PATEL OM BEAUTY PARLOUR 30 Equity


PHY '010642 JAYANTI N PATEL 3 ARYANAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010671 SHANTILAL MAKADIA NILKANTH 30 Equity


PHY '010762 KIRTIKANT JOSHI 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010792 FAZILAT JAGOT LANGHAWADA OPP GLOUR MILL 30 Equity


PHY '010821 HEMABEN GANDHI C\O NITIN K BANDHI BAHELAPURA 30 Equity


PHY '010850 SAMATBHAI B KHUMAN AT PITHAVADI 30 Equity


PHY '010879 BHANU FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA S KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010908 BHAVESH NAVINBHAI SHAH 2545 DEVSANO PADO 30 Equity


PHY '010937 RAMHBHABEN N SHAH 21 NIHARIKA PARK SIC 30 Equity


PHY '010966 SUKHI SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010995 RABIYA ABRAKHWALA 1073 TADNISHERI 30 Equity


PHY '011024 ASHIT HASMUKHLAL SHAH 1676 SUTARIA NI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011053 RAMANLAL ZAVERI 505 PAD SHAH S POLE NR CALOCO 30 Equity


PHY '011082 NARENDRA C SHAH C\O M\S NARENDRA C SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '011111 JAYANTILAL J JAIN C\O AS SYNTHETHICS 30 Equity


PHY '011140 KALPANA N PATEL D44 2ND FLOOR B .G. TOWERS 30 Equity


PHY '011169 MANJULABEN .B .BHATI FLAT NO 64 THAKORBHAI TOWER 30 Equity







PHY '011198 MADHUBEN MAHESHKUMAR BHOJANI A\2 PUNAM -PARINA APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011227 BHAVIN KANIYALAL SUKHADIA 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011256 RAMESH BHAI C SANGHVI 10 ASHLESH FLAT PANKAJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011312 REKHA MODI 16 \A GURU SANDIPANI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011346 MONIKA PRADIPBHAI SHAH 2\13 ADARSHNAGER 30 Equity


PHY '011462 HEENABEN SHAH 232\27GCOLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011491 DEEPAK PATEL 14 MANMANDIR SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011520 KUNJBAN SHAH 127\C JANPATH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011549 RAKESH BHADANI C\1\9 VIKRAM NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011578 RAJENDRA G PATEL 12 A BILESHWAR MAHADEV PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011607 RASIKBHAI G JADAV BLOCK NO 343 SECTORNO6 30 Equity


PHY '011694 SHAMBHUBHAIH PATEL 37\511 GITA FLAT OPP BAL KRISH 30 Equity


PHY '011723 PRAHLAD MAFATLAL PATEL ROADVAS 30 Equity


PHY '011820 TRIBHOVANBHAI M PATEL 6 BRAHMANI NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011878 NATHIBEN .R. PATEL AT JUNALAXMIPURA SHERI NO 7 30 Equity


PHY '011907 JAYESHKUMAR PATEL OLD B 1` GUJARAT AGRIL UNI 30 Equity


PHY '011936 MOHAN KAMATH CORPORATION BANK PRATIK 30 Equity


PHY '011966 LATA MOTWANI `1ST FLOOR 30 MAHADEV SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011995 HASMUKHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL C9 DARSHAN PARK VIBHAG 1 30 Equity


PHY '012023 SAROJBEN N SHAH 6 C TULSIDHAM SOCI \ 30 Equity


PHY '012052 MANISH MANSUKHLAL VORA 8\1644 OPP GOPIPURA GATE 30 Equity


PHY '012081 USHA RAKESH JARIWALA 9\732 GADIFALIA GHANDRAK FALIA 30 Equity


PHY '012168 SANJAY P MUJPURA 403 PARSHVA NAGAR 2 30 Equity


PHY '012197 MUNGIDEVI P JAIN C\O DHANLAXMI METAL CORP 30 Equity


PHY '012282 PRADEEP BAJPAI ANAND ENGINEERS PVT LTD 30 Equity


PHY '21549 KAMLESH R SHETH
B 08, AMBALIKA TWINCE BANGLOW 


VI - 2
30


Equity


PHY '21551 JIGISH K SHETH
B 08, AMBALIKA TWINCE BANGLOW 


VI - 2
30


Equity


PHY '015496 SUSHILA DEVI C\O BHARGVA AUTO SALES 30 Equity


PHY '015634 RASHIDA KAPASI ANKUR ELECTOPLATIONG SONI BAZE 30 Equity


PHY '20605 HETAL A SHAH 406 - 407, AASHIRWAD 30 Equity


PHY '015714 ARVIND B PATEL B/H PARMAR VADI 30 Equity


PHY '015753 KAJAL PATEL MOTI BAZER 30 Equity







PHY '015788 BHUGWAN MAKHIJANI 15 BHUM JA APT 30 Equity


PHY '015837 BHAVESH MANHARLAL GANDHI 1 LIMBDI UTTARA JAWAHAR ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '015921 MEHUL G PATEL JAGDISH RADYMADE STORE 30 Equity


PHY '015956 NISHABEN J SARAIY C/O.UJALA VIDIO LIBRARY 30 Equity


PHY '015991 BAKUL THACKER JAY SHREE ASHAPURA SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016081 MILAN R SHAH 6 SHRI NIKETAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '016154 MAFATLAL JOITARAM PTEL KAMANIYA PARU NR PHC AT AND PO 30 Equity


PHY '016188 PRAFUL KUMAR NARAYANBHAI ATEL B M PATEL SONS 30 Equity


PHY '016228 PINAKINI B PATEL A/7 SANKALP FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '016271 SHILPABEN. D.SHAH VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '016302 BHAVESH P KATAKIA A-105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016368 BHARAT PUROHIT SHILP KADIAVAD 30 Equity


PHY '19892 RIPAL A SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '016488 JAGDISHBHAI J GADHIA SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016492 JAYESH GADHIA SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016496 JAY JAGDISH GADHYA SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016526 MANJULABEN CHOUDHARI ARTS & COM COLLEGE 30 Equity


PHY '016631 KANUBHAI ISHVARLAL PANCHAL B M PATEL &SONS 30 Equity


PHY '016667 AMRUTBHAI GANESHBHAI PATEL AMBASADAN 30 Equity


PHY '016712 KIRTIKUMAR S GORADIA 11 GURU KRUPA VITHALBHAI ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '20342 AKSHAYKUMAR DHOKA 3. Khod Ka Bas 30 Equity


PHY '015754 KINJAL PATEL MOTI BAZER 30 Equity


PHY '015755 JAYDEV PATEL MOTI BAZER 30 Equity


PHY '015758 RAMNIKLAL M VASANI 14 YOGINAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015759 RASILA R VASANI 14 YOGINAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015760 GORDHANBHAI S BHUVA DIST RAJKOT 30 Equity


PHY '015762 ANANTRAY K PAREKH NEAR VAGHASIA CHORA 30 Equity


PHY '015763 HANSABEN P UNDHAD RAVI VAISHALI NAGAR 2 30 Equity


PHY '015764 PRAKASH M UNDHAD RAVI VAISHALI NAGAR 2 30 Equity


PHY '015766 SAVJI KALARIA OPP TRILOK MANDIR 30 Equity


PHY '015767 KANTA PATEL ADARSH SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '015770 SWATTI R RAYTHATHA RAMESHBHAI MOHANLAL 30 Equity


PHY '015771 BHAVNA J RUGHANI RAJANI MILL PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '015773 NARSIN MANAVAD ARIYA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 30 Equity







PHY '015774 JAYANTILAL CHOTAI TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 30 Equity


PHY '015776 NATHA LALKIYA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 30 Equity


PHY '015782 SUBHASH SUREJA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 30 Equity


PHY '015783 DIPAK ODEDRA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 30 Equity


PHY '015784 KHIMJI DALSANIYA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGARH 30 Equity


PHY '015785 BHANJI CHOKHALIYA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 30 Equity


PHY '015786 KAUSHALIYA LALKIYA TA RANAVAV DIST JUNAGADH 30 Equity


PHY '015787 RAJESHKUMAR AMLANI HARI NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '015789 HASMUKHLAL P HINDOCHA 7 KADIA PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '015792 J V GANGADHARAM CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 30 Equity


PHY '015794 BHAVIKABEN THAKRAR 9 KADIA PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '015795 VIPINKUMAR THAKRAR 9 KADIA PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '015796 KALYAJI THAKRAR 9 KADIA PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '015799 MUKTABEN THAKARAR 9 KADIA PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '015800 DHIRAJLAL BATHAI C/O.AMRITLAL DHIRAJLAL 30 Equity


PHY '015801 TARUBEN BATHIA C/O.AMRUTLAL DHIRAJLAL 30 Equity


PHY '015802 PRAVIN BATHIA C/O.AMRUTLAL DHIRAJLAL 30 Equity


PHY '015804 VINOD BATHAI C/O.AMRUTLAL DHIRAJLAL 30 Equity


PHY '015806 SHOBHANABEN BATHIA C/O.AMRITLAL DHIRAJLAL 30 Equity


PHY '015809 HARENDRA MEHTA NEAR RAVANIS GODOWN 30 Equity


PHY '015815 BHARATKUMAR PRAVINKANT UDANI JUNI HAVELI BUILDING DABBA 30 Equity


PHY '015820 PANKAJ N KOTHARI KOTHARI MENSION JAGMAL CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '015821 PRAKASH N KOTHARI KOTHARI MENSION JAGMAL CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '015824 KASHMIRA RAICHADA PANJARPOL LANE 30 Equity


PHY '015833 NILEHS KESHAVLAL SHAH 4 MORBI VANK VANA UTARD 30 Equity


PHY '015834 PRABHABEN G KOTHARI DILIP R KOTHARI VADIPURA 30 Equity


PHY '015835 RASIKLAL A KOTHARI DILIP R KOTHARI VADIPURA 30 Equity


PHY '015852 RAJENDRA SAMPAT VRAJDHAM 30 Equity


PHY '015855 MANISHA J PATEL "GOKUL" NARSANG SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '015865 MUKUL M PAREKH 2 A PARSHURAM SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '015871 KANJIBHAI MAVJI BHAI B 22 SHYAM SADAN BUILDING 30 Equity


PHY '015886 BABUBHAI M MITHANI C/O.FAMOUSE SCALE COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '015888 HITESH J MADHWANI C/O.JALARAM CLOTH STORE 30 Equity


PHY '015889 HASNABEN B KARKAR 75 SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY 30 Equity







PHY '015890 PRAGJIBHAI N KARKAR 75 SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '015891 RATILAL P KARKAR 75 SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '015892 JIGNESH J CHUDASAMA C/O LUHAR VANMAL RAJA & CO 30 Equity


PHY '015893 FARIDA M CHAUHAN C/O.SHIVAM MENS WEAR 30 Equity


PHY '015897 ZARINA M CHAUHAN C/O.SHIVAM MENS WEAR 30 Equity


PHY '015901 CHETANBEN M JOSHI KALAMANDIR TEXTORIYAM 30 Equity


PHY '015902 PARULBEN K JOSHI KALAMANDIR TEXTORIYAM 30 Equity


PHY '015903 ARUNABEN A JOSHI KALAMANDIR TEXTORIYAM 30 Equity


PHY '015906 CHETAN J SARAIYA C/O.UJALA VIDIO LIBRARY 30 Equity


PHY '015907 JAGJIWANDAS M SARAIYA C/O.UJALA VIDIO LIBRARY 30 Equity


PHY '015908 JASWANRTAL M SARATYA C/O.UJALA VIDIO LIBRARY 30 Equity


PHY '015911 RAMSINGH K CHAVADA JALARAM MANDAP SERVICE 30 Equity


PHY '015914 MITHUN B VADERA JALARAM MANDAP SERVICE 30 Equity


PHY '015918 MUMATAJ F KAPASI NITINKUMAR AMRATLAL SUCHAK 30 Equity


PHY '015919 JAYABEN S JOSHI KALAMANDIR TEXTORIYAM 30 Equity


PHY '015920 SHANTABEN K JOSHI JAGDISH RADYMADE STORE 30 Equity


PHY '015922 SUSHILABEN D PATEL JAGDISH RADYMADE STORE 30 Equity


PHY '015923 GHANSHYAM K MAKWANA LU MADHA MANJI 30 Equity


PHY '015924 KURAJIBHAI M MAKWANA LU MADHA MANJI 30 Equity


PHY '015925 VIMALBEN K MAKWANA LU MADHA MANJI 30 Equity


PHY '015926 MEHUL THOSANI OPP JALARAM TEMPLE 30 Equity


PHY '015927 DHARMESH THOSANI OPP JALARAM TEMPLE 30 Equity


PHY '015928 BHAVESH R THOSANI OPP JALARAM TEMPLE 30 Equity


PHY '015929 HITESH THOSANI OPP JALARAM TEMPLE 30 Equity


PHY '015931 SALIM B MITHANI C/O.FAMOUSE SCALE COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '015933 ANILSHABEN B MITHANI C/O.FAMOUS SCALE COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '015935 IMRAN B MITHANI C/O.FAMOUSE SCALE COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '015936 RAJU B MITHANI C/O.FAMOUSE SCALE COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '015937 RAPUBEN B MITHANI C/O.FAMOUSE SCALE COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '015938 AZIYA S MITHANI C/O.FAMOUSE SCALE COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '015946 KAMLESH B JOBHANPUTRA JALARAM FARSAN HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '015947 RANJANBEN N CHUDASAMA C/O.LU CHIMANLAL JECHAND 30 Equity


PHY '015948 NATWARLAL J CHUDASAMA C/O.BALAJI INDUSTREIS 30 Equity


PHY '015949 SHARDABEN J CHUDASAMA C/O.CHIMANLAL JECHANO 30 Equity







PHY '015950 JAYSUKHBHAI J CHUDASMA C/O.LU CHIMANLAL JECHAND 30 Equity


PHY '015951 MADHUBEN K CHUDASAMA LU CHIMANLAL JECHAND 30 Equity


PHY '015952 KHUSHAL BHAII J CHUDASAMA C/O.BALAJI INDUSTREIS 30 Equity


PHY '015953 BHAVESH K CHUDASAMA C/O..BALAJI INDUSTRIES 30 Equity


PHY '015954 PRAKASH C CHUDASAMA C/O.BALAJI INDUSTRIES 30 Equity


PHY '015955 ANIL J CHUDASAMA C/O.BALAJI INDUSTRIES 30 Equity


PHY '015957 VINODRAI M SARAIYA C/O.UJALA VIDIO LIBRARY 30 Equity


PHY '015958 NIRAV V RADADIYA C/O.VINOD KUMAR RADADIYA 30 Equity


PHY '015959 DAKSHABEN J GAJERA C/O.VINOD KUMAR N RADADIYA 30 Equity


PHY '015960 HANSABEN K GAJERA C/O.VINOD KUMAR N RADADIYA 30 Equity


PHY '015961 KANTIBHAI S GAJERA C/O.VINOD KUMAR N RADADIYA 30 Equity


PHY '015966 RAXABEN N PATEL JAGDISH RADYMADE STORE 30 Equity


PHY '015968 KANTABEN J RATHOD C/O.YOGESHBHAI JIVANLAL RATHOD 30 Equity


PHY '015969 MANOJKUMAR H MASHRU RAGHUVANSI PARA 30 Equity


PHY '015970 SHARDAGAURI H MASHRU RAGHUVANSI PARA 30 Equity


PHY '015971 REKHABEN H MASHRU RAGHUVANSI PARA 30 Equity


PHY '015972 NILABEN H MASHRU RAGHUVANSI PARA 30 Equity


PHY '015973 BHARTIBEN H MASHRU RAGHUVANSI PARA 30 Equity


PHY '015974 HARSHADRAI M MASHRU RAGHUVANSI PARA 30 Equity


PHY '015975 KISHORKUMAR H CHOLERA OPP SWA GURUKUL CHOLERA NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '015976 VASANTBEN H CHOLERA OPP SWA GURUKUL CHOLERA NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '015979 VIJAY DHAKAN C/O.RAJESH GIRDHARLAL DHAKAN 30 Equity


PHY '015981 RANJAN DHORDA C/O.RAJESH GIRDHARLAL DHAKAN 30 Equity


PHY '015982 NURBEN BILKHIYA C/O.RAJESH GIRDHARLAL DHAKAN 30 Equity


PHY '015983 VIPULA DHORDA C/O.RAJESH GIRDHARLAL DHAKAN 30 Equity


PHY '015984 BHGTIBEN DHORDA C/O.RAJESH GIRDHARLAL DHAKAN 30 Equity


PHY '015985 HARIKRISHANA M MAKWANA YOGIKRIPA OPP SHAHUKARS KUVA 30 Equity


PHY '015986 INDU H MAKWANA NADI ROAD MOCHI LINE 30 Equity


PHY '015987 JAYABEN M MAKWANA SHRIRAM MARKET 30 Equity


PHY '015988 MANJIBHAI T MAKWANA MAKWANA SEAT COVERS 30 Equity


PHY '015989 SAVANI MUKESH D TO ROHISALA 30 Equity


PHY '015992 JANKBEN THAKER JAY SHREE ASHAPURA SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '015993 DINESH THACKER JAY SHREE ASHAPURA SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '015994 HARESH BHAGSCHANDANI TCX NORTH 38 30 Equity







PHY '015998 OSMAN HAYISHUSEN KHATRI KHATRI BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '016002 SUNIL SHARMA RAJNEDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016005 SANJEEV AGARWAL RAJNEDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016006 RAMESH PARIKH RAJNEDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016007 KAILASH AGARWAL RAJNEDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016008 ANIL KUMAR RAJNEDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016009 SADANA DEVI RAJENDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016010 DAMODAR KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016011 SUCHIDEVI RAJENDRA KUMAR AND CO 30 Equity


PHY '016021 SUBHADRA R SHAH SANGHAVI BHAVAN 30 Equity


PHY '016024 BHUMIKA R SHAH A/32, DAYAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '016025 ADITYA R SHAH A/32, DAYAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '016026 SMITA R SHAH A/32, DAYAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '016027 RAMESH S.SHAH A/32, DAYAL AVENUE 3RD FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '016028 SANTOSH SAPRE ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVATE 30 Equity


PHY '016030 RANJEETA KAUR ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVATE 30 Equity


PHY '016032 KULIN JAIN ADVENT LEASE FINANANCE ACTIVIT 30 Equity


PHY '016033 SAJNI SANGHVI ADVENT LEASE FINANANCE ACTIVIT 30 Equity


PHY '016035 VINOD AGARWAL ADVENT LEASE FINANANCE ACTIVIT 30 Equity


PHY '016036 ASHOK GUPTA ADVENT LEASE FINANANCE ACTIVIT 30 Equity


PHY '016038 VAISHAVNATH GARODIA ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITE 30 Equity


PHY '016039 SULOCHANA DEVI GARODIA ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITE 30 Equity


PHY '016040 VIKITKUMAR GARODIA ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITE 30 Equity


PHY '016041 NILUKUMARI GARODIA ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITET 30 Equity


PHY '016043 NITADEVI MAHIPAL ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITET 30 Equity


PHY '016044 SUNITA DEVI ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITET 30 Equity


PHY '016047 SANJAY VAGHELA ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITE 30 Equity


PHY '016053 PARESH SHAH 6 KUMAD APP 30 Equity


PHY '016054 KHUDHNOO SHAH 6 KUMUD APP 30 Equity


PHY '016055 HANSA MEHTA A-9 VIDHATA APT 30 Equity


PHY '016057 PURVI KELKAR F RATNADEEP APP 30 Equity


PHY '016058 AMIT KELKAR A-1 SHIVAM APP 30 Equity


PHY '016059 URVASHI R SHUKLA 3 SHAH APARTEMNT 30 Equity


PHY '016060 TRUPTI R SHUKLA 3 SHAH APARTEMNT 30 Equity







PHY '016061 TARAL R SHUKLA 3 SHAH APARTEMNT 30 Equity


PHY '016062 RAMABEN R DAVE 3 SHAH APARTEMNT 30 Equity


PHY '016064 ARUNABEN DESAI 8-PAVAN APP 30 Equity


PHY '016065 VIRAL DESAI 8-PAVAN APP 30 Equity


PHY '016066 HEMA DESAI 8-PAVAN APP 30 Equity


PHY '016067 JITENDRA DESAI B PAVAN APP 30 Equity


PHY '016068 MADHUBEN SHAH 80 \865 PUSHPAK APP GROUND 30 Equity


PHY '016069 DHIREN PATEL B-1 NARAYAN NIWAS SURESHWARI 30 Equity


PHY '016070 KANTILAL PATEL B-1 NARAYAN NIWAS SURESHWARI 30 Equity


PHY '016071 BHARAT PATEL B 1 NARAYAN NIWAS SURESHWARI 30 Equity


PHY '016072 ARUNABEN PATEL B-1 NARAYAN NIWAS SURESHWARI 30 Equity


PHY '016073 RUPAM DALAL M-42/247 PRAGATI NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '016074 REKHA R DALAL M 42 /247 PRAGATI NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '016075 JAGRUTI N DALAL M 42 /247 PRAGATI NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '016076 PRAKASH DHRUV 9 DWARKESH FLAT NARANPURA 30 Equity


PHY '016077 HIREN K PATEL H 31 /295 EKTA APRTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016078 DHAVAL K PATEL H-31 295 EKTA APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016079 KHIMJI V PATEL H 31 /295 EKTA APRTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016080 VIMLA K PATEL H-31 295 EKTA APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016082 SMITA J SHAH 18/216,ARASHGANGA FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '016085 SUMATI JAYENDRA MODI A/5 SATTAR TALUKA APT HEAR NAV 30 Equity


PHY '016098 VINODKUMAR GADHIYA SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016100 RIDHI V GADHIYA SARASPURA 30 Equity


PHY '016101 GADHIA RACHANA SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016102 JAYKUMAR J GADHIA SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016103 GADHIYA JAGDISHKUMAR J SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016104 GADHIYA JYOTI J SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '016108 BHARAT G PATEL C/1 STAFF QUARTS D 37 30 Equity


PHY '016109 MAHESH PATEL C/1 STAFF QRTS O 37 30 Equity


PHY '016110 RAKESH SHAH S/29 MANMOHAN APPT 30 Equity


PHY '016111 RASIKLAL SHAH S/29 MANMOHAN APPT 30 Equity


PHY '016112 VIPUL SHAH S/29 MANMOHAN APPT 30 Equity


PHY '016113 FALGUN SHAH S/29 MANMOHAN APPT 30 Equity


PHY '016118 ARVIND BHOFILAL SHAH 12\13 SURYA APP FIRST FLOOR 30 Equity







PHY '016119 BHAVANABEN K DOSHI BLOCK NO 596/5 CATEGARY 30 Equity


PHY '016120 NAYANBEN I PATEL BLOCK NO NINE /FOUR TYPE 30 Equity


PHY '016121 INDRAVADAN B PATEL Plot No 710/2 30 Equity


PHY '016131 JYOTSNA PANDYA 1/24 ANURADHA SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016132 DALPATI V PATEL C/O.GUPTA ELECTRIC 30 Equity


PHY '016134 SHAH ASHISH ASHOKBHIA I-80 1281 KRISHNAAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '016135 SHANKARLAL AMBALAL PATEL AT LAVARPUR OPP STATE BANK 30 Equity


PHY '016136 MANJULA MANUBHAI PATEL VANIAVAS NR JAIN DERASAR 30 Equity


PHY '016137 MONA MANUBHAI PATEL VANIAVAS NR JAIN DERASAR 30 Equity


PHY '016138 DAXABEN DHANJIBAHI PATEL PATEL VAS INSIDE DARWAJA 30 Equity


PHY '016143 HARISHANKAR CHANDULAL MISTRY ANTIAWAS NANIBHAGOL 30 Equity


PHY '016144 DINESHKUMAR CHANDULAL MISTRY ANTIAWAS NANIBHAGOL 30 Equity


PHY '016145 MAHENDRAKUMAR CHUNILAL SHAH STATE BANK OF INDIA 30 Equity


PHY '016146 KANTILAL SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL AT POST MOYAD RUPAJI VAS 30 Equity


PHY '016147 BHANWARLAL R MAKWANA SURAJ PROVISIONS STORE 30 Equity


PHY '016148 SUSHILA G MAKWANA 8 BALARK PARK SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016149 MADHUBEN K KADIA NAYAK YAS PARA 30 Equity


PHY '016150 PRAVINKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL NR THE GOVT HOSOPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '016151 HIMABEN MAFATLAL PATEL NR THE GOVT HOSPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '016153 ARUNABEN SOMABHAI PATEL NR THE GOVT HOSOPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '016155 TEJAS HASUMKAHAL PATEL LAXMI GUNJ 30 Equity


PHY '016156 JASHODA HASMUKLAL PATEL SAPTSHI NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '016157 JSHODA HASMUKHLAL PATEL LAXMI KUNJ KAMANIYA PARA 30 Equity


PHY '016158 VIMALA PRAJAPATI PRAKAPATI STREET 30 Equity


PHY '016159 RAJESH KUMAR KHODIDAS PATEL AT AND PO MAKTUPUR NEAR DAIRY 30 Equity


PHY '016163 LAXMIBEN BABHAIDAS PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016164 PRAHLAD KANJIDAS PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016165 PRAGNESH KANUBHAI PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016166 NAYANA HASMUKH PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016167 KOKILA AMRUTLAL PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016168 CHETAN AMRUTLAL PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016169 MAHENDRA MANILAL PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016170 DHULIBEN MANILAL PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016171 MANILAL SHANKERDAS PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity







PHY '016172 CHANDRIKA MAHENDRA PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016173 NAVIN BABHAIDAS PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016175 HASMUKH BABHAIDAS PATLE KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016176 HARSHAD PRAHELAD PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016177 BABHAIDAS KANJIDAS PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016178 SANJAY PURSHOTTAMDAS PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '016179 MADHUBEN DHIRUBHAI DARJI SHAMBHU PARK SOCIETY 13 30 Equity


PHY '016181 DHIRUBHAI GANGARAM DARJI SHAMBHU PARK SOCIETY 13 30 Equity


PHY '016185 MAYANK TRIKAMLAL OZA A-34 MAHVIR COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '016191 RAMESH VIRCHAND PRAJAPATI A-34 MAAVIR COMOLEX 30 Equity


PHY '016192 DINESH KUMAR CHIMANBAHI PATEL B M PATEL SONS 30 Equity


PHY '016193 JASHODA HASUMKLAL PATEL UMIYA MILK PELLESH 30 Equity


PHY '016194 SUSHILABEN P PATEL C/O CHIMANLAL N PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '016195 DHRMISTHRABEN K PATEL C/O CHIMANLAL N PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '016196 NAVIN K PATEL C/O CHIMANLAL N PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '016197 BHAVANABEN N PATEL C/O CHIMANLAL N PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '016199 KALPESH K PATEL C/O CHIMANLAL N PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '016200 NARAYANBHAI J PATEL C/O.UMIYA KIRANA STORES 30 Equity


PHY '016201 RAMBHAI T PATEL C/O.UMIYA KIRANA STORES 30 Equity


PHY '016205 MAULIK P PATEL C\O UMIYA KIRANA STORES 30 Equity


PHY '016209 KANTABEN A PATEL 100/A SAROJ NAGAR SOCIEYT 30 Equity


PHY '016210 KANU M PATEL C\O UMIYA CLINIC 30 Equity


PHY '016211 PRAVINA R PATEL C\O UMIYA CLINIC 30 Equity


PHY '016212 MANISH B PATEL SHARDA HOSPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '016214 DASHRATHAL M PATEL A\7 SANKALP FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '016215 PUSHPABEN D PATEL A\7 SANKALP FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '016216 VISHNU N PATEL 718 MADHUKUNJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016217 RAJESH N PATEL 718 MADHUKUNJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016218 PANKAJ D PATEL 7\B MADHUKUNJ SOC 30 Equity


PHY '016219 DILIP B PATEL SHARDA HOSPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '016220 SHARDABEN B PATEL SHARDA HOSPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '016221 DINESH N PATEL 718 MADHUKUNJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016222 JAYANTILAL K PATEL C\O AMBICA MEDICAL AGENCY 30 Equity


PHY '016223 KAMUBEN J PATEL C\O AMBICA MEDICAL AGENCY 30 Equity







PHY '016224 TARABEN A PATEL 100/A SAROJ NAGAR SOCIEYT 30 Equity


PHY '016225 PANNABEN A PATEL 100/A SAROJ NAGAR SOCIEYT 30 Equity


PHY '016229 VINAY B PATEL A/7 SANKALP FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '016230 NAVIN R PATEL C/O.UMIYA KIRANA STORES 30 Equity


PHY '016231 MANOJ P PATEL C/O.UMIYA KIRANA STORES 30 Equity


PHY '016233 JAYESH J PATEL C\O AMBICA MEDICAL AGENCY 30 Equity


PHY '016234 BHOGILAL R PATEL A/7 SANKALP FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '016235 SUSHILABEN B PATEL A/7 SANKALP FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '016236 MADHAVLAL M PATEL C\O UMIYA CLNIC 30 Equity


PHY '016237 RAMESH M PATEL C\O UMIYA CLNIC 30 Equity


PHY '016238 JITEDNRA N PATEL 718 MADHUKUNJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016239 DILIP R.ACHARYA 29 JANAKPURI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '016240 DARSHNA DILIP ACHARYA 29 JANAKPURI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '016241 ARPAN DILIP ACHARYA 29 JANAKPURI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '016242 CHIRAG DILIPBHAI ACHARAYA 29 JANAKPURI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '016244 R S DESAI 35 VIVEKANAND 30 Equity


PHY '016246 PRATAPBHAI PARMAR A/16 TRISHUL SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016248 ANJANA ASHWIN SONI 701 NAVAPARA 30 Equity


PHY '016250 VARSHABEN V PATEL TA PETLAD DIST KHEDA 30 Equity


PHY '016251 TARABEN MANULAL SHAH C\O BHAVNA RAMESH SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '016253 RANJAN J MODH DR MODH DISPENSARY 30 Equity


PHY '016254 VASANTILAL K MODH OPP DENA BANK 30 Equity


PHY '016255 NIRANJAN N MODH NUTAN MEDICAL BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '016265 BHADRESHBHAI SHAH ROOM NO 12 NEW P G HOSTEL 30 Equity


PHY '016266 JAGRUTI RANA U PATEL 26 BASEMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016269 SETU PATEL U PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '016270 MUKESH PATEL U PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '016272 INDIRABEN GAMMATBHAI SHAH VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '016273 GAMMATBHAI BALUBHAI SHAH VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '016274 SHARDBEN J SHAH VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '016275 SHARMESH .J. SHAH VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '016276 SHITALKUMAR .J,. SHAH VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '016277 BELA J SANGHAVI 104 AMIZAAR APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016278 JASAVANT B SANGHAVI 104 AMIZARA APARTMENT 30 Equity







PHY '016279 BHAVANA P SANGHAVI 104 AMIZARA APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016281 HETAL M SHAH 304 ARTH APPT 30 Equity


PHY '016282 HIREN N SHAH 304 ARTH APPT 30 Equity


PHY '016283 GEETA A SHAH 218 CHANDANVAN APPT NO.2 30 Equity


PHY '016284 AJIT R SHAH 218 CHANDAVAN APPT NO 2 30 Equity


PHY '016285 SUSHILA VINOD SHAH 301 SUN BEAM APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016287 YOGESH SHAH 13 JALARAM SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '016288 RAMILABEN M MODY 21 SIDHCHAKRA APTS 30 Equity


PHY '016289 HITESH S PATEL 23 A VIDHYAKUNJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016290 SHANKARBHAI I PATEL 23 A VIDHYAKUNJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016291 MANOJ SAMARTHMAL SHAH 402 GOURAV APPT 30 Equity


PHY '016292 SHAILESH JAVERCHAND CHOUDHARY 16 GEET GOVIND APP 30 Equity


PHY '016294 SANJAY R SONETHA 1 12 PARUL APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016295 RAMESH B SONETHA 1 12 PARUL APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '016296 NEERUPAMA DEEPAKKUAR C/O. AMAR TRADING CO 30 Equity


PHY '016297 VIRJI BORICHA 196-12 GAURASEVAR KUTIR 30 Equity


PHY '016298 KANAIYALAL C KATARIA A 105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016299 HANSAGAURI K KATARIA A 105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016300 DHARMESH K KATAKIA A-105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016301 PRATAPBHAI C KATAKIA A-105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '015440 LAKHADHIRSINGH M PARMAR TA MULI POST TIKAR 30 Equity


PHY '015442 HARI SHANKER SINGHAL 126/75 H BLOCK 30 Equity


PHY '015457 SUNITA GUPTA 1 E 38 SUBHASH COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '015458 SUNITA GUPTA 1 E 38 SUBHASH COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '015464 PREM LATA 94\66 30 Equity


PHY '015472 NITIN SURANA 40 PANCHWATI 30 Equity


PHY '015473 BHANWAR LAL SUKHLAL 58 GANESH GHATI 30 Equity


PHY '015475 ARUN KUMAR C/O.LALIT KUMAR 30 Equity


PHY '015487 KAILASH K SINGHAL H NO 9 DHAN MANDI SCHOOL 30 Equity


PHY '015488 RUKMANI PALIWAL W/O.VISHNUSHANKAR PALIWAL 30 Equity


PHY '015489 ASGAR ALI ATTARI 132 KHAROL COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '015490 FARID AHMED KHAN 69 PANNA DHAY MARG 30 Equity


PHY '015491 SHAKEEL AHMEDA 69 PANNA DHAY MARG 30 Equity


PHY '015493 SHOBHNA PAHUJA 13 KAMALABARI 30 Equity







PHY '015494 RAKESH CHITTORA THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 30 Equity


PHY '015495 BHANWAR LAL KALAL RAM CHANDRA DHAIBHAI 30 Equity


PHY '015497 MALI RAM SONI C\O BHARGVA AUTO SALES 30 Equity


PHY '015498 JITENDRA SHARMA MASTER SECURITIES 30 Equity


PHY '015499 BHAGWAT SINGH LODHA RASALA ROAD PLOT C-1 30 Equity


PHY '015500 GHANSHYAM SONI SOINI BROTHERS 30 Equity


PHY '015502 DHAPUDEVI CHANDAK HIRABHAI 30 Equity


PHY '015503 GITA THAKAR BINA 4 NEHRU NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015504 NAYNA H PALAN BINA 4 NEHRU NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015505 KIRAN KOTECHA BINA 4 NEHRU NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015506 NIRAJ SHAH ASHISH 2 VARDHAMAN NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015507 PURSHOTAM THAKKAR BINA 4 NEHRU NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015511 K P VAJA NR NAVJIVAN PRINTERS 30 Equity


PHY '015515 J N NAGAR C/O.MAKWANA NR.NAVJIVAN PRIN 30 Equity


PHY '015516 A G UPADHYAY RASPRI ENTERPRISES 30 Equity


PHY '015517 P C JETHVA C/O.RESHMA NAGAR SARKARI QC 5 30 Equity


PHY '015531 U D NAGAR SHREE PUSPAM AMBOIDARY 30 Equity


PHY '015532 P G SARVAIYA C/O.PUSPAM EMBRODARI 30 Equity


PHY '015539 DHIRUBHAI WALAJI C/O.K JETHVA CHHATBAR HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '015540 CHAMANBHAI NARSINGH C/O.PUSPAM EMBRODARI 30 Equity


PHY '015541 JAYANTIKUAMR SOLANKHI AT JENTI PARMAR OPP NAVJIVAN 30 Equity


PHY '015542 KANTABEN JIWANBHAI SAHAKARI Q NO C 4 NR HOSPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '015543 JAYANTIDAS MOHANDAS C/O.KISHORBHAI OPP.JAVJIVAN 30 Equity


PHY '015544 SHOLANKI NIRMALABEN C/O.RESHMA NAGAR SARKARI Q NO 30 Equity


PHY '015546 KISHOR TULSI C/O.KANU VAJA C 4 GOVT.Q TR. 30 Equity


PHY '015551 NAGAR DHIRAJ C/O.PUSPAM AMBROIDARI 30 Equity


PHY '015552 NAGAR LAITA C/O.PRIYEN NAGAR C 293 30 Equity


PHY '015553 NAGAR JITENDRA C/O.KALUBHAI EMBROIDERIWALA 30 Equity


PHY '015554 NAGAR CHAMANDAS C/O.KUSUMBEN GOVT BLOCK C 4 30 Equity


PHY '015558 KANTA JIWAN BLOCK C-5 OF SARKARI QUA 30 Equity


PHY '015559 NIRMALA JENTI C/O.MAKWANA NR NAVJIVAN PRINTI 30 Equity


PHY '015560 NAGAR KANTHAGAURI C/O.PUSHPAM EMBROIDERY 30 Equity


PHY '015561 NIMABEN SOLANKI C/O.DR NAGAR GOVT Q NOC 5 30 Equity


PHY '015562 NAGAR CHIMAN RESPRI ENTERPRISE 30 Equity







PHY '015563 I D NAGAR OPP PRABHAT LAUNDRY 30 Equity


PHY '015565 G H SARVAIYA PUSHPAM TAILORS 30 Equity


PHY '015566 NAGAR JIWANLAL C/O.PUSPAM AMBROIDARI 30 Equity


PHY '015567 RATTHOL B S HOUSE OF NAGAR OPP SBI MAIN BR 30 Equity


PHY '015572 LALITABAHEN NAGAR PUSHPAM TAILORE 30 Equity


PHY '015573 JITENDRA NALJI C/O.DR NAGAR GOVT Q NOC 5 30 Equity


PHY '015578 JITUBHAI NAGAR OPP PRABHAT LAUNDRY 30 Equity


PHY '015579 NIRMABEN SROLANKI C/O.NAGAR CLINCI OPP JAKAT NAK 30 Equity


PHY '015583 GAURI DEVSHILAL HOUSE OF JETHVA CHHATBAR 30 Equity


PHY '015584 CHAMANLAL NARSILAL DR NAGAR GOVT Q NOC 5 30 Equity


PHY '015585 L D NAGAR C/O.GANGA NR PUSPAM TAILORS 30 Equity


PHY '015586 D V NAGAR NR NAVJIVAN PRINTERS 30 Equity


PHY '015588 MAKKAWANA KISHORLAL T HOUSE OF DR NAGAR OPP S B I 30 Equity


PHY '015591 FATECHAND PRITMANI PRITMANI NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '015593 RAJESH VRAJALAL HOUSE OF DR NAGAR OPP SBI MAIN 30 Equity


PHY '015594 VAGHALA HITESHBAI C/O.KALUBHAI EMBRODIERIWALA 30 Equity


PHY '015597 URMILA DHANAJI C/O.DR NAGAR GOVT Q NO C 5 30 Equity


PHY '015608 JATHAWA NATUALAL C/O.RESHMA NAGAR SARKARI 30 Equity


PHY '015612 SHUDHA KIRITILAL C/O.JETHAVA BROTHERS 30 Equity


PHY '015613 BHAGVATI PUNZA BLOCK NO C 5 OF SARKARI 30 Equity


PHY '015614 KUSHUM NATUBHAI PUSHPAM TAILORS 30 Equity


PHY '015622 VALLABH NARSI SARKARI Q NO C 4 NR HOSPITAL 30 Equity


PHY '015623 JAYA VRAJLAL ROOM BLOCK C 4 SARKARI 30 Equity


PHY '015627 RASILA R METHA '' C\O PANKAH SHETH RAIYA ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '015633 SABBIR TRAVADI 402 SARANG SADAR 30 Equity


PHY '015635 ABRAS KAPASI KAPASI DISPENSARY 30 Equity


PHY '015636 MUKTABEN KANERAI C/O.P K KANERIA 30 Equity


PHY '015637 HANSABEN KANERAI C/O.P K KANERIA 30 Equity


PHY '015638 GOVINOLAL KAKKAD BHARAT-KUNJ 30 Equity


PHY '015639 VALJIBHAI KOTECHA RUCHITA INVESIMENTS 30 Equity


PHY '015640 JYOTIBEN PUJARA GANATRA & CO ALI CHAMBERS 30 Equity


PHY '015641 SAVITABEN PUJARA GANATRA & CO ALI CHAMBERS 30 Equity


PHY '015642 MANJULA PUJARA GANATRA & CO ALI CHAMBERS 30 Equity


PHY '015643 BHARATBHAI PUJARA GANATRA & CO ALI CHAMBERS 30 Equity







PHY '015649 DAMAYANTI R MODI 11 B GAYATRI NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015653 G D CHUDASAMA DR V.N.NAGAR NR JAKAT NAKA 30 Equity


PHY '015654 D N NAGAR JAI GURUDEV C 293 HUDCO 30 Equity


PHY '015656 LALIBEN DHIRAJLAL DR V N NAGAR NR JAKAT NAKA 30 Equity


PHY '015657 MAKUWANA KISHORBHAI C/O.DOCTOR NAGAR NR RING ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '015660 B N JETHVA DR V N NAGAR NR JAKAT NAKA 30 Equity


PHY '015664 PARWEENABEN RAMESLAL KRUPANATH ENTERPRISES RANUJA 30 Equity


PHY '015666 K B RATHOD C/O.DOCTOR NAGAR NR RING ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '015667 NAGAR BHIRAJDAS NAGAR HOURSE KOTHARIA 30 Equity


PHY '015682 MAKAVANA KISORLAL DR V N NAGAR NR.JAKAT NAKA 30 Equity


PHY '015683 JENTI MOHAN Q/O.JETHVA KIRIT NR KUMAR 30 Equity


PHY '015684 N J SOLANKI HUDCO Q NOC 293 OPP JAKAT NAKA 30 Equity


PHY '015685 K J NAGAR KRUPANATH ENTERPRISES 30 Equity


PHY '015686 J D NAGAR JAI GURUDEV C 293 HUDCO 30 Equity


PHY '015694 JATHAWA BHARATIBEN HUDCO Q NO C 293 OPP JAKAT NAK 30 Equity


PHY '015701 MITTABEN PRAFUL OPP PRABHAT LAUNDRY 30 Equity


PHY '015703 JETHAWA SUDHAKUMARI JAI GURUDEV C 293 HUDCO 30 Equity


PHY '015705 HITESH VRAJLAL DESPENSARY OG NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015706 INDUMATI CHAUHAN CORPORATION BANK NIJANAND 30 Equity


PHY '015707 NANDLAL H THAKKAR MANGLA ROAD 3 SHARDANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '015708 DINESH M RAJANI DILIP TRADERS 30 Equity


PHY '015709 JAYESHKUMAR H KAKKAD MAIN BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '015713 SHALIN B SHA RAJENDRA NOVELTY STROES 30 Equity


PHY '015715 BIPIN B PATEL B/H PARMAR VADI 30 Equity


PHY '015716 MADHU B PATEL B/H PARMAR VADI 30 Equity


PHY '015717 BHARAT B PATEL B/H PARMAR VADI 30 Equity


PHY '015720 LILABEN AMRALAL MALVIYA ADAMAJI ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '015723 RAJENDRA K OHARAIAYA MAIN BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '015726 VINODRAI PATEL DENA BANK 30 Equity


PHY '015727 PANNABEN PATEL DENA BANK 30 Equity


PHY '015733 GEETABEN TANNA S P BROKER 30 Equity


PHY '015734 JAYSHREE TANNA VIMAL PHARSAN MART 30 Equity


PHY '015735 MALTI TANNA VIMAL PHARSAN MART 30 Equity


PHY '015736 BALUL TANNA VIMAL PHARSAN MART 30 Equity







PHY '015737 ANILA TANNA VIMAL PHARSAN MART 30 Equity


PHY '015738 PANKAJ TANNA S P BROKER 30 Equity


PHY '015739 PRAINA BEN TANNA S P BROKER 30 Equity


PHY '015740 KAJAL SATODYA 1B DIWDUAL SHOOPING CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '015745 NATHI PATEL 19 DIWDUAL SHOPPING CENTRE 30 Equity


PHY '015746 REKHA K PATEL 19 DIWDUAL SHOPPING CENTRE 30 Equity


PHY '015749 JAUDEV SATODIYA 1B DIWDUAL SHOOPING CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '015750 KESHUBHAU PATEL 19 DIWDUAL SHOPPING CENTRE 30 Equity


PHY '015751 JAY PATEL MOTI BAZER 30 Equity


PHY '015752 REKHA PATEL MOTI BAZER 30 Equity


PHY '014722 BHAVIK M SHAH 11/F HARIPARK SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '016303 KALPANA B KATAKIA A-105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016304 JITENDRA C KATAKIA A-105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016305 PRATIMA J KATAKIA A-105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016306 VIMALRAJ LUNAWAT C/O VIMALRAJ LUNAWAT RAJMAHAL 30 Equity


PHY '016307 JYOTI LENGHE 39 TELEPHONE NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '016315 NIKHIL SHAH 62 SUBHASH MARG 30 Equity


PHY '016316 RAM SWAROOP GOYAL THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 30 Equity


PHY '016318 LATHA S 85 VAKIL STREET 30 Equity


PHY '016322 NARENDRA SINGH RAO HOUSE NO 950 SECTOR 4 30 Equity


PHY '014971 SUNITABEN H PATEL B-6 PAYALANAGAR SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '014974 MAHENDRAKUMAR J PATEL B 8 PAYALANAGAR SOCIEYT 30 Equity


PHY '014035 SATYA NARAIN GOYAL C\O BACHH RAJ AGARWAL 30 Equity


PHY '014078 SHASHIKANT RAMJI BHAI 21 PRAHALAD PLOT VIJAY DEEP 30 Equity


PHY '014138 RITA RAGHANI NAVNIRMAN 30 Equity


PHY '014314 ANUBEN V PATEL 2312 KALUPUR BHANDERI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '014443 UMESH BHUTANI SAJJANRAM DIWANCHAND 30 Equity


PHY '014471 HULACHIKUMARI OTARMALJI C/O.SO SHAM D5 PREM SOCIEYT B/H SUJAT 30 Equity


PHY '013727 DHARMENDRA V PATEL B-5 PAYALNAGAR SOCEITY 30 Equity


PHY '012884 JAIMIN SHAH 18 VIKRAM APT NR STATE BANK 30 Equity


PHY '013181 BHAVESH V CHOKSHI 202 ADINATH APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '012283 MAKMMAKARAND DADHE 61 S V ROAD D SOOZA CHAWL 30 Equity


PHY '012284 SOHAN LAL JHABAK B 101 SHANTI MAHAL 30 Equity


PHY '012285 RAJESH V SHAH 21 PANCH RATHNA 30 Equity







PHY '012288 VIJAY BABURAO SHIRSAT GOVERNMENT RATION SHOP NO.85 30 Equity


PHY '012289 RASHMIN N SHETH B- 308 AMISHA APRT TILAK 30 Equity


PHY '012290 SMITA N DOSHI B- 308 AMISHA APRT TILAK 30 Equity


PHY '012291 SALIM KARIM TOKARE GRACE APRT 1ST FLOOR NO10E 30 Equity


PHY '012292 RAMESH BIJRAJ MUTHA AMIT KIRANA 30 Equity


PHY '012293 VARSHA DASWANI VIJAY BANK 30 Equity


PHY '012298 KUSUM MODI C\O CHHOGALAL PANNALAL 30 Equity


PHY '012299 PAWAN JAIN C\O CHHOGALAL PANNALAL 30 Equity


PHY '012300 PRITI VARMA VIJAYA BANK 30 Equity


PHY '012304 PRATIBHA PATNI 24 & B GOYAL NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012306 SATISH MUNDRA 3\1 MILAN APPT 30 Equity


PHY '012314 PARASMAL MEHTA 3\3 NORTH RAJ MOHALLA 30 Equity


PHY '012318 AMIT BAHETI 53 SWASTIK NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012320 JUGAL KISHORE MAROO S\47 MAHESH NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012321 JEETU MEHTA 3\3 NORTH RAJ MOHALLA 30 Equity


PHY '012323 MAHENDRE KUMAR SALUJA 1021 KHATIWALA TANK 30 Equity


PHY '012325 KHUSHALI DALAL C\O VISHAL JAIN 30 Equity


PHY '012328 SANDEEP PARIKH 69 RAMCHANDRA NAGAR EXT 30 Equity


PHY '012329 SUNITA SHAH SONTHALIA 63 J MIG OUP[LEX 30 Equity


PHY '012330 RAMKI SHAH SONTHALIA 63 J MIG OUP[LEX 30 Equity


PHY '012334 SHARDA SONTHALIA 63 J MIG COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '012335 RAMPRASAD SONTHALIA 63 J MIG COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '012337 KRISHNA AGTRAWAL 63 J MIG COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '012341 RITESH SONTHALIA 63 J MIG COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '012344 LALITA KHANDEWAL 295 USHA NAGAR EXTN 30 Equity


PHY '012346 ARCHANA KHANDEWAL 295 USHA NAGAR EXTN 30 Equity


PHY '012347 PRAVINKUMAR KHANDELWAL 295 USHA NAGAR EXTN 30 Equity


PHY '012348 DEVEDNRA SINGHAL 681 DANAGALI 30 Equity


PHY '012349 NEETA SINGHAL 681 DANAGALI 30 Equity


PHY '012354 KHAIRUNISSA LALANI H NO 5-8-594 \A\2 NISHA APPT 30 Equity


PHY '012355 ZUBEDA LALANI H NO 5-8-594 \A\2 NISHA APPT 30 Equity


PHY '012356 NEETHA KALANI C\0 ,MUNILAL VINOD COA APPT 30 Equity


PHY '012357 SURAJ K C\0 ,MUNILAL VINOD COA APPT 30 Equity


PHY '012358 PRAGNESH MALKAN 13\3 L COLONY 30 Equity







PHY '012359 PRATAPRAI P KOTHARI 23 \7 RAY STREET 30 Equity


PHY '012360 BHAGYANBHAI KAMABHAI CHAVADA SARDAR GANJ PLOT NO A 47 30 Equity


PHY '012482 JAMILA ISMAIL LUSWALA PANCH HATDI AMBLI STREET 30 Equity


PHY '012483 AMRINBANU ISMAIL LUSWALA PANCH HATDI AMBLI STREET 30 Equity


PHY '012580 RITESH C JAIN A-3 ZANKAR FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '012677 KOMAL R SHAH 76 \152 DHANLAXMI MARKET 30 Equity


PHY '012707 INDIRABEN SHAH NEAR RAMJI MANDIR 30 Equity


PHY '012818 KAPILABEN BHAGAT 27 \28 LAXMINARRAYAN SOC NO 2 30 Equity


PHY '012843 LEELABEN MANGALDAS BARASARA M-32 371 MANGALMURTI APPT 30 Equity


PHY '012863 JAYENDRA SHAH B/H 9/101 AKASHGANGA APT 30 Equity


PHY '011822 SITABEN .T. PATEL 6 BRAHMANI NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011823 MUKESHBHAI M PATEL 6 BRAHMANI NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011824 SITARAMBHAI M PATEL 6 BRAHMANI NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011832 MAHENDRA PRAMODBHAI SHARMA MOTA NO VAS 30 Equity


PHY '011833 JAYASHREE PINAKIN BAROT MOTA NO VAS 30 Equity


PHY '011836 KETANKUMAR N SHAH 12 UPVAN SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011837 RINA BABULAL SHAH 13 UPVAN SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011838 BABULAL M SHAH 4 ARIHANT APT PRATAPKUNJ 30 Equity


PHY '011839 VASUMATIBEN BABULAL SHAH 13 UPVAN SOCIEYT 30 Equity


PHY '011840 GULABSINH J JADEJA 30 Equity


PHY '011842 MANJULA PRAHELADBHAI PATEL JUNA GAM 30 Equity


PHY '011851 KALPESH G LOKHANDWALA B\C\O GHANSHYAM TRACTORS 30 Equity


PHY '011852 AURANG G LOKHANDWALA 9 GREEN PARK SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011853 MEENA BHARAT SHAH HANUMAN SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '011854 TRIBOVAN .U. PRAJAPATI 105 CHANDRA LOK NR VIBHAV FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011855 CHANDRAKANT J DEVE C\O MARUTI FOOD PRODUCTS 30 Equity


PHY '011856 RAMESHBHAI B CHAVADA SARDAR GANJ PLOT NO A 47 30 Equity


PHY '011857 KARSANBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL C\O MARUTI FOOD PROUDUCTS 30 Equity


PHY '011858 JAYESHKUMAR S DAVE AMBICA TIP CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '011859 JOYATARAM ,.A. PATEL AMBICA TIP CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '011860 KARSANBHAI .D. PATEL SARDAR GUNJ PLOT NO 47 30 Equity


PHY '011861 ISWERLAL .B. PATEL B 8 HARSAD TIP CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '011862 DEVENDRAKUMAR J DAVE C\O MARUTI FOOD PRODUCTS 30 Equity


PHY '011863 HIRABHAI .K. PATEL SARDAR GANJPLOT NO A 47 30 Equity







PHY '011864 SHAILESHKUMAR P DAVE C\O MARUTI FOOD PRODUCTS 30 Equity


PHY '011865 SURESHKUMAR M. KARNAVAT B 8 HARSAD TIP CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '011866 RAMESHKUMAR R CHAUHAN AMBICA TIP CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '011867 VASANT KUMAR S DAVE C\O MARUTI FOOD PRODUCTS 30 Equity


PHY '011868 NIRAJ KUMAR R PATEL DHUDALAL MANGA NO MADH 30 Equity


PHY '011869 POPATLAL H SHAH GOVT SERVANTS SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011870 KAMLABEN .P.SHAH GOVT SERVANTS SOC PANCHKUTIR 30 Equity


PHY '011871 ATULKUMAR S SHAH VAIBHAV FLATS GAS OFFICE RD 30 Equity


PHY '011872 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA DR G P PATEL ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '011873 MILANKUMAR GUPTA DR G P PATEL ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '011874 ANRUTLAL C. PATEL AT JUNALAXMIPURA HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '011875 ANRUTLAL C. PATEL AT JUNALAXMIPURA HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '011876 RA 30 Equity


PHY '011877 USHABEN LAXMICHAND PATEL AT JUNALAXMIPURA SHERI NO 7 30 Equity


PHY '011879 NATHIBEN .K. PATEL AT JUNALAXMIPURA FARM HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '011880 KHUSHAL BHAI .A PATEL AT JUNALAXMIPURA FARM HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '011881 PRAKASHKUMAR S DAVE ATHAMANI SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '011882 JAYABEN JAGDISHBHAI DAVE ATHAMANI SHERI] 30 Equity


PHY '011883 HANSABEN R CHUHAN DAVE ATHAMANI SHERI] 30 Equity


PHY '011884 LATABEN J DAVE ATHAMANI SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '011885 GAURISHANKAR B SHRIVASTAV TA VADGAM 30 Equity


PHY '011886 HIRGIBHAI C. PATEL POST MOTA 30 Equity


PHY '011887 MAHESH .J. SHAH BEHIND BUS STATION NEMINATH 30 Equity


PHY '011890 KIRIT RAMANBHAI PATEL SATADIYA KHADKI 30 Equity


PHY '011891 JYOSTNA MAHENDRA SHAH DHRUVFALIA 30 Equity


PHY '011893 BABUBHAI .G.PATEL MAHEMDABAD 30 Equity


PHY '011894 BHARATI .M. BHAVSAR C\O DENA BANK 30 Equity


PHY '011895 KOKILABEN .C.PATEL MAHEMADABAD 30 Equity


PHY '011896 CAHNDUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL MAHEMADABAD 30 Equity


PHY '011897 KOKILABEN P KOTHARI 70\B NAVJIVAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011898 KIRIT R KOTHARI 55 NAVJIVAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011899 PRAFULLBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL JIVANWADI 30 Equity


PHY '011900 RAKESH G SHAH 1902 LAMBI SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '011901 SHILPA MEGHANI ROOPKALA CLOTH CENTRE 30 Equity







PHY '011902 BHAGWAN MGHANI ROOPKALA CLOTH CENTRE 30 Equity


PHY '011903 SULOCHANA HITESHBHAI SHAH DANIWADA 30 Equity


PHY '011904 GAURANG M PATEL GULMAHOR BUNGLOW 30 Equity


PHY '011905 SAROJBEN SHAH 12 PUSHPA KUNJ SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011906 DIPAK KUMAR SHAH UCO BANK NEAR D N HIGH SCHOOL'' 30 Equity


PHY '011908 ARUNABEN V DESAI A 66 NILKAMAL SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011909 JIGNESH V DESAI A 66 NILKAMAL SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011910 VIPINBHAI R DESAI A 66 NILKAMAL SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011911 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMBHAI DESAI A 66 NILKAMAL SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011912 DIP PATEL VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '011922 SUNITABEN NARANG NIRMAL ELECTICALS 30 Equity


PHY '011923 KANTIBHAI B TALPADA TYPE III 34\5 30 Equity


PHY '011924 NISHABEN J SHAH TYPE III 34\5 30 Equity


PHY '011927 MALTI M DESAI SPANDAN CLINIC 30 Equity


PHY '011928 JINDAS RATILAL SHAH BHAVIN CUT PIELE STORES 30 Equity


PHY '011929 SHILPA JINDAS SHAH BHAVIN CUT PIELE STORES 30 Equity


PHY '011935 GOPAL SHAH N R E S I HOSPITEL 30 Equity


PHY '011937 MANJULA J SHIROLAWALA 302 ANANT APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011938 HITESH JAYANILAL SHAH 302 ANANT APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011939 ARVIND BABURAD FALTANKAR 28 TULSI BHAI S CHAWL 30 Equity


PHY '011940 PRITBEN .B. CHOITHANI NEW SOC STORE 30 Equity


PHY '011941 VASUDEV T. CHOITHANI NEW SOCISTORE 30 Equity


PHY '011943 YOGEH DAHYABHAI PATEL VADIWADI RAOPURA 30 Equity


PHY '011944 DARSHITA SHAH SULTANPURA SHASTRI S CANE 30 Equity


PHY '011945 LALIT BHOGILAL VORA 30 Equity


PHY '011946 SHOBHANABEN.I. PRAJAPATI 23 VIHAL KRUPA SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011947 TEJAL SHAH 7 SANKHYA YOG SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011948 HARISH B SHARMA C\O JITENDRA GENERAL STRORES 30 Equity


PHY '011949 ISHWARBHAI .G. PRAJAPATI 23 VIHAL KRUPA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011950 VISHNUKUMAR AGARWAL 30 Equity


PHY '011951 ANITA ADVANI PLOT NO 2 SUNDRAM NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011952 LEEELA ADVANI PLOT NO 2 SUNDRAM NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011954 DEEPAK BADLANI BLOCK NO B\9 ROOM NO 33 30 Equity


PHY '011955 JAGDISH RAMRAKHYANI 30 MAHADEV SOC 30 Equity







PHY '011956 DRUPATI ASWANI 30 Equity


PHY '011958 MOTI BADLANI BLOCK NO B\9 ROOM NO 33 30 Equity


PHY '011959 RUPAL SHAH A\SHUBHLAXMI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011960 HEENA SHAH A\64 SUHBHLAXMI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011961 SUNIL SHAH A\64 SUHBHLAXMI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011962 PARESH SHAH A\64 SUHBHLAXMI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011963 DILIPKUMAR GANDHI B-115 MAHALAXMI PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011964 AMIT HASMUKHBHAI BHAVSAR G336 SHARDDHA PARK SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011965 MOHAN ASWANI 1ST FLOOR 30 MAHADEV SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011968 MANOJ GULABANI BLOCK NO B\12 30 Equity


PHY '011969 ANJU GULABANI BLOCK NO B\12 30 Equity


PHY '011970 SAVITABEN GANDHI B-115 MAHALAXMI PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011971 ASHA DESAI 204 SHRINATH COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011972 HANSABEN S PATEL 29 B CITIZEN SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011973 SURESH KAPADIA SF 21 YOGESHWAR APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011974 URVISH BARBHAYA 5 SUDHANLAXMI JAIN SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011975 PANKAJ THAKKAR A 4 VAIBHAV FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011976 BHARATIBEN THAKKAR A 4 VAIBHAV FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011977 RAMESHBHAI PATEL C\30 GOKULDHAM SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011978 KASHMIRA R GANDHI 23 GAJANAND SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011979 KANU M PATEL 154\C SHANTIKUNJ SOC 2 30 Equity


PHY '011980 ABHESHINH SOLANKI C 45 GHANSHYAMNAGER 30 Equity


PHY '011981 JAYSHREE J SHAH B\13 VRUNDAVAN TOWN SHIP 30 Equity


PHY '011982 RITA ATULBHAI SHAH A 6 SUKRUTI NAGER 30 Equity


PHY '011983 VIMILA G PATEL A-4 DIVADIP SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011984 RAMILA A PATEL A-4 DIVADIP SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011985 RENOO GHANSHAM PATEL 07 387 SATYAM APATS 30 Equity


PHY '011986 GHANSHAM BAKOR PATEL 07 387 SATYAM APATS 30 Equity


PHY '011987 VEENA S PATEL A-4 DIVADIP SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011988 KAMALA V PATEL 4\A DIVYADEEP SICI 30 Equity


PHY '011989 JAYABEN H MODI 11 SHRI JAY AMBE SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011990 NARENDRAKUKAR SHAH 4\20 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 30 Equity


PHY '011991 RASHMI S SHAH G\11 MADHU KUNJ SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011992 MEENAXIBEN KSHATRI WADI NAVAPURA MAIN ROAD GUJ 30 Equity







PHY '011993 RAJU CHANDUBHAI RANA PANCH KHUNIA 30 Equity


PHY '011994 INDRAVADAN CHUNIBHAI PATEL 10 CHANDRAVALI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011996 AMIT HASMUKHBHAI PATEL C9 DARSHAN PARK VIBHAG 1 30 Equity


PHY '011997 RAKESH HASMUKHBHAI PATEL C9 DARSHAN PARK VIBHAG 1 30 Equity


PHY '011998 KOKILABEN PARMAR 38 VAGHESHWARI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '011999 SEJAL PARMAR 38 VAGHESHWARI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '012000 AMIT PARMAR 38 VAGHESHWARI SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '012001 RAKHABEN THAKKAR 34 THAKKARBAPA SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '012002 JITENDRA THAKKAR 30 Equity


PHY '012003 NARENDRA THAKKAR 34 THAKARBAPA 30 Equity


PHY '012004 KENAL THAKKER 34 THAKARBAPA 30 Equity


PHY '012010 JAYANTILAL RAICHAND SHAH C/O JAYANTLAL RAICHAND SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '012012 BIREN SSHAH A 117 SHANTINIKETAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012013 PRADIP .K.GANDHI BLOCK NO\2\B VALMIKI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012014 JITENDRA R. SHAH 17 GOKHLE BAUG 30 Equity


PHY '012015 KALAVATI SUBHASCHANDRA SHAH BLOCK 30\1943 AYODOHYA NAGER 30 Equity


PHY '012016 SUBHASCHANDRA .H. SHAH BLOCK 30\1943 AYODOHYA NAGER 30 Equity


PHY '012017 BHABNA NAGINLAL SHAH BLOCK 30\1943 AYODOHYA NAGER 30 Equity


PHY '012018 JUHEE SUBHASCHANDRA SHAH BLOCK-30\1943 AYODHYANGER 30 Equity


PHY '012019 HARSHANG .S.SHAH BLOCK-30\1943 AYODHYANGER 30 Equity


PHY '012020 SATISHCHANDRA SUNDERLAL SHAH A 14 AVISHKAR SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '012021 NARENDRA HARDIKAR NISHTHA 205 ADINATH SICI 30 Equity


PHY '012022 NATVARLAL M SHAH 6 C TULSIDHAM SOCI \ 30 Equity


PHY '012024 MANGALA .R, SHAH 15\16 SONAL PARK SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '012025 RAMESH A. SHAH BHAGVATI KAPAD STOR 30 Equity


PHY '012026 TARUN JOSHI B\1\52` IPCL TOWN SHIP 30 Equity


PHY '012027 HARSHUL CHUDASAMA B\1\521 IPCL TOWN SHIP 30 Equity


PHY '012028 PRADIPKUMAR .C. SHAH VANIYAWAD 30 Equity


PHY '012029 PRATIK .T. PATEL TA SAVLI DIST VADODARA 30 Equity


PHY '012030 RAJSETHIA TULSI ELECTRICALS 2 SEVIES 30 Equity


PHY '012031 NIRAV S MEHTA 202 DTR GULABCHAND NAGER 30 Equity


PHY '012035 BHAVESH MAFATLAL SHAH 302 MEGAH GANGA APT 30 Equity


PHY '012037 PREMILABEN .R.SANGHAVI 401 GITAN JALLI APRT 30 Equity


PHY '012038 MEHUL MAFATLAL SHAH 302 MEGH GANGA APT 30 Equity







PHY '012039 NIRAJ .K. DOSHI BHAGAVATI KUNJ RANGIDAS MEHTA 30 Equity


PHY '012040 SONAL M SHAH 302 MEGH GANGA APT 30 Equity


PHY '012041 RAHUL MAFATILAL SHAH 302 MEGH GANGA APT 30 Equity


PHY '012042 KANTABEN J SHAH 302 AMAR SWPNA APTNO 2 30 Equity


PHY '012044 BHAVANA SUNIL SHAH 9 \909 MAHAVIR APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '012045 JIGNESH R VIRAVADIA 9 \909 MAHAVIR APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '012046 DIPESH RASIK;AL SHAH C\O NAVIN AMARTLAL 30 Equity


PHY '012047 NARESH R SHAH 8 \1479 OSWAL MAHOLLO 30 Equity


PHY '012048 JITENDRA SHAH 302 HARSH PARK APT 30 Equity


PHY '012049 MANISHA SHAH 302 HARSH PARK APT 30 Equity


PHY '012050 PRAVIN G MORKHIYA 101 NAVPAD APT BESIDE POST 30 Equity


PHY '012051 DILIPKUMAR. B. MEHTA 504 NAVPAD APT B\H GOPIPURA 30 Equity


PHY '012053 KANDARP N PAREKH B 9 RAJU FLATS NEAR KAILASH 30 Equity


PHY '012054 MAHAVIRKUMAR JAIN 603 MANTHANAPART 30 Equity


PHY '012055 KRUNAL SATISH JAIN NISHA APT NO 2 A1ST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012056 NITIN R. DADAWALA C\O THE SURAT TEX TRA S COOP 30 Equity


PHY '012057 MANJULABEN JAIN 603 MANTHAN APART KAILASH 30 Equity


PHY '012058 VARSHBEN KIRIT SHAH 501 ANANTA AWASH KAILASH 30 Equity


PHY '012059 POPATLAL .M. SHAH 7\F KARTIK APT 30 Equity


PHY '012060 KALPANA N MEHTA 30 Equity


PHY '012061 PRAVIN GOVINDRAM CHAUHAN HOUSE NO 633 RUSTAMOURA 30 Equity


PHY '012062 SANGITABEN .S. MEHTA 201 SARTA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012063 PRAKASHCHANDRA R SHAH 201 SARTA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012064 SUNIL .M. MEHTA 402 ANKIT APT SHANKHESHWAR 30 Equity


PHY '012065 SHRENIK RASHIKLAL PATWA 201 SARITA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012066 MEHTA SONALBEN SUNILKUMAR 402 ANKIT APT SHANKHESHWAR 30 Equity


PHY '012067 PARULBEN SHRENIK MEHTA 201 SARITA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012068 MEHTA SHRENIKKUMAR KANTILAL 201 SARITA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012069 JINMTIBEN P SHAH 201 SARITA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012070 SHRIPAL KALIDAS MEHTA 201 SARITA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012071 KUSUBEN SHRENIK PATWA 201 SARITA APT PARSWANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012072 TEJAS RAMESH GANDHI 7\4032 S SALVI S WADI 30 Equity


PHY '012073 JASHIBEN AMBARAM GANDHI OPPHIMSON HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '012074 HASMUKHLAL AMBARAM GANDHI 7\4053 OPP KALPURA DARGH 30 Equity







PHY '012075 MUKESH GOVIND KERIWALA 7\4070 LALDARWAJA BAZER 30 Equity


PHY '012076 SUNDEEP PRAVINCHANDRA GANDHI 10 \551 KHAPATIA CHAKLA 30 Equity


PHY '012077 JAYSHREE MANOJ VAIDYA 10 \387 GANDHI WHOEK 30 Equity


PHY '012078 ASHOKKUMAR R GAJJAR 12\3156 A BARANPURI BHAGOL 30 Equity


PHY '012079 USHAHCHANDRAKANT MAHARATWALA 9\732 GADIFALIA GHANDRAK FALIA 30 Equity


PHY '012080 SHIVANI RAKESH JARIWALA 9\732 GADIFALIA GHANDRAK FALIA 30 Equity


PHY '012082 AKSHAY A DESAI PATHAKWADI NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '012083 CHHOTALAL C DOSHI M PARESH 301 GITANJALI 30 Equity


PHY '012085 ANILA A PAREKH 403 TIRUMALA APARTMENTS, 30 Equity


PHY '012086 KISHOR SAKERLAL KAPADIA 5 76 GOVIND NIWAS 30 Equity


PHY '012090 CHANDRIKA S SHAH 112 MAHAVIR CHAMBER 30 Equity


PHY '012092 SANJAY C SHAH C/O VISHAL ALKA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '012093 PARTHESH V PAREKH 403TIRUMALA MANIYARA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '012094 DEVAL V PAREKH 403TIRUMALA MANIYARA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '012095 MAMTABEN ATULKUMAR MODI H NO 5\927 ,MAHIDHARPURA 30 Equity


PHY '012098 KALPESH RAMANIKLAL SANGHVI E 7 NATARAJ APT 1 30 Equity


PHY '012141 KEYUR J DESAI 168 AMBABHUVAN 30 Equity


PHY '012142 RAKESHKMUAR JAYRABHAI VIRANI A33 SANT JALARAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012143 BHARAT A PATEL 676 NEW FALIA KATAR GAM 30 Equity


PHY '012145 PRAVIN B PATEL 35 ANAND NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012146 PRAVINCHANDRA V SHAH 49\347 GUJRAT HOUSING BOARD 30 Equity


PHY '012147 KALPESH P SHAH 49\347 GUJRAT HOUSING BOARD 30 Equity


PHY '012150 YOGESHKUMAR B GABANI 75 VALLABH NAGAR COOP HOU SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012151 DHARMESHKUMAR O MEHTA 66 VALLABH NAGAR COOP HOU SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012152 KAILASHBEN B GABANI 75 VALLABH NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012153 BHAVIK PRAFULCANDRA MODY 111 SANTOK APPARTMETN AGOL 30 Equity


PHY '012154 SHAILESH CHHAGANBHAI RAMANI 66 SHIV SHANKAR PARVATI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012155 JASUBEN B PATEL 88 SIRDIDHAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012156 SANJAY GOLAVIYA 50 SHREE RAM NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012157 LALJIBHAI KALABHAI 50 SHREE RAM NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012158 VALJI K PATEL 88 SHIRDI DHAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012159 RAMJIBHAI R TEJANI 32 SOMESHWAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012160 PRSOTAMBHAI M PATEL 154 ANAND NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012161 RAMESH BHAIL BELADIA A 59 RADHAKRISHANA SOC 30 Equity







PHY '012162 SARAJ B TARPARA 84 THAKORDWAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012163 PANKAJKUMAR BABULAL MEHTA BLK A 10 B SIDDHA CHAKRA APT 30 Equity


PHY '012165 NUIKESH D MODI 608 PANNA TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '012167 UPESH POPATLAL VALANI 808 PANNA TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '012169 NAREWSH P SHAH 404 RATNRAJ APT 2 30 Equity


PHY '012170 AMITA DINESHKUMAR SHAH B\74 JAY AMBEE SOC OPP DIPA 30 Equity


PHY '012171 NIPA RASHIKLAL SHAH B\74 JAY AMBEE SOC OPP DIPA 30 Equity


PHY '012172 MAHESHBHAI B PATEL 4\37 SURYA NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012173 ASHOK J LALAKIYA 17 MANMGHAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '012174 DINESH DHANSUKH SAVANI A \22 TRIKAM NAGAR SOC 1 30 Equity


PHY '012175 SUSHILA SURESH GANDHI 101 DEV PRAYG APPT 30 Equity


PHY '012178 SANJAY A GANDHI 2\922 PANCH HATDI 30 Equity


PHY '012179 SUREKHABEN GANDHI 2\922 PANCH HATDI 30 Equity


PHY '012180 CHAMPAKLAL DAHYABHAI MEHTA 3\664 VAHORWAD 30 Equity


PHY '012181 KIRTILAL H SHAH 702 CENTURY TOWER MANEKLAL 30 Equity


PHY '012182 SARAJ K SHAH 702 CENTURY TOWER MANEKLAL 30 Equity


PHY '012183 KIRAN BHUPENDRA RAJKOTIA 45\49 BORA BAZER STREET 30 Equity


PHY '012184 SHATLAJA S DAMANI DIVYA DARSHAN 5TH FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012185 SHAILESH B DAMANI DIVYA DARSHAN 5TH FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012186 KANTILAL VIRCHAND BHANGWADI B BLOCK III FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012187 JYOTASANA JAIN B. BLOCK 111 FLOOR ROOM 31 30 Equity


PHY '012188 BHAVESH C SHAH 20\48 LOHAR CHAWL 30 Equity


PHY '012189 NILESH C SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '012190 JAYSHREE RAJESH SHAH ARDSJAR DAD STREET 109 PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '012191 BHARTI GADHVI HARIHAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012193 BHAGUBEN P SHAH 3\5 KHETWAI 11TH LANE 30 Equity


PHY '012194 JAYAVANTI D JAIN 62 \64 KHETWADI BACK ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '012195 ALKABEN SEVANTILAL SHAH B 22 SHYAM SADAN BUILDING 30 Equity


PHY '012196 SURAJNARAYAN CHOURASIYA
2ND KUMBHAR WADA SURYA 


DARSHAN
30


Equity


PHY '012200 MANISH NALIN SHAH 204 SULSA 254 RIDGE RD R R T 30 Equity


PHY '012201 RAJESH NALIN SHAH'' 204 SULSA 254 RIDGE RD R R T 30 Equity


PHY '012202 NISHITA MANISH SHAH 204 SULSA 254 RIDGE RD R R T 30 Equity


PHY '012203 ASHISH NILIN SHAH 204 SULSA 254 RIDGE RD R R T 30 Equity







PHY '012204 JAYESH K .SHAH C\O ANIL 8 SHAH 34 3RD FLR 30 Equity


PHY '012209 ABHAY AMRATLAL SHAH 37-A BHARAT NAGAR 2ND FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012210 BHARATI KAPADIA 39 A BHARAT NAGER 2NDFLOR 30 Equity


PHY '012211 SHEHLA PARDAWALA KACHWALA CHAMBER 2ND FLOOR'' 30 Equity


PHY '012212 CHAMPABHAI KUNDANMAL SAKARIA 343 N M JOSHI MARG HAR WAL'' 30 Equity


PHY '012213 DIMPAL KUNDANMAL SAKARIA 343 N M JOSHI MARG HAR WAL'' 30 Equity


PHY '012214 NITIN MANILAL DEDHIA 647 SAI KRUPA 1ST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012233 SUJATA MURLIDHAR PUNJABI HUSEN MANOR FST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '012235 MANISH JETHANI 1 JALDHARA 15 TH RD 30 Equity


PHY '012236 SHANKER JETHANI 1 JALDHARA 15 TH RD 30 Equity


PHY '012237 MIRCHUMAL JETHANI 1 JALDHARA 15 THRD 30 Equity


PHY '012238 GHANSHYAM JETHANI 1 JALDHARA 15 THRD 30 Equity


PHY '012239 VIJAY GAGUMAL AHUJA B\27 NEW DEVRUP RELIEF ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '012240 JAMESH ANTHONY SWAMY B\27 NEW DEVRUP RELIEF ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '012241 DEVENDRA B SHAH 32 A SUMANGAL APT 30 Equity


PHY '012242 PRACHI SHAH 10PALI BHUVAN 30 Equity


PHY '012243 HINA PANKAJ SHAH 15 \231 PARIJAT SIDDHARTH NAGA 30 Equity


PHY '012244 KALPESH NANAVATI 14 LAXMI KUNJ 3 R FLR 30 Equity


PHY '012245 RAKSHA MEHTA 7 AMAR BHUVAN S V ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '012248 VIJAY AJITKUMAR SHAH A\2 HARE KRISHNA APPT , 30 Equity


PHY '012249 RAJESH AJITKUMAR SHAH A\2 HARE KRISHNA APPT , 30 Equity


PHY '012250 AJIT RATILAL SHAH A\2 HARE KRISHNA APPT , 30 Equity


PHY '012251 JITENDRA P. SHAH 501 VASANT VAIBHAV M G X RD 30 Equity


PHY '012252 HINA JITENDRA SHAH 501 VASANT VAIBHAV M G X RD 30 Equity


PHY '011376 NARENDRA C SHAH 30 MANISH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011378 VARSHABEN DIPAKKUMAR JHA B\2\5 ,SWAGAT APP. 30 Equity


PHY '011379 HIMMATLAL SHAH 6 SUSWAGATAM APART 30 Equity


PHY '011380 HEMLATA SHAH 6 SUSWAGATAM APART 30 Equity


PHY '011381 ROHIT J PATEL F 50\683 SAGAR APP 30 Equity


PHY '011383 MONIKA H . PATEL TWO H. VILLA 30 Equity


PHY '011384 KALPNA K PATEL 6 PRAFUL SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011385 B. H .MEHTA CHETNA MATERNITY HOME 30 Equity


PHY '011386 MEHTA DINESH CHETNA MATERNITY HOME 30 Equity


PHY '011387 MEHTA CHETNA CHETNA MATERNITY HOME 30 Equity







PHY '011388 SHAKARIBEN K PATEL 6 PRAFUL SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011389 NEHAL J CHHIKNIWALA T3 SHABARI COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011390 AMIT B SHAH 19 B SHANTI TOWER FIRST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '011391 REKHA B. SHAH 19 B SHANTI TOWER FIRST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '011392 CHINTU ZAVERI 2 BINTA SHOPPING CENTRE 30 Equity


PHY '011393 KALPANA SHAH 2 BINTA SHOPPING CENTRE 30 Equity


PHY '011394 MAHENDRA SHAH 2 BINTA SHOPPING CENTRE 30 Equity


PHY '011395 MAYURIKA SHAH 5 NIRAV APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011396 ILABEN SHAH 2 BINTA SHOPPING CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '011397 NANDUBHAI PATEL F\2 VISHWAKRMA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011398 TARABEN PATEL F\2 VISHWAKRMA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011399 KAUSHIBHAI PATEL F\2 VISHWAKRMA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011400 MILESH SHAH 5 NIRAV APPART 30 Equity


PHY '011401 HASMUKH SHAH 5 NIRAV APPART 30 Equity


PHY '011402 AMOL DESAI 43\1 L COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011403 PRAKASH SHAH B3 \FF\D HETAL APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011406 ASHOK SHAH B-3 KAMESHWAR JYOT APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011407 SAMI AGNIHOTRI 30 JAYAM SOC . 30 Equity


PHY '011408 RADHABEN VARYANI 11 SATTELITE SHOP CENTRE OPP 30 Equity


PHY '011409 SARJIT SINGH SAHOTA 4 VRINDAVAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011410 NEELAM SHARDUL KACHHY 902 D SHATRUNJAY TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '011411 PREETINDER SAHOTA 4 VRINDAVAN APP 30 Equity


PHY '011412 SUNITA R SHAH 27 \267 PARSHRAM APP 30 Equity


PHY '011413 TRIPAL R SHAH 27 \267 PARSHRAM APP 30 Equity


PHY '011414 INDUBEN R TRIVEDI 37 SWETANJALI SOC POSTAL 30 Equity


PHY '011415 LALITABEN ZALA 34\279 VIDYANGAR FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011416 NARENDRA CHAVADA D\34 279 VIDYA NAGAR FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011417 HASMUKHLAL BRAHMBHATT 93 SHIV RANJANI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011418 KOTAK NITABEN M 54 MULIK SURSANGAM JODHPUR 30 Equity


PHY '011419 RAJESH M KOTAK 54 MULIK SURSANGAM JODHPUR 30 Equity


PHY '011420 SANGITABEN MURLIBHAI KOTAK A\54 SORSANGAM CO OP HSE SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011421 HETAL NITIN BHAI THAKKAR 28 B SHREE RANG VILLA 30 Equity


PHY '011422 JILESH NITINBHAI THAKKAR 28 B SHREE RANG VILLA 30 Equity


PHY '011423 ARUNDHATI SHETTY F-25 SWAYAMBHU APTS 30 Equity







PHY '011424 URMI H SHAH 19 B SHANTI TOWERS FIRST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '011425 LATA DODIA 12 THE ROHIDAS NAGER SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011426 RANJAN SHAH 6 UMESHNAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011427 PRATAPJI PUJAJI RAVAL NALKANTH MAHADEV NI CHALI 30 Equity


PHY '011429 INDRAJITSINGH PANJABI GHEEWALI CHAWL 30 Equity


PHY '011430 SANJAYAYKUMAR .B.PATEL 5 BIPIN COMPLEX OPP CIVIL 30 Equity


PHY '011431 RAJENDRA J SHAH 13 81 \1934 SECOND FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '011432 VITHLBHAI M PATEL U-5 GHANSHYAM APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011434 MEENABA N VIHOL SHAH HIRALAL PRANLAL S CHAWL 30 Equity


PHY '011435 NATVARSINH K VIHOL 26\45 MALINO KUWO ASARWA 30 Equity


PHY '011436 PATEL KANTIBHAI BAJIDAS BLOCK NO 79 R NO 1894 GUJ 30 Equity


PHY '011437 SHRAWAN CHHATWAL 1\5 OLD PRABHUNAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011438 RAMESHBHAI CHAMAR 39 KALAPINAGAR ASARWA 30 Equity


PHY '011439 JASWANTIBEN AJITBHAI SHAH GUJARAT HOUSING COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011440 RAJENDRA SHAH 6 UMESH NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011441 AZIZ HARIMUDDIN DODHADWALA AMDUPUR ABRIDGE CORNER 30 Equity


PHY '011442 DURRIVA A DOHADWALA AMDUPUR ABRIDGE CORNER 30 Equity


PHY '011443 KHADIJA A DOHADWALA AMDUPUR ABRIDGE CORNER 30 Equity


PHY '011444 AMMAR DODADWALA AMDUPUR ABRIDGE CORNER 30 Equity


PHY '011445 KAMINI SHAH 2 NEW BHAGAWATI NAGAR OUT 30 Equity


PHY '011446 ARUNBHAI SHAH 2 NEW BHAGAWATI NAGAR OUT 30 Equity


PHY '011447 RAJNIKANT SHAH 2 NEW BHAGAWATI NAGAR OUT 30 Equity


PHY '011448 DIPIKA N CHAUHAN B12 VAJRAYSWARI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011449 GIRISH UMEDBHAI PATEL 19 MANAVNAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011450 DIPIKA A SHAH 73 ARIHANT NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011451 ASVIN R . PATEL 47 NANIKHADKI 30 Equity


PHY '011452 JITENDRA KAYASTHA 926, BBHAT S POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011453 HEMABEN JAIN 2 JAIN NAGAR SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011454 AMRUT KUMAR PATEL 31 \24 AMBICA SOC NR SHUKHARAM 30 Equity


PHY '011455 HANSA BEN SHAH 892\1 OPP MAHADEV WALI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011456 ASHOK SHAH 52 NAHERU PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011457 ROHIT SHAH 52 NAHERU PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011458 TARUNBEN SHAH 52 NAHERU PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011459 ANWARULHAG ZAHOOR AHMED ANSARI 1187 SHAMSHERBAUG GOMTIPUR 30 Equity







PHY '011460 NARESH SHAH 892\1 OPP MAHADEV WALI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011461 REKHA MODI 264 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011463 KETAN SHAH 232\27GCOLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011464 RAJNI RATHOD 232\27GCOLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011465 RAMGOPAL SHAH 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011466 MEHUL B MODI 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011467 JAYABEN B SHAH 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011468 JAYSHREE B SHAH 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011469 PAYUSH SHAH 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011470 KALABEN TOLIA 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011471 MANORAMA GUPTA 8\1 ANANT SOC BEHIND 30 Equity


PHY '011472 MUKESH GUPTA 8\1 ANANT SOC BEHIND 30 Equity


PHY '011473 PREMILABEN PATEL 11 VIJAY SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011474 RAFIK HUSSANBHAI SHAIKH 70\6 NEW MUNICIPAL LABOUR QUIT 30 Equity


PHY '011475 LILGAR UMAR PARUK SALAMBHAI BLOCK 1 ROOM RNEW MUNICO[AL 30 Equity


PHY '011476 LILLGAR KHATIJABEBI CHANDBHAI 1-12 NEW MUNI LABOUR QUARTERS 30 Equity


PHY '011477 BALDEV B PATEL C\O STAFF QRTS D 37 EST S 30 Equity


PHY '011478 SATTAR MOHAMMED K SUMAN HEAD CLERK OFFICE WORK SHOP 30 Equity


PHY '011479 RAMCHANDRA C GOSWAMI HEAD CLERK OFFICE WORK SHOP 30 Equity


PHY '011480 DILIP R CHOKSHI 35 BHULABHAI PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011481 RAJESH HIMMATILAL KAPADIA 5, CHRISTIAN SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011483 DEVANG SHAH 19 Arth Bungalows 30 Equity


PHY '011484 DHANA JI H DADARIA 1\9 SHUBH LAXMI FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011485 KISHOR C DESHI 795 \5920 G.H,B CHAR RASTA 30 Equity


PHY '011486 JAYESH P PATEL 612\3910 G. H. B. 30 Equity


PHY '011487 MADHUKANT C PATEL 667 4345 BAPUNAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011488 GANGA BEN S VALA 118 MAYUR PARK OUTSIDE 30 Equity


PHY '011489 SIVLAL GORDHANDAS VALA 118 MAYUR PARK OUTSIDE 30 Equity


PHY '011490 ATUL H BELANI 38 MAHAVIR JAIN SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011492 BHAGWAI D PATEL C\O MAHESH SAW MILL 30 Equity


PHY '011493 MADHUBHAI L PATEL C\O MODERN MEN S WEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011494 BHARAT U RAHEVAR C\O MODERN MEN S WEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011495 TULSHIBHAI R PATEL C\O MODERN MEN S WEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011496 SHAILESH B SHAH C\O MODERN MEN S WEAR 30 Equity







PHY '011497 NAYANABEN R PATEL 4 VIVEKNAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011499 FALGUNI MAKWANA FUNJAN 118\925 GHB \B\H HATKES 30 Equity


PHY '011500 DHRUJI MAKWANA GUNJAN 118\925 GHB \B\H HATKES 30 Equity


PHY '011501 PRAKASH KEWALRAMANI 38 F MAHESHWARI 30 Equity


PHY '011502 RADHA KEWALRAMNI 38 F MAHESHWARI 30 Equity


PHY '011503 BHAKTIDA Y PANDYA 1 B CHANORIKA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011504 RAZAK E NOORANI 36 RASULABAD SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011505 MANDHUN MODI 23 SHREEKRISHNUJ 30 Equity


PHY '011506 RAJESHREE MODI 23 SHREEKRISHNUJ 30 Equity


PHY '011507 BHAVNA J SHAH 6 SHRINAGAR SOC BHAIRAV NATH 30 Equity


PHY '011508 DEVISHA MAHENDRAKUMA SHAH 7 NIRAJ FLATS SWAMMINARAYAN 30 Equity


PHY '011509 MANESH MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH 7 NIRAJ FLATS SWAMMINARAYAN 30 Equity


PHY '011510 SAMIMBANU SHAIKH 23 SARDAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011511 RURINA HAJIBHAI 15 CHHI PA SOC DANILIMDA 30 Equity


PHY '011512 NASRUBHAI G VIRANI 33 RAXA PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011513 ROZINA BEN N VIRANI 33 RAXA PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011514 RASHMI K SHAH 11\B SHREE KRUSHNA KUNJ 30 Equity


PHY '011515 MANOJ SHAH A9 SUTARIA FLATS GORADHANWADI 30 Equity


PHY '011516 MANSUKH M GAJERA B 38 BHAGYALAXMI PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011517 CHAMPABEN R SHAH 16 MAHISAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011518 BHAISHRIKUNWAR R THAKOR THAKORAVAS GHODSAR 30 Equity


PHY '011519 NIRAJKUMAR SHAH 127\C JANPATH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011521 GIRISH MOTWANI 127\C JANPATH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011522 SONAL MOTWANI 127\C JANPATH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011523 MANOJ GOVINDIA G 03 NEEL APT 30 Equity


PHY '011526 JAGRUTI JAIN E\6 JAGDAMBA APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011527 DAYABHAI DONDA 4 YOGI DUPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011528 RAMESHCHANDRA .P. MISTRY BLOCK C- 11\12 MITAL APP OPP 30 Equity


PHY '011529 MADHUKANT RAMESHCHANDRA MISTRY BLOCK C- 11\12 MITAL APP OPP 30 Equity


PHY '011530 JIGISHABEN RAJUBHAI PATEL 5 RAM ALARAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011531 NEHABEN RAJUBHAI PATEL 5 RAM ALARAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011532 MEENABN P MDOI 47 PAVANSUT SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011537 PRAMODRAY NATVERLAL THAKER L R 6 OXFORD TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '011538 PURUSHOTTAM MEHTR 62 SWAMI GUNATITNAGAR 30 Equity







PHY '011539 MURALI DEWNANI H 002 SURJAN APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011540 LAXMI MURALI H 002 SURJAN APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011541 VISHNU G PATEL B 10 -175 VASTRAPUR GOVT COLON 30 Equity


PHY '011542 DARSHAN R SHAH A 1\10 MONA APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011543 LILAVATI DOSHI D-5\4 PARTH INDRAPRASTH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '011544 PARESH SHAH B\ 222 AMRAKUNJ APP 30 Equity


PHY '011545 FALGUNI SHAH B\ 222 AMRAKUNJ APP 30 Equity


PHY '011548 BHOGILAL K PATEL B 1\15 VIKRAMNAGAR COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011550 KAUSIK PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011551 AMRUTAL SHAH 8 BILESHWAR MAHADEV PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011552 BHAVNA PANCHAL C 50\51 RADHASWAMY ROW HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '011553 BHARAT PANCHAL C 50\51 RADHASWAMY ROW HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '011554 USHABEN DESHI 1 10 VARDHMAN FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011555 BHARAT C SHETH 230 K,K NAGAR, 30 Equity


PHY '011556 KHAYTI PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011557 APURAVA PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011558 RASHMIN PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011559 NAYAN SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '011560 BHARGAV PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011561 VIJYABEN PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011562 JAGAN PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011563 BHUPENDRA PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011564 JAGANBHAI SHAH A-7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011565 BAKABHAI PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011566 KALPANA SHAH 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011567 HARSHAD PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011568 BHRSHAD PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011569 ASHITA PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011570 BHAVY PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011571 KRIMA SHAH 34 MAHAVIR SMURIT SOC, 30 Equity


PHY '011572 ASHABEN SHAH 88 SHREENATHNAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011573 RKASH H SHAH 88 SHREENATHNAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011574 SHANTILAL VELCHAND SHAH SECTOR 6\26 CHANAKAYPURI 30 Equity


PHY '011575 JYOTSNABEN S SHAH SECTOR -2 , 47 - 48 CHANAKAYPU 30 Equity







PHY '011576 SANJAYBHAI S SHAH SECTOR -2 , 47 - 48 CHANAKAYPU 30 Equity


PHY '011577 MANJULABEN MIYATRA 96 SHREENATHANAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011579 SHANTILAL V SHAH SECTOR -6 \261 CHANAKYAPURI 30 Equity


PHY '011580 JYOTSNA SHEVANTILAL SHAH SECTOR -6 \261 CHANAKYAPURI 30 Equity


PHY '011581 SANJAY SHEVANTILAL SHAH SECTOR -6 \261 CHANAKYAPURI 30 Equity


PHY '011582 CHARU PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK, 30 Equity


PHY '011583 DHARMISTHA PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK, 30 Equity


PHY '011584 SWATI PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK, 30 Equity


PHY '011585 NARESH PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK, 30 Equity


PHY '011586 BALU PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK, 30 Equity


PHY '011587 DIPAK PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK, 30 Equity


PHY '011588 RAJENDRA PATEL E\B MARUTI APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011589 JATIN PANDYA 2\38 BINAPARK SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011590 DHIREN PANDYA 2\38 BINAPARK SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011591 GIRISH PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK SOMESHWAR- 30 Equity


PHY '011592 NAYNA PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK SOMESHWAR- 30 Equity


PHY '011593 AMI PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK SOMESHWAR- 30 Equity


PHY '011594 SUJAL PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK SOMESHWAR- 30 Equity


PHY '011595 MINA P CHHAATROLA C\O S A PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '011596 SURESH GANDHI B\22 DEVKUNJ APP 30 Equity


PHY '011597 NAYNA GANDHI B\22 DEVKUNJ APP 30 Equity


PHY '011598 BHARATI B SHETH 230 K K NAGAR RANNAPARK 30 Equity


PHY '011599 BUDHA BHAI SHAH 30 CHANCAHLBAG SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011600 MEHULKUMAR SHAH 30 CHANCAHLBAG SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011601 INDUMETIBEN SHAH 30 CHANCAHLBAG SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011602 SARJUDEVI PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK SOMESHWAR 30 Equity


PHY '011603 KHUSHBU PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK SOMESHWAR 30 Equity


PHY '011604 SUNNY PATEL 96 UPENDRA PARK SOMESHWAR 30 Equity


PHY '011605 MINTU V PATEL 17 MANJUSHREE SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011606 DIPIKA PATEL 22 MANMANDIR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011608 KAUSHIKBHAI G JADAV BLOCK NO 337 SECTORNO6 30 Equity


PHY '011609 BHAVANA BEN G JADAV BLOCK NO 337 SECTORNO6 30 Equity


PHY '011610 SHOBHNABEN JADAV BLOCK NO 337 SECTOR NO 6 30 Equity


PHY '011611 HARSHAD SHAH C90 C P NAGAR PART 2 30 Equity







PHY '011612 KALPESH DIXIT C\O KETAN M TAMBOLI 30 Equity


PHY '011613 PRADIPSINH B. JANDEJA 1 OFFICER S BUNGLOWS 30 Equity


PHY '011614 KAILAS PATEL 6 KARMJYOT SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011615 ASHISHKUMARN CHAUHAN SATNAM POLE NO 157912 30 Equity


PHY '011616 INDUBEN D SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '011617 VASANT SOLANKI P NO 705 \2 SECTOR 3 C 30 Equity


PHY '011618 AMRITLAL SOLANKI P NO 705 \2 SECTOR 3 C GUJ 30 Equity


PHY '011619 HIRILAL K PANDOR BLOCK NO 429 \3 CH 1 30 Equity


PHY '011621 PRADEEPKUMAR SHAH SECTOR NO 7 30 Equity


PHY '011622 KUMUUDBEN SHAH SECTOR NO 7 30 Equity


PHY '011624 MASANGAJI .M MAKWANA VANIYAVAS 30 Equity


PHY '011625 REVABHAI PATEL SECTOR NO 13 B PLOT NO 885\2 30 Equity


PHY '011626 KANJIBHAI PATEL PLOT NO 561\1 SEC NI 21 30 Equity


PHY '011627 GIRISH PATEL PLOT NO 561\1 SEC NI 21 30 Equity


PHY '011628 MANIBHAI JIVRAMDAS PATEL PLOT NO 260/1 30 Equity


PHY '011629 HIRABEN MANIBHAI J PATEL PLOT NO 260/1 30 Equity


PHY '011630 KAUSHIK K VALA BLOCK NO 54\2 CH TYPE 30 Equity


PHY '011631 BHIKHABHAI BALDEVBHAI PATEL OPP K K PATEL HIGH SCHOOL 30 Equity


PHY '011632 SWEETYBEN SURESHBHAI PATEL 16 SARASVTI NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011633 NIDHIBEN MAHESHBHAI PATEL 16 SARASVATI NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011634 JASWANTKUMAR DWARKADAS PATEL TO MANIPUR PO GODHAVI 30 Equity


PHY '011638 AJITKUMAR K BHAVSAR BHAVSARVAD 30 Equity


PHY '011640 JIVABHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL NR SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR 30 Equity


PHY '011641 SHARDABEN ASHBINBHAI PRAJAPATI A-5 YAMUNA NAGAR B\H KUMAR SHA 30 Equity


PHY '011648 RAJNIKANT PANCHABHAI PATEL B 41 \ 3 VANDNA PARK PART2 HIR 30 Equity


PHY '011649 SHANTILAL KANTILAL SHAH 25 JAYANAND SOC NR PRIYA RALK 30 Equity


PHY '011650 ANUP SADHWANI D \63\1005 KRISHNA NAGAR HOUSI 30 Equity


PHY '011651 NIRMLA R PATEL 41 NAR NARAYAN SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011652 DAXA G PADMANI E\3 RAJDEEP FLATS APP 30 Equity


PHY '011653 VAIBHAVI NILESHKUMAR SHAH H NO 205 INDIRA NAGAR PART 2 30 Equity


PHY '011654 POOJAN NILESHKUMAR SHAH H NO 205 INDIRA NAGAR PART 2 30 Equity


PHY '011669 SADHANA V SHAH 10RAM NAGAR SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011670 JAYANTILAL A PATEL C\3 SIDDHANTH PARK OPP 30 Equity


PHY '011671 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 69 AMIT PARK SOC 30 Equity







PHY '011672 SHARAD SHAH 41 KRUSHAN CORNER SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011673 MEENA BHAVSAR 79 SWAMINARAYAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011674 SAAVAN KUMAR PATEL C-31 SIDDANATH PARK OPP 30 Equity


PHY '011675 HARIPRASAD SOMABHAI PATEL 55 \1 SAMRATNAGAR ISANPUR 30 Equity


PHY '011676 KANAIYALAL SHAH 4 C S10 VIVEKANAND NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011677 MEENA SHAH 4 C S10 VIVEKANAND NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011678 KIRITKUMAR J BHATT NR VRANDAVAN CHANDRAJI MANDIR 30 Equity


PHY '011679 CHANDULAL PATEL VILLAGE DHEPUR 30 Equity


PHY '011681 MADHU RANWANI '' 463\B 1ST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '011684 SHASHIBEN V JAIN 50 RONAK PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011685 VINODKUMAR K JAIN 50 RONAK PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011686 SHARDABEN B PATEL G-8 VIMALNATH 30 Equity


PHY '011687 RAJENDRA B PATEL G-8 VIMALNATH 30 Equity


PHY '011688 NATWARSINH C RAJPUT 68 AMBICAKRUPA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011689 JAAYNTILAL PATEL 16 KASHIBA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011693 BHARATKUMR H PATEL 37\511 GITA FLAT OPP BAL KRISH 30 Equity


PHY '011695 RAISK S PATEL 17 A PARAMSUKH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011696 RAMESHKUMAR DAVE 23 SHIV SHANKAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011697 ASHOK PRABHUDAS MISTRY 54 B CHANDRAPRABHA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011698 KOCHURANI TOM T 7 SHIVKEDAR FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011700 FRANCIS CAROENTRE A-3\8 PANCHRAHI APP PART 1 30 Equity


PHY '011701 DINESH NARAYANDAS PATEL A-3\8 PANCHRAHI APP PART 1 30 Equity


PHY '011702 VINOD N THKAR PETHAPUR BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '011703 SUSHILABEN BHARATBHAI PATEL AT& PO KAIYAL BADHPURA 30 Equity


PHY '011704 KUNDAN SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL AT& PO KAIYAL MADHPURA 30 Equity


PHY '011705 SHAMBHUBHAI HARJIVANDAS PATEL AT& PO KAIYAL MADHPURA 30 Equity


PHY '011706 BHARATKUMR HARJIVANDAS PATEL AT& PO KAIYAL MADHPURA 30 Equity


PHY '011707 MANJUR HUSEN A VAHORD VHORWADPRANTIJ 30 Equity


PHY '011708 BHADRESH M SHAH AT POST SABALWAD 30 Equity


PHY '011709 MITUL M SHAH NARITAM MASTERNI KHODKI 30 Equity


PHY '011710 MAHENDRABHAI O SHAH C\O PARAS VASTRA BHANDRA'' 30 Equity


PHY '011711 SENDHABHAI I PRAJAPATI RAILWAY STATION 30 Equity


PHY '011712 RAMBHAI VITHALADAS PATEL 15 TRIRUPTI SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011713 MANIBEN RAMBHAI PATEL 15 TIRUPATI SOCIETY 30 Equity







PHY '011716 PUSHPRAJ KOTHARI C/O.PUSMP RAJ KESHRI MALJI 30 Equity


PHY '011717 AMBALA JOITRARAM PATEL TA SIDHPUR NR RAMAPIR 30 Equity


PHY '011718 NARMADABEN MANTILAL PATEL TA SIDHPUR 30 Equity


PHY '011719 RAMILABEN SHATISH PATEL TA SIDHPUR 30 Equity


PHY '011720 JASODABEN AJIT PATEL MALAPARU NR RAMAPIR 30 Equity


PHY '011721 DAHIBEN PRAHLAD PATEL ROADVAS 30 Equity


PHY '011722 GOVIND PRAHLAD PATEL ROADBVAS 30 Equity


PHY '012256 LIXMAN POTDAR MANDAKINI E WING GR FLR 30 Equity


PHY '012257 INDRAVANDAN GANDHI A1 -104 ANAND NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012258 UJWALA POTDAR MANDAKINI E WING GR FLR 30 Equity


PHY '012259 JYOTSNA KAGADA 303 SHALAKA BANK OF INDIA 30 Equity


PHY '012260 PREMILABEN PRABHULAL SHAH ROOP SING CHAWL SAHAR ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '012261 NILIMA ELESH GOPANI 2\35 MAHAVIR ASHISH GARODIA 30 Equity


PHY '012262 ASHISH A GOPANI 2\35 MAHAVIR ASHISH GARODIA 30 Equity


PHY '012263 VIBHA ASHISH GOPANI 2\35 MAHAVIR ASHISH GARODIA 30 Equity


PHY '012264 ELESH A GOPANI 2\35 MAHAVIR ASHISH GARODIA 30 Equity


PHY '012269 MAHASUKH P SHAH 11 MAHAVIR DARSHAN 30 Equity


PHY '012270 RAMESH TRIVEDI AMBALAL VAGHJI CHAWL ROOM NI4 30 Equity


PHY '012271 KETAN B SHAH G-1 VIVEK SOC SAINATHNAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '012272 GRUPTI M SHAH GIRIKUNJ ROOM NO1 30 Equity


PHY '012273 MANJULA M SHAH 11 MAHAVIR DARSHAN 30 Equity


PHY '012274 KAMINI PATEL 401 RAGESHREE BLDG 30 Equity


PHY '012275 JAYANTILAL S CHUDGAR VIVEKANAND NAGAR BLAG NO 4 30 Equity


PHY '012276 ANIL J CHUDGAR VIVEKANAND NAGAR BLDG NO4 30 Equity


PHY '012279 KRISHNA A PANDYA 305 \B BUILDING NO3 30 Equity


PHY '012281 SUSHAMA ATMARAM MAHADGUT DA 101 MANISH PARK PUMP 30 Equity


PHY '011724 GIRISH AMBALAL PATEL MALAPARU NR RAMAPIR 30 Equity


PHY '011725 RAMANLAL B PATEL ROADVAS NR SUS STAND 30 Equity


PHY '011726 PRAVATIBEN R PATEL ROADVAS NR SUS STAND 30 Equity


PHY '011727 GAUTAM TRIKAMRAY SHAH A 3 GAUTAMKUAMR MAYABHAI 30 Equity


PHY '011728 MADHUKANT EVI CHANDWANI 12 B FIRST FLOOR SINDHI 30 Equity


PHY '011729 JATIN MAHENDRA PATEL KAMANIYA PARU PO UNAVA 30 Equity


PHY '011730 KAMAL MAHENDRA PATEL SHAKTI NIVAS KAMNAIYA PARU 30 Equity


PHY '011731 ARVIND PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL RUSATVAS OPP ST STAND 30 Equity







PHY '011732 CHANDRIKA PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL RUSATVAS OPP ST STAND 30 Equity


PHY '011733 BHARAT VASANT LAL RAVAL C/O.MAHENDRA U PATEL SHAKTI 30 Equity


PHY '011743 DIMPAL JAYANTILAL PATEL C\O MAHESH TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '011745 CHUNILAL MAGANLAL PATEL 9 MAHESHKUMAR TRIBHOVANDAS 30 Equity


PHY '011755 SIRIS BL CHANDBHAI PATEL 9 HEENA PAPAD UDYOG 30 Equity


PHY '011757 BADRIPRASAD CHIMANLAL SONI C\O HEENA PAPAD UDYOG 30 Equity


PHY '011778 JITENDRA PRAVIN PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011779 VIPUL PRAVIN PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011780 DHULIBEN MANILAL PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011786 HARSHAD SHANKERLAL PATEL 18 DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011788 JYOTSNA PRAVIN PATEL 18 DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011790 CHANDRAKANT B PATEL PATEL KHADADKI 30 Equity


PHY '011791 PRAVINBHAI BABULAL PATEL BAHAR MADH NEAR KALYANPURA 30 Equity


PHY '011794 MANIBEN MANILAL SHAH AT & PO SHISHI 30 Equity


PHY '011795 CHETANA ANIL PATEL AT & PO SHISHI 30 Equity


PHY '011796 ASHA MANILAL PATEL AT & PO SHISHI 30 Equity


PHY '011797 ANIL NATVARLAL SHAH VITTHAL CHEMBERS 30 Equity


PHY '011798 MODI NILESHKUMAR K OPP MOTA NOVAS 30 Equity


PHY '011799 GEETABEN GIRISHKUMAR MODI NR BHESAT WADO 30 Equity


PHY '011806 AMTHIBEN .N,.PATEL 11 DATTNAGAR SOC OPP BALIYA 30 Equity


PHY '011807 MITABEN NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '011808 PADMABEN .J. PATEL 12 \ DATINAGAR SOC OPP BALIYA 30 Equity


PHY '011809 SANJAY KUMAR N PATEL BHAWANI ELECTRIC CO 30 Equity


PHY '011810 JAYANTILAL BHAGWANDAS PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '011811 NAROTTAMBHAI BHAGWANDAS PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '011812 RAKESH KUMAR N PATEL 11 DATTNAGAR OPP BALIYA 30 Equity


PHY '011813 RAXA ROHIT SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '011814 LILABEN NAROTTAMDAS SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '011815 MAHESHBHAI HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '010909 KOKILA SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010910 RASHMIN SHAH 129 KAGDASHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010911 BHARGAV SHAH 129 KAGDASHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010912 SUNNY FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010913 MANISH SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity







PHY '010914 HARSHAND SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010915 BHAVYA FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010916 INDIRABEN BHATT 1266 C\O BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010917 DHARMISTHA BHATT 129 KAGDASHERIESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010918 RASMIKA FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHACHA 30 Equity


PHY '010919 KANUBHAI SHAH 129 KAGDASHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010920 NAGESH SHAH 1259 ANADN CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010921 HARSHAD SHAH A-7 DIMPLE FLAT, 30 Equity


PHY '010922 KAMLESH SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESH VIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010923 VIDYABEN FODIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010924 BHARTI SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010925 FANI SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010926 BHAMINI SHAH 1266 BHADRESH VIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010927 ANUBHAI FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010928 UMANG SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010929 PARUL P SHAH 1019 DERASAR VALO KHANCHO 30 Equity


PHY '010930 TARABEN N SHAH 1259 SHASTRI NO KHANCHO 30 Equity


PHY '010934 RATILALAL Z VORA C\O ALANKAR TEXTILE 30 Equity


PHY '010935 PRAFUL R VORA C\O ALANKAR TEXTILE 30 Equity


PHY '010936 HAMIRABHAI V PRAJAPTI C\O ALANKAR TEXTILE 30 Equity


PHY '010940 PRAKASHKUMAR N SHAH 1259 SHASTRI 30 Equity


PHY '010944 JAGDISH K SHAH SAMTA TEXTILES 124 ANAND 30 Equity


PHY '010945 RAMESH F PRAJAPTI SAMTA TEXTILES 124 ANAND 30 Equity


PHY '010946 NATWARLAL M SHAH 21 NIHARIKA PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010949 RAJSHRI GOSALIA 9 SOPAN FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '010950 RAJESH JIVANLAL PATEL INDUSTRIAL COURT B 4 30 Equity


PHY '010951 GITABEN KIRITKUMAR BHAVSAR 2442 VADIKOTDI S POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010952 MANISH FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010953 DILIP SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010954 RONAK SHAH 129, KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010955 KOKILA FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010956 RONAK SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010957 KHUSHALI SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010958 GHANSHYAM SONI 1266 BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity







PHY '010959 JAYSHREE SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010960 SUNALI SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010961 PARTHIV FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010962 SARJU SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010963 SIPAK SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010964 TINUBHAI FUDIWALA 265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010965 MIHIR SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010967 BALABHAI SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010968 JAGAN SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010969 KIRTI FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWAL KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010970 JAIMINI SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010971 KHUSHBOO SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010972 BHUPENDRA SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010973 UMA FUDIWALA 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010974 CHANDANBA SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010975 JIGNESH D PATEL 1244 HANUMAVALI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010976 YOGENDRA P PATEL 1169 HANUMANVALI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010977 SHAILESH KANAYALAL MODI 2072 -B PADAPOLE 30 Equity


PHY '010978 PRANNAV AGNIHOTRI SHIVAM VASANT CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010979 GAJIBEN MANGANLAL MODI 2720 LAMBA PADAS POLE NAKA 30 Equity


PHY '010980 KASAM KHAN A PATHAN ROOM NO 191 GAIKWAD HAVELI 30 Equity


PHY '010981 HUSENABANU K PATHAN ROOM NO 191 GAIKWAD HAVELI 30 Equity


PHY '010982 RAKESH R SHAH 1181 ZALORNI POLE DHANASUTHAR 30 Equity


PHY '010983 KALPANA MEHTA 842 GHADIALI NO KHANCHO 30 Equity


PHY '010984 RAMA H PETEL 47 MITI HAMAM 30 Equity


PHY '010985 RADHESHYAM MISRIMAL SONI IN GHELABHAI S WADI 30 Equity


PHY '010987 DIPAKKUMAR MANUBHAI SHAH 2564 DEVSHAND PADO 30 Equity


PHY '010988 SUNITA SHAH INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 30 Equity


PHY '010989 YOGESH P MODI 1534 FAFADA NI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010992 PARESH P VCAUHAN 680 \3 B\H OLD CIVIL 30 Equity


PHY '010993 CHANDRIKA P CHAUHAN 680 \3 B\H OLD CIVIL 30 Equity


PHY '010994 PRABHUDAS A CHAUHAN 680 \3 B\H OLD CIVIL 30 Equity


PHY '010996 YASMIN CHHIPAWALA 3524 KANGALPURI 30 Equity


PHY '010997 SALIM CHHIPA 3524 KANGALPURI 30 Equity







PHY '010998 MIHMADFARUK G MUNSHI 941 PANCHPIPLY JAMALPUR 30 Equity


PHY '010999 JABIBEN MOHANLAL SHAH 15 3RD FLOOR DHVANI APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011000 PARESH NAVINBHAI SHAH 2545 DEVSAND PADD 30 Equity


PHY '011001 UMA SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '011002 KHYATI SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '011003 P[ARAG SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESH NIVAS, 30 Equity


PHY '011004 KIRTI SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '011005 MONI SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '011006 CHARU SHAH 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '011007 SUANALI FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '011008 KHUSHAI FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '011009 KIRIT SHAH 1266 C\O BHADERSH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '011010 ARURVA SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI GHANCHI NI POL 30 Equity


PHY '011011 TEJAS SHAH 1904 HANSOLA POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011012 MALTI SHAH 1904 HANSOLA POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011013 NILAM H MODI HARISH STORES TEEN BATTI 30 Equity


PHY '011014 SHAILESH N SHAH ASAG DALAL RELIEF RD 30 Equity


PHY '011016 KIRITKUMAR BHOGIALAL SHAH'' 3355 MANGAL PARESH S KHANCHO 30 Equity


PHY '011017 PRAFULBAHI DALSUKHBHAI SHAH 25\1 DEVHAD PADD PIPLAVALOKH 30 Equity


PHY '011018 SEVANTILAL DALSUKHBAHI SHAH 2571 DEVHAD PADD PIPLAVALOKH 30 Equity


PHY '011019 RAJNI S SHAH 771 RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011020 MALIKA RAJNIKANI SHAH 771 RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011021 JYOSHTNA SURESHBAHI SHAH 771 RAMJI MANDIR POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011022 GIRISH G SHAH 771 RAMJI MANDIR POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011023 BHADRIK NAVINBHAI KANSRA 868 MAHAJAN WADO MANEK 30 Equity


PHY '011025 UDAYA ASHIT SHAH 1676 SUTARIA NI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011026 NAYANA KAMLESH SHAH 1676 SUTARIA NI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011027 MRULA HASMUKHLAL SHAH 1676 SUTARIA NI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011028 KAUSHAL SHAH 787 RAMJINANDERS POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011029 HASMUKHBHAI .B. SHAH A ONE MACHING PALACE NR FAFDA 30 Equity


PHY '011030 SHANTILAL M.SHAH 771 RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011032 MOHASINA A KHANDAWALA 94 NR TRIKMJI MANDIR 30 Equity


PHY '011033 FULVATI D JAT C\O D D JAT SYNDICATE BANK 30 Equity


PHY '011035 RAMESH CHANDRA S PATEL 129 NANI MEHTA POLE VADIGAM'' 30 Equity







PHY '011036 PRAVIN JASVANTILAL SHAH 430 DERA VALO KHANCHO 30 Equity


PHY '011037 DIVYA HEMANT SHAH 146 KAGDA SHERI GHANCHI NIPOLE 30 Equity


PHY '011038 GUL S AMICHANDANI C\O AVERY INDIA LTD NR CAMA 30 Equity


PHY '011039 HANSA D MODI 2049 GHANCHI NI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011040 JITENDRA PATEL 1154 ABOVE AJAY PRESS 30 Equity


PHY '011041 NISCHAL PATEL 1154 ABOVE AJAY PRESS 30 Equity


PHY '011042 KHAYATI SHAH 1266 BHADRESH NIWAS ANAD 30 Equity


PHY '011043 BHADRESH FUDIWALA 1265KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '011044 SUNNY SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '011045 GUNIBEN BABULAL 77 MAYURI FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011046 BABULAL SHANTILAL 77 MAYURI FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011047 SASMUKBHAI SHAH 226 SOMABHAI CHEMBER 30 Equity


PHY '011048 ATUL SHAH 226 SOMABHAI CHEMBER 30 Equity


PHY '011049 MONA ZAVERI 505 PAD SHAH S POLE NR CALOCO 30 Equity


PHY '011050 POOJA ZAVEAI 505 PAD SHAH S POLE NR CALOCO 30 Equity


PHY '011051 SHIKHA ZAVERI 505 PAD SHAH S POLE NR CALOCO 30 Equity


PHY '011052 PARESH ZAVERI 505 PAD SHAH S POLE NR CALOCO 30 Equity


PHY '011054 MANAN R SHAH 158 LALAS KHANCHO 30 Equity


PHY '011055 HASMUKH SHAH 1266 BHADRESH NIWAS ANADN 30 Equity


PHY '011056 BHAVIK FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '011057 SUNALI SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK SAMLA,S POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011058 PRAVINA SHAH 1266 BHADRESH NIWAS ANAND 30 Equity


PHY '011059 ASHITA KUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '011060 UTSAV SHAH 1295 ANAND CHOWK SAMLAS 30 Equity


PHY '011061 JAYANTILAL K MODI 215 GHEE KANTA ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '011062 HARSHAD K SANGHAVI PRASHANT LIGHT HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '011063 MEENA MALOO C\O R R TRADING CO 30 Equity


PHY '011064 HINABEN A BHAVSAR 2548 SADUMATANI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011066 NAGINDAS MANILAL MODI 161 NEAR GANCI S POLE 30 Equity


PHY '011067 KIRTIKUMAR A SHAH 250 INDRA KOT 30 Equity


PHY '011068 DINA NARENDRA SHAH 197 \1 DHOSIWADA POLE NR SHREE 30 Equity


PHY '011069 FARZEEN I CONTRACTOR H NO 2053 OPP GALI NO 3 PANCH 30 Equity


PHY '011070 FARHIN I CONTROCTOR H NO 2053 OPP GALI NO 3 PANCH 30 Equity


PHY '011071 UZAIR I CONTRRACTOR H NO 2053 OPP GALI NO 3 PANCH 30 Equity







PHY '011073 MAHESH J RATHOD DELHI DARWAJA 30 Equity


PHY '011074 KAILASHBEN TRHAKKER E \108 BORSALI APT 30 Equity


PHY '011075 GOKULDAS P SANGHVI E \108 BORSALI APT 30 Equity


PHY '011076 CHRISTINE D SILVA E \106 BORSALI APT 30 Equity


PHY '011078 ASMITA MAHESHKUMAR SHAH 188 NEW CLOTH MARKET 30 Equity


PHY '011079 MAHAVIR BHANSALI C\O RAJU & COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '011080 SUSHILA BHANSALI C\O RAJU & COMPANY 30 Equity


PHY '011106 PRAVIN M PITTLIYA C\O D RAJMAL 30 Equity


PHY '011107 MADHU RAJENDRAKUMAR KANUGA C\O RAJENDRA KUMAR KANUGA 30 Equity


PHY '011114 PRASAMT V SHAH C\O SARASPUR TEXTILES 30 Equity


PHY '011119 SRINIVASA RAO KANDULA ANDHRA BANK 30 Equity


PHY '011120 BHUPENDRASINH RAOL A 4 RANG BINDU FLATES 30 Equity


PHY '011121 NAJIMABANU R SIPAHI 29 \730 GOVERMENT "A" 30 Equity


PHY '011122 RASULBHAI H SIPAHI 29 \730 GOVERMENT "A" 30 Equity


PHY '011123 RAGINI GAJANAND BHATT 49 \2 GIRDHARNAGAR SOC TEKRA 30 Equity


PHY '011124 ANSUYA AGARWAL 10 RAJIV APP NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011126 ANIL GOYAL 18 VIKRAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011127 SUNIL GOYAL 18 VIKRAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011128 SAROJDEVI CHINDALIA E 5 RUSHIKA APPARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011129 JIWANMAL CHINDALIA E 5 RUSHIKA APPARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011130 RAJESHKUMAR CHINDALIA E 5 RUSHIKA APPARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011131 MANJULA GIRISH KUMAR PARMAR BLOCK G 1\0 35 PARISCHAWL GIR 30 Equity


PHY '011132 HASNUKH K PATEL 220 PEOPEL S PLAZA NR MEMNAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011133 DIPTIBEN SHAH 17 NANDANVAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011134 CHANDRIKA B MEHTA 165 SARVODAY NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011135 KAMLABEN GORDHANBHAI PATEL 165 SARVODAY NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011136 NAVNEET A PATEL D44 2ND FLOOR B .G. TOWERS 30 Equity


PHY '011137 HANSABEN A PATEL D44 2ND FLOOR B .G. TOWERS 30 Equity


PHY '011138 SHARDABEN A PATEL D44 2ND FLOOR B .G. TOWERS 30 Equity


PHY '011139 JAYANTILAL A PATEL D44 2ND FLOOR B .G. TOWERS 30 Equity


PHY '011141 KAMINI B MEHTA 165 SARVODAY NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011142 CHANDAR SING RATHOR C\O CHOLUDHARY & CO B 11 30 Equity


PHY '011143 SIT FR SEVKANI MOTI RAM S CHAWL B\H K T DESAI 30 Equity


PHY '011144 SWETA AGARWAL 8 RAJSHREE PARK SOC 30 Equity







PHY '011145 MANJU AGARWAL 8 RAJSHREE PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011148 PREMILABEN BHATI HAKMAJI NI CHALI 30 Equity


PHY '011149 NITIN M PATEL A 5 MUKTI DHAM SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011150 MANISH T SHAH 8 ABHAY PARK SOC NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011151 HITENDRA CHAUHAN HAKMAJI NI CHALI 30 Equity


PHY '011152 ASHVIN N CHAUHAN 9 TRIBHOVAN PARK SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011153 RAJKUMAR M. PAWAR 9 TRIBHOVAN PARK SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011154 RAHUL SHAH. 6 NAKDDA APPARMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011155 JITENDRA DODA 100 DHARAMANGAR SOC 11 30 Equity


PHY '011161 GHISHIBEN M JAIN 11 AMRAPALI FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011162 RAJENDRA BHAVSAR 3 CHAMPA NI VAS 30 Equity


PHY '011163 NALINIBEN PARMAR B\H MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 30 Equity


PHY '011164 BHARAT R MAHTA 5 ARADHANA PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011165 MOHANLAL VANECHAND 11 AMRAPALI FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011166 NILKESH M JAIN 11 AMRAPALI FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011167 USHA DOLATRAY SHETH 41 B HILL PLAZA INWUILAB SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011168 ARVINDKUMAR BRAHM BHATI FLAT NO 64 THAKORBHAI TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '011170 VIJAYBEN MAHEHDRA PTEL 4 A 10 ELLISBRIDEG MUNIGAL 30 Equity


PHY '011171 PURWANG KAMLASNKER SHUKLA 4 A 10 ELLISBRIDEG MUNIGAL 30 Equity


PHY '011172 KAILAS KAMLASNKER SHUKLAA 4 A 10 ELLISBRIDEG MUNIGAL 30 Equity


PHY '011173 KAMLESH MEHTA B NEW COMMRIAL MILIS SOEV 30 Equity


PHY '011174 NANDENBEN BRAHMBHATT FLAT NO 64 THAKORBHAI TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '011175 BHIKHALAL C SHAH 20 MEDI CARE 30 Equity


PHY '011176 FAROKH NARIMAN BHARUCHA 2 CENTRAL BANK SOC NO 1 30 Equity


PHY '011177 FRANAK FAROKH BHARUCHA 2 CENTRAL BANK SOC NO 1 30 Equity


PHY '011180 NIRANJNA N LUHAR ANKUR COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011181 NARENDRA H LUHAR ANKUR COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011182 JAYANTILAL B SHAH 235 BRAHAMAN SHERI KOCHARAB 30 Equity


PHY '011183 VIKAS J MORAKHIYA 235 BRAHAMAN SHERI KOCHARAB 30 Equity


PHY '011184 SAVITA MUKESH 902 SUMTI NATH COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011185 DILIP S DAVDA P T COLLEGE ROAD PALDI 30 Equity


PHY '011186 JASMINA D DAVADA 28 C RANG SAGAR FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011187 BHAVYA SHAH A 7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011188 KOKILA KAMDAR C 1 JAI APTS 30 Equity







PHY '011189 ANAND KAMDAR C 1 JAI APTS 30 Equity


PHY '011190 PRAKASH BHARAT SHAH 19 NAVAPAD SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011191 NATVARLAL CHAUHAN JAI AMBERAGAR NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011192 NATVARLAL CHAUHAN JAI AMBERAGAR NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011193 HARENDRAKUMAR A SHAH A \56 MRUDUNG APP 30 Equity


PHY '011194 NARESH H SHAH 25 PADMAVTINAGAR NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011195 HASMUKHALAL RANCHHODJI C\O C O SONI 180\1 30 Equity


PHY '011196 JYOTSHABEN JAGDISHBHAI SHAH B\54 MRUDANG APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011197 JAGHSHBHAI RATILAL SHAH B\54 MRUDANG APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011199 KIYATI SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011200 CHARUMATI SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011201 SWATI SHAH A-7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011202 SUNNY SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011203 BHADRESH SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011204 BHUPENDRA SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011205 BALUBHAI SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011206 ASHITA SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011207 KOKILA SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011208 MINISH SHAH A\7 DIMPLE FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011209 USHA AMARATILAL SHAH 12 B ANITA SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011210 ILABEN GANDHI 12 B TANNAPARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011211 MANUBHAI GANDHI 12 RANNAPARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011212 ISHWARLAL S SHAH F 5 NEW ARPANA NR GAJARA 30 Equity


PHY '011213 SAVITABEN I SHAH F 5 NEW ARPANA NR GAJARA 30 Equity


PHY '011214 RASMIN SHAH A - 7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011215 VIJAY SHAH A - 7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011220 JAGDISH RAMANLAL SHAH B\1 PARTHNA APPARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011221 SMITBEN MAKWANA 6 HEMANTKUNJSOC 30 Equity


PHY '011222 RONAK JAGDISH SHAH B\54 MRUDANG APPARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011223 MALAY JAGDISH SHAH B\54 MRUDANG APPARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011224 LAXMIBEN SHANTILAL SHAH 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011225 KANAIYALAL SHANTILAL SUKHADIA 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011226 NEHEL KANIYALAL SUKHADIA 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011228 VIPUL KANIYALAL SUKHADIA 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity







PHY '011229 JIGNESHKANIYALAL SHAH 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011230 CHANDRAKANT SHANTILAL SHAH 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011231 LALITA CHANDRAKANT SHAH 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011232 JATIN CHHANDRAKANT SHAH 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011233 JAGU JATINKUMAR SHAH 3 ARHAT APPAR TMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011234 KHUSHBU SHAH A-7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011235 SARJU SHAH A-7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011236 ARCHNA SHAH A-7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011237 RAKESH KOTHARI 206 \4 THAKOR PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011238 CHANDRAKANT V PANDYA J-106 VRINDAVAN VIHAR CO OP FA 30 Equity


PHY '011239 JAYANTILAL KOTHARI 20614 THAKOR PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011240 KAMINI J VADHAR 8 SHAURA AVENUE NR GODAVARI 30 Equity


PHY '011241 VIPINCHANDRA N. SHAH C-2 HARISH APP JAYBHARAT 30 Equity


PHY '011242 RUPESH VIPINCHANDRA SHAH C-2 HARISH APP JAYBHARAT 30 Equity


PHY '011243 ASHABEN JASHVANTAL VORA A-201 ALOK FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011247 NIRANJAN V MEHTA 24 KESHAV KRUPA FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '011248 CHINUBHAI CHHOTALAL SHAH 6 MALLINATH SOC SHANTIVAN 30 Equity


PHY '011249 INDUMATI C SHAH 6 MALLINATH SOC SHANTIVAN 30 Equity


PHY '011250 MONIKA SHAH A-7 DIMPLE FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011251 KANAK MAYUR SHAH 1JITNESHWAR APP AVSAR PAR 30 Equity


PHY '011252 UMA SHAH A7 DIMPELE FLAT NR RAMAN SMRUT 30 Equity


PHY '011253 MEETA KAUSHIK DALAL B-9 NIRAV FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '011254 RASNTI DEVI C DHOKSI G-3 JETHA BHAI PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011255 RUCHIT R SANGHVI 10 ASHLESH FLAT PANKAJ SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '011257 MEENABEBN DEVENDRABHAI PUROHIT SHRI AMBICA 1012 ASHIRWAD APT 30 Equity


PHY '011258 BHADRESH KOTHARI 206 \4 RHAKOR PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011259 NIMISHA KOTHARI 206 \4 THAKOR PARK 30 Equity


PHY '011260 NILA SHAH 8 VISHAWA KUNJ SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011261 HARDIK SHAH 0\12 SWASTIK APTS 30 Equity


PHY '011262 NIKITA GANDHI D\K SWASTIK APTS 30 Equity


PHY '011263 HIREN GANDHI D\K SWASTIK APTS 30 Equity


PHY '011264 NARBHESINH DABHAI A 16 SHILPALAYA APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011265 MINISH PATEL 41 PADMAVATI NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011266 PARUL DAXESH SHAH 4 RANANA APT 30 Equity







PHY '011267 CHETAN MEHTA 12 UMANG SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011268 PRAKASH .B.PANJANKAR C 14 VIJAY PARK B\H DHIRAJ 30 Equity


PHY '011269 NARENDRA M PATEL 20 KAMAL LAXMI SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011270 PRAKASH C PATEL D.3 SUNDRAM FLATS . 30 Equity


PHY '011271 CHANDUBHAI N PATEL GITA PAN HOUSE . 30 Equity


PHY '011272 GREENABEN K DESHI 26 VANDAN PARK . 30 Equity


PHY '011273 ANSHU AGARWAL 2-A NEW RADHIKA SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011274 PUSHPADEVI AGARWAL 2-A NEW RADHIKA SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011276 RAMESHKUMAR P NAGAR 29\ DUNGARI NI CHALI 30 Equity


PHY '011277 ANJANA SHAH 106 MIHIRE TOWER ,11 FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '011278 ARCHANA D SHAH 41B SHIVTRITH APP 30 Equity


PHY '011279 SUSHILA BEN K MODI 5 BHAKTA ORAHKAD SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011285 ASHISH PATHAK 4 \B VILIMA PARK MHAIRAVNATHB 30 Equity


PHY '011286 NITILA V MEHTA 22 B UGANDAPARK 30 Equity


PHY '011287 RAJESH S SHAH SARTHI 8 \A BHAGYNAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011288 KHEMCHAND BHAI PATEL 290 A 30 SADASHIV NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011289 NIMISH VYAS C\2 SUKHSHANTI APT 30 Equity


PHY '011290 DEVENDRA D KHATRI 24 KAMAL LAXMI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011291 PUSHPA VYAS C\2 SUKHSHANTI APT 30 Equity


PHY '011292 TARUN SHAH 14 VASANT NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011293 RHAVIN SHAH 14 VASANT NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011294 JAYMIT SHAH 14 VASANT NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011295 URVASHI SHAH 14 VASANT NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011296 RATILAL SHAH C\O GOVIND J SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '011297 CHANDRESH ASHWINBHAI THAKER 15 ANANT SOC 3 KUMLUM APP 30 Equity


PHY '011298 KIRTIKUMA RDAVE STAMP VENDER NAVRANGPURA 30 Equity


PHY '011302 RAJESH P SHAH KINETIC XEROX 7 KAMAL 30 Equity


PHY '011303 UPENDRA V SHAH KINETIC XEROX 7 KAMAL 30 Equity


PHY '011304 NAYANABEN CINODBHAI SHAH KINETIC XEROX 7 KAMAL 30 Equity


PHY '011306 G M NAKRANK ADLINK 203 PABCHDEEP COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011307 KUKADIA BHARATKUMAR ADLINK 203 PANCHDEEP COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011308 HETAL SANGHRAJKA ADLINK 203 PANCHDEEP COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011309 KAMAL SANGHRAJKA ADLINK 203 PANCHDEEP COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011310 ANIL KHARAT ADLINK 203 PANCHDEEP COMPLEX 30 Equity







PHY '011311 PRAVIN NASIT ADLINK 203 PANCHDEEP COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011313 HARSHA PATWA 3 ABHISHEK APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011314 MIHIR PATWA 3 ABHISHEK APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011315 PADMABEN RAJESHBHAI SHAH KINETIC XEROX 7 KAMAL 30 Equity


PHY '011316 N B NAKRANI ADLINK 203 PANCHDEEP COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '011317 JASHVANTKUMAR J PATEL A 10 JAY MARUTI APTS 30 Equity


PHY '011318 REKHA A NAYAK 36 425 AKASHDIP APTS 30 Equity


PHY '011320 SHYAMAL N SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '011321 SHOUMIL NITINKUMAR SHAH 52 STHANAKWASI JAIN SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011322 NAYANA PARMAR 26 SEVAGRAM SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011323 SHANTA SHAH 6 SHRI NIKETAN SOC., 30 Equity


PHY '011324 DARSHAN SHAH 6 SHRI NIKETAN SOC., 30 Equity


PHY '011325 ROOPALI SHAH 6 SHRI NIKETAN SOC., 30 Equity


PHY '011334 ASHOK KANTILAL PATEL 20 A VIJAY COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011335 NARENDRA R SHAH 181 \2168 SURYA APTT 30 Equity


PHY '011336 RAMESHBHAI N SHAH 181 \2168 SURYA APTT 30 Equity


PHY '011337 MEETA DIPAKBHAI DESAI 20 A VIJAY COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011338 DIPAK PRATAPBHAI DESAI 20 A VIJAY COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '011339 PRADEEP RANA 14 158 APARSHNAGAR NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011340 LOPA B TRIVEDI 14 158 APARSHNAGAR NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011341 RAMANLAL NAIK 1\1 ADARSHNAGAR NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011342 RANJANBEN NAIK 1\1 ADARSHNAGAR NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '011343 PIYUSH A MEHTA 15\171 RAMESHWAR APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '011344 NIMISHA KHATRI 20 PANCHJYOTI SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010496 BHARAT KUKADIA 249- 2985 SUNDERVAN AP0ARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '010497 NIMABEN NAKRANI 249 2985 SUNDERVAN APARTMET 30 Equity


PHY '010498 GOVINDBHAI NAKRANI 249 2985 SUNDERVAN APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '010499 KARSHANBHAI BHAGVANJI VIDYA 33 K V STATION GEB 30 Equity


PHY '010500 MAHENDRA GAMETI SBK GNR GRTAMIN BANK 30 Equity


PHY '010503 BHUPENDRA BARAJIYA 3 AHILUA PURA 30 Equity


PHY '010504 PANKAJ ISHVERLAL DESAI 31 VAIBHAV NAGAR SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '010505 BABULAL KALIDAS MEHTA B1 \101 L B PARK SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010506 PATEL DASHRATHBHAI MATHURDAS C\0 UMIYA TEA DEPOT 30 Equity


PHY '010507 JAGDISH P RATHOD SHREE MOMAI KRUPA 30 Equity







PHY '010508 RAVI JAIN C\O GODHA BROTHERS 30 Equity


PHY '010509 SANJEEV GODHA C 0 GODHA BROTHERS 30 Equity


PHY '010510 NARENDRA KUMAR C 0 GODHA BROTHERS 30 Equity


PHY '010511 SOHANLAL C\O GODHA BROTHRE 30 Equity


PHY '010515 NIRMALA JAIN S.NO 811, LALJI SAND KA RASTA 30 Equity


PHY '010516 SUNIL JAIN S.NO 811, LALJI SAND KA RASTA 30 Equity


PHY '010517 ARUN KUMAR JAIN H.NO.811 SEVA PATH 30 Equity


PHY '010518 INDIRA JAIN H.NO.811 SEVA PATH 30 Equity


PHY '010527 JIYALAL KANMAL SONI ROOP RAGH COLONY CINEMA ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '010528 SHANTILAL JASRAJ MAHAVIR KUMAR MILLS, 30 Equity


PHY '010529 ALPESH PATEL 7 VIJAY APPARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '010530 NATUABLAL RAVAL 7 BANK OF BARODA COMONY 30 Equity


PHY '010531 ANOKHELAL VERMA RUKHADIYA COLONY BLK NO 130\B 30 Equity


PHY '010533 DINESH CHAVADA C\O AMBER MAIN ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '010534 DARSHITA PARMAR SHRI MATRU AASHISH 30 Equity


PHY '010535 ANIL BUDDHDEV A \2 PUSHKAR APPARTMETN 30 Equity


PHY '010536 PURSHOTAM M CHAUHAN 6 GAIKWADI PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010537 SHARDDHA CHHAYA 97\D KOTHI COMPOLIND 30 Equity


PHY '010538 RASHMEE AACHARYA AACHARYA SADAN 30 Equity


PHY '010539 SWATI AACHARYA AACHARYA SADAN 30 Equity


PHY '010540 SUNITA PANCHASARA A 11 FIRST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '010541 RAJESH PANCHASARA A 11 FIRST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '010542 PURIBEN PANCHASARA A11 FIST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '010543 AMICHAND PANCHASARA A 11 FIST FLOOR 30 Equity


PHY '010544 NIMLABEN POPAT SHANTILAL PITAMBERDAS 30 Equity


PHY '010545 ANIL KARIA SHANTILAL PITAMBERDAS 30 Equity


PHY '010546 SHRUTI BHUPATRAI VAIDYA VRUNDAVAN 30 Equity


PHY '010549 JASHUBEN SOLANKI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 30 Equity


PHY '010550 BHARATI SOLANKI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 30 Equity


PHY '010552 PRADIP SOLANKI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 30 Equity


PHY '010553 RUPAL RAJYAGURU 3 JAGNATH PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010554 BHAVNA RAJYAGURU 3 JAGNATH PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010559 NIPA BHUPATRAI VAIDYA VRUNDAVAN 30 Equity


PHY '010560 SARALA I HINDOCHA ASHWINKUMAR KESHAVLAL MANEK 30 Equity







PHY '010561 DEEPAK D MODY NEAR UPASRAYA SONI BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '010562 ANIL R RAJDEV 4 JAYRAJ PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010563 KAMLESH CHANGRANI JUNAGADH HOUASE 30 Equity


PHY '010564 PRAKASH CHANGRANI JUNAGASH HOUSE 30 Equity


PHY '010565 RONAK JIVRAJANI KALAVAD RD HARIHAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010566 PRATIMA D SHAH C\O D N SHAH SHARDA 30 Equity


PHY '010567 HASMUKH POPAT SHANTILAL PITAMBERDAS 30 Equity


PHY '010568 VALJIBHAI POPAT SHANTLAL PITAMBERDAS 30 Equity


PHY '010580 RAMJIBBHAI PATEL "ANAND " EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010582 MANSHUKH VAGHASIYAA "ANAND" EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010583 BHANUBHAI VAGHASIYA "ANAND"EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010584 AMRUT BEN VAGHASIYA "ANAND"EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010585 CHETAN VAGHASIYA "ANAND"EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010586 PARAG VAGHASIYA "ANAND"EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010587 ANJU VAGHASIYA "ANAND"EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010588 HARDIK PATEL "ANAND"EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010589 URMILA MAKADIA 5 SADHNA SOC. "RIPPLE'' 30 Equity


PHY '010590 VARSHABEN SAVALIA C\O BAJRANG CYCLE SERVICE 30 Equity


PHY '010591 BHARAT KUMAR PATEL SHRADDHA CLINIC 30 Equity


PHY '010592 JAYABEN RACHH SHRI TULJA BHAWANI KRUPA 30 Equity


PHY '010593 PRABHUDAS KAGDA 4 GOPAL NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010594 TUSHAR N VYASA AMBA NIVAS 7 MASTER SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010595 SHAILESH TANK 35 PRAHLAD PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010596 BHAIRAVI ANJARIA 1 TEJAS HAPANIS FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '010597 KEYUR ANJARIA 1 TEJAS HAPANIS FLATS 30 Equity


PHY '010598 BABULAL KAKDIYA OPP PARTH SADHNA SOC NO 1 30 Equity


PHY '010599 KAVITA BHARWADA VISHAL `10 GOPAL NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010600 KAMELSH BHARWADA VISHAL 10 GOPAL NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010601 NIMESH RAIJADA ASHISH 21 MILL PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010602 NIMESH RAIJADA ASHISH 21 MILL PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010603 BHAVESH GANDHI LAXMI PARK BLOCK NO1 30 Equity


PHY '010604 ASHA RAIJADA ASHISH 21MILL PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010605 KISHOR MRUG C\O JYOTI SLES CORPORATION 30 Equity


PHY '010606 KIRTIBEN MURG C\O JYOTI SALES CORPTRATION 30 Equity







PHY '010607 DEVEN MRUG C\O JYOTI SALES CORPTRATION 30 Equity


PHY '010608 USAHBEN DEVANI C\O ANKUR ENTERPRISE 30 Equity


PHY '010609 KASHAVLAL K PPARSANA 7 KEVDA WADI 30 Equity


PHY '010610 MANJUBEN H PARSANA 7 KEVDA WADI 30 Equity


PHY '010611 PRABHABEN K PARSANA 7 KEVDA WADI 30 Equity


PHY '010613 JAGNESH RAIJADA ASHISH 21 MILL PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010614 SAILESH KUMAR THAKKAR BALAJI ELECTRICALS 30 Equity


PHY '010615 NARESH KUMAR THAKKARR BALAJI ELECTRICALS 30 Equity


PHY '010616 PRAVIN B PATEL 1 NARAYAN NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010617 DHIRAJLAL B PATEL 1 NARAYAN NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010618 PARESH K MODI 6 MILLPARA 30 Equity


PHY '010619 KANTABEN K MODI 6 MILLPARA 30 Equity


PHY '010620 RITA H MODI 6 MILLPARA 30 Equity


PHY '010621 NISHA A MODI 6 MILLPARA 30 Equity


PHY '010623 HITESH I MEHTA M 56 NILKANTH PARK 30 Equity


PHY '010627 SHILESH BHAGWANJI SHETH M 56 NILKANTH PARK 30 Equity


PHY '010628 BHAGWANI MANGALJI SHETH M 56 NILKANTH PARK 30 Equity


PHY '010629 VRUJLAL MARUTLAL SHETH M 56 NILKANTH PARK 30 Equity


PHY '010631 BIPEN D KANAIYA GOVT PRESS QVRT NO E \63 30 Equity


PHY '010632 PUSPABEN JIVRAJBHAI JADAV MANAHAR SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '010638 HIRJI PREMJIBHAI SOLANKI SERVODAYA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010643 NANJIBHAI N PATEL 3 ARYANAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010644 BHARAT K PATEL 3 ARYANAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010645 KARAMESHIBHAI PATEL KHODIYAR KRUP BRAHMENIA PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010646 KANTABEN PATEL KHODIYAR KRUP BRAHMENIA PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010647 KANCHANBEN PATEL KHODIYAR KRUP BRAHMENIA PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010648 PUSHPA BEN PATEL YOGI PLYWOOD CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '010649 KUSUM PATEL YOGI PLYWOOD CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '010650 SHASHIKANT PATEL YOGI PLYWOOD CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '010651 LALJI PATEL YOGI PLYWOOD CENTER 30 Equity


PHY '010652 MAHESH DHIRUBHAI PARMER 3 LAXI NAGER 30 Equity


PHY '010662 BABULAL PATAL 5KRUSHANA NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010663 DHANJI B SORAJHIA KRISHNA NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010664 MANJULA D SORATHIA KRISHNA NAGAR 30 Equity







PHY '010665 SUDHIR A BHATI RAJNAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010667 JAMNADAS KANJIBHAI VACHHANI 3 TIRUPATINAGAR"RASHIT" 30 Equity


PHY '010668 BHAVNA JAKANIA "MIRAL" MANDI PARK B\H C-106 30 Equity


PHY '010669 PUSHPABEN JAMANDAS VACHHANI 3TIRUPATINAGAR "RISHIT" 30 Equity


PHY '010672 NAVINTLAL PATELIA NILKANTH 30 Equity


PHY '010673 CHANDRIKA J MUNDIA SHRIVERAI KRIPA 30 Equity


PHY '010674 PARESH MITHANI MANGALAM RAVAL NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010675 VELJI GANGANI RAIYA ROAD RADHIIKA 30 Equity


PHY '010678 CHETAN DOSHI KALPJAY 8 JEEVAN JYOT SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010679 JASMINA DOSHI KALPJAY 8 JEEVANJYOT SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010680 SHRADHA SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH 24 A NEMINATH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010681 BINDU BHADRAKANT LATJHIYA 24 A NEMINATH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010682 PRASHANT C ANADKAT 30 Equity


PHY '010683 UIMABEN P RAJANI CHITRAKUT 13\A NILKANTH NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010685 RAMABEN PARMAR AVIATION SOCIETY BLK NO 9 30 Equity


PHY '010686 VARSHA D PARMAR AVIATION SOCIETY BLK NO 9 30 Equity


PHY '010687 JAYESH SHAH SHAH KALIDAS DAMODAR 30 Equity


PHY '010688 NAUNAGEN SHAH 22BHOJRAJPRA" 30 Equity


PHY '010689 MADHUKANTA MAUN 2 STATION PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010690 RAMILA MAUH 30 Equity


PHY '010691 PRAFULA KARIYA C\O\ R J KARIYA 30 Equity


PHY '010693 MINAXI V MARADIA NAGAR STREET 30 Equity


PHY '010694 ARUNABEN V MARADIA NAGAR STREET 30 Equity


PHY '010695 MAHESH V MARADIA NAGAR STREET 30 Equity


PHY '010698 CHANDOLAL MAGANLAL ABHANI GANGESHWARI KRUPA BHUVAN 30 Equity


PHY '010699 BHIKHABHAI V KUNJADIYA C\O VISHNU ENTERPRISE 30 Equity


PHY '010700 ATUL VASA NR NANA CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010701 RAKHA JASANI CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 30 Equity


PHY '010703 DIWALI DEDAKIA A 23 FULZAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010704 NIRAJKUMAR JITHRA NEAR RAIL STATION 30 Equity


PHY '010705 VANITAGAURI JAMAN SHIV FULZER SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '010706 NAROTAM DHANJI A 23 FULZAR SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '010707 DINESH L PATEL LALJIBHAI G PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '010708 SHEELA D PATEL LALJHBHAI G PATEL 30 Equity







PHY '010709 VRAJLAL M MAKADIA RAM KUTIR 30 Equity


PHY '010710 PARAG J JAVIA ADARSH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010711 LABHUBEN SHAH J N MALKAN SHRADDHA 30 Equity


PHY '010712 RAMESHKUMAR SHAH J N MALKAN SHRADDHA 30 Equity


PHY '010715 ASHIS HABSRAH JAKARIA C\O STUDIO NILKAMAL 30 Equity


PHY '010716 VIBHABEN MANVAR SAHARA ADARESH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010717 VIJAY M PATEL OPP TRILOK MANDIR 30 Equity


PHY '010718 VIJAYBEN RAGHAVJI SAHARA ADARSH SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY '010719 VIRJI PANCHAN OPP TRILOK MANDIR JITHRA 30 Equity


PHY '010720 SAVJIBHAI ARJAN HAHARA ADARSH SOC GUJ 30 Equity


PHY '010721 NITA JITHRA NEAR ANKUR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010722 DILIP M NATHVANI LIMDA CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010723 MANISH M NATHVANI LIMDA CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010724 RAJENDRA M MADLANI STATION PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010725 PIYUSH M MADLANI STATION PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010726 NITA M DADLANILANI C\O BANSI SILK 30 Equity


PHY '010727 SHOBHANA J POPAT 5 WADI PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010728 ARUN S JOSHI ARYA KANYA GURUKULQT 30 Equity


PHY '010729 VINOD KUMAR DATTANI AJLARAM PAN 30 Equity


PHY '010730 SURESH D DATTANI JALARAM PAN 30 Equity


PHY '010731 BHARAT R JADAV DAVUBHA CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010734 KANTILLAL KHAKHAR STURE QUT PRADARSAN GROUND 30 Equity


PHY '010735 HEMLATTA R MASHRU NAVYUG 2 RAJPUT PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010736 BHAVNA J MASHRLI NAVYUG 2 RAJPUT PARA 30 Equity


PHY '010737 VIMAL C BHANSALI VANDANA FALI RAJ BHAVAN 30 Equity


PHY '010738 KISANKUMAR G KAKATIA C\O IMMUNISATION BRANCH 30 Equity


PHY '010741 JAGDISH V SOLANKI KADIAAWD 30 Equity


PHY '010742 PRAVIN M GOHIL G E BOARD CIRCLE OFFICE 30 Equity


PHY '010743 MAMAD OSMAN SUMAR BARDHAN CHOPWK KANSARA BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '010744 MEMUA MAMAD SUMAR BARDHAN CHOWK KANSARA BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '010745 DIOLIP S PARMARAR SHIV KRUPA NAGANATH GATE 30 Equity


PHY '010746 GHANSHYAM S PARMAR SHIV KRUPA NAGANATH GATE 30 Equity


PHY '010747 MOHAN PARSANA G C O G F LTD GROFED 30 Equity


PHY '010748 RAMBHABEN A JAVIA 110PANCHVATI SOC 30 Equity







PHY '010749 BIPIN H PANDYA J R O G C U LTD GROFED 30 Equity


PHY '010750 VINODRAI H MEHTA C\O CENTER BANK OF INDIA 30 Equity


PHY '010751 DIPAK R PATEL C\OA D MUNJAL KISHAN CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010752 SHARAD P JIVRAJANI 31 DIGVIJAY PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010753 RAMESH KUMAR .D.KHANIYA C\O J P PROVISION STORS 30 Equity


PHY '010754 RAMJI GAMI RANJIT NAGAR F \2\\456 30 Equity


PHY '010755 PRADEEP H PANDYA 20 DIGVIJAY PLOT 30 Equity


PHY '010756 MUKESH BHALODIYA RNJIT NAGAR F 6 501 30 Equity


PHY '010757 NEETA BHALODIYA F 6 501 RANJIT NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010758 PATEL MUKESH GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD 30 Equity


PHY '010759 LABHUBEN BHALODIYA GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD 30 Equity


PHY '010760 MAHESH PATEL F 6\501 RNJIT NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010761 AMARSHI N BHATASANA SARUSECTION RD NO 2 30 Equity


PHY '010763 CHANDULAL VYAS 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010764 MUKESHKUMAR VYAS 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010765 SHARDBEN JOSHI 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010766 ANANDKUMR RAVAL 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010767 SHASHI RAVLAVAL 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010768 RASIKLAL PANDIT 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010769 CHETANKUMAR RAVAL 11 PATEL COLINY 30 Equity


PHY '010770 KIRTIKUMAR G DHRUVE PATEL COLONY NO 7 NR WILSON 30 Equity


PHY '010771 VALLABBHAI PATEL D 2\28 INDRADEEP CO OP SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010772 DEVILABEN PAVAGADHI MATRU CHHAYA 30 Equity


PHY '010773 KANAIUALAL PAVAGADHI MATRU CHHAYA 30 Equity


PHY '010776 RANCHOD C VASIYANI DT JAMNAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010777 HEMAL C KOTHARI STATION RD 30 Equity


PHY '010778 SUSHILA C KOTHARI STATION RD 30 Equity


PHY '010779 HINA C KOTHARI STATION RD 30 Equity


PHY '010782 SAMIR G BARIA FOREST COLONY NR ST DEPOT 30 Equity


PHY '010783 RAMANBEN G BARIA FOREST COLONY NR ST DEPOT 30 Equity


PHY '010784 MINISHA A DOSHI C\O DOSHI BROS 30 Equity


PHY '010785 BHANJI J BHAIMANI 1 \8 GOVT QURTER 30 Equity


PHY '010786 JASMKH A PATEL AT DHROL 1\8 GOVT QUARTER 30 Equity


PHY '010787 BHAGAVANJI P KALAVADIA UMIYA SOC R 30 Equity







PHY '010788 DIPENDRABHAI SUMANTRAI VAIDIA 3 A ANJANA SOC NR SHISHU 30 Equity


PHY '010789 VAHID HAMID MUNSHI MULLAWADA RANGMAHAL STREET 30 Equity


PHY '010790 SHILPA R MAVANI JYOTI GANDHI GRAM 30 Equity


PHY '010791 NAIMA JAGOT LANGHAWADA OPP GLOUR MILL 30 Equity


PHY '010793 MUDASSAR KHATRI C\O A S JAGOT 30 Equity


PHY '010794 YUSUF KHATRI C\O A S JAGOT 30 Equity


PHY '010795 SALIM RANGOONI C\O A S JAGOT 30 Equity


PHY '010796 TRAMBAK VITHLANI POST OFFICE ROAD NEAR 30 Equity


PHY '010797 GITABEN DHRUV 12 J V C COMPLEX 30 Equity


PHY '010798 RAJESH MATJURADAS GHUTLA NATURAL STUDIO CHHAYA BAZAR 30 Equity


PHY '010799 JAGADISH M MAGITHIA BHATT KADKI MAHALAXMI STREET 30 Equity


PHY '010801 RAVJIBHAI S DHOARIA TO MAJEVADI VILAGE A BAZER 30 Equity


PHY '010802 KINA DIPAK POPAT KRISHANA NAGAR STREET NO 4 30 Equity


PHY '010803 TEJAS S JOSHI GARABI CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010804 BHANUBEN K RUPAREL C\O JALARAM STD\PCO 30 Equity


PHY '010805 HARSHABEN K VAZA C\O CHIMANN NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010806 JIGNESH CHANDRA C\O J K CHANDRA 30 Equity


PHY '010807 NANJIBHAI KARSANBHAI SOLANKI 11 KRISHNA PARK 30 Equity


PHY '010808 BHUPENDRA H DOSHI 13 KISHOR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010810 SURBHAI R DOSHI KISHOR SOC BLOCK NO13 30 Equity


PHY '010811 RAJEN V SODHI KISHOR SOC BLOCK NO-13 30 Equity


PHY '010818 HASUBEN KANAK SHAH JAILOR DELLO 30 Equity


PHY '010819 DHIRAJLAL B SOLANKI JAILOR DELLO 30 Equity


PHY '010820 PRIYANKA J DANGI C\O SWATI TAILORS 30 Equity


PHY '010822 TEJAS D MATHANKIYA DARBAR GADH ROAD 30 Equity


PHY '010823 RANJANBEN MISTRI BHATIYA SHERI PRATAP CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010824 MUKESH DAVE C\OP CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 30 Equity


PHY '010825 SHANTILAL M BORSANIYA TO 8 PO MAHENDRA NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010826 DEVEN P SHETH SHRETRUNJAYU ARSHAN C 1 30 Equity


PHY '010827 YOGEHS HARGOVINDDAS SHAH KALYAN BHATT STREET 1 30 Equity


PHY '010828 RAMESH G GANDHI C\O RAMESH MILL STORES 30 Equity


PHY '010829 RANCHHOD BHAI B PATEL C\O G B PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '010830 PARESH THAKKER A 4 YHOGESHWAR FLAT 30 Equity


PHY '010831 KUSUM THAKER AYOGESHWAR FLAT 30 Equity







PHY '010832 PRAFUL H SHAH C\O BHADRESH STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010833 BHADRESH K SHAH C\O KALUBAHI BHAGADAWALA 30 Equity


PHY '010834 SNEHALJ PARESH C\O BHADRESH STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010835 RIDDHI B MEHTA 763 \A 2 DR SIDIK S KHANCHO 30 Equity


PHY '010836 NARESH THAKKER M I G 94 30 Equity


PHY '010837 SUDHA TARUN MEHTA 145 VIJAYRAJ NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010838 MEENA ATUL MEHTA 145 VIJAYRAJ NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010839 RAMDEVSINH G GOHIL VILLAGE TANSA 30 Equity


PHY '010840 RAJUBHAI M HALARI C\O RAJESH KIRANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010841 DILSAD BANU MEHBOOBBHAI C\O HALARI KIRANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010842 YUSUALI VALIBHAI C\O HALARI KIRANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010843 MEHBOOBALI VALIBHAI C\O HALARI KIRANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010844 SHAGIDALI M HALARI C\O RAJESH KIRANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010845 VRAJLAL M MASHRU RAGHUNANSI PARANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010846 KANTILAL MANGALJI SASHRU RAGHUNANSI PARANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010849 DHIRAJLAL V RAIYANI AT PITHAVADI 30 Equity


PHY '010851 URMILABEN D RAIYANI AT PITHAVADI 30 Equity


PHY '010852 LADKIBEN S KHUMANNI AT PITHAVADI 30 Equity


PHY '010853 NI;LESH SHANTILAL KOTHARI MOTIWADIO MAHAVIR KRUPA 30 Equity


PHY '010854 SHANKARLAL BAKOLIA ISHWARGIRI GOSWAMI 30 Equity


PHY '010856 PRADIP .A. SHAH 101 NAVGHARI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010857 BABUBHAI PATELH SUP ENG GROUND WATER DEVELOP 30 Equity


PHY '010858 HITENDRA CHOKSHI SUP ENG GROUND WATER DEVELOP 30 Equity


PHY '010861 ILABEN ACHARYA 3572 MEVADA NU DEHALU 30 Equity


PHY '010862 VIMALBEN PATEL 3576 MEVADA NU DEHALU 30 Equity


PHY '010863 YAGNESH PATEL 3576 MEVADA NU DEHALU 30 Equity


PHY '010864 KAPILABEN PATEL 3576 MEVADA NU DEHALU 30 Equity


PHY '010865 HARISHK ANANDANI 1 V P SILK MARKETHALU 30 Equity


PHY '010866 RASHIDMIYA SHAIKH M RIYAZ STORES 30 Equity


PHY '010867 MEMIINABIBUI SHAIKH M RIYAZ STORES 30 Equity


PHY '010868 CHANDRIKABEN Y. RASANIA 13 CHANLLA OLE MANEK CHWIK 30 Equity


PHY '010869 KIRITKIJMAR SHANTILAL BHAVASAR 2442 VADIKOTDI S POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010870 JITENDRA RAMI 1107 AMBACIWALIPOLE 30 Equity


PHY '010871 MAHENDRABHAI DAVE 3536 MULAJI BHULA NI 30 Equity







PHY '010872 PRAMODBHAI R PANDYA 2673 VASTA GHELJI S POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010873 MANGALDAS A PATAL SARITA TEXTLE SAHIBA OLE 30 Equity


PHY '010874 VIKRAMKUMAR M PATEL SARITA TEXTLE SAHIBA OLE 30 Equity


PHY '010875 SAVITABEN RAMI 1107 AMBALIWALI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010876 MUKESH RAMI 1107 AMBALIWALI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010877 VINA SHAH 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010878 HITESH SONI 1266 C\O BHADRESHNIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010880 PURUL SHAH 12659 ANAND CHAWK 30 Equity


PHY '010881 BHAVIK SHAH 1266 KAGDA SHERT 30 Equity


PHY '010882 SAROJ SONI 1266 C\O BHADRESHNIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010883 MAGAN GUDIWALA 1265KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010884 BHADRESH SHAHA 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010885 DINESH SONI 1266 CO BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010886 SUNNY SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010887 JIGNESH SONE 1266 C\O BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010888 NITA SHAHONE 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity


PHY '010889 JAYENDRA FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA HANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010890 SURJU FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010891 MAULIK SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESHNIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010892 RAJSHREE BHATT 1266 C\O BHADRESHNIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010893 ARCHNA FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010894 KALPESH BHATT 1266 C\O BHADRESHNIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010895 PARAG FUDIWALA 1265 LA,AMWAKHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010896 PARTHIV SHAHLA 1259 30 Equity


PHY '010897 PARAG SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010898 BAKABHAI SHAH 1266 C\O BHADRESHNIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010899 MUNIKA FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010900 BHAVYA SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010901 BHARGAV FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KJHANCHA 30 Equity


PHY '010902 RASIK SHAH 1259 ANAND PARK 30 Equity


PHY '010903 KIRTI SHAH 129 KAGDA SHERI 30 Equity


PHY '010904 DHARMISTHA SHAH 1266 ,C\O BHADRESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010905 RASHMIN FUDIWALA 1265 KAMANWALA KHANCHAVA 30 Equity


PHY '010906 SUSHILA SHAHWALA 1259 ANAND CHOWK 30 Equity







PHY '010907 CHARU SHAHAHWALA 166 C\O BHORESH NIVAS 30 Equity


PHY '010028 SHANTILAL VALJIBHAI GOVANI "BHALINI KRUPA" 30 Equity


PHY '010031 NEEPA K SHAH C\D] BHADRESH STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010032 SHABANLI VALIBHAI C\D HALARI KIRANA STORE 30 Equity


PHY '010034 KHYATI PANKAHBHAI SHAH 87\4NAVI POLI FATASA S 30 Equity


PHY '010035 SURESH JIVAJI PRAJAPATI 662 JANI WADO OPP MODEN 30 Equity


PHY '011347 RIDDHI .B SHAH 15 SHRINIKETAN SOC . 30 Equity


PHY '011348 BIPINCHANDRA VADILAL SHAH 15 SHRINIKETAN SOC . 30 Equity


PHY '011349 CHINUBHAI C PATEL 14 \157 RAMESHWAR APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011350 BHANUBEN KHATRI BLOCK NO 1 ROOM NO 9 GAGANVIHA 30 Equity


PHY '011351 ILESH C SHAH 33 380 MANGAL MURTI APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011352 HEMLATTA D BHANSALI 6 THIRPUR NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011353 DHIRAJ M BHANSALI 6 THIRPUR NAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011354 PARUL S PATEL 48 \571 CHITRA KUT APPT 30 Equity


PHY '011355 GARVIN CHOKSHI 11 PARMATMA SOC. 30 Equity


PHY '011357 PURIBEN CGOKSHI 11 PARMATMA SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011358 NAVINCHANDRA SHAH FLAT NO 9\101 AKASHGANGA APT 30 Equity


PHY '011359 KACHARABHAI J PATEL M-65 \388 PRAGATI NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '011360 KAMLESH R SHAH 36 SHRI KANYNAGAR SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011361 ODHAVJI FEFAR L -5 BLOCK NO 20\617 30 Equity


PHY '011363 MUKESH M PATEL D-17 -196 NANDVAN APP 30 Equity


PHY '011364 ULPA HARENDRA PARIKH 28 \328 AMAR APP 30 Equity


PHY '011365 ARUNABAN PATAEL 6 VENIS SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011366 DHRMISHTHABEN PATEL 6 VENIS SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011367 HARJIBHAI PATEL 6 VENIS SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011368 SHANBHUBHAI PATEL 6 VENIS SOC 30 Equity


PHY '011369 ANANDIBEN SEVANTILAL SHAH B-2 \9 DEVDUTT APP KIRANPARK 30 Equity


PHY '011370 PRAGNA R PATEL 19-219 AKASHGANGA APP 30 Equity


PHY '011371 SATISH HIRALAL SHAH 60\804 PRAKASH DEEP APP 30 Equity


PHY '011372 NIKHIL CHINUBHAI SHAH L\5TYPE BLOCK NO 11 348 30 Equity


PHY '011373 AICHANDANI GUL D \5 NANDAVAN APP NR BHAVSAR 30 Equity


PHY '011374 JITENDRA B DOSHI 4-15 ASHISH APP 30 Equity


PHY '010062 AMICHAND P SHAH SARASUR TEXTILES 30 Equity


PHY '010064 RAVIDADA 100 DHARAMNGAR SOC -11 30 Equity







PHY '010069 RACHNABEN H MISTRY 12JAYMIN APARTMENT 30 Equity


PHY '010082 SUDHABEN K PATEL M\BB 1055 PANCHAVATI APT 30 Equity


PHY '010087 JAGDISH CHAVADA 30 Equity


PHY '010089 TARACHAND SHAH 892\1 OPP MAHADAV WALI POLE 30 Equity


PHY '010090 PRAMOD L TRURAKHIA 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010091 ANJANA BMODI 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010092 BATUKBHAI SHAH 232\27 G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010093 RAJESH PANCHAL 232\27G COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010096 BHIKHABHAI PARMAR 611 3897 GHB COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010099 RAJESHWARI VEGAD 119\933,GUJART HOSING BOARD 30 Equity


PHY '010101 CHETANA MODI 23 SHREEKRISHNAKUNJ 30 Equity


PHY '010103 NARENDRA PURANI A-1 TULSIKLUNJ TENAMENT 30 Equity


PHY '010114 KIRITBHAI V PATEL 45VRDVANDAN SOC OPP HINGLAJ 30 Equity


PHY '010121 RAVIVKUMAR .S. PATEL TASIDHPUR NR RAMAPIR 30 Equity


PHY '010122 KANUBHAI .M.PATEL TASIDHPUR NR RAMAPIR 30 Equity


PHY '010123 JYOTSNA ARVIND RAVAL RUSATVA OPP S T STAND PO 30 Equity


PHY '010124 PROSHOTTAMDAS .N. PATEL RUSATVAS OPP S T STAND 30 Equity


PHY '010125 MULA BHARAT RAVAL C \OMAHENDRA RAVAL 30 Equity


PHY '010127 JITENDTRA .N. PATEL 9 SUBHASHA TRADING CO 30 Equity


PHY '010128 PRABHUDAS .J.PATEL 9 SUBHASHA TRADING CO 30 Equity


PHY '010132 KIRTI .M.PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010133 PRAGNESH K PATEL MOTO MODH 30 Equity


PHY '010135 KAMLESH KUMAR KANTILAL PATEL SHREE GANPATI UVAK MANDAL 30 Equity


PHY '010010 RANJANBEN VAGHASIYA ANAND EASTATE 30 Equity


PHY '010011 DINA.V.SHETH M 56 NILKANTH PARK 30 Equity


PHY '010019 PANKAJ RINDANI CENTEL BANK OF INDIA KHODPARA 30 Equity


PHY '010137 DILIP. .N SHAH 17 NEW MARKET YARD 30 Equity


PHY '010138 HARGOVIND BHAI J PATAL 17 BV VISVANATH SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010139 JAYNTIBHAI H PATEL 22 PALAY SOC NEW TELE PHONE 30 Equity


PHY '010140 GITABEN KANBHAI PATEL 22PALAV SOC NEW TELE PHONE 30 Equity


PHY '010144 ISHVARBHAI M PATEL JYOTI VIDYALAYA RALISANA 30 Equity


PHY '010145 JAGDISHKUMAR P DAVE B B HARSAD TIP DENYTER 30 Equity


PHY '010147 MAGANLAL CHELABHAI PATEL TA PALANPUR DT BK 30 Equity


PHY '010151 BHARAVAYA SHAH 2 MAHAVIR COLONY, 30 Equity







PHY '010152 VRAJESH JAYANTILAL SHAH 302 ANANT APPT 30 Equity


PHY '010154 TONY ASWANI 1ST FLOOR 30 MAHADEV SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '010160 SHARADKUMAR .N. SHAH 69\70 AMAR PARK SOCI 30 Equity


PHY '010183 DEVEDRA FOFANI C\2 V 136 MAHAVIR NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010184 TARAMATI J CHUDGAR VIVEKAND NAGAR BLDG NO 4 30 Equity


PHY '010314 SHYAM SUNDER GOPTA DHINAR MAL MANGIALAL 30 Equity


PHY '010315 MANJU CHOUDHARY 107 ASHOK NAGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010316 SAVITRI SINGHAL H. NO 9 DHAN MANDI SCHOOL 30 Equity


PHY '010330 SURESH JALU 3X12 GOPAL NAGAR ASSHEERVAAD 30 Equity


PHY '010332 HITESH J HINDOCHA MANGLA RD 3 SHARDANGAR 30 Equity


PHY '010334 JAYSHREE PATEL 1 JAGNATH PLOT DEEP. 30 Equity


PHY '010337 RAVABEN G DHRAFANI 7 PATEL STREET 30 Equity


PHY '010341 CHHAGANLAL K MAKADIA BHOJANI STREET 30 Equity


PHY '010346 VINODRAI V DAIYA ASHIAWAD TEACHERS COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010350 JYOTIBEN D KOTHARI DR DILIP R KOTHARI VADIPURA 30 Equity


PHY '010351 DHARMENDRASINH B RANA NATAVAR PARK 11 NEAR MUNI 30 Equity


PHY '010352 NILESH KUMAR MEHTA 44 VISHWAKUNJ 30 Equity


PHY '010354 JITENDRA S VYAS C\D SHRE SADASHIV K VYAS'' 30 Equity


PHY '010361 DHIRAJLAL K MAKWANA LU MADHA MANJI 30 Equity


PHY '010366 DIPESH DHORDA C\0 RAJESH GIRDHARLAL DHAKAN 30 Equity


PHY '010367 VINODKUMAR GOSAI RAMVADI 30 Equity


PHY '010377 NARENDRA KU,MAR H JAIN DR SK SHAH 30 Equity


PHY '010381 KANUBAHI M PATEL DIPALI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010382 NIMISHA .K PATEL DIPAKI COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010383 PINAKIN PANDYA 29 DIVYA COLONY 30 Equity


PHY '010386 ALKESH D PATEL 7 \B MADHUKUNJ SOC 30 Equity


PHY '010389 SULBHA PANHALKAR U PATEL 26 BASEMENT 30 Equity


PHY '010393 DHAVAL K KATARIA A- 105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '010394 DAMYANTI P KATAKIA A- 105 KAILASH TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '016871 MANJULA GADHIYA SARASPUR 30 Equity


PHY '017784 PRASHANT S KANODIA KANODIA CORPORATION 30 Equity


PHY '017815 PRAFULBHAI S GANDHI 305 CENTURY MARKET 30 Equity


PHY '017846 HARDIK GAUTAMDAS SHAH G M COMPLEX A 1 G M TRADERS 30 Equity


PHY '017865 GAUTAMBHIA SHAH GAUTAMKUMAR MAYABHAI 30 Equity







PHY '017875 HARDIK GAUTAMDAS SHAH A -3 GAUTAMKUAMR GAUTAM 30 Equity


PHY '018564 PARUL M SHAH 6 SHRI NIKETAN SOC 30 Equity


PHY '018763 RAJESH KUMAR O/32 SATELIGHT TOWER 30 Equity


PHY '018792 V R SHROFF SAMVED 1 GARDEN ESTATE 30 Equity


PHY '019290 AMBALAL SHIVRAM PATEL BHAVANI WATCHCO 30 Equity


PHY '019310 ANIL NATHALAL PATEL DURGA IRON MART 30 Equity


PHY '019426 HANSABEN JAYANTILAL PATEL ASHA JANRAL STORE 30 Equity


PHY '020950 JAYESH MEHTA 30 Equity


PHY '021031 SUJAL J JHAVERI 2663 SUDAGAR S POLE OPP 30 Equity


PHY '021392 SAPNABEN PANKAJKUMAR MEHTA BLOCK A 10/B SIDHHRCHAKRA APT 30 Equity


PHY '021978 KISHOR KUMAR SHARMA C 15, SHIV PARVATI SOC., 30 Equity


PHY 'P01004 PANDYA VINAYAK VASUDEV TALUKA PANCHAYAT RD 30 Equity


PHY '021550 ANJNA K SHETH
B 08, AMBALIKA TWINCE BANGLOW 


VI - 2
30


Equity


PHY 'S01029 SUREKHABEN ARVINDBHAI SHAH B/34 INDRAPURI FLAT 30 Equity


PHY 'S01030 SEEMABEN MAHENDRABHAI MODI B-20 HARI DARSHAN SOCIETY 30 Equity


PHY 'U01006 USHA NITIN MODI 61-A USHA KIRAN APTS, 30 Equity


PHY '21711 Nalin Mehta A 21, 30 Equity


PHY '16268 NIMMI J PATEL 30 Equity


PHY '16267 JAWAHAR PATEL 30 Equity


PHY 'H01012 HIRPARA HARSH B/1, MAYUR FLAT A/B 25 Equity


PHY '010165 SULSA C DOSHI C\D VISHAL 6\1969 ALKA PARK 15 Equity


PHY '016401 JIVANLAL M RATHOD C/O.YOGESHBHAI JIVANLAL RATHOD 15 Equity


PHY '016494 GADHIYA VINOD JAYANTI SARASPUR 15 Equity


PHY '016508 PRITI I MODI 33 VISHWAKRMA SOCIETY 15 Equity


PHY '016713 NIRMALA SHANTILAL GORADIA 11 GURU KRUPA VITHALBHAI ROAD 15 Equity


PHY '20187 BIPIN S KHATRI 2313 BHANDERI POLE 15 Equity


PHY '015840 MALITBEN A SHAH NEAR MAHILA COLLEGE WADHWAN 15 Equity


PHY '015844 POOJA TRIVEDI C/O.V.K.PANDYA TALUKA 15 Equity


PHY '016152 BHAVINIBEN MAFATLAL PATEL NEAR THE GOVT HOSPITAL 15 Equity


PHY '016162 KIRTI MANILAL PATEL KAMRAJ COLONY 15 Equity


PHY '016174 BIPIN BABHAIDAS PATEL DIPALI COLONY 15 Equity


PHY '015273 PRAKASH HIRALAL MODI SUSHIL AJIT PARK SOCIETY 15 Equity


PHY '015274 SUSHILABEN BHIKHABHAI MODI SUSHIL AJIT PARK SOCIETY 15 Equity







PHY '015275 BHIKHABHAI ISHWARBHAI MODI SUSHIL AJIT PARK SOCIETY 15 Equity


PHY '015501 PUKHRAJ AGARWAL PUKHRAJ OMPRAKASH AGARWAL 15 Equity


PHY '015744 JAYESH PATEL 19 DIWDUAL SHOPPING CENTRE 15 Equity


PHY '016323 SHABANA BETG 69 PANNA DHAY MARG 15 Equity


PHY '014763 HIRABEN PATEL A/26 SHUBH LAXMI CO OP.SOC 15 Equity


PHY '014977 SUDHABEN P PATEL 56 INDRA PRASTHA PARK 15 Equity


PHY '015030 KUNDAN SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL 37/511 GITA FLAT OPP BAL 15 Equity


PHY '015083 PRITI ARVIND PATEL ZAVERI PARU 15 Equity


PHY '015142 VANDANA PRAVINSINGH BHAYAL DELHI GATE LAXMI VAS 15 Equity


PHY '014133 NESHA RAGHANI NAVNIRMAN 15 Equity


PHY '014517 DILIP N SHAH C/O.UDAY FLATS NEAR 15 Equity


PHY '013555 VINAY KUMAR AGRWAL 4=9 SUJATA FLAT CAMP ROAD 15 Equity


PHY '013719 PATEL JATIN GHANSHYAMBAHI 27 UMIYA BUNGLOSE NEAR 15 Equity


PHY '013899 AMIT NANALAL PARIKH 5/A K M JHAVERI MARG 15 Equity


PHY '012908 HARESH HOTCHANDANI B 2 MAHESHWARI APARTMETN 15 Equity


PHY '013174 ARUNKUMAR A VISHWAKRAMA C/01/3222 KPAL TRADERS 15 Equity


PHY '013233 BHARAT J SHAH 301 AMI ZHARA GANDHI CHOWK 15 Equity


PHY '012301 SHREE RAM SOMANI C\O BAHETI &ASSOCIATES 15 Equity


PHY '012305 TILOKCHAND PATNI 248 GOYAL NAGAR 15 Equity


PHY '012312 JAGDISH CHANDRA BAHETI 53 SWASTIK NAGAR 15 Equity


PHY '012377 NAND KISHORE SINGHAL N K INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS 15 Equity


PHY '012382 BASANT KUMAR JAIN JAIN VASTRALAYA 15 Equity


PHY '012601 VINOD B SHAH C/O.87 RAMJI MANDIRS POLE 15 Equity


PHY '012708 HITESH K SHAH C/O.C K SHAH NR.RAMJIMANDIR 15 Equity


PHY '012089 SAMIR B SHAH 112 MAHAVIR CHAMBER 15 Equity


PHY '012091 SUBODH B SHAH 112 MAHAVIR CHAMBER 15 Equity


PHY '012097 RAMNIKLAL C MEHTA 6 \2047 BHOJABHNI SERI 15 Equity


PHY '012148 MAHESH P SHAH 49\347 GUJRAT HOUSING BOARD 15 Equity


PHY '012207 PATWA RAJESH NARENDRA KUMAR C\O ANIL 8 SHAH 34 (3)RD FLR 15 Equity


PHY '011620 NARESH THAKER BLOCK NO 1314\2 15 Equity


PHY '012277 ROMAL SHAH S 13 SODAWALA LANE DHARAM DEEP 15 Equity


PHY '011750 BACHUBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL 9 SUBHASHA TRADING CO 15 Equity


PHY '011752 MAGANBHAI BHAGVANDAS PATEL C\O HEENA PAPAD UDYOG 15 Equity


PHY '011793 MANILAL PURSHOTTAM PATEL AT & POST SHISHI 15 Equity







PHY '010512 LATA SHARMA C 7 JAYANTI MARKET 15 Equity


PHY '010522 NEERAJ SHARMA 30, INDIRA COLONY 15 Equity


PHY '010570 HANSA B MASHRU 104 SARITA COMPLEX'' 15 Equity


PHY '010817 NARESH J SHAHARI MNANA KITHARIS STREET 15 Equity


PHY '010061 SANJAYKUMAR AGARWAL 704\7 CHINUBHAI BLD. 15 Equity


PHY '010077 PANNABEN VIRENDRAKUMAR SHAH M-5-53/424 SHASHTRI NAGAR 15 Equity


PHY '010126 NITABEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 9BIRALKUMAR NITINCHANDRA 15 Equity


PHY '010130 ARVINDBHAI JETHLAL PATEL C\D RAMESHBAHI MADHAVLAL PATEL 15 Equity


PHY '010313 GAJANAND GUPTA MURARIAL GAJANAND 15 Equity


PHY '010387 KOKILA AMRUTLAL LIMBUVALA SONAL SOC 3 B 15 Equity


PHY '017029 GAURAV MAHESHWARI 8-1 FATEH SINGH KI OHARAMSHALA 15 Equity


PHY '017721 SANGHVI S KUMAR 24 H H TRUST BLDG 15 Equity


PHY '016759 KIRAN JITHRA ADARSH SOCEITY 15 Equity


PHY '016881 GADHIYA RIDDHIBEN J SARASPUR 15 Equity


PHY '016967 INDUBEN R SHAH 103 SANT KRUPA 15 Equity


PHY '017594 JEBUNBEN K DIWAN NEAR RAJWADI PAN HOUSE 15 Equity


PHY '017841 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 2 K 15 Equity


PHY '017847 PALLAVIBEN GAUTAMCHAND SHAH G M COMPLEX A IGM TRADERS 15 Equity


PHY '017900 MANIKANTBHAI TRIKAMLAL SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 1 GAUMKUAMR 15 Equity


PHY '017902 MANIKANT TRIKAMLAL SHAH G M BUILDING A 1 AALOK TEXTILE 15 Equity


PHY '017943 HARDIKUMAR GAUTAMDEV SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 1 K 15 Equity


PHY '017944 HARDIKBHAI GAUTAMDEV SHAH GAUTAM SADAN A 1 K 15 Equity


PHY '017947 HARDIKBHAI GAUTAMDEV SHAH A 3 GAUTAMKUAMR MAYABHAI 15 Equity


PHY '018832 KAILASHCHAND BHARMA 25/590 GUJRAT HOUS BOARD 15 Equity


PHY '019627 NEHA JAYANT MEHTA 15 Equity


PHY '019838 DARSHANABEN H JOSHI 15 Equity


PHY '020171 ARVIDKUMAR SANCHETI 15 Equity


PHY '021075 RAMDEV GORANIA 26 BHAGV ANNAGAR SOCIETY 15 Equity


PHY '021099 NIKITABEN H SHAH 402 Ratnakar caledonia 15 Equity


PHY '021186 KANCHANBEN N SHAH 402 Ratnakar caledonia 15 Equity


PHY '021432 MOTILAL KHUMAJI SONI 15 Equity


PHY 'A00157 JAVEDBUG ROSHANBAG MIRZA 15 Equity


PHY 'A00158 JAVEDBUG ROSHANBAG MIRZA 15 Equity


PHY 'A00159 JAVEDBUG ROSHANBAG MIRZA 15 Equity







PHY 'A00160 JAVEDBUG ROSHANBAG MIRZA 15 Equity


PHY 'A00161 JAVEDBUG ROSHANBAG MIRZA 15 Equity


PHY 'A00162 JAVEDBUG ROSHANBAG MIRZA 15 Equity


PHY 'A00163 JAVEDBUG ROSHANBAG MIRZA 15 Equity


PHY 'H01011 HARSH HIRPARA B/1, MAYUR FLAT A/B 15 Equity


PHY 'M01013 MARKHI A VAROTARIA OFFICER COLONY 15 Equity


PHY 'R01005 RAJANKUMAR SOHANLAL MADANLAL AMRITLAL 15 Equity


PHY '21552 AESHA K SHETH
B 08, AMBALIKA TWINCE BANGLOW 


VI - 2
15


Equity


PHY 'S01019 SHEWAK N LAKHWANI 28 VASUPUJYA BUNGLOWS 15 Equity


PHY '21216 HIREN H RATHOD A/3 UMANGPARIVAR SOC 15 Equity


PHY '20060 SURESH CHIMANLAL BAGADIA KAYU 9, VISHVAS FLAT 15 Equity


PHY '19980 Tushar Mehta Dev Residency 15 Equity


PHY 'H06005 HARSH HIRPARA 5 Equity








0s Potel & Associotes


CERTIFICATE


l, chintan K Patel, partner, pater & Associates, have examined the registers, records and books andpapers of India Intraspace timited (the company) as required to be ,Jnt"ineu unu"r tne companiesAct, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on 31"r March, 2016. Inmy opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me andexplanations furnished to me by the company, its officers and agenls, I certify that:


A. the Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financjal year correcfly and
adequately.


B- during the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules
made there under in respect of:


1.


2.


3.


4.


5.


6.


1.


8.


9.


10.


11.


Form No. MGT_8


[Pursuantto sectian 92(2) of the Camponies Act,2013 ord rute 11(2) of Companies (rvlanagement and
Adm in isrrarjon) Ru tes, 20141 -


its status underthe Actj
marntenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed theretor;
filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with ihe Registrar of Companies,
Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authoriiies wiihjn/beyond
the prescribed time:
calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the
m€etings ofthe members ofthe company on due dates as Stated in the annual return in respect
of which meetings, proper notices were tiven and the proceedings including the ctrcutar
resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the
Minute Book/registers maintained for the purpose ancl ihe same have been signed;
closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 1g5 of
the Actj
contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Actj
issue or allotment or transfer or transmissjon or buy back of securities/ redemption ot
preference shares or debentures/ alteration or redu.tion of share capltal/ conversion ot snaresT
securities and isslre ofsecurity certificates in all instancesj
keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration
oftransferofshares in compliance with the provisions ofthe Act.
declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as
applicable to the Investor Educaiion and proiection Fund in accordance wjth sectjon 125 of the


signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and reDort
of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereol


Secrelories


16, AarasurlSo. eiy, Nr, Vyasvadi, Opp. Shavsar Honat, Nava Vadaj,Ahmedabad -380013.
M:09324141067 emait: csoare a$ociates{oema Lcom. csc